
Business Partner List 12/7/2020

Code Name Group Code Terms Address TIN
C000001 MAKATI DEVELOPMENT CORP 100 CASH

C000002 SERENDRA EAST TOWER -ONE 

SERENDRA

100 CASH

C000003 GENER CUENO 102 CASH

C000004 TRISHIA CUASON 102 CASH

C000005 EMMABELLE GOMEZ 102 CASH

C000006 MICAH LOUISSE 102 CASH

C000007 PHILIP PAGTALUNAN 102 CASH

C000008 BABY CHUA 102 CASH

C000009 CHIN GAN LIM 102 CASH

C000010 DANTES, ACHOY 102 CASH

C000011 ELMER MHEL ACIERTO 102 CASH

C000012 ALEXADRA PANLASIGUI 102 CASH

C000013 ALAN SILLA 102 CASH

C000014 ARJAY RASI 102 CASH

C000015 FILINVEST LAND INC - FORTUNE HILL 100 CASH

C000016 LOCKHEART MANAGEMENT 

DEVELOPMENT

100 CASH

C000017 CENTURY LIMITLESS CORP - ACQUA 

LIVINGSTONE

100 CASH

C000018 FITNESS FIRST PHILIPPINES INC. 100 CASH

C000019 CENTURY CITY DEVELOPMENT CORP 

- TRUMP TOWER

100 CASH KALAYAAN AVE. COR SALAMANCA 

ST. POBLACION, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C000020 SEMIRARA MINING & POWER CORP 100 CASH

C000021 BARANGAY SAN LORENZO 100 CASH 231 673 049

C000022 TEN KNOTS DEVELOPMENT CORP 100 CASH
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C000023 HOTEL JEN MANILA - NEW RIVIERA 

HOTEL DEV CORP

100 CASH 3001 ROXAS BOULEVARD , PASAY

C000024 DMCI - TIVOLI GARDEN RESIDENCES 

CORP

100 30 DAYS 69 CONORADO, MANDALUYONG 

CITY, NCR 1550

C000025 DM CONSUNJI, INC. 100 CASH 2281 DMCI PLAZA BLDG., DON 

CHINO ROCES AVE EXIT, 

MANDALUYONG CITY, NCR 1550

000-341-915-000

C000026 KNIGHTSBRIDGE RESIDENCES 

CONDO CORP

100 CASH

C000027 ROSEWOOD POINTE RESIDENCES 

(DMCI)

100 CASH

C000028 GEOGEN CORPORATION 100 CASH

C000029 EVOLUTION WELLNESS PHILIPPINES 

INC - FF PHILIPPINES PLATINUM 

TRINOMA

100 CASH

C000030 ST LUKES MEDICAL CENTER 

(GLOBAL CITY) INC

100 30 DAYS RIZAL DRIVE COR 32ND ST BGC, 

TAGUIG CITY

C000031 2 TORRE LORENZO CONDO CORP 100 CASH

C000032 SEMIRARA MINING AND POWER 

CORPORATION

100 CASH 2/F DMCI BLDG. 2281, PASONG 

TAMO MAKATI CITY

C000033 SM DEVELOPMENT CORP - SHORE 

RESIDENCES

100 CASH SEA SIDE MOA, PASAY CITY

C000035 WRIGLEY PHILIPPINES INC 100 CASH

C000036 MORGAN SUITES EXECUTIVES 

RESIDENCES

100 CASH Bill to

C000037 MSI ECS PHILS INC 100 CASH

C000038 SHANG GLOBAL CITY PROPERTIES 

INC - SHANGRI-LA AT THE FORT 

MANILA

100 CASH

C000039 THE ETON RESIDENCES GREENBELT 

CONDO CORP

100 30 DAYS Legaspi Village, 122 Legaspi St. , 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C000040 PHILIPPINE DIAMOND HOTEL & 

RESORTS

100 90% AFTER DELIVERY, 10% RETENTIONBill to 000-865-409-000

C000041 KNIGHTBRIGDE RESIDENCES 

CONDOMINIUM CORP

100 CASH

C000042 GREENBELT PARKPLACE 

CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION INC

100 CASH

C000043 ROCKWELL LEISURE CLUB INC 100 CASH

C000044 MANILA HOTEL CORPORATION 100 CASH

C000045 ETON PROPERTIES PHILS - ETON 

TOWER MAKATI

100 CASH DELA ROSA ST. , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C000046 EVOLUTION WELLNESS PHILIPPINES 

INC - BONIFACIO HIGH STREET

100 90 DAYS Bill to
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C000047 CITY PLACE CONDOMINIUM ASSN INC 100 CASH

C000048 FEDERAL LAND INC - SIX SENSES 

RESORT

100 CASH

C000049 WIDUS PHILIPPINES INC - CLARK 

MARRIOT HOTEL

100 CASH

C000050 NUSANTARA HOLDINGS INC - 

ANCHOR LAND HOLDINGS INC

100 CASH

C000051 ETON PARKVIEW GREENBELT 

CONDO CORP

100 CASH

C000052 ETON PROPERTIES PHILS - ETON 

EMERALD LOFT

100 CASH Emerald Ave.San Antonio, Pasig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1600
000-438-132-000

C000054 ONE CENTRAL CONDO ASSOCIATION 

INC.

100 CASH SALCEDO VILLAGE, H.V DELA 

COSTA AND GERONIMO ST., 

MAKATI CITY

C000055 SOUTH LAS PIÑAS TOURIST 

DEVELOPMENT CORP

100 CASH

C000056 ECORESORT DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

100 CASH Bill to 007-051-343-000

C000057 DMCI PROJECT DEVELOPERS INC 

-BRIO TOWERS

100 CASH

C000058 FLAIR TOWERS CONDOMINIUM CORP 

(DMCI)

100 CASH RELIANCE CORNER ST. HIGHWAY 

HILLS, Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1550

C000059 ROCKWELL LAND CORP - THE 

GROVE BY ROCKWELL

100 CASH

C000060 ETON PARKVIEW GREENBELT 

CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION

100 CASH Legaspi Village, Gamboa Street, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

008-862-658-00000

C000061 THE LIND BORACAY 100 CASH BORACAY ILAND, STATION 1, 

BARANGAY BALABAG, MALAY 

AKLAN

C000062 AXIS RESIDENCES CONDOMINIUM 

CORP

100 CASH AXIS RESIDENCES PIONEER ST., 

MANDALUYONG CITY, NCR 1550
009-185-918-000

C000063 ETON PROPERTIES PHILIPPINES INC 

- BELTON PLACE

100 CASH

C000064 ROCKWELL LEISURE CLUB INC - 

MANANSALA

100 CASH

C000065 EVOLUTION WELLNESS PHILIPPINES 

INC - PLATINUM TRINOMA

100 CASH

C000066 TELUS INTERNATIONAL PHILIPPINES 

INC - THE ACCOUNTING OFFICER

100 CASH

C000067 TWIN TOWER CONDOMINIUM CORP 100 30 DAYS Apartment Ridge Road, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C000068 LAND BANK OF THE PHILIPPINES 100 CASH 1598 M.H del Pilar cor. Dr. J. Quintos  

Malate Manila PH

C000069 FISHER-ROSEMOUNT SYTEMS INC 100 CASH

C000070 SHANG GLOBAL CITY PROPERTIES 

INC - SHANGRI-LA AT THE FORT

100 CASH
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C000071 ROBINSONS GATEWAY RESIDENCES 

CONDO CORP

100 CASH PIONEER ST. , MANDALUYONG 

CITY, NCR 1550
007-074-726-000

C000072 THE SHANG GRAND TOWER 100 CASH

C000073 DR. PABLO O. TORRE MEMORIAL 

HOSPITAL

100 CASH

C000074 LANANG REALTY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION - LUBI RESORT 

CENTER FITNESS EQUIPMENT

100 CASH

C000075 RIVER OAKS REALTY CORPORATION 100 CASH TIFFANY PLACE 156 L.P LEVISTE 

ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C000076 THE BILTMORE CONDOMINIUM 100 CASH 102 Aguirre, Legaspi Village, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C000077 ANTEL GRAND VILLAGE 

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

100 CASH Bill to

C000078 GREEN RESIDENCES CONDOMINIUM 

CORP

100 CASH

C000079 HOLCIM EAST ASIA BUSINESS 

SERVICE CENTER BV - PHILIPPINE 

ROHQ

100 CASH

C000080 ROCKWELL LAND CORP - THE 

SAKURA

100 CASH

C000081 MANILA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB INC 100 CASH

C000082 DELUXE HOTELS AND RECREATION 

INC

100 30 DAYS 1 NEW PORT BOULEVARD NEW 

PORT CITY, PASAY PH
008-345-259-000

C000083 DMCI PROJECT DEVELOPERS INC - 

LA VERTI

100 CASH

C000084 DMCI PROJECT DEVELOPERS INC - 

LA VERTI RESIDENCES

100 CASH

C000086 SYSU INTERNATIONAL INC 100 CASH 145 Panay Ave. , Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C000087 WOODSVILLE RESIDENCES 

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

100 CASH

C000088 ACACIA HOTEL MANILA 100 CASH 5400 E Asia Dr, Alabang, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C000089 ROCKWELL LAND CORP - THE 

GROVE

100 CASH

C000090 SIGNA DESIGNER RESIDENCES 

CONDOMINIUM CORP

100 CASH 116 Valero St., Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, ph, 0733-0739

C000091 AZURE URBAN RESORT RESIDENCES 100 CASH AZURE URBAN RESORT 

RESIDENCES, KM 16 WEST 

SERVICE RD. BRGY, PARANAQUE

C000092 SIENA PARK RESIDENCES (DMCI) 100 CASH

C000093 EVOLUTION WELLNESS PHILIPPINES 

INC - PLATINUM GREENHILLS

100 90 DAYS 17F SM AURA , 26TH ST, BGC, NCR, 

PH

C000094 CITYLAND PASONG TAMO TOWER 

INC

100 CASH

Page 4 of 210



Code Name Group Code Terms Address TIN
C000095 INTERNATIONAL CONTAINER 

TERMINAL SERVICES INC

100 CASH

C000096 DESIGNER HOTELS INC - THE TIDES 

BORACAY

100 CASH BORACAY AKLAN

C000097 PENINSULA GARDEN MIDTOWN 

HOMES CONDOMINIUM ASSO INC

100 CASH PENAFRANCIA PACO, MANILA

C000098 ROCKWELL LAND CORP - THE KIROV 

TOWER

100 30 DAYS J.P Rizal Avenue cor. Waterfront Drive, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C000099 GRACE RESIDENCES CONDOMINIUM 

CORP

100 30 DAYS CAYETANO BLVD., BRGY. USUSAN, 

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630
009-157-470-00000

C000100 EMPIRE EAST LAND HOLDINGS INC - 

PWL TOWER 4

100 CASH

C000101 EMPIRE EAST LAND HOLDINGS INC - 

THE SONOMA

100 CASH

C000102 NEW WORLD MAKATI HOTEL 100 CASH ESPERANZA ST. COR. MAKATI AVE , 

MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630

C000103 THE VENICE LUXURY RESIDENCES 

CONDO ASSN INC

100 CASH Bill to

C000104 PACIFIC PLAZA CONDOMINIUM CORP 100 CASH

C000105 CENTURY PROPERTIES - CMW 

PROJECT

100 CASH

C000106 RPR-MANILA CONDOMINIUM CORP 100 CASH

C000107 ETON - ONE ARCHERS PLACE 

CONDOMINIUM CORP

100 CASH

C000108 DMCI PROJECT DEVELOPERS INC - 

MAPLE PLACE MPP

100 CASH ACACIA STATES, BRGY. USUSAN, 

TAGUIG CITY

C000109 HC AMBERS ATHLETICS INC - SADDLE 

ROW  BGC

100 CASH

C000111 MSI-ECS PHILS INC 100 CASH

C000112 MORGAN SUITES EXECUTIVE 

RESIDENCES TOWER 2

100 CASH 1634 MCKINLEY HILL, TAGUIG CITY

C000113 LANANG REALTY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION - DDHR PROJECT 

SITE

100 CASH

C000114 UNILEVER PHILIPPINES INC 100 CASH

C000115 ALABANG COUNTRY CLUB 100 CASH

C000116 MAKATI SHANGRI-LA HOTEL & 

RESORT INC. (MAKATI)

100 CASH

C000117 ROBINSONS LAND CORPORATION - 

ACACIA ESCALADES

100 COD AMANG RODRIGUEZ , Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH

C000118 THE ST. FRANCIS SHANGRI-LA PALCE 100 CASH

Page 5 of 210



Code Name Group Code Terms Address TIN
C000119 SANTE HEALTH & FITNESS INC 100 COD IMUS CAVITE

C000120 ECVOLUTION WELLNESS 

PHILIPPINES INC - PLATINUM 

GREENHILLS

100 CASH

C000121 UNILAB, INC. 100 30 DAYS 66 UNITED ST. , MANDALUYONG 

CITY, NCR 1550

C000122 THE BILTMORE CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

100 CASH

C000123 DHL EXPRESS PHILS CORP 100 CASH 2306 Chino Roces Avenue Kayamanan  

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C000124 MARQUINTON RESIDENCES CONDO 

ASS INC

100 CASH Bill to

C000125 KNIGHTSBRIDGE RESIDENCES 

CONDO. CORPORATION

100 COD CENTURY CITY BRGY. POBLACION , 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C000126 FEDERAL LAND PARKWEST 

RESIDENCES

100 CASH PARKWEST RESIDENCES , 8TH 

AVE. NCBD, FORT BONIFACIO, 

TAGUIG CITY

C000127 UNILEVER GLOBAL SERVICES BV 

PHILIPPINES ROHQ

100 CASH

C000128 ST. LUKES MEDICAL CENTER 

(GLOBAL CITY) INC

100 30 DAYS RIZAL DRIVE COR 32ND ST BGC, 

TAGUIG CITY

C000129 THE RITZ TOWERS CONDOMINIUM 

ASSOCIATION INC

100 CASH 6745 Ayala Avenue , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C000130 205 SANTOLAN CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

100 CASH

C000131 ASCOTT MAKATI INC 100 CASH 1224 EAST ST, MAKATI CITY

C000132 MT. MALARAYAT GOLF & COUNTRY 

CLUB

100 COD BO. DAGATAN, LIPA CITY BATANGAS 004-721-731-000

C000133 THE COLUMNS AYALA AVENUE 

CONDO CORP

100 CASH

C000134 MARY MEDIATRIX MEDICAL CENTER 100 CASH JP LAUREL HIGHWAY , LIPA CITY 

BATANGAS

C000135 THE ORIENTAL PLACE CONDOMINIUM 

ASSOCIATION INC

100 30 DAYS DON CHINO ROCES AVE COR 

JAVIER ST, MAKATI CITY

C000136 MANILA HOTEL CORPORATION 100 CASH 1 RIZAL PARK, Manila - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1000

C000137 TUSCANY PRIVATE ESTATE CONDO 

ASSN

100 CASH

C000138 GALLERIA REGENCY CONDO CORP 100 CASH ADB Avenue, Ortigas Center, Pasig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1600

C000140 ONE SHANGRI-LA PLACE CONDO 

CORP

100 CASH SHANGRI-LA PLACE, INTERNAL 

ROAD, MANDALUYONG CITY, NCR 

1550

008-867-322-000

C000141 AXIS RESIDENCES CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

100 CASH

C000142 SHANG GLOBAL CITY PROPERTIES 

INC - KERRY SPORTS

100 CASH
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C000144 ONE ROCKWELL CONDOMINIUM 

CORP

100 CASH 1ROCKWELL DRIVE, ROCKWELL 

CENTER  , MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630
008-066-599-000

C000145 PANGULASIAN ISLAND RESORT 

CORPORATION

100 CASH 5313 Taytay , El Nido National Hwy, El 

Nido (Bacuit) - Palawan, IV-B, PH

C000146 DMCI PROJECT DEVELOPERS INC - 

ALEA RESIDENCES

100 CASH

C000147 HOTEL MONTICELLO 100 CASH BRGY. KAYBAGAL, GEN. EMILIO 

AGUINALDO HIGHWAY, TAGAYTAY 

CITY

C000148 1322 ROXAS BOULEVARD CONDO 

CORP - GOLDEN EMPIRE TOWER

100 COD 1322 ROXAS BOULEVARD COR. 

PADRE FAURA, ERMITA, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C000149 ROBINSONS PLACE RESIDENCES - 

PADRE FAURA

100 30 DAYS 7/F Building Management Office Padre 

Faura Street, Manila - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1000

C000150 ECONORTH RESORT VENTURES INC - 

SEDA LIO

100 CASH

C000151 ALVEO LAND CORP - ESCALA 100 CASH

C000152 LEE GARDENS CONDOMINIUM ASSN 

INC

100 CASH LEE ST. COR SHAW BOULEVARD, 

MANDALUYONG CITY, NCR 1550

C000153 DANSALAN GARDENS CONDO CORP 

(DMCI)

100 CASH

C000154 THE RESIDENCES AT GREENBELT 1 100 30 DAYS ESPERANZA ST. GREENBELT 

COMPLEX, MAKATI CITY

C000155 LA VERTI RESIDENCES CONDO CORP 

(DMCI)

100 30 DAYS Donado St. Brgy. 036 Zone 3 District 1 

San Isidro Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, 

ph, 1300

C000156 CELEBRITY SPORTS PLAZA INC 100 CASH DELTA DR. OLD BALARA, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C000157 SEDA CENTRIO HOTEL 100 CASH C.M RECTO COR. CORALES AVE 

BRGY. 24, Cagayan de Oro - Misamis 

Oriental, X, PH, 9000

C000158 SEMIRARA MINIG & POWER 

CORPORATION

100 CASH

C000159 FILINVEST LAND INC - ONE SPATIAL 

ILOILO

100 CASH

C000160 AG NEW WORLD MANILA  HOTEL 100 CASH

C000161 THE GREENBELT MADISON CONDO 

ASSN INC

100 30 DAYS SALCEDO ST. LEGASPI VILLAGE , 

MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630
008-370-458-0000

C000162 SHANG GLOBAL PROPERTIES - THE 

HORIZON HOMES

100 CASH

C000163 SMPI MAKATI FLAGSHIP REALTY 

CORP - MAKATI DIAMOND 

RESIDENCES

100 CASH LEGAZPI VILLAGE , 118 LEGAZPI ST. 

, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

240-406-689-000

C000164 DMCI PROJECT DEVELOPERS INC - 

CALATHEA PLACE

100 CASH

C000165 ESSENSA EAST FORBES CONDO 

CORP

100 CASH 21ST DRIVE BGC, TAGUIG CITY

C000166 MAKATI SHANGRI-LA HOTEL AND 

RESORT INC (MAKATI)

100 CASH
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C000167 ST. FRANCIS SHANGRI-LA PLACE 100 CASH

C000168 INFOSYS BPM LIMITED - PHILIPPINE 

BRANCH

100 COD 14th Floor One Griffinstone Building,  

Commerce Avenue Alabang, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770
C000169 AQUA BORACAY BEACH VILLAGE 

CORP

100 COD BULABOG BEACH , BALABAG, 

BORACAY ISLAND, MALAY AKLAN

C000170 MEGAWORLD - MANILA BAYSHORE 100 CASH

C000171 ABAGATAN HOTELS INC 100 CASH

C000172 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION - ONE 

MANCHESTER PLACE

100 CASH

C000173 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION - 

SAVOY HOTEL MACTAN

100 CASH

C000176 MEGAWORLD GLOBAL ESTATE INC - 

BELMONT BORACAY

100 CASH

C000177 CENTURY LIMITLESS CORPORATION - 

IGUAZU/MIKE BAUTISTA

100 CASH

C000178 CAPGEMINI PHILIPPINES CORP 100 CASH

C000179 MANILA POLO CLUB, INC 100 CASH FORBES PARK, MCKINLEY ROAD, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

000-474-666-000

C000180 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION - 

MANHATTAN PLAZA T1

100 CASH Bill to

C000181 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION - 

NOBLE PLACE

100 CASH , JUAN LUNA ST. BINONDO, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C000182 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION - 

SALCEDO SKYSUITES

100 CASH

C000183 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION - 

FORBES HILL CLUBHOUSE

100 CASH

C000184 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION - THE 

FLORENCE TOWER 2

100 CASH

1 PATRON, FRANCISCO Q. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

2 VALDEZ, CHARITY CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 0

3 KOPIO, RUSSELL CASH 2086 Lambang St. Dasmariñas Village 

, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739

6 MAALIW, JEDDILYN CASH

C-000-985924 THE FORBES TOWER CONDOMINIUM 

CORP

CHECK

C-000-781118 GREEN , ANGELICA CASH

C-000-712710 NORIEGA, BEVERLYN CASH

Page 8 of 210



Code Name Group Code Terms Address TIN
C-000-472276 DE LEON, APRIL CHECK

C-000-308680 LAURETO, SAM CASH

C-000-205576 TAN, FREDDIE CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-803401 PAMPANGA BLOCK BUILDERS INC. CASH CORAL ST., PHASE 3 DIZON 

ESTATE, , San Fernando - Pampanga, 

III, PH, 2000

C-000-438610 LIM, ADRIAN CASH 101 BALETE DRIVE EXTENSION 

UNIT 11, BRGY KRISTONG HARI 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-556932 DAVID, MARJORIE ANN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-887302 VICTA, EMERALD ANNE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-919338 DOMINGO, GARRY C CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-724646 CO, SUSAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 213 V IBANEZ ST, SAN JUAN PH

C-000-603567 SIMPLEX INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION CASH 200-871-429-000

C-000-868750 VIJANDRE, ROWEL 100% BEFORE SHIPPING

C-000-499021 CRUZ, KRISTINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-973124 BACOLOD, MICHELLE D CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-618716 TAN, MICHAEL YAP CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-950754 CARRION, CARLOS MIGUEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-017731 RIVERA, MARLON CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-879451 ESCASA, JOANNA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-325365 PAGUNTALAN, OJI CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-797159 BALADJAY, ELMER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-596448 CRUZ, ROMMEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-248306 TAN, OLIVER CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-796737 MASAKAYAN, JP CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-819949 CHUA, PIERRE CASH
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C-000-184211 ANG, IMELDA CASH

C-000-505936 PASUSTENTO, SUZETTE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-860344 ALBERTO, RICHARD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-891932 CRUZ, CANDY  CHUA CASH

C-000-735255 MARZAN, VICTORINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-623840 BORLASA, DINDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MABOLO VERDANA HOMES , 

MAMPLASAN, Binan - Laguna, IV-A, 

Ph, 4024

C-000-796406 LIM, NICASIO CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-061185 GAMBOA, ANDY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-180269 CRUZ, CANDY CHUA CASH

C-000-088570 INCIONG, DARWIN JAY CASH

C-000-676307 JAYME, MERLEE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-886224 ARSEY INDUSTRIAL CENTER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-035476 TAN, NELSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-619209 VILLAMAYOR, JHONNA CASH

C-000-620872 LIM, NICASIO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-316934 RUSTIA, MARIO CHECK

C-000-173157 OLIQUINO, SHIELA CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-806695 RAMIREZ, JONATHAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-732402 BERNARDO, ALDRIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-476285 GOLDRICH CAR ACCESSORIES INC. CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-919211 LAPUZ, ISMAEL CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-373834 HERRERA, MARVIN CASH

C-000-703118 CUMPIT, KENNETH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT
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C-000-325710 TING, LEONEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-573717 CHING, PAMELA CASH

C-000-074407 MORENTE, JOEY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-099754 EIGENMANN, MICHAEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-575756 MANALA, MANUEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-322342 AGLIPAY, MICHAEL EDGAR YAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-243671 KATIGBAK, ENTERPRISES CASH

C-000-462666 ENRIQUEZ, RAYMOND CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-568734 CARRANZA, MARLINDA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-430969 CHENG, CRYSTAL CASH

C-000-009580 DAGONDON, ELSON NIKE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-143390 RARO, RUBIE ANN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-441595 AUDENCIAL, DELTA CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-639465 YAP, SUSAN CASH TARLAC CITY Ph

C-000-530929 ILAGAN, MERCEDITA CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-605633 SALI, ABDEL KHYR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-006007 PAREDES, HILARIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-425315 SY, CHARLENE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-863142 PRIETO, MELODY DY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-475053 SFORT BUILDERS CASH 932-547-773

C-000-565506 OSP, ADVANTAGE SYSTEM CORP CASH

C-000-470148 PAULINO, MATTHEW CASH

C-000-607654 SANTANA, JOANNA COD 26 Green St.Capitolyo Hills Golf Subd., 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
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C-000-411677 RAMAN, MARILYN CASH

C-000-332353 BRENCON DEVELOPERS PHILS CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 007-999-649

C-000-243630 GUSI, SIMONETTE BANK TRANSFER

C-000-761096 JUNG, HEE KYUNG CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-452422 ZHENG, YUEN CASH

C-000-461893 THE BIRCHWOOD CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT ACACIA STATES AVE., BRGY. SAN 

MIGUEL , Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1630

009-427-748-000

C-000-196378 DENNIS, KIM GO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-140973 VILLAR, MARK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-744053 PADILLA, CATALINO COD 7 MT. OLYMPUS COR. MT. RAINER 

ST. FILINVEST 1 BATASAN HILLS, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-173511 DY, JOSEPH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-725208 JACINTO, CHARMAINE CASH

C-000-225124 CARIASO, ERIKA PADILLA CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-541303 DIZON, HAPPY CASH

C-000-761671 VIRATA, ELIZABETH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-855862 REYES, NINA MICHELLE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-091774 BELTON PLACE MAKATI CHECK ON DELIVERY

C-000-448148 UFVC CASH 222-261-865

C-000-627154 CRUZ, CLARISSA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-295281 HERBOSA, VALERIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-075367 CRUZ, CLARISSA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-762792 ROSUMAN, VILLA LUELLA ZAPANTA CASH

C-000-892024 GAMBOA, JOSE MARI / Rights Goods 

Phils.inc

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #2, M. DE LEON, MARANCH BLDG., 

SANTOLAN, PASIG, NCR, PH
001-291-520-000

C-000-203469 GUAZON, JOHN LEO D CASH
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C-000-426765 CASTILLO, ALFONSO CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-507674 DY, SANDRA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-925725 LIAO, ELLEN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-143989 MORALES, MARK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-282432 FLAVIER, CHRISTINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-709476 SANTOS, LOURDES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-103512 SINGSON, GABRIEL CASH

C-000-273223 ABELLADA, STEPHANIE CHECK

C-000-510331 BASILIO, EDWIN CHECK

C-000-444639 JT ISUZU PARTS, CENTER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-643344 THOSS, JOACHIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-892905 RAMOS, ANA KRISTINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-325889 FEUERMANN, MIGUEL CASH

C-000-238418 DILANCO, ERWIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-957764 BAKER, JUAN MIGUEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-202802 TAN, ANGELINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-639088 ALBERT, BECKY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT VALLE VERDE 2 , 4 CATTLEYA ST, 

Pasig  PH

C-000-206577 ZIBA WELLNESS, CENTER INC. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-336190 MONTERAS, JOBERT CASH

C-000-922457 LICAUCO, MARTIN CASH

C-000-120727 HAW, STEVEN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #6 MAGNA HILL, ROLLING HILLS 

NEW MANILA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-125871 DE LEON, RAMESES CASH

C-000-397997 DAVIDOWITZ, BEN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT LOT 4A, PAGULAYAN ST.CORNER 

PARAISO ST. POBLACION, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
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C-000-788045 DE OCAMPO, TESS CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-073575 ELIZABETH ABELLA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-561273 PEDRO, GERONIMO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-906706 FEUERMANN, MIGUEL CASH

C-000-230591 LEE, CARTER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-335892 DE GUZMAN, JERIBERTO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-390076 KOOJMAN, MARK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 33OB, RAFFLES MAKATI AVE, Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-146206 ANIBAN, MONICA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-848847 EMPORIO, KEN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-881343 MA, ACUZAR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-809918 PATRON, FRANCISCO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT QUEZON CITY Ph

C-000-051014 GARCIA, MARK CASH

C-000-317480 SERVO TREAT PHILS INC. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-550531 ZARATE, PAULO CASH

C-000-409616 SHERWINN, DYCHAUCO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-779283 ALTO, ARLHEN CASH

C-000-840095 BV THREE TWO FOUR PRINTING AND 

TRADING

100% BEFORE SHIPPING 134663287000

C-000-994301 TAN, DAVY CASH

C-000-612975 LEE, DAN CASH

C-000-915378 BONDOC, MARTIN CASH

C-000-782856 REDIMANO, ANDREW CASH

C-000-664433 MR.LAW, CASH

C-000-922196 XUEFU, HAN CASH
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C-000-535656 RIVERA, PENY CASH

C-000-648758 NAGORA, EDMOND CASH

C-000-864760 CHIU, LAMER CASH

C-000-592459 JULARBAR, JIAN CARLO CASH

C-000-920922 BAUTISTA, MYRA CASH

C-000-727389 COLACION, FRITZIE 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING5915 AGUINALDO HIGHWAY, KAY 

BAGAL, TAGAYTAY, LUZ, PH
242511553000

C-000-158604 PE, WINSTON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-846911 PICO DE LORO BEACH CLUB 30 DAYS

C-000-266582 BACHOCO, ROMEO COD 26 STELA MARIS ST. BRGY. 

KAPITOLYO, Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-527538 CHUA, FRANCIS RYAN COD

C-000-988099 CONDE, JEREDAN COD

C-000-174679 CONDE, JEREDAN COD

C-000-157830 ONE LAFAYETTE COD

C-000-459857 LUGON, LETTY COD

C-000-113633 ASTORIA PLAZA CONDO CORP. COD 15 JOSE MARIA ESCRIVA DRIVE, 

ORTIGAS

C-000-962410 PERIGON PROJECTS - ALABANG 50% DP, 40% AFTER DEL, 10% RETENTIONFILINVEST MALL, COMMERCE ST, 

MUNTINLUPA CITY, NCR, Ph, 1781

C-000-296629 ANYTIME FITNESS HEMADY COD HEMADY SQUARE E. ROAD, 

HEMADY ST. , QUEZON CITY

C-000-559024 MANILA PENINSULA 30 DAYS CORNER OF AYALA AND MAKATI 

AVENUE, MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630

C-000-435456 YEN, EDMUND COD 10 Tantoco St. Pacific Malayan Village, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-117680 MANAHAN, ANTONIO COD

C-000-146922 BILTMORE 30 DAYS

C-000-910750 YU, SHIELA COD

C-000-926100 HILTON MANILA 30 DAYS
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C-000-236486 ONG, ELIZABETH COD

C-000-066537 WILLIAMS, SMITH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-121564 AREA PRESS CJCLDS PHILS INC CHECK 7B LA ISLA CONDOMINIUM OPAL 

RD., CORNER RUBY ST., ORTIGAS 

CENTER, Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1600
C-000-889813 LATO, PERRY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1467 Calumpang Street, Dasmarinas 

Village Makati, Manila - Metro Manila

C-000-538407 SY, JOHNSON COD #18 CAMPBRIDGE CIRCLE, NORTH 

FORBES, MAKATI CITY Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-892077 THE REGENCY AT SALCEDO 

CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION

30 DAYS TORDESILLAS ST. COR SANCHEZ 

ST., MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630
203-953-834-000

C-000-123726 ALPHA GRAND VIEW COD

C-000-494366 MODERN CHARM BANK TRANSFER 009-748-079-000

C-000-615452 GO, EDGARDO L CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-720997 NAVARRO, ROD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-767384 LA VERTI 30 DAYS

C-000-119416 THE SHANG GRAND TOWER 

CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION

30 DAYS #98 Perea St. cor Dela Rosa St., 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

241-813-221-000

C-000-656986 MANILA HOTEL 30 DAYS

C-000-998724 ROCKWELL AMORSOLO 30 DAYS

C-000-304871 IM HOTEL 30 DAYS

C-000-738460 EDSA SHANGRI-LA MANILA 30 DAYS 1 GARDEN WAY ORTIGAS CENTER, 

MANDALUYONG CITY, NCR 1550

C-000-938761 NARCISO, ROLAND COD

C-000-618513 REYES, ALEX CASH

C-000-721744 AYROSO, MANUEL CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 12, RECOLETOS CIRCLE URDANETA 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-507388 MORENO, ANA COD South Forbes Park, 7 Palm St., Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-815483 CELEBRITY SPORTS CLUB Q.C 30 DAYS

C-000-798706 MONTEROS, JOBERT COD

C-000-278040 MAGSAYSAY, JOSE COD
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C-000-371947 ONE ARCHERS PLACE CONDOMINIUM 

CORP

30 DAYS 2311 TAFT AVE. COR. CASTRO ST. 

MALATE, MANILA CITY PH
008-742-563-000

C-000-185103 ETON ADRIATICO 30 DAYS DECK 2 PARKING LEVEL 8 

ADRIATICO BLDG. , P. FAURA ST. 

COR. J BOCOBO ST. ERMITA, Manila 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000
C-000-950491 BRAGA, VINCENT COD

C-000-709076 SY, GERALDINE COD

C-000-002300 ANYTIME FITNEES EL PUEBLO 30 DAYS

C-000-672808 THE ORIENTAL PLACE 30 DAYS

C-000-475289 ONE CENTRAL CONDO 30 DAYS

C-000-449881 PACIFIC PLAZA CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

30 DAYS APARTMENT RIDGE ROW AYALA 

AVENUE BRGY, URDANETA MAKATI 

CITY

000-658-172-000

C-000-100403 FOUR SEASON SALCEDO COD

C-000-496745 SANTOS, RICHMOND CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-905058 SANTOS, LIZABETH CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-475021 VILLA MARZO, PERLA C CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-825545 PALISOC, RODEL CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-178236 VINLUAN, ABEGEIL DIAZ CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-429067 ROD AN GUTIERREZ CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-574811 RUSSMON PAUL A. ARRIOLA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-635072 MEILY, KITT CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-654825 JP YUJUICO CASH

C-000-276679 NIKKI CRISOLOGO CASH 19E, GEN DE JESUS ST.HEROES 

HILLS, QUEZON CITY PHI

C-000-876004 GARCIA, RACHELLE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-244747 CABALLERO, CHIQUI G CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-551176 JAMLANG, GIGI CASH

C-000-287729 DOMINGO, GARRY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT
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C-000-701421 ANGELES BEACH CLUB RESORTS

C-000-467494 ANGELES SAMPLE COD

C-000-276306 MIDORI HOTEL GYM COD

C-000-769839 SADDLE ROW ROCKWELL 30 DAYS ROCKWELL POWER PLANT MALL, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-073773 LIGTH RESIDENCES CONDO. CORP. 30 DAYS

C-000-826697 MAGSAYSAY, RAMON COD

C-000-511915 CELEBRITY PLAZA INC. 30 DAYS

C-000-161009 CASTILLO, ALFONSO COD 7 NEW JERSEY ST NEW MANILA, 

QUEZON CITY

C-000-383421 MENDOZA, RAMON COD

C-000-987838 2 SERENDRA 30 DAYS

C-000-283552 TRESTON INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE 30 DAYS University Parkway, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-593045 MY SPACE PROPERTIES INC. CHECK 45 San miguel ave, Pasig city ph 297122189000

C-000-784289 JP YUJUICO CASH

C-000-618540 M. MONTESCLAROS ENTERPRISES 

INC.

CASH

C-000-417435 MATIAS, JOSE ALBERTO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-560674 DUE, MHELLANIE CASH

C-000-396029 ANG, KEVIN ANDERW CASH

C-000-725134 CAMPOS, ROBERT CASH

C-000-557538 ONE MCKINLEY PLACE 

CONDOMINIUM CORP

30 DAYS 26th St. Crescent Park West, Fort 

Bonifacio Global City, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-669400 LUXENT HOTEL COD

C-000-615906 D.M CONSUNJI INC. 30 DAYS

C-000-305001 THE ST. FRANCIS SHANGRI-LA PLACE 30 DAYS BRGY. WACK WACK , 

MANDALUYONG CITY, NCR 1550
007-271-072-000

C-000-482774 SY, DEBBIE COD

Page 18 of 210



Code Name Group Code Terms Address TIN
C-000-441829 ANYTIME FITNESS BETTERLIVING 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL 90 NPSC BLDG. DONA SOLEDAD 

BETTERLIVING , PARANAQUE CITY
009-462-349-000

C-000-339238 PACIFIC PLAZA TOWERS 

CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION

30 DAYS 4TH AVE. COR 25TH ST. WEST 

BONIFACIO, TAGUIG CITY
208-317-313-00000

C-000-091963 CRESCENT PARK RESIDENCES COD

C-000-972534 ANYTIME FITNESS HOLIDAY INN 30 DAYS

C-000-882299 MANILA HOTEL 30 DAYS 1 RIZAL PARK, ERMITA MANILA , 

NCR 1000

C-000-347049 VELEZ, CATHY 30 DAYS

C-000-331748 GAW, MARK 30 DAYS

C-000-320527 CULLINECTIONS CORP. 30 DAYS

C-000-977548 AP MARQUEZ CONSTRUCTION INC COD B130 L11 R. AQUINO ST. 

KATARUNGAN VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-930356 ACUZAR, JESUS RYAN COD

C-000-937111 REGENCY @ SALCEDO 30 DAYS

C-000-817991 RITZ TOWER CONDO. 30 DAYS 6745 AYALA AVENUE, MAKATI CITY

C-000-899463 MANILA GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB 30 DAYS 1299 , MAKATI CITY 00-662-577-000

C-000-617920 CRUZ, RODELIO COD

C-000-613305 ROBINSONS FIFTH AVE. PLACE 30 DAYS 5th AVENUE COR 21ST DRIVE 

BONIFACIO SOUTH , FORT 

BONIFACIO TAGUIG CITY

C-000-529052 SADDLE ROW BGC 30 DAYS 2/F, Central Square, 5th Ave cor. 1634 

30th St. , Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1630

C-000-451614 GO, GIJUAN COD

C-000-133312 ZINNA TOWER 30 DAYS

C-000-957142 TENEFRANCIA, AGNES COD

C-000-033269 MAGSAYSAY, JOSE COD

C-000-866611 DMCI CASH

C-000-470323 LAO, KENDRICK COD

C-000-081514 THE BEACON CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

COD BEACON ROCES TOWER LEGASPI 

VILLAGE , MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630
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C-000-320038 ALAMPAY, ROY COD

C-000-923372 SLIMMERS WORLD COD

C-000-044785 SIEMENS POWER OPERATION INC. COD Sta. Rita, Batangas City

C-000-193691 CRESENT PARK COD

C-000-579524 DELA CRUZ, NORBERTO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-559039 TUSCANY 30 DAYS

C-000-379405 CRESCENT PARK RESIDENCES COD

C-000-635780 GUTIEREZ, ROD-AN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-807793 VINCE TECSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-486426 ANYTIME FITNESS STA. MESA 30 DAYS RAMON MAGSAYSAY BLVD COR, 

GREGORIO ARANETA AVE. STA 

MESA, SAN JUAN CITY

C-000-067308 BAUTISTA, ORLANDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-382867 SAVOY HOTEL 30 DAYS

C-000-179071 KNIGHT BRIDGE 30 DAYS

C-000-351684 LANDBANK OF THE PHILIPPINES 30 DAYS 1598 M.H DEL PILAR COR DR. J 

QUINTOS MALATE, Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-590632 MATIAS, LIBERTY 30 DAYS

C-000-027123 WORLD HEALTH ORGANIZATION 30 DAYS

C-000-347082 CITY PLACE BINONDO 30 DAYS CALLE FELIPE COR. LA CHAMBER 

ST, BINONDO MANILA

C-000-427162 OCAMPO, GARY COD

C-000-830636 ANYTIME FITNESS - PIONEER CASH PIONEER CENTER, 11 PIONEER ST, 

2F, PASIG, LUZ, PH

C-000-311973 ANYTIME FITNESS - EAST ORTIGAS 30 DAYS SM CITY EAST ORTIGAS AVE. EXT, 

PASIG CITY

C-000-914110 ANYTIME FITNESS ANTIPOLO 

VILLAGE

30 DAYS 2ND FLR. UNIT 22-A VISTAMALL ML 

QUEZON , ANTIPOLO CITY

C-000-077420 LAUREL, BEA COD 20 Banaba Road South Forbes, Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-806936 ABAAN, ROGER CASH
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C-000-565408 PRABATH CASH

C-000-866964 GARDIOLA , ANGELO JUDY COD

C-000-364714 CHUA, CANDY 30 DAYS

C-000-615672 ANYTIME FITNESS SAN PABLO COD SAN PABLO CITY, LAGUNA

C-000-956357 BENITEZ, SHERGELENE COD

C-000-984171 MAKATI (SPORTS) CLUB, INC. 30 DAYS Salcedo Village, L.P. Leviste corner 

Gallardo St., Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-413459 MAKATI SPORTS CLUB 30 DAYS

C-000-615399 GREENHAVEN PROPERTY 

VENTURES, INC.

30 DAYS GLORIETTA MALL PALM DRIVE 

AYALA CENTER, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

007-075-784-001

C-000-536976 SONATA PRIVATE RESIDENCES 30 DAYS SAN MIGUEL AVE. COR LOURDES 

ST., MANDALUYONG CITY
008-349-884-000

C-000-299178 SO, ROSEMARIE COD

C-000-149824 SOUTH OF MARKET 30 DAYS 25TH ST. COR 11TH AVE, TAGUIG 

CITY

C-000-331358 SEDA VERTIS NORTH COD

C-000-845019 GARCIA, PAUL MICHAEL 30 DAYS

C-000-337907 SOMMERSET ALABANG 30 DAYS

C-000-728081 KIERULF, KIRK CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-218846 GEARHART, ERIC CASH

C-000-179219 WONG, SHELLAINE CASH 000124893000

C-000-857989 MUÑOZ, DAVID CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-596579 TAN, SYDNEY CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-153496 ADRIANO, JOB CASH 200624176000

C-000-409214 MIRPURI, MAHESH BANK TRANSFER Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-698032 NOLAN, VICENTA COD

C-000-594008 MCGEOWN, GARETH 30 DAYS
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C-000-990031 KING , ATTICUS 30 DAYS

C-000-375321 LAN, JEFF 7 DAYS

C-000-248574 GREENBELT EXCELSIOR 30 DAYS 5 Don Carlos Palanca, Makati City

C-000-017416 SWIRELAND CORPORATION CHECK

C-000-463976 CONGCO, ENRICO CASH

C-000-932998 FITNESS INTELLIGENCE TRENDS INC. COD

C-000-169182 TUSCANY PRIVATE ESTATE CASH 008257514

C-000-916438 LIU, ANNE CASH

C-000-266371 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL BANK 30 DAYS

C-000-131284 SIGNA RESIDENCES 30 DAYS

C-000-305734 FERNADO, ANTONIO COD

C-000-412587 CRUZ, LOUIE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-078542 LOUIE CRUZ CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-417570 PURGANAN, MA. CATHERINE CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-584393 GAW, KAREN CHECK

C-000-328559 GAW, MARK CHECK

C-000-197363 BAKUNAWA, MANUEL COD

C-000-290880 LIMKETKAI FITNESS CENTER COD

C-000-281732 205 SANTOLAN BY ROCKWELL 30 DAYS 205 Col. Bonny Serrano Ave Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-405073 GO, ANNIE 30 DAYS

C-000-903415 MENDOZA, RAYMOND COD

C-000-015465 THE GRAMERCY RESIDENCES 30 DAYS SALAMANCA ST. COR KALAYAAN 

AVE., MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630

C-000-601127 ANYTIME FITNESS GLORIETTA 30 DAYS
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C-000-638164 ANYTIME FITNESS TAFT 30 DAYS 6F  Square Mall, Taft Ave. , Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1000

C-000-695414 OHANA PLACE RESIDENCES COD BRGY. ALMANZA UNO , ALABANG 

ZAPOTE RD., LAS PINAS CITY

C-000-019169 BELMONT HOTEL MANILA 30 DAYS NEWPORT BLVD. NEWPORT CITY, 

PASAY

C-000-748124 AGIEDE, GERALDINE COD

C-000-179649 TWO SERENDRA 30 DAYS 1634 MCKINLEY PARKWAY, TAGUIG 

CITY
006-990-491-000

C-000-601443 ANYTIME FITNESS SANTANA GROVE 30 DAYS SANTANA GROVE , DR. A. SANTOS 

AVE, PARANAQUE CITY

C-000-730230 TESORO MARKETING COD

C-000-364470 ASCOTT BGC 30 DAYS Ascott Bonifacio Global City Manila, 5th 

Avenue 28th St, Taguig City PH

C-000-469382 UY, RACHELE COD

C-000-415398 VINIA RESIDENCES 30 DAYS VINIA RESIDENCES VERSAFLATS 

CONDO, EDSA, PHILAM , QUEZON 

CITY

009-740-967-000

C-000-998944 ANYTIME FITNESS IMUS COD CITYMALL ANABU, 357 EMILIO 

AGUINALDO HWY, Imus - Cavite, 

IV-A, PH, 4103

C-000-466842 OLAZA, ESTILITA COD

C-000-351254 ANYTIME FITNESS - SAN LAZARO 30 DAYS

C-000-939106 CITADINES MAKATI 30 DAYS 148 VALERO ST, SALCEDO 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-303004 KRISHLEX, GRUEZO COD

C-000-616685 SEDA HOTEL NUVALI 30 DAYS LAKESIDE EVOZONE NUVALI, STA 

ROSA , LAGUNA
008-046-539-001

C-000-004969 SIENA PARK RESIDENCES 30 DAYS

C-000-386127 LAND CRIS SOMERSET 

DEVELOPMENT CORP.

30 DAYS

C-000-104814 THE CAPITAL TOWER RIO COD

C-000-990114 TELUS ARANETA 30 DAYS

C-000-394539 CITY OF DREAMS HYATT COD Belle Avenue, Entertainment City 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

C-000-079963 TIO, CAMIE COD

C-000-746921 VENTURA, MAX COD 70 Sibuyan St. Brgy. St. Peter, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-000729 MAGTIBAY, JERSON COD B1 L7 GROVES OF MAIA ALTA BRGY. 

DALIG, Antipolo - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1870

C-000-865599 REGALARIO, EMELYN COD

C-000-383755 VILLANUEVA, JOVIE COD NO.17 KING ROAD MENDOZA 

VILLAGE, PROJECT 8, QUEZON 

CITY

C-000-869862 MAKATI DIAMOND RESIDENCES 30 DAYS

C-000-919824 CHAN, SANDY COD AYALA ALABANG VILLAGE, 304 SAN 

ANTONIO ST. , Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-152964 ALEA RESIDENCES (DMCI) 30 DAYS

C-000-865025 ROBINSONS ADRIATICO RESIDENCES 

CONDOMINIUM CORP

30 DAYS ADRIATICO ST. CORNER PEDRO 

GIL MALATE, MANILA

C-000-580065 GREENBELT EXCELSIOR 30 DAYS

C-000-940043 LAIZ, LAR DANIEL COD B7 L3, Certina Eleganza Cenacle 

Drive, Brgy. Culiat Q.C

C-000-534458 NG, CATHY COD

C-000-366258 AMERICAN EMBASSY MANILA 30 DAYS 1201 ROXAS BLVD. , ERMITA 

MANILA

C-000-109359 HUI, ERIC COD

C-000-010064 YU ABE, CHERILYN COD

C-000-479105 DINOSO, VINCENT COD

C-000-128483 MAN FAI, CHAN 30 DAYS

C-000-760659 CRUZ, CHRISTINE 30 DAYS

C-000-563424 ABRIO NUVALI 30 DAYS

C-000-692094 TWIN LAKES CORPORATION 30 DAYS

C-000-750784 LAÑADA, REYNALD HENRY COD

C-000-346414 THE HORIZON HOMES THE FORT, 

MANILA

30 DAYS 3RD AVE COR 30TH ST. BGC, 

TAGUIG CITY

C-000-047477 DIABO, SHARON MERRY COD

C-000-416025 MARQUINTON RESIDENCES 30 DAYS

C-000-538211 THE GRAND HAMPTON COD
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C-000-002831 EVANGELISTA, MARGARITA COD

C-000-919309 ONE OASIS PASIG 30 DAYS Ortigas Extension Sta. Lucia, Pasig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1600

C-000-021707 CHAN, RAYMOND 30 DAYS

C-000-148797 LAO, KENDRICK 30 DAYS

C-000-200940 ANYTIME FITNESS ILO-ILO 30 DAYS

C-000-912369 RICHMONDE HOTEL - ILO-ILO 30 DAYS Lot 6 Ilo-ilo Business Park Taf, , 999 

Manduriao, Iloilo City - Iloilo, VI, PH, 

5000

C-000-548949 ICON RESIDENCES COD DE JESUS OVAL, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-080858 FITNESS FIRST MEGAMALL 30 DAYS

C-000-297742 ASYA PREMIER COD

C-000-055813 DE GUZMAN,  JOSELITO COD

C-000-525990 LANADA, MARIA LULU COD

C-000-041919 DE GUIA, GERRY COD

C-000-057305 LIMKETKAI, GLENn 30 DAYS 21A GILMORE TOWNHOMES 

GRANADA ST, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-051281 FITNESS FIRST SM AURA 30 DAYS EVOLUTION WELLNESS 

PHILIPPINES INC.

C-000-196981 CITY OF DREAMS MANILA - NUVO 

HOTEL

30 DAYS

C-000-619544 ANYTIME FITNESS SUN 30 DAYS 2F Sun Residence, SMDC Sun 

Residences, 102 Espana Blvd Cor, 

1114 Mayon St., Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-510359 COJUANGCO, EDUARDO COD

C-000-588027 ANCHOR SKY SUITES COD

C-000-501783 ONE SERENDRA PALM GYM 30 DAYS 11TH AVENUE, BONIFACIO GLOBAL 

CITY, TAGUIG CITY

C-000-432986 8 ADRIATICO 30 DAYS

C-000-956753 ONE SHANGRI-LA PLACE 30 DAYS

C-000-993990 ANG, CHRISTIAN COD UNIT 403 RICHVILLE PLACE 

LACSON AVENUE, Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-596648 ACCENT MICRO TECH COD
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C-000-178283 GREEN RESIDENCES 30 DAYS

C-000-504302 SANTILLANA, ALBERT JAN COD

C-000-760951 ESCOLAR, LEILANI COD

C-000-452689 HUERTAS, CRIS COD

C-000-064636 EVOLUTION FITNESS AYALA NORTH 30 DAYS

C-000-207741 ANYTIME FITNESS MANDALUYONG 30 DAYS Royal Plaza Bldg. 14 Domingo 

Guevarra St., Bryg. H-way Hills 

Mandaluyong City

C-000-164622 ONE SHANGRI-LA PLACE 

CONDOMINIUM CORP.

30 DAYS

C-000-616033 ESCALER, MICHAEL COD

C-000-382232 ANYTIME FITNESS LIPA 30 DAYS AYALA HIGHWAY, 2F , LIPA CITY 

BATANGAS

C-000-616528 ALMONTE, THERESA CHECK 84 WASHINGTON ST. MERVILLE 

PARK SUBD. , PARAÑAQUE CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-347130 OLIVARES, EVA COD

C-000-966237 CROWNPOINTE TOWER COD 668 J.A SANTOS , San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR 1500

C-000-317550 LA VIE FLATS 30 DAYS PARKWAY AVE, FILINVEST 

CORPORATE ALABANG

C-000-680098 ANYTIME FITNESS BATASANHILLS 30 DAYS

C-000-981991 FRABELLA 1 COD

C-000-258164 SAS MANAGEMENT 30 DAYS

C-000-084195 LOPEZ, GABBY 30 DAYS

C-000-166504 ANYTIME FITNESS MAGALLANES COD SOUTH PARK PLAZA BLDG. PASEO 

DE MAGALLANES 3RD FLOOR, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-667477 LAO, KENDRICK COD

C-000-311019 CHUA, GERALD COD

C-000-570027 DE GUZMAN, JOSELITO COD

C-000-599900 ANYTIME FITNESS CAPITOL 

COMMONS

CASH

C-000-384338 ANYTIME FITNESS NUVALI CASH Building B, Solenad 3,  Santa Rosa, 2F 

Nuvali Boulevard Don Jose,, Santa 

Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4026
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C-000-349060 CITY GARDEN GRAND HOTEL 30 DAYS 7870 DURBAN ST. COR MAKATI AVE, 

MAKATI CITY

C-000-487351 GREENBELT EXCELSIOR 30 DAYS

C-000-864184 EMERSON 30 DAYS 19th FLOOR, CYBERSCAPE ALPHA, 

SAPPHIRE AND GARNET ROADS , 

ORTIGAS CENTER

C-000-280421 ROCKWELL GROVE 30 DAYS

C-000-185717 DY, JAYSON COD

C-000-667989 FANDINO, MARGARITA 30 DAYS

C-000-788065 CONRAD MANILA 30 DAYS MALL OF ASIA ANNEX, PASAY CITY

C-000-042151 RIDE REVOLUTION COD 8/F MET HOLDING OFFICE 8 

ROCKWELL BUILDING , HIDALGO 

DRIVE ROCKWELL CENTER, 

MAKATI CITY
C-000-364657 BOLINAO, EDCEL COD

C-000-890958 SANTOS, RONILO JIMENEZ COD

C-000-787920 CO, LUCIO COD

C-000-188347 ANYTIME FITNESS SHAW 30 DAYS Sm Cherry Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong 

City

C-000-911067 BELLAGIO 1 CONDOMINIUM 

ASSOCIATION INC.

30 DAYS 1 FORBESTOWN RD. COR, BURGOS 

CIRCLE BGC, TAGUIG CITY PHI

C-000-330994 BELLLAGIO 3 CONDOMINIUM 

ASSOCIATION INC.

30 DAYS

C-000-844994 THE BELAGIO 3 CONDOMINIUM 

ASSOCIATION INC.

30 DAYS 3 FORBES RD. BURGOS CIRCLE 

FORBES TOWN , TAGUIG CITY

C-000-887607 VERA, LEONIDA COD

C-000-391188 INFINITY TOWER SALCEDO 30 DAYS

C-000-400242 FLY ACE CORPORATION FOR HAPPY 

CORAL WAY

COD Fly Ace Corp. Office , Coral Way 

Central, Bussiness Park , Pasay - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-074143 FITNESS INTELLIGENCE TRENDS INC. COD LOT 1&2 GOOD HARVEST 

COMPLEX, C. RAYMUNDO AVE. 

BRGY. CANLOGAN , PASIG CITY

C-000-827175 PRADO, PATRICIA LIANNE COD 30 B MASIGLA ST. BRGY. CENTRAL, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-712222 BUNAGAN, BETHOVEN COD 7 Ryder Loop Ayala Hillside Estate, 

Capitol Hills, Diliman, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-583122 matute, ben 30 DAYS

C-000-361137 ANYTIME FITNESS WILSON 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL G. SQUARE BLDG., WISON ST. 3RD 

LEVEL, SAN JUAN CITY
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C-000-921857 ANYTIME FITNESS VISTA ANTIPOLO 30 DAYS 2ND FLR. UNIT 22-A VISTAMALL ML 

QUEZON , ANTIPOLO CITY

C-000-341106 MENDOZA, MARCELO COD

C-000-707706 SOTO, CASANDRA COD

C-000-953674 WONG, CHAVA COD

C-000-444282 LAUREL, BEA 30 DAYS

C-000-780872 ELITE FITNESS ALABANG 30 DAYS 90 NATIONAL ROAD PUTATAN, 

MUNTINLUPA CITY

C-000-727390 LOCSIN, BEA COD

C-000-813290 CUADRA, EDGARDO COD B4 L27 COLISEUM LOOP VERLANE 

NUVALI BRGY. CANLUBANG, 

Calamba - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4027

C-000-584164 SIA, ROSENDO COD MAGALLANES VILLAGE , 14 

ROSARIO ST. , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-633297 CASTAÑEDA, RICHARD ANGELO COD

C-000-785003 TAYLOR, ANNABELLE COD

C-000-390153 MUÑOZ, ELSA COD

C-000-571457 SORREL RESIDENCES 

CONDOMINIUM CORP.

30 DAYS 3950 SOCIEGO ST. SAMPALOC, 

MANILA

C-000-883729 YEUNG, JOSEPHINE COD U.E SUBDIVISION, 30 U.E TECH , 

CALOOCAN CITY

C-000-010373 ANYTIME FITNESS MCKINLEY 30 DAYS 23 WEST CAMPUS MCKINLEY HILL, 

TAGUIG CITY

C-000-922695 ELITE FITNESS ALABANG 30 DAYS

C-000-097245 ANYTIME FITNESS MOA 30 DAYS

C-000-670021 TIGER22 MEDIA CORPORATION COD 10 Pili Ave.South Forbes, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 0733-0739

C-000-614107 ALMORO, FLORALICE COD Hillsborough Village, 4 Hereford St, , 

Alabang Muntinlupa City

C-000-031022 8 FORBESTOWN CONDOMINIUM 30 DAYS LOTS 4&5-B , WEST CRESCENT 

PARK ROAD FORBES TOWN, 

BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY

C-000-353883 DAVID, LORNA COD

C-000-060215 MENDOZA, CARLO ABLAN COD

C-000-425563 SAMSON, DAISY COD 36 SCOUT LAZANO ST. BRGY. 

LAGING HANDA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-357391 VILLANUEVA, BRYAN COD

C-000-410443 ANG, MONICA COD BEL AIR VILLAGE , 50 MERCEDES 

ST. , Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-797915 MORTEL, YOLANDA COD 2715 FARADAY ST. SAN ISIDRO, 

MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630

C-000-391319 ASURION HONGKONG LIMITED 30 DAYS

C-000-409606 INSPIRED FITNESS VENTURES INC. COD

C-000-684876 TE SY, GILLIAN CINDY COD

C-000-519962 KO TEH, LAWRENCE 30 DAYS

C-000-850660 CO, JUSTIN 30 DAYS

C-000-975435 ANTONIO, CARMELIA 30 DAYS

C-000-293858 SAN CARLOS SEMINARY COD

C-000-863668 RJ, ECHIVERRI COD

C-000-306933 DE BELEN, LUCIA COD

C-000-742799 CITY OF DREAMS NOBU HOTEL 30 DAYS ASEANA AVENUE COR. ROXAS 

BLVD , PARANAQUE CITY
008-362-871-000

C-000-693278 ICTSI MANILA 30 DAYS SOUTH ACCESS ROAD NORTH 

BRGY., TONDO MANILA

C-000-962000 PARAISO NI BASTE 30 DAYS

C-000-906479 F1 HOTEL COD 32ND ST. GLOBAL CITY, TAGUIG 

CITY

C-000-331110 SEASTEMAS INTERNATIONAL INC. COD

C-000-997522 THE RESIDENCES AT GREENBELT 2 30 DAYS Arnaiz Ave., Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, ph, 0733-0739

C-000-419649 SEBASTIAN, CUADRON COD 20 ADEOSO ST. AFPOVAI VILLAGE 

PHASE 4 BAYANI RD, TAGUIG CITY

C-000-379846 FORONDA, WILLIAM 30 DAYS

C-000-818379 ANYTIME FITNESS SANTOLAN 30 DAYS 276 Col. Bonny Serrano Ave, San Juan 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-423421 DALMACIO, LEOVIC COD

C-000-356759 ANYTIME FITNESS U.N 30 DAYS
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C-000-887210 LIMKETKAI LUXE HOTEL 30 DAYS LIMKETKAI DR. MISAMIS ORIENTAL, 

Cagayan de Oro - Misamis Oriental, X, 

PH, 9000

C-000-603387 FONETWIST INC. 30 DAYS

C-000-335772 LU, MICHAEL COD PUEBLO GOLF STATE Cagayan de 

Oro - Misamis Oriental, X, PH, 9000

C-000-579740 GO, NELSON CHECK

C-000-615226 ONG, JACLYN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-542267 FONG, MARIAN CHECK

C-000-142560 A&T TRANSALES INTERNATIONAL 

CORP.

BANK TRANSFER

C-000-605976 COJUANGCO, RAMON BANK TRANSFER

C-000-292247 CHONG, CATHERINE CHECK

C-000-028540 NISCE, TERESA BETTINA CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-255114 THE MONARCH HOSPITALITY AND 

TOURISM CORP.

BANK TRANSFER SAN MIGUEL CALASIAO 

PANGASINAN

C-000-705297 GALANG, JANET CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-490245 PACIFIC CEBU RESORT INT'L INC. 100% BEFORE SHIPPING

C-000-780451 CHUNG, LAURENCE T CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-197715 CHING, CHIONG PING GO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-084201 MUÑOZ, ELSA CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-405822 HAROLD  TAN BANK TRANSFER

C-000-850148 LU, FREDERICK CHECK ON DELIVERY

C-000-717148 VALDEZ, CHARITY CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-632815 DALIDIG, ALIHUSSIEN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-254040 ZIALCITA, LUIS ANTONIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-115204 YSMAEL, CHANTAL CHECK

C-000-290840 NGO, CHARLENE CHECK 30 JEFFERSON ST. GREENHILLS 

WEST, San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1500
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C-000-324061 AGUILAR, JOSE FRANCISCO CASH

C-000-058594 SERDANCO, MARY JANE B CHECK

C-000-767065 ONG, ESTELITO CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-690317 ARCILLA, CAROLINE ANN MARIE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-443857 HO, GERARD BANK TRANSFER

C-000-928047 CORBEL BUILDER SUPPLY CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-240973 RAMIREZ, MARIUS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-100304 MARQUEZ, RICARDO COD TULAY B, MARAGONDON CAVITE 

PH

C-000-824585 ONG, RICHARD AUSTIN CASH

C-000-055229 UYKIM, ANDREA BANK TRANSFER WASHINGTON ENT. COR., RIVAL 

AVENUE, Tacloban - Leyte PH

C-000-832580 HONG, ALEXANDER ANG BANK TRANSFER

C-000-247334 KHO, JIMMY CHECK

C-000-956991 SEE, ARTHUR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-291870 BETUR, INC. BANK TRANSFER

C-000-372241 OSK INTERNATIONAL REALTY CHECK

C-000-872227 MICHELLE  FUROC BANK TRANSFER

C-000-777516 CRUZ, JOHN CHECK

C-000-132009 MENDOZA, MARCELINO CHECK

C-000-789544 BANDIGAN, LORNA BAUTISTA CASH

C-000-896229 ONE CASHEW LEISURE VENTURES 

INC.

CHECK

C-000-888178 DIVERSIFIED TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS INTERNATIONAL, INC 

(DTSI INC)

CHECK

C-000-244001 DMCI PROJECT DEVELOPERS INC - 

FAIRWAY TERRACES

CASH

C-000-168380 ANYTIME FITNESS - BATASAN HILLS CASH Unit 23, Ever Gotesco Commonwealth, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
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C-000-857135 CHIU, CARLOS BANK TRANSFER

C-000-012367 VARGAS, MARISSA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-723650 LEE GYE, CHEOL CASH

C-000-382354 FALSIS, MIKE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-597871 PUJANES, BERNAFLOR DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-717221 PONTI, ARIEL CASH

C-000-564178 AGACONS CONSTRUCTION INC CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS Blk 7 Lot 22 , Tunisia St , Santa Rosa - 

Laguna, IV-A, Ph, 4026

C-000-268425 ANYTIME FITNESS SAN LAZARO CASH

C-000-558037 VALDERRAMA, PAOLO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 10 SENEGUELAS ST VALLE VERDE, 

BRGY UGONG PASIG CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-983671 SYCIP SALAZAR & GATMAITAN LAW 

OFFICE

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 116283887

C-000-125386 BSM HOLDINGS INC. - CITADINES BAY 

CITY MANILA

50% DP, 50% PDC

C-000-818242 AGAPOR, ADRIAN JAME V BANK TRANSFER

C-000-462798 LUCKY STAR HOTELS AND 

RECREATION INC.

CASH

C-000-583518 GLOBAL ESTATE RESORT INC - 

BELMONT HOTEL BORACAY

CASH BORACAY NEWCOAST STATION  

Malay - Aklan, VI, PH, 5608

C-000-265439 PARAICO, SUZYETE CASH

C-000-017997 ESPINOSA, MARIO CHECK

C-000-215007 RIVERA, MARLON CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-197194 CASTILLO, MACY CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-190038 TAN, MICHAEL DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-800863 FLORES, ALVIN REY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-216555 GELANO, CARLOS JR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-928836 MUNOZ, CYNTHIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-511601 GYLLMARC INGREDIENTS,INC CHECK 088476307
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C-000-210277 TAGO, ANSARI CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-027836 RUSHA, MARIO JR CHECK

C-000-287934 CAPONONG, FRANCISCO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-214040 DUENAS JR., GAUDENCIO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-316891 UY, REMY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-652883 ALONTE, MARIA LIZA A CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-249335 PASCUAL, ERIC DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT METRO MANILA Ph

C-000-296393 GALANG, FEDERICO C CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-261599 MALAPITAN, AUBREY CASH

C-000-641118 RUANTO, ROSALIA A CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-334059 BELTON PLACE, MAKATI CHECK 8 F Allied Bank, 6754 Ayala avenue , 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

0733-0739

C-000-771225 KRAMER, DOUGLAS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BL 4 PH4 LOT 28 , FOXFIRE ST. 

PARKRIDGE ESTATES VALLEY 

GOLF BRGY STA CRUZ , ANTIPOLO, 

NCR, PH
C-000-237447 SIBAL, JUAN CARLOS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 10 Bouganvilla St. Unit G Brgy. 

Mariana New Manila, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-512342 GANIPAN, JOHN MICHAEL SY CHECK CABAGAN, ISABELA Ph

C-000-075053 DOUGLAS, KRAMER R CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-392779 BALISI, ROSEMARIE CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-653910 MARTIN, COCO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 21 VENEZIA STREET. CASAMILAN 

FAIRVIEW, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-930432 SEVILLA, LUNINGNING COD 20 DRAGONFLY ST. VALLE VERDE 

6, Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-820142 ANGGALA, JOHNNY CHECK

C-000-160775 CRUZ, KRISTINE CASH

C-000-518845 KATIGBAK ENTERPIRSES CASH

C-000-491054 UY, ELLEN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-581580 AYALA LAND - PORTICO TOWER 2 CASH
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C-000-105524 UY, HENRY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-824536 SY, ENZO CASH

C-000-224165 TIU ANG, CHARLENE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CALOOCAN PH

C-000-490654 FULGENCIO, CHERRY CHECK

C-000-777464 LIM, LENNI CASH

C-000-983456 LENON, MARK ADRIAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-430210 MARTINEZ, BRIAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-566549 LOFRANCO, LEO LIM CHECK

C-000-285120 LOPEZ, JUSTIN ANGELO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-196978 ANGELO, QUIRANTE J CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-146132 SIBAL, CARLOS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MARIKINA Ph

C-000-025754 VELASQUEZ, ANDY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MAKATI Ph

C-000-238828 LORENZANA, JAMES G CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-899914 QUIAMBAO, NINA JOSE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-347889 TENGSON, LEO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-754743 365 DDHR DUSIT THANI RESIDENCE / 

HOTEL DAVAO

CASH MARYKNOLL DRIVE, PAMPANGA, 

LANANG,  Davao City - Davao del Sur, 

XI, PH, 8000

C-000-820931 AQUA BORACAY CASH

C-000-388334 THREE SALCEDO PLACE CONDO 

CORP

50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING

C-000-377761 INFOSYS BPM LIMITED CASH

C-000-732463 ONE MANCHESTER PLACE TOWER 2 CASH

C-000-838580 TWIN LAKES HOTEL CASH

C-000-207043 CENTURY PROPERTIES - 

COMMONWEALTH

CASH

C-000-985312 ANYTIME FITNESS - SANTOLAN CASH
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C-000-745747 ANYTIME FITNESS - BATANGAS CITY COD

C-000-425068 TAN, ARCHIE CASH

C-000-797032 CHANG, WILLIAM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-882119 REYES, CARLINA DELGADO CHECK

C-000-098483 MONOLITH CONSTRUCTION & 

DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

CASH 85 SCOUT LIMBAGA STREET, 

TOMAS MORATO, QUEZON CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-813624 PARULAN, JEREMY CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-929827 AJERO, CYD FE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-767386 SURESTE PROPERTIES INC. CASH THE EXECUTIVE OFFICE, SOLAIRE 

RESORT & CASINO, ASEAN 

AVENUE, ENTERTAINMENT CITY, 

TAMBO, PARAÑAQUE CITY, LUZ, PH
C-000-401702 OCAMPO, RAMON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-252511 DE LEON, REMESES CASH

C-000-805683 OCAMPO, RAMON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-492497 GREEN, ANGELA DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-613866 CCBC DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-020384 TAN, BENJIE BANK TRANSFER 24A ROQUE EXT. BRGY. PLARIDEL , 

SANTIAGO ISABELA

C-000-266340 POTURNAK, BRIAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-603250 ACADEMIA, JOSE EMMANUEL C CHECK

C-000-917421 NESTLE ROCKWELL 30 DAYS

C-000-933290 SO, VERONICA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-940976 GERONA, CHRISTIAN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-546984 CO, RUDY T CHECK

C-000-923407 GALLARDO, RODRIGO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-031019 LEE, CARTER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-761187 ROQUE, KYLE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT
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C-000-907181 MERCADO, KIRBY AARON V CASH

C-000-407947 NESTLE ROCKWELL 30 DAYS Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-724080 CELEBRITY FITNESS 30 DAYS

C-000-391505 ATINON , BEATRIZ COD

C-000-951766 LA, REBECCA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-927840 2 TORRE LORENZO CONDO. CORP. 30 DAYS 2426-2444 Taft Ave. Brgy. 727 Zone 

079 Malate Manila PH

C-000-920866 THE GRAND RIVIERA SUITES COD 247 PADRE FAURA COR ROXAS 

BLVD , MALATE MANILA

C-000-357370 MATIAS, ROBERT CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-787706 ANG, NANCY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-385301 VARGAS, ALFREDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 3 BEVERLY AVE NEOPOLITAN 

BRITTANY SUBD, BRGY PASONG 

PUTIK QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-050314 ANYTIME FITNESS GLORIETTA INC. COD

C-000-229912 TIGER 22 MEDIA CORP. CHECK South Forbes Park , 10 Pili Ave, Makati 

City

C-000-790675 BONIFACIO HOTEL VENTURES INC. 

SEDA BGC 2

30 DAYS

C-000-573591 UY, ROSALYN CO BANK TRANSFER

C-000-169038 MASCUNANA, ALVIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-204744 ISIP, AILEEN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-752080 TESORO, R. CASH

C-000-274416 CYAN MANAGEMENT CORPORATION BANK TRANSFER 000113162

C-000-050359 LIPING, MEI CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-530944 RANADA, PHILIP CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-374231 METRO SPORTS BADMINTON 

CENTER LAHUG

COD SALINAS DRIVE LAHUG, CEBU CITY

C-000-536708 KAW, CHASE COD

C-000-127397 POTURNAK, BRIAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
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C-000-486226 MORCO, PERLITA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-625877 LIM, KRSITINE CHAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-679442 DY, JAY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-299777 DY, SHIRLY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-700983 DE GUZMAN, KAREN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-957275 FIT TO LIVE INC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-814060 LEGARDA, GARY CHECK

C-000-231966 LIM, VICTOR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-267406 MAGTIBAY, MA. TERESA CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-750373 AQUINO, ADELAIDE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-429275 OLIVER, RUTH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-259395 PETURSSON, GUDMUNDOR CASH

C-000-307094 YIP, ALEXANDER RAMPAS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-902957 CAPIRAL, MARIE SHARILYN DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-153383 CO, RUDY T CHECK

C-000-882190 FERIA JORGE, MA. INEZ COD 21 C/D STRATA SUITES 

CONDOMINIUM 1, 315 IMFANTE ST., 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500
C-000-817048 MARBIL, ROMMEL 60 DAYS

C-000-659705 CANLAS, PAOLO BANK TRANSFER NEW INTRAMUROS VILLAGE, 17 

RECOLETOS ST. BRGY. 

MATANDANG BALARA, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

000-116-119-000

C-000-038584 YEUNG, MARK COD

C-000-365184 DY, JAYSON COD BLK 194 LOT 34 GEMEVA GARDEN, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-213587 SAN LORENZO PLACE CONDOMINIUM 

ASSOCIATION INC.

CASH 999 Don Chino Roces St. Cor. Edsa, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739

231-673-049

C-000-663848 LU, ETHEL JEAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-395864 CALZADO, MARIA IZADORA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT
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C-000-226752 LEE, DON P CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-238304 SYCIP SALAZAR HERNANDEZ & 

GATMAITAN

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 000-52-555-000

C-000-914216 MDC - WEST SUPERBLOCK CASH

C-000-689160 BONTIA, ROBERTO COD Ayala Southvale Soneria Las Pinas - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-715284 CHUA, EMILY CASH

C-000-741441 TAN, DEBBIE BANK TRANSFER

C-000-628664 OLAY, ADOLFO CASH

C-000-667248 UY, DANIEL CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 102 P.CRUZ ST. SAN JOSE, 

MANDALUYONG Ph, 1550

C-000-799492 SIA, EDGAR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-776168 LEE, DON COD

C-000-468698 MARRIOT HOTEL MANILA 30 DAYS MANILA MARRIOT HOTEL, 2 

RESORT DRIVE , PASAY CITY 1309

C-000-769352 DELANTAR, ROLANDO COD

C-000-997394 ESPINA, GEN. LEONARDO COD

C-000-248946 ANG, TERESITA COD

C-000-009007 CO, GIOVANNI COD

C-000-966665 ICON TOWER TAGUIG COD

C-000-157526 TUVIERA, MICHAEL COD 9 NUTMEG ST. MAHOGANY PLACE 

III, Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1630

C-000-341104 ONG, AUSTINE COD

C-000-974188 SOFITEL 30 DAYS CCP COMPLEX ROXAS BLVD, 

PASAY CITY

C-000-455779 MAKATI SHANGRILA 30 DAYS MAKATI AVENUE COR. AYALA AVE., 

MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630

C-000-953026 FONTELERA, SUNDAY COD 17 PRATT ST.  FILINVEST EAST 

MARCOS HIGHWAY, Antipolo - Rizal, 

IV-A, PH, 1870

C-000-766895 ANYTIME FITNESS CROSSROAD 30 DAYS

C-000-816234 MANUBAY, JEAN CARLOS DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT
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C-000-430026 VILLAMARZO, PERLA C. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-383387 CITIGYM - WATERFRONT HOTEL 

CEBU

30 DAYS 1 SALINAS DRIVE LAHUG , CEBU 

CITY

C-000-449085 CITY SPORTS CLUB 30 DAYS Cardinal Rosales Ave., Cebu Business 

Park, Cebu City, viz, PH, 6000

C-000-413161 ROXAS LAND CORPORATION CASH CRUZADA ST, , MAKATI CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-953076 PALMA, EDUARDO P CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-479976 STA ANA IMPORT EXPORT, INC CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 000 142 327 000

C-000-461260 TAN, HARRY COD

C-000-044093 ROQUE, ROMMEL COD

C-000-073359 TAMAYO, RUTH COD

C-000-842030 DIMAGIBA JR, FORTUNATO CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-793587 ANYTIME FITNESS UST COD 3rd Floor, 958 Lacson Ave., Sampaloc 

Manila

C-000-130127 ANDREA  UYKIM BANK TRANSFER

C-000-324940 ESSENSA EAST FORBES 

CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION

CASH

C-000-602980 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION - 

SAVOY HOTEL MACTAN

CASH

C-000-531687 REMO, YVES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-139973 WASSMER, WALTER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-840830 HASIM, ANNA MARLESA BANK TRANSFER

C-000-205066 WIGHT, NINA TERESA CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-978764 PAMPLONA, ANNA AGUIRRE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-211930 QUIAMBAO, MICHELLE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-514948 SEO, YOUNG CASH

C-000-923110 KOPIO, RUSSEL CASH

C-000-907227 GALANG, RICKY COD
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C-000-177612 SUTCLIFFE, JOHN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-194715 MANGANTI, JUAN JULIT CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-353436 CHUA, ANDY BANK TRANSFER

C-000-379871 SILVERIO, DANA CASH

C-000-083045 LOPEZ JR, JUAN ENRICO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-780895 SAS MANAGEMENT INC, CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739
008-671-514

C-000-125984 LAZARO, MANJOY COD 1362 CABALLERO ST. DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-112169 NORIEGA, BEVERLYN DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-494936 CRUZ, JOSE FEDERICO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-085424 CHUA, PAUL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-970750 MANUEL, MICHAEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-211888 SEDA HOTEL - CITY GATE CASH

C-000-496212 UNTALAN, VERGEL CASH

C-000-726979 CONDE, AILEEN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-632751 BLACK, CARMEN BANK TRANSFER

C-000-794803 KEATING, JAMES BANK TRANSFER

C-000-916226 CAPAGCUAN, PRINCESS COD

C-000-837265 ONE CONCEPT GLOBAL INC CHECK 008 884 095 001

C-000-968511 FEDERAL LAND - MADISON PARK 

WEST

CASH

C-000-047032 CAMINO, ROWENA CASH

C-000-740124 CALYX CENTre condominium 

corporation

30 DAYS BLOCK 1 LOT 3&4, CEBU IT PARK, 

Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-348502 CHRIS  CHU BANK TRANSFER

C-000-739423 MICHELLE  ABELIDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 164 MALVAR ST. AYALA ALABANG 

MUNTINLUPA CITY
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C-000-591828 MUTUC, THOR JOURDAN CHECK

C-000-389179 KHO, RYAN MADISON CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-963736 ANYTIME FITNESS MOONWALK 30 DAYS 2ND LEVEL TOWN CORNER BLDG., 

ARMSTRONG AVE. COR. E. 

RODRIGUEZ, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375
C-000-105422 MONTOYA, NICANOR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1356 PALM AVE. DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-583153 TANIGUCHI, MARIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-474155 HILSEN, LIM CASH UNIT-E 88 RESIDENCES BRGY, 

LOURDES, QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-327164 ATIENZA, ANALEI CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-837892 IBALION, SHARON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 7785 PAUL ROAD SAN ANTONIO 

VILLAGE MAKATI,Ph

C-000-258461 LAPEZ, ELVIRA COD

C-000-770961 TAMAYO, MARIAN CRISTI P. CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-411284 BAY GARDEN CHECK

C-000-111775 YAO, DENNIS COD 678, NOTRE DAME ST., WACK 

WACK VILLAGE

C-000-225977 CO, NIKKI DIAZ CASH

C-000-588365 ANGELES BEACH CLUB RESORTS 

CORP.

COD Don Juico Avenue, Malabanias, 

Angeles City
244-665-800-000

C-000-208711 ATIENZA ANALEI CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 53 MERCEDES, BEL AIR 1 VILLAGE 

MAKATI Ph

C-000-357501 RODRIGUEZ MARITESS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 2044 LAYUG, SAN MIGUEL VILLAGE 

POBLACION, NCR, Ph

C-000-045852 PETURSSON GUDMUNDUR BANK TRANSFER 2191 PARAISO, DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, NCR, Ph

C-000-759010 WANG TIYENG  CARONAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-060336 BARRERA, ERNESTO COD 31 DR. J P LAUREL ST., BF HOMES, 

PARANAQUE CITY Ph

C-000-392143 GUDMUNDUR  PETURSSON CASH

C-000-519281 PETURSSON, GUDMUNDUR CASH 2191 PARAISO, DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, NCR, Ph

C-000-348107 LUCKY STAR HOTELS AND 

RECREATION, INC.

CASH #2 RESORT DRIVE, PASAY CITY PH

C-000-213903 CHUNG, LORAINE CASH 100-C CENTURY COMPOUND, 2OTH 

AVE CUBAO QUEZON CITY, NCR, Ph
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C-000-485966 RAADSMA, JOHANNES CASH 2101 F. SEASON BLDG. SAL. 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-590462 ANYTIME FITNESS - CLOVERLEAF CASH 476 A. BONIFACIO AVE., QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-482868 ALABANG COUNTRY CLUB INC. CASH ACACIA ROAD, AYALA ALABANG 

VILL, MUNTINLUPA CITY PH

C-000-995836 LAGMAN, JOANNE CASH

C-000-229786 ANIAG, PACIFICO B CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-978596 KUA, ELENA E CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-190093 ELENA E KUA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-655214 ELENA E KUA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-259021 TING, ALEX BANK TRANSFER 28 BUCHANAN COR TYLER, NORTH 

GREENHILLS, NCR, Ph

C-000-866209 RECTOR  VILLAJUAN COD 2 ARSOBISPO ST. NEW 

INTRAMUROS VILLAGE OLD 

BALARA, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-194678 CHUA, YOLANDA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-120715 REGINALD JAN S OBLEMA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-430501 BRAND EXPERT INC. CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-815867 MORENO JR., OSCAR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UGONG, PASIG Ph

C-000-452450 TIENG, MARK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-267037 ESTRADA, SHERWIN F CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-452568 GUINTO, MARY ROSE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-793501 EUROSE N DONGON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-059217 ARNOLD  DE ASIS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-143785 LIAM  ONG CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-803479 RESTY  BAUTISTA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-242365 DY, WILJIM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-660653 ANDY  CHUA BANK TRANSFER
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C-000-151800 AMSTAR PROCESS TECHNOLOGY 

INC.

CHECK 10, SAMPAGUITA ST. VALLE VERDE 

2, PASIG Ph

C-000-715885 MARCO POLO ORTIGAS 30 DAYS MERALCO AVE, AND SAPPHIRE 

ROAD ORTIGAS CENTER, PASIG 

CITY

C-000-232943 ANYTIME FITNESS - SHAW CASH 514 Shaw Blvd. Peasant Hills, 

Mandaluyong City PH

C-000-891410 GARCIA, DOMINIC CASH UNIT 0 SATORI GARDEN VILLAS, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-777345 BOSCH, JAMES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-271496 MENDEZ, ELSIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-460107 REGINALD  FRANCISCO CHECK

C-000-248284 PAMELA  CAYANAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-876872 TECSON, VINCENT CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS QUEZON CITY Ph

C-000-453938 YAO, JOEL CHECK

C-000-915465 CAROLINE  ENRIQUEZ CHECK

C-000-635128 GILBERT  SO HU CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-595028 LULU C MARTINEZ CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-373124 CARLOS  ONG CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-662232 SHEKIRAH LEE CASTRODES BANK TRANSFER

C-000-167251 JOSE AVELINO SALAZAR CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-335089 ONE OASIS CEBU CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

30 DAYS PRES. MAGSAYSAY ST. BRGY 

KASAMBAGAN, CEBU CITY
427-485-796-000

C-000-162008 NATALIE T YAP CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #17 KENNEDY ST., NORTH 

GREENHILLS , San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-627705 CHAN, SARAH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-291441 JEFFREY  CHENG CASH

C-000-094603 HAZEL  TE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Bontong, Camaman-an, Cagayan De 

Oro City

C-000-544140 GOTHONG SOUTHERN SHIPPING CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-391627 PAUL RYAN  ONG BANK TRANSFER
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C-000-433835 JANET  GALANG CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-624919 ANDREA  ALMARIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-527722 KATHERINE GAY B MENDOZA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-213908 IRINEO JR A CASES CHECK

C-000-419336 SARAH  TIU CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-178852 MARTIN  WARNER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-499561 CYRUS BLAINE  VILLAMOR CASH

C-000-732326 RICARDO  MARANAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-408520 MARY ROSE  LU CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-478416 JANE-JANE  ONG CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-582917 JUSTIN  CALDERON BANK TRANSFER

C-000-865069 QUE, CECILIA COD

C-000-025824 POTENCIANO  LARRAZABAL CHECK

C-000-534664 SALLY  MAUSISA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-090900 MARK  YCONG CASH Lapu-Lapu, VIS, PH

C-000-711753 LBC EXPRESS, INC. CHECK 000-782-140-000

C-000-202315 BERNEJO, JOJO B CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-768569 ONGCHUA, RITZA MARIE CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-672465 SEGUN, LIBERTY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BLK 52 LOT 25,, RIVIERA 

RESIDENTIAL ESTATES,, Silang - 

Cavite, IV-A, Ph, 4118

C-000-044650 CARLITO M JOAQUICO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-104700 THERESA  LICAROS CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 505 D, THE GROVE ROCKWELL, 

PASIG CITY Ph

C-000-894899 ANDREI  ANG CASH

C-000-836839 ESTELLA  SALES CASH
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C-000-708410 FAJARDO, JEN ERIKA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-146820 CUADRA, LUIGI MIGUEL DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-965881 ITAPHIL REALTY MANAGEMENT 

SERVICE INC

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 008306914000

C-000-834230 DAVY  TAN CASH

C-000-742428 DAVE  LEE CASH

C-000-455551 MARTIN  BONDOK CASH

C-000-383338 DAVID, LORNA COD

C-000-992750 JEDDILYN  MAALIW CASH

C-000-018098 VALONES, ROLANDO COD 939 A. MABINI ST. SABANG, Baliuag - 

Bulacan, III, PH, 3006

C-000-815220 ANDREW  REDIMANO CASH Las Villas, 15 Paseo De Manila St., 

Binan - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4024

C-000-809812 RIVERA, E J CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-217436 MR LAW CASH

C-000-752553 GRANDA MANOR INC. BANK TRANSFER 36 JUAN LUNA CORNER, GOMEZ ST 

, TACLOBAN LEYTE, VIS, PH
009-364-138-000

C-000-836555 YU, JACQUELINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-045933 BRYANT PAUL Q BIRON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BONIFACIO GLOBAL TAGUIG Ph, 

TAGUIG Ph

C-000-252933 LUSTRE JR, ARMANDO BANK TRANSFER NATIONAL HIGHWAY NORTH ROAD 

BRGY, PUERTO PRINCESA CITY, 

NCR, Ph

C-000-440587 REYNES, CARLBETH CHECK

C-000-032298 NGU, ANTIONIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BINONDO MANILA, UNIT 2708 

CHINATOWN TOWER ASUNCION, 

NCR, Ph

C-000-729362 TEEHANKEE, ENRIQUE COD 500 SUNSET DRIVE, HORSEHOE 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-570471 SAN AGUSTIN, CECILIA COD

C-000-452548 CUI, ANA 30 DAYS

C-000-431175 WANG, CHAVA CASH UNIT 503 UNIT B LANDMARK 1, 

VILLA 1 KAIMITO VILLAGE, PASIG 

CITY

C-000-592358 BAUTISTA, EDGARDO COD
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C-000-362283 ACENAS, VICTOR COD 2 INLAND HOMES MERVILLE PARK, 

PARANAQUE CITY

C-000-113828 MANILA BULLETIN COD Muralla St. Intramuros, Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-423264 PASEO DE ROCES CONDOMINIUM 30 DAYS Chino Roces Ave. Legaspi Village, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

0733-0739

C-000-213945 LOO, LAWRENCE COD

C-000-304858 ODYSSEUS, CAMARILLO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-089914 ABOITIZLAND INC. 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING 240-406-689-000

C-000-678727 EMAPTA 30 DAYS

C-000-399070 NORTHPOINT HOMEOWNERS 

ASSOCIATION, INC.

50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING

C-000-311213 JAYMEE, LEONOR CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-839917 INFOSYS BPM LTD 60 DAYS ONE GRIFFINSTONE, SPECTRUM 

MIDWAY EXT, MUNTINLUPA CITY, 

NCR, Ph, 1770

C-000-653753 LOO, LAWRENCE COD

C-000-023904 FEDERAL LAND - GRAND HYATT 

HOTEL MANILA

CASH 8TH AVE, NCBD FORT, BGC TAGUIG 

PH

C-000-928556 SUNTRUST PARKVIEW COD Natividad Lopez St., Ermita Manila

C-000-577759 LEE, LESTER PHILIP COD 24 BUTTERFLY ST. VALLEVERDE 6 

UGONG, PASIG CITY

C-000-768629 MANIC NIGHTNINGS EVENTS 

PRODUCTIONS

CASH 124-432-577-004

C-000-830244 AYALA NORTH POINT BACOLOD COD AYALA NORTH POINT, BRGY. ZONE 

15,, TALISAY CITY, NEGROS 

OCCIDENTAL

274-061-075-000

C-000-437087 RADISSON BLU HOTEL 30 DAYS SM PRIME HOLDING INC. RADISSON 

BLU , CEBU CITY
003-058-789-00000

C-000-332536 CENTURY PROPERTIES - IGU AZU CASH CORONADO ST. BRGY HULO, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-702099 DMCI HOMES - TORRE DE MANILA CASH 1321 APOLINARIO ST. BANGKAL, 

MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-247766 ONE SERENDRA EAST TOWER CASH 32ND ST. MCKINLEY PARK, 

BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY PH

C-000-649844 ONE SERENDRA WEST TOWER CASH AYALA LAN PREMIERE, BONIFACIO 

GLOBAL CITY PH

C-000-233636 SHANGRILA MACTA 30 DAYS

C-000-467297 SHANGRILA MACTA RESORT & SPA 30 DAYS
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C-000-206039 DOLERA, ALLEN COD

C-000-442802 MAHOGANY PARK CLARK COD CLARK FREEPORT MABALACAT, 

PAMPANGA

C-000-024250 HEREDIA, JOSE ANTONIO COD

C-000-355204 GUTIERREZ, JOSE BANK TRANSFER

C-000-558783 INFINITY CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

COD 25TH ST. BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY, 

TAGUIG CITY

C-000-638651 SALAZAR , RODERICK COD

C-000-626519 YOUNG, JOSEPHINE COD

C-000-273139 ANYTIME FITNESS PASEO CASH PASEO DE ROXAS COR., SEDENO 

ST. , MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630

C-000-289450 SHERATON MANILA 30 DAYS

C-000-931860 ANYTIME FITNESS CHINO ROCES 30 DAYS

C-000-104475 PERIQUIT, JOSE COD

C-000-204054 YU, KENNETH COD

C-000-357362 ESCALONA, GINA COD

C-000-645001 CORCUERA, VIOLETA 30 DAYS

C-000-182946 ANYTIME FITNESS MARIKINA 30 DAYS Ayala Malls Marikina, Liwasang 

Kalayaan Marikina Heights, Marikina - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1800

C-000-755563 TIU, CINDY COD 33B ONE MCKINLEY PLACE 26TH 

ST, TAGUIG CITY

C-000-409398 SKY HIGH FITNESS COD 50 Odysseus St, Acropolis Greens, 

Brgy. Bagumbayan, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-475187 MASON, JOHN COD

C-000-499022 ONE SHANGRI-LA PLACE 30 DAYS

C-000-973569 AQUA PEBBLES COD 1550 CORONADE ST. , Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-575119 LEE, RAY CASH

C-000-932079 BODESTYNE, KATHRYN CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-755065 SUNSET AT ANINUAN CORP CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 008860300
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C-000-938352 TOWER CLUB MAKATI COD 8667 PASEO DE ROXAS, MAKATI 

CITY

C-000-084360 FU, HAN XUE CASH

C-000-569312 DASMARIÑAS VILLAGE ASSOCIATION CASH

C-000-231487 ANYTIME FITNESS BANAWE 30 DAYS 86 BANAWE ST, QUEZON CITY

C-000-416669 UNILEVER BGC 30 DAYS 7TH FLR. BONIFACIO STOPOVER 

CORPORATE CENTER, TAGUIG 

CITY

C-000-268531 SY, ARTHUR COD

C-000-225881 GRAND MIDORI CASH 160 LEGASPI ST. LEGASPI VILLAGE, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-433034 PACHECO, VINCE 30 DAYS

C-000-356715 SY, JOHN SHERWIN COD

C-000-309076 CRIMSON HOTEL 30 DAYS 2609 CIVIC DR. ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR 1770

C-000-990486 KEVIN ANDREW  ANG BANK TRANSFER

C-000-123438 TIBO, MARY ANN COD

C-000-778252 CORRAL , JASON 30 DAYS

C-000-788613 WOODSVILLE VIVERDE MANSIONS 

CONDOMINIUM CORP

30 DAYS EDISON AVE. COR W SERVICE RD, 

PARANAQUE CITY
007-090-478-000

C-000-965326 RICHMOND  SANTOS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Barangka, Oliveros, MANDALUYONG 

Ph, 1550

C-000-259911 MARCO POLO PLAZA 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL CEBU VETERANS DRIVE NIVEL 

HILLS, APAS CEBU CITY
237-837-023-001

C-000-990292 THE UPPER DECK PASIG COD MERALCO AVE COR. , JULIA 

VARGAS ST. ORTIGAS CENTER, 

PASIG CITY

C-000-796589 GREENBELT CHANCELLOR 

CONDOMINIUM INC.

30 DAYS 112 RADA , LEGASPI VILLAGE 

MAKATI CITY

C-000-778262 SARMIENTO, JOSEPH LYLE COD 712 COLLINS ST. MOONWALK VILL. , 

PARANAQUE CITY

C-000-841031 FITNESS FIRST GREENHILLS 30 DAYS VIRIDIAN GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN

C-000-863074 SLIMMERS WORLD MAKATI COD GF Zeta, Salcedo Legaspi Village, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH

C-000-654621 MADRID, RACHEL 30 DAYS

C-000-220441 TIU, ROGER 30 DAYS 13 ARNAIZ ST. LIBERTAD, PASAY

Page 48 of 210



Code Name Group Code Terms Address TIN
C-000-302214 ACQUA PEBBLES 30 DAYS Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1550

C-000-201540 CARLOS, OONA MAPUA COD D271 Alexandra Condo., Meralco Ave.,, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-708150 MARLON, CASH

C-000-220047 LOVINA, MARTA INES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-510577 DE CHAVEZ, JULIANITO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BONIFACIO GLOBAL TAGUIG Ph, 

TAGUIG Ph

C-000-342802 GO, CATALINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-382838 SERENITY VIEW RESORT PROPERTY 

INC.

CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS102 POBLETE ST MAHARLIKA 

WEST, TAGAYTAY PH

C-000-389780 JASON  CHUA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 51 BONIFACIO ST. AYALA HEIGHTS, 

QUEZON CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-307655 TAN, JOAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-005101 FRIA, ALEXANDER BRIAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 80 OATS ST. FILINVEST SUBD. 

BRGY. MAYAMOT, ANTIPOLO, IVA, 

Ph

C-000-381547 EMPIRE EAST LAND HOLDINGS INC. - 

PIONEER WOODLANDS TOWER 4

CASH 21/F World Centre Gil Puyat Bel Air, 

Makati City PH

C-000-116207 GO, GEORGE CHECK

C-000-876197 LIM, RENATO CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-778406 XAVIER SCHOOL COD 64 XAVIER , SAN JUAN CITY

C-000-099237 TAMAYO, MARIA JOSEFINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-057936 ROCKWELL LAND CORP - THE 

LINCOLN TOWER

30 DAYS J.P Rizal Avenue cor. Waterfront Drive, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-564260 PHILIPPINE URBAN LIVING 30 DAYS MYTOWN NEW YORK, 1244 

JACINTO ST. BRGY GUADALUPE 

NUEVO, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739
C-000-033161 ASPIRE AT NUVO CITY COD 150 E. RODRIQUEZ JR. AVE COR, 

CALLE INDUSTRIA BRGY. BAGUM, 

QUEZON CITY

C-000-869920 QUIMPO, ROMULO 30 DAYS

C-000-577909 SANTOS, RODRIGO COD L11 B6 METRO VIEW RIDGE ESTATE  

ANTIPOLO CITY

C-000-629890 DMCI-THE AMARYLLIS 60 DAYS

C-000-076633 DMCI - THE AMARYLLIS 30 DAYS E Rodriguez Sr. Ave., New Manila Q.C

C-000-470917 BELEN, JUDITH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT
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C-000-632437 JOHNNY UY RAFAEL CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-811780 SOON, TOM COD

C-000-203407 LIGHT RESIDENCES 30 DAYS MADISON ST. , MANDALUYONG 

CITY, NCR 1550

C-000-105014 THE LEVELS CONDO 30 DAYS PACIFIC RIM DRIVE COR, 

COMMERCIAL AVE FILINVEST CITY, 

ALABANG MUNTINLUPA

C-000-961658 ANYTIME FITNESS RADIANCE 30 DAYS 2F Radiance Manila Bay, Roxas Blvd., 

Manila - Metro Manila

C-000-682570 ANYTIME FITNESS EL PUEBLO CASH JULIA VARGAS ST., Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-290527 MICHELLE  TEE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-624032 FITNESS GYM BOGANZT CASH

C-000-859417 ANYTIME FITNESS GENERAL TRIAS CASH

C-000-081165 ANYTIME FITNESS GEN. TRIAS COD VISTA MALL ARNALDO HIGH WAY, 

General Trias - Cavite, IV-A, PH, 4107

C-000-657928 ANYTIME FITNESS - STO DOMINGO CASH 16 STO. DOMINGO AVE. COR 

FLORENTINO, QUEZON CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-035675 SAVOY HOTEL MANILA INC 30 DAYS ANDREW AVE. NEWPORT, 

VILLAMORE AIRBASE, PASAY CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-890535 ESSENSA EAST FORBES 

CONDOMINIUM CORP

CASH 21ST DRIVE COR 5TH AVE., 

BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-477503 TIU, JUANITA LIM CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-900163 RAFAEL, JOHNNY UY CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-762736 LIZARES, MARIA ROWENA CHECK 44 ZODIAC ST, BEL AIR 3 MAKATI, 

NCR, Ph

C-000-746473 DAVAO LIGHT & POWER CO., INC. CASH J.P. LAUREL, DAVAO CITY, MIN, PH

C-000-434227 BERNABE, FLOR CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-116953 HILLCREEK GARDENS TAGAYTAY INC CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSE152 ALEXANDRA CONDOMINIUM, 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-856135 SCOTTLAND INC. COD

C-000-181672 REYES, BEJAMIN COD 41 Westpoint St. Cubao, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-367856 GO, LORRAINE 30 DAYS

C-000-259871 AIC GOLD TOWER COD EMERALD AVE. SAN ANTONIO, 

ORTIGAS PASIG CITY
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C-000-655017 HUE HOTELS AND RESORT BORACAY 30 DAYS

C-000-083180 SUAFFIELD, JOSEPHINE COD

C-000-201907 MONICA  RIVERA CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 7 VILLA KALAYAAN, KALAYAAN AVE 

WEST REMBO, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-477225 ANYTIME FITNESS CIRCUIT MAKATI 30 DAYS

C-000-429556 ROSE ANN  VERDILLO BANK TRANSFER PUROK 7 BRGY PUTLOD JAEN, 

NUEVA ECIJA PH

C-000-853925 RG  MORALES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 27 LAUAN EXT UNITED EAST 

SERVICE RD, SAN MARTIN 

PARANAQUE PH

C-000-286145 LAGMAN, ELY BANK TRANSFER 64 KNEEDLER RD, BAGUIO CITY PH

C-000-645058 PACHECO, VINCE COD 38 CABILDO ST. URDANETA 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY

C-000-954052 PAMELA  CAYANAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-837090 ANYTIME FITNESS UN CASH 3F YKM BLDG., ALHAMBRA ST. UN, 

MANILA, LUZ, PH

C-000-884487 MICASA HOLDINGS INC. CASH DASMARIÑAS VILLAGE, 1228 

ACACIA STREET, MAKATI CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-812872 HIZON III, RAFAEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-463121 ANYTIME FITNESS BF HOMES 

PARANAQUE

50% DP, 50% PDC 3F METROSTAR BLDG. , AGUIRRE 

ST. BF HOMES, PARANAQUE CITY

C-000-661644 ANYTIME FITNESS - ASIA CASH BGC, TAGUIG CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-526563 FORGEMS MARKETING COMPANY 

INC.

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MONTE VISTA SUBD., 83  

KAMAGONG ST., MARIKINA CITY Ph

C-000-136441 TENGSON, MYLEEN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT ST.FRANCIS PASIG CITY PH

C-000-867483 MAURICIO, KRISTOFFERSON COD RUST ST. COR HOOVER AVE. PALM 

COAST MARINA VILLAGE , 

PARANAQUE CITY

C-000-213250 ABARQUEZ, ANDY COD 114 BLUEBIRD ST. MOONVILLE 

SUBD. BICUTAN, PARANAQUE CITY

C-000-640238 DMCI- MAPLE PLACE 30 DAYS

C-000-749349 LIM, CATALINO COD

C-000-040466 VILLAR, MANUEL PAOLO BANK TRANSFER PACIFIC PLAZA TOWER BONIFACIO 

GLOBAL CITY TAGUIG, UNIT 48A 

SOUTH, NCR, Ph

C-000-502993 FILHOME BUILDERS COD

C-000-248986 WEEZT DEVELOPMENT CORP. CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS 007-002-510-000
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C-000-048667 SPORTFIT INC. 30TH MALL 

SHOWROOM

30 DAYS

C-000-405403 VENTUR INC. 30 DAYS

C-000-804003 ANYTIME FITNESS CHERRY 

ANTIPOLO

30 DAYS

C-000-913851 SPORTFIT INC.-TRINOMA 

SHOWROOM

30 DAYS

C-000-832452 TAN, FRED COD

C-000-694989 SY, GENEVIE COD

C-000-166872 SANTOS, RONALDO CHECK 406 SAMAR ST, PITOGO MAKATI 

CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-749492 LOPEZ, GABBY 7 DAYS L7 B8 P3 AYALA GREEN FIELD 

STATES CALAMBA LAGUNA

C-000-665988 ANYTIME FITNESS SOUTHWOODS COD Coral Central Bldg. Halang Rd. 

BrgySan Francisco Laguna, Brgy. San 

Francisco Southwoods , Binan - 

Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4024
C-000-668323 LIM, BRENDA CASH

C-000-173446 TAN, KENWAY COD 751 ONGPIN STREET BINONDO, 

MANILA, LUZ, PH

C-000-218406 THE PENINSULA MANILA CASH CORNER AYALA AND MAKATI AVE., 

MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-258830 ANYTIME FITNESS BACOOR TALABA 30 DAYS EMILIO AGUINALDO HIGHWAY 

BACOOR, CAVITE CITY

C-000-138839 SUPE, MOMOI CASH 11 SAMUEL ST. BUNGAD PROJ. 7, 

QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-176312 MATIAS, ROBERT CONRAD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MANDALUYONG,PH, 

MANDALUYONG Ph, 1550

C-000-242664 VY, MAAN CASH

C-000-184277 SY, JAMES CASH LJS BLDG. ABAD SANTOS ST., 

BACOOD ST. MESA, LUZ, PH

C-000-836502 HUI, HUANG XIAN CASH

C-000-979136 CENTURY PROPERTIES - 

COMMONWEALTH PROJECT

CASH AMSTERDAM ST. BRGY. BATASAN 

HILLS, QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-215726 WANAHAN, BERNADETH CASH

C-000-714364 ANYTIME FITNESS - SAN PABLO CASH 43 CAMBRIDGE CIRCKE, NORTH 

FORBES PARK, MAKATI CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-725026 LAUREL, CARLA DEE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MANDALUYONG,PH, 

MANDALUYONG Ph, 1550

C-000-119889 PRATS, JOHN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT QUEZON CITY PH
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C-000-004295 LIM, KRISTINE CHAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MANDALUYONG,PH, 

MANDALUYONG Ph, 1550

C-000-731412 FIRMBUILDERS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MANDALUYONG,PH, 

MANDALUYONG Ph, 1550

C-000-762972 JAYME, VICTORIA CHECK

C-000-689770 ONG, LAWRENCE CASH 45 AVENIDA DE TERRAZAS, 

TERRAZS DE PUNTA FUEGO 

NATIPUAN , NASUGBO BATANGAS

C-000-758755 GELANO JR, CARLOS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1288 GLADIOLA, MAKATI, NCR, Ph

C-000-301234 SOLITO B GALINDO CASH

C-000-673090 TAN, KIM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT ISI COMPOUND 389 E QUIRINO 

HIHWAY, NOVALICHES QUEZON 

CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-936041 LINNIARD  PANGAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-474425 MOJICA, JITENDRA RAFAEL S. CASH 19744 ALMOND ST. EXECUTIVE 

HEIGHTS EDISON AVE, Paranaque - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-397180 ISOFIRM CONST. CORP CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 008-873-494

C-000-607556 SOO, COCK KHING BANK TRANSFER

C-000-925193 TAN, JAMES COD

C-000-531921 REVILLAME, WILFREDO COD 3 BIAK NA BATO ST. AYALA HEIGHT , 

QUEZON CITY

C-000-043188 CHENG, ROWENA COD 31 RAGANG ST. BRGY MANRESAN, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-730981 APEX8 STUDIOS INC. COD

C-000-196205 ANYTIME FITNESS DASMA 30 DAYS SM DRIVE DASMARINAS COR., 

AGUINALDO HIGHWAY BRGY 

SAMPALOC , DASMARINAS CITY

C-000-393549 ANYTIME FITNESS SM ROSARIO 30 DAYS SM CITY ROSARIO GEN. TRIAS , 

CAVITE CITY

C-000-156923 LIM, JUSTIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 663 B PROTACIO EXTENSION, 

PASAY CITY PH

C-000-988474 BERINO, ANNABELLE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 319 ALBERO BLDG CAPRI 

OASIS MAYBUNGA, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-805815 DIONISIO, KEVIN WILSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MANDALUYONG,PH, 

MANDALUYONG Ph, 1550

C-000-454297 DIAZ, WHILHELMINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BIR OFFICE 5TH FLOOR ROOFDECK 

FISHERMALL, STA CRUZ QUEZON 

AVE QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-763453 JIMMY  CHUA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-758099 EDSA SHANGRI-LA HOTEL AND 

RESORT INC.

30 DAYS MANDALUYONG,PH, 

MANDALUYONG Ph, 1550
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C-000-138503 LORENZANA, JAMES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MANDALUYONG,PH, 

MANDALUYONG Ph, 1550

C-000-476042 CAPINPIN, LEO CHECK 1801F RENAISSANCE 1000 

MERALCO AVENUE, PASIG CITY, 

NCR, Ph, 1604

C-000-453771 TEE, WILLIE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-196015 MADRILEJO, ALBERTO CHECK 15 DAPITAN BAY DRIVE SOUTHBAY 

GARDENS, PARANAQUE CITY PH

C-000-246719 GRACE  JOAQUIN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-878604 ACRO HOTEL AND RESORTS, INC. CHECK ACRO BLDG ADVANCED 

WAREHOUSING COMP KM22 EAST 

SERVICE RD, CUPANG MUNTILUPA 

PH

010-076-757-000

C-000-123773 ASTORIA PLAZA PALAWAN CASH SAN RAFAEL PUERTO PRINCESA, 

PALAWAN

C-000-307452 POTURMAK, BRYAN CASH

C-000-201916 COJUANGCO, EDUARDO CASH 29 MCKINLEY RD, FORBES PARK, 

MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-612877 BACANI, NEYSA COD 66 E. AGUINALDO ST., TAGUIG, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-519830 ANYTIME FITNESS - OTIS INC. CASH

C-000-013347 BARANGCO, CHITO CASH

C-000-435037 ANYTIME FITNESS - MOA CASH FIVE E-COM, BAYSHORE AVE. COR 

HARBOR DRIVE, SM MOA 

COMPLEX, PASAY CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-394459 ANGELA  GREEN CASH

C-000-912910 SAM  LAURETO CASH

C-000-860645 MENDEZ, MAO COD

C-000-412155 TAMBONG, RIC CASH

C-000-662563 YU, SUSANO CHECK

C-000-748649 DE LARRAZABAL, JOAN COD 80 CELERY ST VALLE VERDE 5, 

PASIG, NCR

C-000-452065 BANAAG, MAILA COD 1202 A WACK WACK TWIN TOWERS 

ROAD GREENHILLS EAST, SAN 

JUAN CITY

C-000-222899 PURISIMA, MARIA CORAZON COD 1567 CYPRESS ST. DASMARINAS 

MAKATI CITY

C-000-984501 SALAZAR, RODERICK COD 6 ASHFORD ST. HILLSBOROUGH 

VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-574875 SANCHEZ, RICHARD COD VALINO COMPOUND, VILLACERTO 

ST. LAPNIT, SAN ILDEFENSO 

BULACAN
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C-000-001441 LIM, ELAINE COD 6B L7, PALMER ST. AYALA HILL SIDE 

ESTATE , TANDANG SORA QUEZON 

CITY

C-000-151417 CHUA, EUGENE COD 100 DON PRIMITIVO ST, DON 

ANTONIO HEIGHTS QUEZON CITY

C-000-399132 CELEBRITY FITNESS OBHS COD

C-000-421038 THE LUXE RESIDENCES COD 28TH ST. COR. 4TH AVENUE, 

TAGUIG CITY

C-000-715868 UYECLO, TIMMY CASH MAKATI

C-000-254569 ANYTIME FITNESS - SOUTWOODS CASH

C-000-362027 ANYTIME FITNESS - SOUTHWOODS CASH UNIT A203-2F A304-3F, HALANG 

ROAD BRGY, LAGUNA CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-657111 TOP FITNESS BAGUIO INC. CASH 30 LEONARD WOOD RD., BAGUIO 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-236634 TOP FITNESS DASMARINAS INC. CASH BRGY SAMAPALOC 1, 

DASMARINAS, CAVITE CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-875832 TOP FITNESS CENTRIS INC. CASH ETON CENTRIS WALK, DILIMAN, 

QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-769238 ANYTIME FITNESS - ORTIGAS 

GALLERIA

CASH 5TH FLOOR HOLIDAY INN 

GALLERIA, ORTIGAS AVE., PASIG 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-199935 MADAMBA, MIRIAM 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING#86, D. TUAZON ST, BF HOMES, 

PARANAQUE, NCR, Ph, 1720

C-000-592601 ANYTIME FITNESS - NOVALICHES CASH ROBINSON NOVALICHES, BRGY. 

QUIRINO HWY NOVA, QUEZON 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-341074 TERP ASIA CONSTRUCTION 

CORPORATION

CASH THE SIGNATURE-FILINVEST A BONI 

AVE. BALINTAWAK, QUEZON CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-530609 ASIAN DEVELOPMENT BANK 15 DAYS #6, ADB AVENUE, ORTIGAS 

COMPLEX, MANDALUYONG, NCR, 

PH, 1554

C-000-004869 IVORY WOOD ACACIA CASH ACACIA STATE, TAGUIG CITY

C-000-984818 GENESYS TELECOMMUNICATION 

LABORATORIES LTD

BANK TRANSFER 009468379

C-000-636111 PARILLA, SAMUEL CASH TALEB, BANTAY, ILOCOS SUR

C-000-800100 APRIL  DE LEON DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-421448 DY , DENNIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1701 E., REMEGIO ST., STA CRUZ 

MANILA., NCR, Ph, 02

C-000-006906 OKADA, YASUNARI COD 2908 MAYAPIS ST. UPS2, 

PARANAQUE CITY

C-000-977361 REYES, TESS CASH BATANGAS CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-611212 CITADINES ORTIGAS COD
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C-000-383778 ANYTIME FITNESS MACAPAGAL COD MACAPAGAL AVE., Pasay - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-457654 VINCENT  TAGLE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-533283 VANESSA  BAUTISTA CASH

C-000-627286 STREEGAN, CHARLES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #7 Paseo Annette, Maria Luisa Park, 

CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-908060 DU, EDSEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-212484 GIANA  MARANAG CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-090274 MARLON, CASH MAKATI CITY

C-000-285840 SUMNER, BRYAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MAKATI - METRO MANILA

C-000-838664 VANIA ROUOFF INC. CASH MAKATI - METRO MANILA 008-687-498-000

C-000-184945 DU, EDSEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Tagbilaran, VIS, PH

C-000-094614 RIVERA, RITCHIE CHECK RD Fishing Industry, First Road, 

Calumpang,, General Santos City, XII, 

PH

C-000-296506 FERDINAND  ANG CASH

C-000-559614 LIM, BRIAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Bogo St. Monterazzas, CEBU CITY, 

VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-946536 HERNANDEZ, VANESA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Osmena Village Mandaue City, VIS, 

PH

C-000-628168 ADARNA, ELLEN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 3037 Queensville Sudb., V. Rama, 

Guadalupe, CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 

6000

C-000-710305 ROA, NOREVE GAY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Lot 10 Blk. 2 Skyline Drive Heritage 

Subd. Jagobia

C-000-809854 JECO DEVELOPMENT CORP 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGOuano Ave. Subangdaku, Mandaue 

City, viz, PH, 6014

C-000-457594 8 YEARS TRADING CORP. 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGP. Remedio St.,, Mandaue City, viz, Ph, 

6014

C-000-827327 SANTOS, FERDINAND CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Tower 3 Unit8-C Citylights, Lahug, 

Maria Luisa Park, CEBU CITY, VIS, 

PH, 6000

C-000-331011 HENRY  ABELLO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-621590 CIMAFRANCA, BERNADETTE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 4th St., Oliver Hills Subdivision, 

Talamban, CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-901475 LOURDES  BARREDO CASH

C-000-054307 FRANCIS TAN PIERRE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT
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C-000-118960 CECILIO  AGATO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-122401 CARLO  AGATON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-608370 DY, LLOYD STEPHEN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS #9 FERNANDO, MA.GUERRERO ST., 

PARANAQUE, CITY, NCR, Ph, 02

C-000-512983 ELI  ESCOLAR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-916598 ENGR. RESTY  BAUTISTA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-989620 CHAN, LOURDES JALANDONI CHECK 47 PILI AVE FORBES PARK, MAKATI 

PH

C-000-955487 ABIGAIL  GARCIA CASH

C-000-235645 MANCHESTEVE  UY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-015677 ALLAN TROY  BUENAVENTURA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-066401 TECSON, VINCE COD LOT 19 & 20 MAIN ROAD DIZON 

ESTATE BRGY. SAN AGUSTIN San 

Fernando - Pampanga, III, PH, 2000

C-000-818854 SANTOS, JAIME A CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 94 LIBRA ST CINCO HERMANOS, 

MARIKINA PH

C-000-078184 PORNEL, DJ CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 2004D RENAISSANCE 1000 TOWER 

D, MERALCO AVE UGONG PASIG 

CITY PH

C-000-159154 ABIGAIL RESOURCES CORP CHECK 2176 PARAISO STREET, 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE MAKATI, 

NCR, Ph

003499646

C-000-373838 PRIME ELITE FITNESS CASH STA ROSA, LAGUNA, STA. ROSA 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-890996 SHANG GLOBAL PROPERTIES - 

KERRY SPORTS CLUB

30 DAYS 30TH STREET COR 5TH AVE. , 

TAGUIG CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-480554 ODFJELL SHIP MANAGEMENT PHILS., 

INC

CASH 2315 LEON GUINTO ST. MALATE, 

MANILA CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-666135 SERENDRA CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

CASH TWO SERENDRA, 11TH AVE FORT 

BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY, TAGUIG 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-912757 ANYTIME FITNESS - ILOILO CASH A305-A311 GREENFIELD COMPLEX, 

BENIGNO AQUINO AVE, ILOILO CITY, 

VIZ, PH

C-000-083720 DMCI - MULBERRY PLACE, ACACI 

ESTATES TAGUIG

CASH ACACIA ESTATES BAMBANG , 

TAGUIG CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-556033 PINEDA, SONNY CASH PASAY CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-003610 LIBUNAO, CRIS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-397445 K A  PANGILINAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-985381 AILEEN  GARCIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT
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C-000-730355 ACE SAATCHI & SAATCHI 

ADVERTISING, INC

COD 2296 DON CHINO ROCES AVE, 

MAKATI CITY

C-000-227205 KENNETH  CACO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-031235 CATHERINE  VICENTE CASH

C-000-843464 PRIME GYM NUVALI CASH 2ND FLOOR VISTA MALL, STA ROSA 

LAGUNA

C-000-235449 MARLON  ANDAYA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-005151 CHMI HOTELS AND RESIDENCES INC 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL #5400, EAST ASIA DRIVE 

MUNTINLUPA CITY
006-872-294-000

C-000-887579 ARO  ESPIRITO CASH

C-000-778211 LYLA  CONDE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-345434 ROWENA  MARFIL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-109680 JERAULD  ANG CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-988383 DELA PEÑA, VIVIAN COD 4 ATHENA ST. TIVOLI GREEN 

VILLAGE , QUEZON CITY

C-000-002410 MARINA BAY SPA AND LIFESTYLE 

CLUB INC.

100% BEFORE SHIPPING FERRY TERMINAL, MALL OF ASIA 

COMPLEX, PASAY CITY, NCR, PH, 

1300

C-000-604529 RAMON  PERALEJO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-525265 TORRE 1 30 DAYS

C-000-091721 LA BELLA LIFESTYLE PROPERTIES 

INC

50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGONE PARK DRIVE, 9TH, MAKATI 

CITY, NCR, PH, 1201
008-586-768-000

C-000-543356 WUXE CORPORATION 100% BEFORE SHIPPING JUPITER ST, BEL-AIR, MAKATI CITY, 

NCR, PH, 1209
470-788-527-000

C-000-387755 INNASIA CORPORATION CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #26 NARRA ST., VALLE VERDE 3 

BARANGAY UGONG, PASIG CITY, 

NCR, Ph

C-000-148936 CAMPOS, ABIGAIL BINAY 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #44 MELANTIC, SAN LORENZO, 

MAKATI, NCR, PH, 1223

C-000-363795 ABELLA, ROLAND COD 6 SAN ISIDRO KAPITOLYO, PASIG 

CITY

C-000-947005 PUA , JUSTIN BANK TRANSFER #228 G. ARANETA AVENUE, 

CORNER DEL MONTE STREET, 

QUEZON CITY, NCR, Ph, 1113

C-000-816408 WHITING, RONALD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-569842 ROLLY  VALDEZ CASH

C-000-382526 REDPARADIGM CONST. & SUPPLY CASH
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C-000-938741 SEAN VERA CRUZ CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-590000 EDWIN  DY CASH

C-000-657229 CHERYL  PADDAYUMAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-464488 REY  BARREDO CASH

C-000-525445 JM  DE LEON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-445812 CRIS  MERCADO CASH

C-000-555365 RONNIE LIM ONG CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 64, Delgado St. BF Homes, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR 1100

C-000-457256 MICHAEL  VARGAS CASH

C-000-074961 ALMENDRAS, ADRIANE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 99C Paradise Village, Banilad, Cebu 

City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-485603 JOSE MARI  MAGSALIN COD B1 L6 LANTANA ST. BOOMFIELD 

SUBD. PASONG PUTIK 

NOVALICHES, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-882346 KIM, PERRY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-758026 AZNAR, THERESA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-749861 AASHIEM, SHIELA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Tagbilaran, VIS, PH, 6300

C-000-764267 BAYANI, ROA JR. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-067668 ZERMENTO, RICHARD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-812621 GO, RICHARD ANDREW CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-530425 CHRISTOPHER  PADILLA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-823531 GO, HENSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-205603 HENZON, MARIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-129442 SANGALANG, REY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-776067 LEAH  CAPIRAL CASH

C-000-857182 ROLAND CASH

C-000-174729 MENDEZ, MAO COD UNIT 56 GREEN VALLEY TOWN 

HOME, KAIMITO ST. VALLE VERDE 

1, PASIG CITY
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C-000-798252 JOSE AVELINO SALAZAR CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-401327 AGC CONCEPTS BUILDERS INC. CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS6 BASSWOOD ST FERNDALE 

HOMES, QUEZON CITY, NCR, Ph
241-105-861-000

C-000-604806 ESDEVCO REALTY CORPORATION COD UNIT 11 GENESIS 88, ARCADE 

ECOWEST DRIVE ECOLAND, 

DAVAO CITY

295-164-833-000

C-000-050595 DEO  ANGELES CASH

C-000-440480 DMCI-IVORYWOODS 30 DAYS

C-000-629333 HUNDALDAS, DUSHANT BANK TRANSFER

C-000-843121 TANGAN FRITZIE COD TALAYAN VILLAGE , NO. 16 SIMBAL 

ST., QUEZON CITY

C-000-955237 BALDERAMA, PAOLO COD

C-000-781462 CITY PLACE BINONDO COND. 

ASSOCIATION INC.

CHECK LA CHAMBRE ST 293 ZONE 028, 

BINONDO MANILA PH
008-073-401-000

C-000-937965 SALAZAR, RAMON COD

C-000-228840 BAHAY PARI COD SAN CARLOS SEMINARY, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-291057 ANVAYA COVE GOLF & SPORTS CLUB COD MABAYO, MORONG BATAAN

C-000-028759 RYAN  TIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT PAG ASA Grain Center inc.Velasques 

Tondo Manila

C-000-001175 PAOLA  VILLASENOR CASH

C-000-928376 AVEN FASHION MFG INC. COD NO. 1072 J.P RIZAL AVE, BALIUAG 

BULACAN

C-000-678887 HOCEON  BOW CASH

C-000-618118 LEO  SY CASH

C-000-391061 TWIN OAKS PLACE CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

COD 750 SHAW BLVD. GREENFIELD 

DISTRICT, MANDALUYONG CITY, 

NCR 1550

008-790-416-000

C-000-129253 JELA  PENA CASH

C-000-417267 JACOB  TAN CHECK RM 505 Don mariano Bldg,705 Gen 

Solano St San Migu

C-000-032614 BENEDICTO, BENEDICT 50% DP, 50% PDC 7 Emilia Benedicti Street, CEBU CITY, 

VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-953706 SILVER HORIZON TRADING CO. INC COD 6 SAN ISIDRO ST. KAPITOLYO, 

PASIG CITY

C-000-827582 SUSANA SYLEUNG YUM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT PHI-A Escolta Twin Tower 288 Escolta 

st Bonondo Ma
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C-000-722911 CAMARILLO, ODYSSEUS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-281917 ADAM  MUSSETER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-167690 PEEWEE  ONG CASH

C-000-564131 MAYBELLE  PACATE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 03 Kakawati St Western Bicutan 

Taguig

C-000-828081 SY, ALEX CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-190316 SANTOS, JASON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-008824 KENG, JEFFREY C CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-380590 SANDOVAL, FRED CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-159248 YU YAO, CHIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-207868 UNIONBANK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-085010 REYES, GLAIZA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-029817 MARTESSEM INC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-169585 ONG, JANINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-882508 CANLAS, SARAH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 44 HILLDALE PARKRIDGE ESTATES 

VALLEY GOLF, ANTIPOLO CITY

C-000-405194 VIRAY, ARYEM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-098269 RD TUNA CANNERS LTD BANK TRANSFER PORTION 1004 STAR  NORTH 

COAST ROAD, MADANG , MADANG 

PAPUA NEW GUINEA OC

C-000-171334 INO CASH

C-000-844370 DY LIACCO, GIL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT , , Quezon City - Metro Manila

C-000-002319 NANDJARI, RODRIGO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-314137 PE, WINSTON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-042060 CHUA, PAUL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-237712 ISABEL  ISABEL CASH Oliveros, MANDALUYONG Ph, 1550

C-000-888638 KHO, ISABEL CASH Oliveros, Mandaluyong PH, 1550
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C-000-952445 CAMPUESTOHAN HIGHLAND RESORT CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS HELVECIA SUBD, 140 GENEVA ST., 

BACOLOD CITY PH, 1600
1837803620000

C-000-133443 RIVERA, JOSELITO COD 29 OSMENA ST., XAVIERVILLE 3 

LOYALA HEIGHT QUEZON CITY

C-000-071538 MARCO POLO TOWER 3 30 DAYS VETERANS DRIVE, LAHUG, CEBU 

CITY

C-000-599649 KING, MARIO COD GOOD SHEPERERD HILLS, BANAWA 

, CEBU CITY

C-000-351322 WESTOWN HOTEL PALAWAN COD CORON, PALAWAN

C-000-904744 WYNSUM REALITY COD

C-000-906583 DE LLAMAS, JONJIE COD NO. 49 BRAZIL ST. LOYOLA GRAND 

VILLAS , MARIKINA CITY

C-000-246423 DMCI-FAIRWAYS TERRACES 30 DAYS

C-000-288223 INFOSYS ALABANG COD 5TH FLOOR VECTOR BLDG. , 

NORTHGATE CYBERZONE , 

ALABANG MUNTINLUPA

C-000-462411 M  SANTIAGO CASH

C-000-437651 GENESYS TELECOM LAB LTD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-664962 ROGER  TUPAS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-372231 JEFFERSON  PATAWARAN CASH

C-000-688162 LOWELL  BUENAVENTURA CASH

C-000-173485 CORAZON  BUHAIN CASH

C-000-157792 LAND CASTER ESTATE VENTURES 

INC.

50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGArch. Reyes, Lahug, Cebu City, viz, Ph, 

6000
263-324-173-000

C-000-841516 ALEXA  TAN 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #60 Paseo Siegfredo, Ma. Luisa Subd.

C-000-883144 MARIELLE AGNES  EBORA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 2477 LEONOR RIVERA ST, STA 

CRUZ, MANILA, NCR, Ph, 1003

C-000-160932 MO2 WESTOWN HOTEL 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGMO2 Entertainment Complex, 

Mandaue City, viz, Ph, 6014

C-000-176957 EVOLUTION WELLNESS PHILIPPINES 

INC - FF MANILA

90 DAYS 17F SM AURA , MCKINLEY 

PARKWAY, TAGUIG, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-238067 EMAPTA PHILIPPINES, INC. 30 DAYS 6780, AYALA AVE, MAKATI, NCR, PH, 

1223
007-807-371-000

C-000-310225 DAVID  LIM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Cebu City, viz, Ph, 6000

C-000-142662 CRYSTAL  DUPIT CASH Cebu City, viz, Ph, 6000
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C-000-981599 ADOLFO  GRAFILO CASH Cebu City, viz, Ph, 6000

C-000-574882 DERICK  YAP CASH Cebu City, viz, Ph, 6000

C-000-693664 DEE, JOHANNA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 7 BANABA CIRCLE, SOUTH 

FORBES, MAKATI, NCR, Ph

C-000-354770 KATHERINE  LIM CHECK CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-459708 ALVIN  CHUA CASH CABUCO HARDWARE, CABUCO , 

TRECE MARTIRES, LUZ, PH, 4109

C-000-136164 MARK  DECUAJAR CASH Cebu City, viz, Ph, 6000

C-000-651501 SUSANNA  MILNE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Cebu City, viz, Ph, 6000

C-000-896000 OAKRIDGE 24 FITNESS INC. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Cebu City, viz, Ph, 6000

C-000-542566 JAKE ARVIN  FUDOLIG DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT Cebu City, viz, Ph, 6000

C-000-071385 JANE-JANE  JONG CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Cebu City, viz, Ph, 6000

C-000-522282 GEO TRANSPORT & CONSTRUCTION CASH Talisay City, viz, Ph, 6045

C-000-987617 RICK  LIM DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT Cebu City, viz, Ph, 6000

C-000-457858 ANYTIME FITNESS TAYTAY CASH 43 B MANUEL L. QUEZON EXT., 

ANTIPOLO CITY

C-000-686340 DEL ROSARIO, EDITH COD 918 ARNAIZ AVENUE UNIT IR, 

MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630

C-000-765670 DMCI - HEAD OFFICE CASH 1321 APOLINARIO ST. BANGKAL, 

MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-126710 YAO, DWIGHT VINCENT CASH 1404 CAMPANILLA ST., 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE, MAKATI 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-261125 NICKO FELIZ  UY CHECK Tagbilaran, VIS, PH

C-000-513514 ANYTIME FITNESS ETON TOWER CASH ETON TOWER DELA ROSA COR. , 

MAKATI AVENUE COR. AYALA AVE., 

MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630

C-000-099946 MENDOZA, RAYMOND DEMOCRITO CHECK 11 JENSEN ST COR ATLAS ST 

FILINVEST, HOME 2 BATASAN HILLS 

, QUEZON CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-703619 GOMEZ, ALEX CASH 18 PINESVILLE ST. WHITE PLAINS, 

QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-061295 NEW TOWN PLAZA HOTEL CASH 43 CM RECTO ST. COR LEONARD 

WOOD RD, BAGUIO CITY

C-000-256577 ANYTIME FITNESS - MOONWALK CASH

C-000-619386 SIY, HUBERT CASH UNIT 17E GOLDLAND PLAZA 

CONDO. #8 EISENHOWER ST., SAN 

JUAN CITY, LUZ, PH
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C-000-235223 LIFECARE FITNESS MANAGEMENT 

INC.

CASH SAVILLE, MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-548429 TAN, GILBERT CASH 19 GREYSTON ST. WHITE PLAINS, 

QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-561420 WASMER, WALTER COD #154 LEVISTE ST., 8A EUROVILLA 

CONDO., UNIT 8A SALCEDO VILL., 

MAKATI CITY Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-132920 ONE SHANGRI-LA PLACE 

CONDOMINIUM CORP.

30 DAYS

C-000-861391 SAMSON , KRISTEL COD BLOCK 1 LOT 6, MARCIANO ST. 

VERMENT ROYALE SUBD., 

ANTIPOLO CITY

C-000-496781 TURITA, JAMES ROBERT COD

C-000-918121 CHRISTINE  BAQUIRAN CASH 25 PARIS ST. CAPITOL HOMES 

BRGY. BALARA, QUEZON CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-187467 DIZON, KEVIN KYLE CASH 86C BULGARIA ST. BETTER LIVING 

ANNEX 8, DON BOSCO 

PARANAQUE, LUZ, PH

C-000-210746 DIZON, TERESITA BANK TRANSFER #39 WHITE ST., DONA FAUSTINA 

VILLAGE TANDANG SORA, QUEZON 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-897707 ALINDOGAN, JOHN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT GOV. PLACE, TOWER 1, UNIT 7C 

SHAW BLVD, MANDALUYONG, NCR, 

Ph, 1552

C-000-892276 ABOITIZ, IKER 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 1373 CABALLERO ST, DASMARINAS 

VILL, MAKATI, NCR, Ph, 1222

C-000-941575 ANYTIME FITNESS - MAGINHAWA CASH 99 MAGINHAWA, DILIMAN, QUEZON 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-911275 LUCKY STAR HOTELS AND 

RECREATION INC.

CASH #2 RESORT DRIVE, PASAY CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-849926 TOP FITNESS MARILAO INC. CASH JM BOWLING CENTER BLDG., 

MARILAO, BULACAN , LUZ, PH

C-000-327131 RYAN ROBINSON  UY CHECK Hernan Cortes St. Tipolo, Mandaue 

City, VIS, PH, 6014

C-000-846472 ELEN  TAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #7, Don Jose Avila St. Capitol Site, 

CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-635865 Zozobrado, Jose CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Horseshoe Drive, Banawa, CEBU 

CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-814019 DY, FREDERICK CASH 6776 AYALA AVENUE, MAKATI CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-591077 LUMIERE RESIDENCES 30 DAYS PASIG BLVD. , PASIG CITY

C-000-356262 PARADISE FITNESS GUAM CASH GUAM

C-000-353323 CIOCO, JANE 30 DAYS

C-000-651335 ARCAIRA, JOSEPH COD 117 C HUGO ARCA ST. , TANZA 

CAVITE

C-000-275584 LEE, WELLINGTON 30 DAYS
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C-000-103877 FITNESS DISTRICT MAKATI 30 DAYS ELECTRA HOUSE , 1229 ESTEBAN 

LEGASPI VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY, 

NCR

C-000-491599 MANDAP, AARON JIMSON COD 1322 ROOM 301 ALVARADO EXT, 

TONDO MANILA

C-000-121466 ANYTIME FITNESS - ECOLAND DAVAO CASH 2F SM CITY DAVAO, QUIMPO BLVD. 

COR DR. ECOLAND, DAVAO CITY, 

MIN, PH

C-000-574051 ESDEVCO REALTY CORPORATION CASH DOOR 39, EC BUSINESS CENTER, 

CM RECTRO STREET, TALOMO, 

DAVAO CITY, MIN, PH

C-000-565802 SAN JUAN RDO CASH 145 F. BLUMENTRITT , SAN JUAN, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-596737 BERNOS, ROMMEL CASH 145 F. BLUMENTRITT, SAN JUAN, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-347443 ANYTIME FITNESS ETON MAKATI CASH DELA ROSA ST. COR, 2F V.A. 

RUFINO ST, LEGAZPI VILLAGE, 

MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-711734 TAN, CHESTER CASH

C-000-535570 DY, CHESTER CASH #8 6TH STREET NEW MANILA, 

QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-793960 TEODORO  CASTRO III CASH #93, HYACINTH STREET ROXAS 

DISTRICT, QUEZON CITY, NCR, Ph, 

1128

C-000-462231 ZUZUIPREGUI, ANTON COD

C-000-384982 NEW COAST HOTEL INC CASH 1588 PEDRO GIL ST, MALATE, 

MANILA, LUZ, PH

C-000-738332 ANYTIME FITNESS - CLARK CASH CLARK FREEPORT, ANGELES, 

PAMPANGA, LUZ, PH

C-000-337168 MARITES  REYES CHECK

C-000-729618 ANYTIME FITNESS - WEST END CASH MALUGAY, MAKATI, LUZ, PH

C-000-670965 SERDANCO, JOHN CARLO 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING#18 UBAY ST, STA. MESA HEIGHTS, 

QC, NCR, PH, 1114

C-000-009221 BALANAG, IDA COD

C-000-778976 ANYTIME FITNESS - CEBU CASH 6TH FLOOR MABUHAY TOWER, JM 

DEL MAR AVENUE CORNER ABAD 

ST, CEBU CITY, VIZ, PH

C-000-279914 SUH, YUNJI 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING21C ONE SHANGRI-LA PLACE, 

WACK WACK, MANDALUYONG, 

NCR, Ph, 1552

C-000-152146 AGUILA, TANYA 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING8001 JOSE ABAD SANTOS, LITTLE 

BAGUIO SAN JUAN, 

MANDALUYONG, NCR, Ph, 1550

C-000-076299 YU, JOSHUA CASH 24 MAGNOLIA ST. WACK WACK 

VILLAGE, MANDALUYONG CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-377190 VITALIVE FITNESS STUDIO 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING5915 AGUINALDO HIGHWAY, KAY 

BAGAL, TAGAYTAY, LUZ, PH, 4120
242511553000

C-000-814805 FILLHOME BUILDERS 30 DAYS
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C-000-329582 SULIT, JOSIE 30 DAYS

C-000-003593 ATIENZA, FRANCIS MICHAEL COD

C-000-597287 GARING, ISABELLE COD

C-000-911186 VIAPLANA, EDUARDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 441 BATANGAS SOUTH ST. AYALA 

ALABANG SUBDIVISION, 

MUNTILUPA , LUZ, PH

C-000-392221 TAN, BENSON COD 901 MASANGKAY ST BINONDO, 

MANILA

C-000-493627 MICLAT, ALYSSA BANK TRANSFER 56D TOWER 1, ST. FRANCIS 

SHANGRI-LA PLACE , 

MANDALUYONG, LUZ, PH

C-000-383247 LAUDE, PHILIP CASH 8 ROOSEVELT WEST GREENHILLS, 

SAN JUAN CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-896497 SOUTH PALMS RESORT PANGLAO COD BRGY. BOLOD PANGLAO ISLAND, 

BOHOL CITY

C-000-518134 ANYTIME FITNESS STA. MESA INC. CASH RAMON MAGSAYSAY BLVD, COR 

GREGORIO ARANETA AVE, STA. 

MESA MANILA, LUZ, PH

C-000-186073 ANYTIME FITNESS CELADON PARK 

INC.

CASH FELIX HUERTAS RD, SANTA CRUZ, 

MANILA, LUZ, PH

C-000-848877 FIT N FABULOUS STUDIOS INC 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGPODIUM , ADB AVENUE, ORTIGAS 

COMPLEX, MANDALUYONG, NCR, 

Ph, 1554

C-000-012593 FELIZ HOTEL BORACAY INC. CHECK 2F MBC BUILDING, V.SOTTO ST., 

CCP COMPLEX PASAY CITY PH
009-014-668-000

C-000-330913 EVOLUTION WELLNESS - CF AYALA 

NORTH

90 DAYS 3rd FLR. AYALA NORTH , AYALA 

AVENUE LEGASPI VILLAGE, MAKATI 

CITY

C-000-040800 GONZALES, ECKIE COD

C-000-858587 LEE, LLOYD COD

C-000-987051 ORTIZ, RINA COD 5 MCKINLEY ROAD SOUTH 

FORBES, MAKATI CITY

C-000-835363 PRINCEVIEW PARKSUITES 30 DAYS

C-000-291123 ARTIGA, RECTO 60 DAYS

C-000-659677 CROSSFIT INFINITAS 60 DAYS

C-000-550579 SOMERSET MILLENIUM MAKATI CASH 104 AGUIRRE LEGASPI VILLAGE, 

MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630

C-000-030259 SPORTFIT INC. - SAVILLE 30 DAYS

C-000-199207 QUISUMBING, EDWIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 03 KAWILIHAN LANE. KAWILIHAN 

VILLAGE, PASIG CITY, NCR, Ph, 1110

C-000-492816 SHANG SALCEDO PLACE 30 DAYS SEN. GIL PUYAT AVE. TORDESILLAS 

ST, MAKATI CITY
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C-000-415360 QUISUMBING, EDWIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-132830 ABELIDO, ALEX CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 03 KAWILIHAN LANE. KAWILIHAN 

VILLAGE, PASIG CITY, NCR, Ph, 1110

C-000-842701 YEE, SONNY COD 44 ORBIS ST. BETTERLIVING, 

PARANAQUE CITY

C-000-046559 POSADAS, LEO COD 16 STA. MONICA ST. KAPITOLYO, 

PASIG CITY

C-000-627724 DIGICOM CASH 330 CALLEJON ST. , San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-039985 DLSU BROTHERS COD 2401 TAFT AVENUE, MANILA

C-000-056285 PLAYA ASYA RESORT, INC COD EIGHT ONE BLDG., 4TH FLR.  818 

PASAY RD, MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630

C-000-204610 CRISANTA TOWER COD 325 CAPT. HENRY P JAVIER ST, 

PASIG CITY

C-000-167187 BRENDA  YAO CASH 37A Tower 1 Robinson Residences 

Padre Faura, Manila, ncr, Ph, 1550

C-000-769935 15B2 OF AVANT AT THE FORT CHECK AVANT AT THE FORT 26TH ST. 3RD 

BONIFACIO GLOBAL, TAGUIG, LUZ, 

Ph

C-000-028748 SCIFIT GYM CEBU COD

C-000-911527 EMERALD MANSION COD EMERALD AVE. SAN ANTONIO, 

PASIG CITY

C-000-810309 TAMAYO, MARIAN 30 DAYS

C-000-577616 ANYTIME FITNESS XENTRO MALL 

ANTIPOLO

30 DAYS

C-000-416859 DAVID, GERRY CASH 3 TROY ACROPOLIS GREENS, 

BAGUMBAYAN, Quezon City, NCR, 

Ph, 1110

C-000-568403 ENCISO, ALVIN CASH OFFICE OF THE DIST. 

COLLECTORS, BUREAU OF 

CUSTOMS, MANILA, NCR, PH, 1110

C-000-206616 HUI, CZARINA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS LA LOMA, 20 MAGNAS ST., QUEZON 

CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-366234 ANYTIME FITNESS SM LIGHT 

RESIDENCES

30 DAYS

C-000-535432 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION - ONE 

MADISON PLACE - TOWER 2

CASH MANDURRIAO, ILOILO CITY, VIZ, PH

C-000-811274 MANUEL, RODOLFO CASH 211 SWALLOW DRIVE, 

GREENMEADOWS, SUBS., QUEZON 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-541343 MANILA BAYSHORE PROPERTY 

HOLDINGS, INC.

CASH 330 SEN. GIL PUYAT AVENUE., 

MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-731570 ANYTIME FITNESS - WESTBOROUGH CASH RETAIL 3 WESTBOROUGH TOWN 

CENTER, SOUTH BLVD, CAVITE 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-746546 NOCUM, KIT 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING#6 DON VICENTE MADRIGAL, 

CORINTHIAN GARDENS, QC, NCR, 

PH, 1110
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C-000-931080 MDC - GARDEN TOWERS - TOWER 1 CASH 2 ARNAIZ AVE. COR EAST ST. 

AYALA CENTER, MAKATI CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-594338 MOYLAN, KEVIN 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGL19 DIAMOND ST, VILLA 

ESMERALDA SUBD, STA. ROSA 

LAGUNA, LUZ, PH, 4206

C-000-133306 CU, IMELDA 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING#10 ADONIS ST, ACROPOLIS SUBD, 

QC, NCR, PH, 1110

C-000-137189 QUE, WILLIAM GO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 30 CHARBEL AVE., ST. CHARBEL 

EXECUTIVE VILLAGE, MINDANAO 

AVE. QC., NCR, Ph, 1116

C-000-901465 ALVIERA COUNTRY CLUB CASH ALVIERA SUBDIVISION, , SAPANG 

UWAK RD, PORAC, PAMPANGA 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-753206 WACK-WACK RESIDENTS 

ASSOCIATION INC.

50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGFORDHAM ST, WACK WACK, 

MANDALUYONG, NCR, Ph, 1550
000-193-384-000

C-000-145670 AYALA LAND - VERVE TOWER 1 CASH 26TH ST. TAGUIG, TAGUIG CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-192457 NEWTON PLAZA HOTEL COD

C-000-414319 JAKA EQUITIES 30 DAYS

C-000-821163 MDC - SOLSTICE TOWER 1 / CIRCUIT 

MAKATI

CASH CARMONA, MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-400972 GREENBELT PARKVIEW COD

C-000-639673 SOMERSET MILLENIUM COD 104 Aguirre St, Legaspi Village Makati 

City

C-000-594253 LANUZA, NICO COD 326 Bougainvilla Street Ayala Alabang, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-343831 ESCALADES EAST TOWER CASH 20TH AVENUE CUBAO, QUEZON 

CITY

C-000-388400 GANDAMRA, MAYOR MAJUL CASH LOT 27 BLK 11, ANDRADA HEIGHTS 

DEL CARMEN, ILIGAN CITY, MIN, PH

C-000-080726 ANYTIME FITNESS - CAPITAL 

COMMONS

CASH

C-000-089774 ALPHALAND BALESIN ISLAND CLUB, 

INC

30 DAYS BALESIN ISLAND CLUB, POLILLO 

QUEZON

C-000-242576 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION - 

SAVOY MACTAN

CASH THE MACTAN NEWTOWN, 

NEWTOWN BLVD, LAPU LAPU CITY, 

VIZ, PH

C-000-269793 SECURITY BANK CORPORATION CASH 6776 AYALA AVENUE, MAKATI CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-968922 ANYTIME FITNESS - WESTEND CASH MALUGAY, MAKATI, LUZ, PH

C-000-203498 AJ  LEGASPI CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 40 B CECILLEVILLE ST WHITE 

PLAINS, QUEZON CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-300217 LOPEZ, REGINA 100% BEFORE SHIPPING AYALA HEIGHTS, BATASAN HILLS, 

QC, NCR, Ph, 1126

C-000-439803 DE LEON, LEANDRO M CASH 310 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE, AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, MUNTINLUPA 

CITY Ph, 1781
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C-000-611322 AYALALAND - THE ENCLAVES AT 

NORTH POINT BACOLOD

CASH 6115 TALISAY, TALISAY CITY, VIZ, 

OH

C-000-912770 LANANG REALTY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION - DDHR PROJECT 

SITE

CASH LOT 8, BLOCK 2A, MANDUG, 

BUHANGIN, DAVAO CITY, MIN

C-000-290228 ANYTIME FITNESS - MADISON CASH 398 DON JESUS BLVD, ALABANG, 

MUNTINLUPA CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-752943 ANGELES, EDGARDO COD North Forbes Park, Makati City, No 12 

Agoho Road, , Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-155215 KARZAI CORPORATION COD

C-000-357107 CHING, EDGAR COD

C-000-102054 CHUA, WINSTON COD

C-000-562968 ANYTIME FITNESS - SUCAT CASH DOCTOR ARCADIO SANTOS 

AVENUE, CORNER CARLOS P, 

PARAÑAQUE CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-968015 ANYTIME FITNESS - VILLAGE 

ANTIPOLO

CASH 2ND FLOOR UNIT 22-2A, MANUEL L. 

QUEZON EXT, ANTIPOLO CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-921706 ANYTIME FITNESS - TAYTAY CASH SM TAYTAY IT PARK, EAST MANILA 

ROAD, BARANGAY DOLORES, 

TAYTAY CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-292523 AVELINO, MICHAEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-853339 ANYTIME FITNESS - SM ROSARIO CASH GEN. TRIAS DR. 2F, CAVITE CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-154076 ANYTIME FITNESS - OAKRIDGE CEBU CASH A. S. FORTUNA ST, MANDAUE , 

CEBU CITY, VIZ, PH

C-000-254719 CASTILLO, ALTHEA 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING#65 CELERY ST, VALLE VERDE 5, 

PASIG, NCR, Ph, 1604

C-000-862663 CALVESTON INTERNATIONAL INC. 90% AFTER DELIVERY, 10% RETENTION146 VALERO ST, SALCEDO VILL, 

MAKATI, NCR, PH, 1227
008-382-709-000

C-000-907793 TOLENTINO, MARLINO CASH

C-000-944444 CITIGYM - WATERFRONT HOTEL 

CEBU

CASH 1 SALINAS DR, CEBU CITY, VIZ, PH

C-000-350423 NGUI,, RICHARD CASH 89 9TH STREET, ROLLING HILLS, 

NEW MANILA QC, LUZ, PH

C-000-749151 KENG, JEFFREY CASH 1590 PRINCETON STREET, WACK 

WACK VILLAGE, MANDALUYONG 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-144372 GO, JASON CASH 67 REAL STREET, URDANETA 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-632367 NG, ANDREW CASH 50 CROMWELL ST, WACK WACK 

VILLAGE, MANDALUYONG, LUZ, PH

C-000-414745 GOLDEN REALTY CO., INC. CASH IZNART STREET, ILOILO CITY, VIZ, 

PH

C-000-246741 NEW WORLD INTERNATIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT PHILIPPINES INC

CASH ESPERANZA STREET COR MAKATI 

AVE, MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH
000-481-720-000
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C-000-215462 ODULIO, KRISTINE COD

C-000-382507 SPORTFIT INC. - GB5 30 DAYS

C-000-759919 MARK  ANGELES DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT quezon city

C-000-041736 MARK  ANGLES DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT QUEZON CITY

C-000-231028 THE RISE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 

INC.

CASH LEVEL 5, SHANGRI-LA PLAZA, EDSA 

COR SHAW BLVD., MANDALUYONG 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-101439 SHIH, KATHY CASH 14 NEVADA ST. NORTH EAST 

GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-593904 CO, MR. LUCIO CASH UNIT 3108 , WORLD TRADE 

EXCHANGE BLDG, JUAN LUNA ST, 

MANILA, LUZ, PH

C-000-475912 CO, JUDE JOANNES CASH 752 camia st. dior village dagupan city

C-000-962954 SYTAT, LEONARD CASH 80 SIMOUN ST. BRGY. STO 

DOMINGO BANAWE, QUEZON CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-844542 ANYTIME FITNESS CAINTA CASH CINCO HERMANOS SUBD , 1 

AQUARIUS COR LIBRA ST. , 

MARIKINA CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-510183 REYES, AGNES CHECK STONECREST VILLAGE SAN 

PEDRO, 27 STA.ELENA DRIVE, 

LAGUNA Ph

C-000-734162 NG, RICHARD CASH 7 ACHILLES ST. ACROPOLIS 

GREENS VILLAGE, LIBIS, QUEZON 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-762103 GENATO, WILLIAM GO JR. CHECK CINCO HERMANOS SUBD , 1 

AQUARIUS COR LIBRA ST., 

MARIKINA CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-479237 KING, WIDEN COD 17 Banaba road, South Forbes Park, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-822487 BALINGBING ARWIN, 30 DAYS

C-000-785892 SARMENTA, PAUL COD 14 JONES ST AYALA HILLSIDE 

ESTATES OLD BALARA, QUEZON 

CITY

C-000-592262 AREVALO, ALEJANDRin0 COD

C-000-320693 MELCO RESORTS LEISURE 

CORPORATION

30 DAYS ASEANA BLVD., COR. ROXAS BLVD. 

BRGY. TAMBO, PARAÑAQUE CITY, 

LUZ, PH

008-364-971-000

C-000-921868 APOSTOLIC NUNCIATURE COD

C-000-498846 ANYTIME FITNESS - MARCOS HIWAY CASH 1 MARIKINA-INFANTA HWY, 

MARIKINA CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-221345 ANYTIME FITNESS - HOLIDAY INN CASH 5TH FLOOR HOLIDAY INN 

GALLERIA, ORTIGAS AVE, ORTIGAS 

CENTER, PASIG CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-567215 ANYTIME FITNESS - CIRCUIT MAKATI CASH LEVEL 3, AYALA MALLS CIRCUIT, 

HIPPODROMO, , MAKATI CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-889334 LIM, LILIAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT VALLE VERDE 5, 10 CUCUMBER ST., 

PASIG Ph
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C-000-634344 LEE, WELLINGTON COD 146 TANGUITE ST. AYALA ALABANG, 

MUNTINLUPA CITY

C-000-933676 THE COLUMS AYALA AVENUE 

CONDOMINIUM

30 DAYS 6821 AYALA AVENUE BRGY. BEL 

AIR, MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630

C-000-211176 TIENG, IRWIN COD 35 LIMAWASA ST. MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY, NCR 1630

C-000-799004 SY, ROSEMARIE COD 82 GEN LUNA II SAN AGUSTIN 

VILLAGE , MALABON

C-000-759553 BURTON  SY CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS #46, CRESTA STREET BRGY SIENA, 

QUEZON CITY, NCR, Ph, 1114

C-000-031419 ANYTIME FITNESS - TOMAS MORATO CASH

C-000-842623 REYES, ENRIQUE COD 167 ZODIAC ST UNIT B PALM 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY

C-000-352380 PACIFIC RESIDENCE BINONDO COD 468 LAVEJAKES COR ILANG ILANG 

SAN NICOLAS , BINONDO MANILA

C-000-063852 RAMOS , ROBERT COD ST. FRNACIS SHANGRILA PLACE, 

UNIT 32G TOWER 1 ORTIGAS 

CENTER , MANDALUYONG

C-000-884319 ZUELLIG, HAZEL COD 36 PILI ST. FORBES PARK, MAKATI 

CITY

C-000-739345 F1 FORT PALM SPRING 30 DAYS

C-000-710448 CHIEN, ROBERT COD

C-000-335738 CAPGEMINI CHECK 12TH FLR. TEN WEST CAMPUS LE 

GRAND AVE. MCKINLEY WEST, 

TAGUIG CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-770209 ANYTIME FITNESS CONGRESSIONAL 30 DAYS UNIT 316 C2 BLDG. 28TH ST COR. 

7TH AVE, TAGUIG CITY

C-000-892094 ARISTA PLACE 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL JP RIZAL ST. BRGY. STO. NINO, 

PARANAQUE CITY, NCR 1709

C-000-040604 TAN, DENNIS BANK TRANSFER BKL 2 LOT 2, BANYAN RIDGE 

TIMBERLAND, SAN MATEO RIZAL Ph

C-000-175108 JL 65 INCORPORATED CHECK #4 ADAMS ST. GREENHILLS WEST 

VILLAGE, SAN JUAN, LUZ, PH

C-000-502356 TAY, WILSON COD 35 MARIANO CUENCO ST. , 

QUEZON CITY

C-000-143459 MARCO POLO TOWER 2 COD VETERANS DRIVE NIVEL HILLS 

APAS LAHUG, CEBU CITY

C-000-310099 FRANCISCO JR  ELIZALDE COD

C-000-170181 SY, JOHNSON COD 1404 CAMPANILLA COR, 

MAHOGANY ST. DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY , NCR

C-000-838471 CHIOK, JOSHUA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 22-A CALVARY HILL ST. ROLLING 

HILLS VILLAGE NEW MANILA, 

QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-289810 WESTOWN HOTEL ILO-ILO COD BENIGNO AQUINO AVE, 

MANDURRIAO, ILO-ILO CITY 5000
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C-000-189627 BDO MAKATI CASH MAKATI CITY

C-000-298696 REYEZ, MARITES COD

C-000-302627 REYES, MANILYN COD

C-000-393703 ANYTIME FITNESS STA MESA COD RAMON MAGSAYSAY BLVD. STA. 

MESA, SAN JUAN

C-000-900126 ONE WILSON SQUARE COD UNIT C PDC BUILDING , 35 WILSON 

GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN

C-000-943756 THE GREENBELT MADISON COD

C-000-645196 SANDING , FERNANDO COD

C-000-102825 ETON BAY PARK MANILA COD ROXAS BLVD. COR. T.M KALAW 

ERMITA, Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1000

C-000-589582 ONE 888 HOLDING CORP. CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 103 Whitefield Ave White Plains, 

Quezon city, NCR, PH, 1110
231932655000

C-000-394212 RESURRECCION, MA. ARISTHEA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-728101 DE LA PAZ, PAULO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS LOYOLA HEIGHTS, 42 ROXAS ST. 

XAVIERVILLE 3, QUEZON CITY Ph

C-000-160740 ONG, MILDRED CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 115 TALAYAN ROAD TALAYAN 

VILLAGE, QUEZON CITY, NCR, Ph, 

1110

C-000-683634 PULSAR CONSTRUCTION CHECK CUBAO, 67 10th AVE., QUEZON CITY 

Ph

C-000-583568 LIM, ERIC CASH 41 MANGYAN ST. LA VISTA 

SUBDIVISION, QUEZON CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-832300 LIM, BENITO CASH 15 NEVADA ST. NORTHEAST 

GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN, LUZ, PH

C-000-711953 CO, LUCIO CASH ECJ BUILDING, RM. 101, REAL ST, 

INTRAMUROS, MANILA, LUZ, PH

C-000-142446 RAUL A NADELA JR BANK TRANSFER 2F City Hall Of Davao, San Pedro 

Street 8000, Davao City, XI, Ph, 3166

C-000-722131 LITCHAYTCO, BERNIE CASH 127A PASEO AVE. DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-843132 ANYTIME FITNESS - GREENHILLS CASH 8 MISSOURI ST, NORTHEAST 

GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN, LUZ, PH

C-000-838095 ANYTIME FITNESS - AYALA FGU CASH Ayala FGU Bldg. 6811 Ayala Ave., 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-270323 LIM, CHARLES VINCENT BANK TRANSFER UNIT 3717B TOWER 3, CELADON 

PARK FELIX HUERTAS STA CRUZ, 

MANILA, NCR, PH, 1014

C-000-416273 PACIFIC PLAZA MAKATI 30 DAYS

C-000-657453 CITY LAND PASONG TAMO TOWER, 

INC

30 DAYS 2210 DON CHINO ROCES AVE , 

MAKATI CITY
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C-000-814693 MARQUEZ, JASON BRIAN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-211341 VICTORY LINER INC COD 407 E. RODRIGUEZ SR. AVE , 

CUBAO QUEZON CITY
000-616-906-000

C-000-092506 AYALA LAND PREMIER - THE SUITES CASH 3RD AVENUE CORNER 28TH 

STREET, BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY, 

TAGUIG , LUZ, PH

C-000-383448 TAN, MA. CECILIA COD

C-000-660014 PATTS COLLEGE OF AERONAUTICS COD LOMBOS AVENUE SAN ISIDRO, 

SUCAT, PARANAQUE

C-000-036165 CRUZ, WILMA COD L9 WASHINGTON DRIVE, GOLDEN 

MEADOWS SUBD., ANTIPOLO CITY

C-000-329176 STELLAR PLACE 30 DAYS

C-000-368699 ANYTIME FITNESS - BANAWE CASH 86 BANAWE ST., QUEZON CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-305118 SOUTHKEY DEVELOPMENT CORP. CASH 6TH FLR SOL BLDG. 112 AMORSOLO 

ST., LEGASPI VILLAGE, SAN 

LAZARO, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-717156 GO, INNA CASH 239 CONNETICUT ST. EAT 

GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN, LUZ, PH

C-000-794963 YU, JIMMY CASH 2 LANCASTER ST., PASAY CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-965907 ANYTIME FITNESS -  SAN LAZARO CASH FELIX HUERTAS RD, SANTA CRUZ, 

MANILA, LUZ, PH

C-000-652420 DELUXE HOTELS AND RECREATION 

INC.

30 DAYS 1 NEW PORT BOULEVARD NEW 

PORT CITY, PASAY  PH
008-345-259-000

C-000-660404 ANYTIME FITNESS - CEBU IT-PARK CASH 6TH FLOOR MABUHAY TOWER, JM 

DEL MAR AVENUE CORNER ABAD 

ST, CEBU CITY, VIZ, PH

C-000-125242 LEE, GEORGE BANK TRANSFER 57 XAVIER ST. GREEHILLS WEST 

SUBD., SAN JUAN, LUZ, PH

C-000-640314 CO , JOSEPH COD

C-000-352499 THE ASCOTT BGC CASH 5TH AVENUE 28TH ST, TAGUIG , 

LUZ, PH

C-000-883562 SYSON, LYNDA COD

C-000-649931 ANYTIME FITNESS WHITE PLAINS 30 DAYS 122 KATIPUNAN AVE. PROJ.4 

WHITEPLAINS, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-165529 POLITAN, CECILA COD 94 Katipunan Ex, Loyola Grand , 

Marikina - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1800

C-000-042110 ANYTIME FITNESS - CROSSROADS CASH 610 TANDANG SORA AVE, 

NOVALICHES, QUEZON CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-314508 PALMA, JOSE 30 DAYS 5 OLYMPIC DRIVE, MANILA 

SOUTHWOODS RESIDENTIAL 

ESTATE, Carmona - Cavite

C-000-792694 ANYTIME FITNESS - FISHERMALL CASH 1472 DAGAT-DAGATAN AVE, 

LONGOS, MALABON, MALABON, 

LUZ, PH
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C-000-495477 AMERICAN EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL COD 28F BONIFACIO ONE TECHNOLOGY 

TOWER, TAGUIG CITY

C-000-114809 ASTERIA RESIDENCES CASH SAN PEDRO ST. SAN ANTONIO 

VALLEY 2, SUCAT PARANAQUE

C-000-759850 ANYTIME FITNESS BACOLOD CASH NORTH WING SM CITY BACOLOD, 

RIZAL ST. 2F , BACOLOD NEGROS 

OCCIDENTAL

C-000-235865 PANER HOSAKA & YPIL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 45 HEMADY  ST NEW MANILA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1100

C-000-952674 EURO PACIFIC RESORTS INC. COD 25 ADB Avenue Ortigas Center, Pasig - 

Metro Manila PH

C-000-102847 ANG, JASMIN CASH 684 NOTRE DAME ST. WACK WACK 

VILLAGE, MANDALUYONG, LUZ, PH

C-000-429912 ANYTIME FITNESS - ORTIGAS EXT. CASH ORTIGAS AVE. EXT., PASIG, LUZ, PH

C-000-097103 ALFONSO, ANTONIO CHECK CEBU CITY, VIS, PH, 6000

C-000-528794 GOODSPACE INC 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 2ND FLR MOLITO MALL, 

COMMERCE ST, MUNTINLUPA, NCR, 

PH, 1770

006-357-829-000

C-000-384860 LIM, WILS CASH 548 WACK WACK ROAD, 

MANDALUYONG, LUZ, PH

C-000-281072 ANYTIME FITNESS - P. TUAZON CASH 3F, AVIRE TOWER, P.TUAZON COR. 

LAKANDULA ST, QUEZON CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-205165 WEE, JOHN CASH 27F W BLDG. 5TH AVE. BGC, 

TAGUIG, LUZ, PH

C-000-471703 DREAMSCAPE NETWORKS INC. 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING 431-885-835-000

C-000-024194 ANYTIME FITNESS - GLORIETTA CASH 2F GLORIETTA 5, AYALA AVE., 

MAKATI, LUZ, PH

C-000-822461 ICON PLAZA CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

CASH 25TH COR 5TH AVE FORT 

BONIFACIO, TAGUIG CITY

C-000-376137 ANYTIME FITNESS - SALCEDO 

VILLAGE

CASH PASEO DE ROXAS CORNER 

SEDENO STREET. , MAKATI, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-346009 VILA, MARK COD MORO LORENZO SPORTS CENTER, 

ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY, 

QUEZON CITY

C-000-664009 ST. GILES MAKATI CASH MAKATI COR KALAYAAN AVE., 

MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-801926 PETERSON, GUDMUNDUR 30 DAYS

C-000-008270 BAQUIRAN, CHRISTINE CASH

C-000-843325 OWENS, BARRY CASH PUROK BAYANIHAN NEW ILOILO 

TANTANGA , KORONADAL CITY, 

MIN, PH, 9510

C-000-364744 TWO LAFAYETTE SQUARE 

CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION INC.

30 DAYS SALCEDO VILLAGE, 105 

TORDESILLAS ST. , MAKATI

C-000-609521 MONTALLA, CELSO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MONTE VISTA SUBD., 83  

KAMAGONG ST., MARIKINA CITY Ph
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C-000-910343 ABRAHAM, CASH MAKATI, NCR, Ph

C-000-304281 MANGANTI, JUAN JULIO CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSAYALA ALABANG VILL 118 CAMIA ST, 

MUNTIN LIPA CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-945354 MIRANDA, ANGEL JR CASH BLK. 12 LOT 16, PRICETON ST. 

SOMERSET PLACE MANGGAHAN, 

PASIG CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-124894 BBNC REALTY INC. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT METRO, MANILA NCR, PH 000-439-012-000

C-000-090856 MACKAY, MONCHIT CASH PILATES PLUS, THE COMPOUND, 

TULIP DRIVE JUNA SUBD. MATINA, 

DAVAO CITY, MIN, PH

C-000-129760 ANYTIME FITNESS VISTA CITY COD EVIA LIFESTYLE CENTER, DAANG 

HARI, LAS PINAS

C-000-167663 SHANGRI-LA MACTAN  RESORT & SPA 30 DAYS PUNTA ENGANO ROAD, LAPU LAPU 

CITY
000-473-431-000

C-000-852086 COCHANCO, ELLIZ COD 13 CORAL WAY CENTRAL 

BUSINESS, PASAY CITY

C-000-491745 SEDA AYALA CENETR, CEBU 30 DAYS CARDINAL ROSALES AVE., CEBU 

CITY

C-000-681667 F1 FORT PALM SPRING COD FORT PALM SPRING 30TH ST. , 

TAGUIG CITY, NCR 1630

C-000-210887 MARJORIE CANG 100% BEFORE SHIPPING

C-000-571877 CROWN ROYALE HOTEL COD SAN JOSE BALANGA, BATAAN

C-000-335095 ROBINSON GATEWAY GARDEN RIDGE COD ROBINSON PIONEER COMPLEX, 

PIONEER ST., MANDALUYONG 

CITY, NCR 1550

C-000-089543 ASCOTT MAKATI INC. CASH GLORIETTA 4 AYALA CENTER, 

MAKATI , LUZ, PH

C-000-718162 MOLINA, FIONA LAUREN COD 7 NOEL ST. UNITED HILLS VILLAGE, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

C-000-363984 ANYTIME FITNESS - CENTURY CITY 

MALL

CASH 4F CENTURY CITY MALL, KALAYAAN 

AVE., MAKATI , LUZ, PH

C-000-436265 DE JESUS, GERARD 100% BEFORE SHIPPING

C-000-217257 RACHO, MARK BANK TRANSFER

C-000-229231 DASCO MFG. CORP. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT RDC INDUSTRIAL COMPOUND 

REPARO ROAD, POTRERO, 

MALABON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-020219 TUCK, DARREL COD 120 DELAY RAMA ST. SECTOR 7 

SUBD. BF HOMES, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-991149 MIRAZOL, MARCO COD #13 NARA ST VALLE VERDE 3, 

PASIG CITY

C-000-897991 LAVIN, FERDINAND CHECK LOYOLA HEIGHTS, 54 XAVIERVILLE 

AVE, QUEZON CITY, NCR, PH, 1110

C-000-864122 REALIZA, CONSTANTINA COD ETON TOWER, DELA ROSA COR 

RUFINO LEGASPI, MAKATI CITY
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C-000-866357 LAO, WILFREDO CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS2 CERRITOS ST MAHOGANY PLACE 

1, ACACIA ESTATE BCDA TAGUIG 

CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-091340 DE GUZMAN, RENATO BANK TRANSFER

C-000-419710 BARANDIARAN , ANDONI COD SAN JOSE CITY, NUEVA ECIJA

C-000-638547 LIM, LUCY COD

C-000-264749 RIVERGATE HOLDINGS 

CORPORATION

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT URDANETA VILLAGE, 3 BEATERIO, 

MAKATI, NCR, PH

C-000-802741 REYES, GERALD COD LOYOLA GRAND VILLAS, NO. 8 

COLUMBIA ST., QUEZON CITY

C-000-967958 SIMISIM, FRANCIS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BARANGAY ADDITION HILLS, UNIT 

C, 814 S. LAUREL , MANDALUYONG 

PH, 1550

C-000-975965 YAP, ERIC COD

C-000-211611 FELICIANO, DANILO COD NO. 35 10TH ST. NEW MANILA 

ROLLING HILLS, QUEZON CITY

C-000-448048 SY, WILLIE COD 2128 ESCALER ST. STA. CRUZ, 

MANILA

C-000-125898 DALIPE, KEENAH CHECK 112 ESTRADA ST., BRGY TETUAN, 

ZAMBOANGA CITY PH

C-000-051078 NG, JEANETTE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-747135 EVOLUTION WELLNESS SUPPORT 

OFFICE

30 DAYS 17TH FLR. SM AURA OFFICE BLDG,, 

MCKINLEY PARKWAY BGC, TAGUIG

C-000-445067 TAN, LEONCIO BANK TRANSFER VALLE VERDE 2, 153 SAMPAGUITA 

STREET, PASIG CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-927724 MULSONS TRADING CORP. COD 12 ROSARIO ST MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY

C-000-088466 ARWIN S IGLESIA CASH NATIONAL IRRIGATION 

ADMINISTRATION, EDSA DILIMAN 

QUEZON CITY, NCR, Ph, 1101

C-000-739395 ISAAC, EDWARD COD

C-000-276137 ILANO, ARMANDO COD 107 TUKLONG 1-C IMUS, CAVITE

C-000-422124 JOSELITO  SANTOS CASH QUEZON CITY

C-000-772563 COSIQUEN, AIMEE CASH 20 GARFIELD ST. GREENHILLS 

WEST 2, SAN JUAN, LUZ, PH

C-000-839809 EVOLUTION WELLNESS - FF 

ALABANG

CASH FILINVEST CORPORATE CITY, BLK 

26 LOT 303 LIFESTYLE PRECINT, 

ALABANG

C-000-804136 PRIME GYM TIMOG 30 DAYS

C-000-476315 TAN, DENNIS COD
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C-000-765362 DE JESUS , ABIGAIL COD CASA MILAN NEOPOLITAN, NO. 10 

CASTELLO ST, QUEZON CITY

C-000-136724 S A BRAND EXPERTS INC. COD

C-000-642825 CHUA, ADRELYN COD

C-000-788408 JUMAMIL, RHODALINE  B. CASH

C-000-161080 TEODOSIO, DANILO COD 256 LANGKA ST. AYALA ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-611223 ESCALADES EAST TOWER 

CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION

30 DAYS 20TH AVENUE BRGY. SAN ROQUE, 

QUEZON CITY
008-880-911-000

C-000-543287 ONE ROCKWELL CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

CASH 1 Rockwell Drive, Rockwell Center 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

008-066-599-000

C-000-226968 CHANGEME CORP. COD 6754 AYALA AVE. 12F PNB 

BUILDING, MAKATI, LUZ, PH
009-282-601-000

C-000-153614 UY, MICHAEL COD

C-000-362611 ANTEL CIVIUS TOWER COD 2626 ROXAS BLVD. , PASAY CITY

C-000-196087 ANYTIME FITNESS LAS PIÑAS 30 DAYS 345 ALABANG ZAPOTE ROAD 

TALON UNO, LAS PINAS CITY

C-000-831330 GOSINGCO, KATHLEEN COD

C-000-036432 PLANTATION BAY COD PUNTA ENGANO , LAPU-LAPU

C-000-865201 ROMUALDEZ , MARTIN 30 DAYS MAKATI CITY

C-000-796660 SAN AGUSTIN, ALBINA COD MAKATI CITY

C-000-640515 LIEN, XIE CASH

C-000-818318 TAM, CYRELLE CASH

C-000-931169 PRIME ELITE FITNESS - TIMOG CASH 3F ABDC BUILDING, SCOUT RALLOS 

STREET, SCT. TUASON ST, 

QUEZON, LUZ, PH

C-000-175194 RODRIGUEZ JR, BASILO BANK TRANSFER #9 MARIANO JHOCSON ST BF 

INNER, CIRCLE BRGY ALMAZA 

LASPINAS CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-294506 DOUBLE DRAGON PROPERTIES COD TOWER DOUBLE DRAGON PLAZA , 

10TH FLR. MACAPAGAL AVE., 

PASAY

C-000-678847 YDIA, DEMOSTHENES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT SAN MIGUEL AVE., 

MANDALUYONG,PH, 

MANDALUYONG, NCR, Ph, 1550

C-000-650277 ANYTIME FITNESS - CAPITOL HILLS CASH 1 CAPITOL HILLS DR, MATANDANG 

BALARA QUEZON, QUEZON, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-914364 CENTURY PROPERTIES - NOVOTEL CASH CORONADO STREET BRGY. HULO, 

MANDALUYONG , LUZ, PH
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C-000-710835 TIO, RAYMOND CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT NHA Busay Height, BLK 7 Cebu, VIS, 

PH, 6000

C-000-009095 DY, MARY ANN CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 12 BUTTERFLY ST. VALLE VERDE 6, 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-118888 WASSMER, MYRA 30 DAYS

C-000-490443 CRUEL, JOSEPH CHARLES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 27D SAN IGNACIO ST, BO 

KAPITOLYO PASIG CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-839408 MENDIOLA, NICANOR A CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-593747 PINEDA, EDUARDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-765597 LOPEZ, RANNIE 30 DAYS

C-000-277990 ARQUIZA, RAMOUCITO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-116769 MEAR, APPLES 30 DAYS

C-000-617524 PALER, TRISTAN COD 65 STERLING AVE. STERLING LIFE 

HOME PAMPLONA DOS, Las Pinas - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-085301 MIRASOL, MARCO COD 13 Narra St, Valle Verde 3, Pasig City

C-000-380366 ANYTIME FITNESS XELAND 30 DAYS

C-000-804922 BDO ORTIGAS CASH ORTIGAS

C-000-822277 GOMEZ, ALLAN JOHN UY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 193 N. S. AMORANTO ST. BRGY. 

SIENNA, QUEZON CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-991490 SL RUIZ FURNITURE COD 140 P. ZAMORA ST. , TACLOBAN

C-000-821384 CROWN REGENCY HOTEL MAKATI COD 102 G. ARNAIZ ST. , MAKATI CITY

C-000-898633 NATIVIDAD, MARICEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 2705 B RENAISSANCE 3000 

MERALCO AVE, PASIG CITY PH, 

1600

C-000-545454 DUCUSIN, HECTOR C. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 51 PANAY AVE PAGLISAN, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-012541 TAN, RODRIGO COD Udicon Trading, Sapang 

Mangangahoy, Bry. San Juan Manila 

East Taytay Rizal

C-000-644439 MAGNO, MYLENE SUNGA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-191891 CITY CLUB @ ALPHALAND 60 DAYS 7232 Ayala Avenue Extension, Makati 

City

C-000-847207 EVOLUTION WELLNESS - NORTH 

EDSA

90 DAYS 17F SM AURA , MCKINLEY 

PARKWAY, TAGUIG, NCR, Ph, 1630

C-000-065707 GO, FREDDIE 30 DAYS
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C-000-606200 LAO, KAREN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 205 CORDILLERA ST. AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE

C-000-975950 MARIANO, JUAN MANUEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT GRAND VILLAS DILIMAN, 6 ROME 

ST.LOYOLA, QUEZON CITY, NCR, 

PH

C-000-037824 JAYSON  HERNANDEZ CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS0465 , NIUGAN, ANGAT BULACAN, 

NCR, Ph, 3012

C-000-083715 ACUNA, MARIA EMMAR E. CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 24, GUATAMELA ST. LOYOLA 

GRAND VILLAS, Quezon City, NCR, 

Ph

C-000-209649 DY, DEXTER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #62 LAPU LAPU ST., MAGALLANAES 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-654537 BASELINE CONSTRUCTION 

CORPORATION

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 22 TIMOG AVE, QUEZON CITY PH 218-378-938-000

C-000-008935 BEATRIZ, MARIA CASH UNIT D 661 CALDERON, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-264683 CALUBAQUIB, DENNIS B CASH VARSITY HILLS LOYOLA HEIGHTS , 

15B C SALVADOR ST, QUEZON CITY 

PH

C-000-205828 SYLING, PINKY COD 45 5th ST. NEW MANILA , QUEZON 

CITY

C-000-857745 ZITAN GREENFIELD DISTRICT 

CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION

COD GREENFIELD DISTRICT, 730 SHAW 

BLVD. HIGHWAY HILLS, 

MANDALUYONG

C-000-688010 SCHILD INTERNATIONAL BANK TRANSFER Maybunga, 747-B .C Raymundo St., 

Pasig, NCR, PH

C-000-143860 MERCIDAR FISHING CORP. 30 DAYS

C-000-946985 GATDULA, SHARMAINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT WHITE PLAINS, 8 OAKVILLE ST., 

QUEZON CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-109326 LAGDAMEO, ANTONIO COD SAN LORENZO VILLAGE, 48 PONCE 

ST. , MAKATI CITY

C-000-933899 ONE SPARTIAL CONDO COD AMANG RODRIGUEZ BRGY DELA 

PAZ, PASIG CITY

C-000-702729 MENDOZA, ESTELITO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 18 CERRADA ST., URDANETA 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-393154 ANYTIME FITNESS - MALOLOS CASH M BOWLING CENTER BLDG, 

MARILAO, , BULACAN, LUZ, PH

C-000-326217 ONE ROXAS TRIANGLE 30 DAYS CRUZADA ST. , MAKATI CITY

C-000-967338 ESCALA, REX 30 DAYS 7Pugo St, Eurovilla Village, Talipapa 

Novaliches Q.C

C-000-066906 M.MONTESCLAROS ENTERPRISES 

INC.

BANK TRANSFER VALENCIA BUKIDNON, PUROK 2 

PATAG BAGONTAAS, MISAMIS 

ORIENTAL, 10, PH

C-000-667246 STAR PAPER CORPORATION COD

C-000-401361 ANYTIME FITNESS DON BOSCO 30 DAYS

C-000-114453 NEWCORE INDUSTRIES 

INTERNATIONAL INC.

30 DAYS BRGY. POBLACION, 1789 NICANOR 

GARCIA ST., Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739
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C-000-298050 SANTOS , KING COD MASAGANA BLDG. SITIO PUNAWA, 

CALOOCAN BAMBANG NUEVA 

VIZCAYA

C-000-483234 ANYTIME FITNESS - GENSAN CASH SANTIAGO BLVD. AND, SAN MIGUEL 

ST, GENERAL SANTOS, SOUTH 

COTABATO, MIN, PH

C-000-111086 ANYTIME FITNESS - AYALA MANILA 

BAY

CASH 12F PNB BUILDING, 6754 AYALA 

AVENUE, MAKATI, LUZ, PH

C-000-297265 ELEANOR S ARCENAL CASH 16, F SANTIAGO STREET, PARADA 

VALENZUELA CITY, NCR, Ph, 1440

C-000-672298 JORDAN, ROBERT COD 405 B Renaissance 3000 Meralco Ave., 

Pasig City

C-000-366219 VELARDE INC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 205-157-591-000

C-000-418694 TELERED TECHNOLOGIES COD 24 Don Jesus Blvd. Alabang Hills, 

Muntinlupa City

C-000-707210 SARMIENTO, ROGELIO COD 99 CELERY DRIVE VALLE VERDE 5, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-754759 BAI HOTEL HEALTH CLUB COD NORTH RECLAMATION AREA, 

MANDAUE

C-000-679987 FITNESS FIRST METRO EAST 30 DAYS ROBINSON METRO EAST, 4TH 

LEVEL MARIKINA INFANTA HWY, 

PASIG CITY

C-000-368671 JL65 INC. COD 4 ADAM ST. GREENHILLS WEST 

VILLAGE, San Juan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-177804 LOPEZ, ENRIQUE COD URDANETA VILLAGE, 1 CABILDO 

ST., MAKATI CITY

C-000-263702 SEDA MAKATI CITY GATE 30 DAYS

C-000-651741 KING, ARTHUR COD CEBU CITY

C-000-249137 PINECREST RESIDENTIAL NEWPORT COD VILLAMOR AIRBASE, PASAY CITY

C-000-717305 DESTURA, GALILEO COD MEZCA LOOP 79 DAANG HARI, LAS 

PINAS

C-000-396498 ALCANTARA, GABRIEL COD FORBES PARK, 1 TAMARIND ROAD , 

MAKATI CITY

C-000-182268 E.A VISTA ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTION

50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL UPTOWN PARK SUITE 1 TAGUIG, 

LUZ, PH, 1630, TAGUIG, LUZ, Ph, 

1630

C-000-533568 SOLINEA INC. CASH CARDINAL ROSALES AVE, CEBU 

CITY, VIZ, PH

C-000-019365 INDUCTIVO, JILL BANK TRANSFER 4 MACAPAGAL ST LOYOLA HEIGHTS 

, QUEZON CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-433538 BARCEBAL, JONATHAN 30 DAYS MAKATI CITY

C-000-145877 GENESYS TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

LABORATORIES LTD.

BANK TRANSFER 16F CYBERPARK TOWER ONE, 

ARANETA CENTER, Quezon City, 

NCR, Ph, 1109

009-468-379-000

C-000-344288 ANYTIME FITNESS UPTC COD Unit 198 Ground Floor, UP Town 

Center, Katipunan Ave, Diliman Q.C
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C-000-994343 SHANGRI-LA BORACAY RESORTS & 

SPA

30 DAYS BORACAY ISLAND, BARANGAY 

YAPAK , MALAY AKLAN

C-000-656680 ESTAYO  AZUSENA COD

C-000-499646 RAMOS, ALFREDO C CHECK

C-000-174212 MUSCULO PUERZA FITNESS COD Maharlika H-Way San Antonio, Sto. 

Tomas Batangas

C-000-080245 QUIMSON, MICHAEL COD 2 ADAMS ST. DON ANTONIO 

ROYALE ESTATE COMMONWEALTH, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-005417 ANYTIME FITNESS LOWER ANTIPOLO 30 DAYS 2ND FLOOR XENTROMALL, 

MAMBUGAN, ANTIPOLO PH

C-000-606571 ANYTIME FITNESS - SUN CASH 102 ESPANA BLVD COR, 1114 

MAYON ST., QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-867696 FIELD, STEPHEN COD DIAMOND HILLS HAGDAN YAPAK, 

BORACAY MALAY AKLAN

C-000-363105 JOAQUICO, CARLITO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS BULACAN, REGION 3, PH, 

BULACAN, 3, Ph

C-000-012221 REYES, ANDREW DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT MANDALUYONG,PH, 

MANDALUYONG, NCR, Ph, 1550

C-000-255823 TANTONGCO, CHRISTINE COD 33 C Baler St. , San Francisco Del 

Monte Q.C

C-000-907789 ONG, ARLENE COD CORINTHIAN GARDEN, 58 

CASTILLO ST. , QUEZON CITY

C-000-026692 TEAM ON GROUND INC. COD

C-000-694720 JNER'S CORPORATION 100% BEFORE SHIPPING PIKADOR & DITCHOY ST, MIDTOWN 

SUBD, SAN ROQUE, MARIKINA, 

NCR, PH, 1801

C-000-785708 HENRY & SONS CASH SHERIDAN ST. COR. PINE ST., 

HIGHWAY HILLS, MANDALUYONG 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-202708 THE STUDIO89 RESIDENCES 

CORPORATION

COD 17 ESTEBAN ABADA ST. LOYOLA 

HEIGHTS, QUEZON CITY

C-000-548282 ONE MCKINLEY COD

C-000-800915 ANG, TONY COD 58 Tamarind Cor. Pili St., South Forbes 

Makati City

C-000-069480 FILINVEST LAND INC. - ONE SPATIAL COD E. Amang Rod., Dela Paz Pasig city ph

C-000-191962 JOSHUA ANTHONY  CHIOK 30 DAYS 22-A, Calvary St.New Manila, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-278737 DY , RICHARD COD

C-000-446494 ILAGAN, SHERWIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT E 664 CALDERON, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-132207 ONG, DICK COD 2 M. LAUREL PASO DE BLAS 

VALENZUELA CITY PH
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C-000-641997 DY, BLAKE CLINTON YU CHECK 1 ZAMBUANGA ST, SOUTH MARINA 

BAYTOWN, TAMBO, PARANAQUE, 

LUZ, Ph, 1799

C-000-357652 DY, LLOYD STEPHEN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS #9 FERNANDO, MA.GUERRERO ST., 

PARANAQUE, CITY, NCR, Ph, 02

C-000-755561 LOPEZ, CELSO BERNARD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT SAN MIGUEL VILLAGE , 2213 B. F. 

ZOBEL ST, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-663729 LIRA, FORTUNATO M. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 21 VICTORY AVENUE TATALON, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-435812 AZORES, EDUARDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-464035 SAN GABRIEL, ARNOLD CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS22H EAST TOWER AT ONE 

SERENDRA, MC KINLEY PARKWAY, 

BGC TAGUIG CITY, NCR, Ph

C-000-312624 I.A. BOSQUE CONSTRUCTION CORP. CHECK CAPISTRANO SUBD.BRGY 

GULANG-GULANG, CAMIA ST., 

LUCENA CITY PH

003498817000

C-000-729712 JOSELITO  SANTOS CASH

C-000-730437 MA. LISSA  DE MESA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-609864 AURA RUZ MEDICAL GROUP 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL UNIT 1-2, #5 TIMOG AVE BRGY. 

SOUTH TRIANGLE, QUEZON CITY, 

NCR, PH, 1103

C-000-230507 STERLING PACIFIC VENTURES CORP 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL UNIT A-2, MERIDIAN INDUSTRIAL 

COMPLEX SANTA ROSA, CAL, PH, 

4026

C-000-330551 YDIA, BUTCH CHECK BONUAN GUESET, 9 CORAL DRIVE 

SAN MARINO PLACE, DAGUPAN 

CITY, 1, PH

C-000-269519 ACUZAR, TESS COD

C-000-817980 JUAN, JIMMY COD 26, Sampaguita St. Valle Verde 2, 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1600

C-000-687054 MCKINLEY HILLS VILLAGE 30 DAYS MCKINLEY HILL VILLAGE, UPPER 

MCKINLEY RD. COR. C5 RD., Taguig 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-044427 LOPENA, JOSELITO 30 DAYS

C-000-455116 ALPHALAND-BALESIN 30 DAYS

C-000-509419 LIM, FRANKLIN COD

C-000-686278 DE GUZMAN , TRIXIE COD BIRTH PLACE OF DR. PIO, 

Valenzuela - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1440

C-000-926183 MENDANIA, MICHAEL 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGLOT 19 BLOCK 23, BENITO ST. BF 

HOMES BRGY. HOLY SPIRIT, QC, 

NCR, Ph

C-000-302956 FRANKLIN  LIM CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-547796 QUAD M CONSTRUCTION CORP CASH Morales Residences #27, United 

paranaque 2, Paranaque CITY, NCR, 

Ph

008-345-708-000

C-000-761533 ONG, PAUL COD 18, Vicente Lim St. Ayala Heights, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100
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C-000-073539 COLENT MARKETING 100% BEFORE SHIPPING

C-000-373178 JORDAN , ROBERT COD

C-000-032900 FELICIDAD  EZPELETA CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-068484 MISUTO GROUP INDUSTRIAL INC. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 28 RYDER LOOP, AYALA HILLSIDE 

ESTATES OLD BALARA, QUEZON 

CITY, LUZ, Ph

C-000-043004 ANTONIO, CARLO 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL 21F PACIFIC STAR BUILDING, 

MAKATI AVE, MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-650389 BLUE OCEAN DEPT. STORE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 19 LAUREL ST. , BAGUIO CITY, LUZ, 

PH, 2600
004-596-570-001

C-000-265600 PRIMAL 8 CROSSFIT COD 2135 Chino Roces Ave., Pio Del Pilar, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739

C-000-672188 AMALFI CONDOMINIUM 30 DAYS

C-000-154565 ANYTIME FITNESS MALUGAY COD BASEMENT 1THE LERATO, 

MALUGAY ST. , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-656675 STUDIO 89 COD

C-000-150368 SPORTFIT INC. - HEAD OFFICE 30 DAYS HEAD OFFICE

C-000-148959 PASCUAL, ERIC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-067181 TOP FITNESS SAN PEDRO INC. 50% DP, 50% PDC UNIT 513, 99 MAGINHAWA ST., 

TEACHERS VILLAGE EAST, 

QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-072649 MIKE  SITYAR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #6 SANTANDER DRIVE, LEVITOWN 

VILLAS, BETTER LIVING 

PARANAQUE

C-000-637592 ANYTIME FITNESS BATANGAS 30 DAYS

C-000-290458 MERCADO, JENNYLYN 30 DAYS

C-000-599143 TIU, AIleen COD

C-000-866732 ANYTIME FITNESS TIENDESITAS COD Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1600

C-000-137123 ANYTIME  FITNESS ILOILO 30 DAYS

C-000-359335 ANYTIME FITNESS ILOILO 2 30 DAYS

C-000-468832 VILLAROEL, VIRGINIA 30 DAYS Tacurong Filmart Hernandez, 

Koronadal - South Cotabato, XII, PH, 

9506

C-000-315472 GABUYA, SILVANO COD SAN ANTONIO , 7764 ST. PAUL, 

MAKATI

C-000-673518 AMBASSADOR IN PARADISE BANK TRANSFER STATION 1 , BORACAY ISLAND, 

BRGY., BALABAG MALAY, AKLAN, 

VIS, PH
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C-000-623468 TAN, AIMEE JOYCE G. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-562444 MEI RAE TRADING CASH 245387426000

C-000-530268 PAG-IBIG FUND 30 DAYS 317 JUSTINE BLDG. , 4TH FLR. SEN. 

GIL PUYAT AVE, Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-318345 NOPRADA, NATHANIEL COD

C-000-629770 ANYTIME FITNESS PITX 30 DAYS Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

C-000-606144 YOYO CASH 716 Villa Fontana Leizure Park, Claro 

m Recto Hway Freeport Zone Angeles  

2023 Pampanga Claro M Recto, 

Angeles - Pampanga, III, PH, 2009
C-000-891438 BALOLOY, MARY ELAINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT New Zaniga, 611 R.O Santos St., 

Mandaluyong City, NCR, PH

C-000-872680 FLORO, MICHAEL COD

C-000-343481 ONG, CHRISTINE COD

C-000-683026 SANCHEZ, RANULFO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-353214 MALLRIES, MIKE CASH

C-000-956536 YU, SAMUEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-258806 DE DIOS, JENRO ISAAC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-384252 GAMBOA, ABIGAIL JOY DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-901533 JACEM MERCHANDISING INC CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 216 MA.CRISTINA ST , AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

000-414-690-000

C-000-867433 DAYCO, DORIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-792042 SISON, RAFAEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-117269 S.C MICRON CHEMICALS CORP. CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS BAHAY TORO 1, 61 RICARDO 

ST.HAYAVILLE SUBD., QUE, NCR 

1100

C-000-264064 R1L TRANSFORT SERVICES, INC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT NS#2170, INFANTA COR. 

VELASQUEZ ST., BALUT TONDO 

MANILA, NCR, PH

007-972-012-00

C-000-548418 RIL TRANSPORT SERVICES INC. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #2170, INFANTA COR. VELASQUEZ 

ST., BALUT TONDO MANILA, NCR, 

PH

007-972-012-00

C-000-051585 LIM, BELEN BANK TRANSFER UE Subdivision, 10 Brixton Street,, 

Caloocan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1400

C-000-817739 DEL ROSARIO, KENNETH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 56 F Yandoc,, , Baguio - Benguet

C-000-459774 U FITNESS CABANATUAN COD GRAMCO BUILDING, SAN JUAN 

ACCFA, Cabanatuan - Nueva Ecija, III, 

PH, 3100
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C-000-515276 CASINO ESPAÑOL DE CEBU COD 107-109 V. RANUDO ST., Cebu City - 

Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-782970 BEN  MATUTE BANK TRANSFER 4F CENTURY CITY MALL, KALAYAAN 

AVE., MAKATI, LUZ, PH

C-000-969905 ARBOR LANES - TOWER 2 CASH NEXUS STREET, ARCA SOUTH, 

TAGUIG, LUZ, PH

C-000-582032 TORRE LORENZO - 3 TORRE CASH NO. 966 P. OCAMPO SR. STREET 

CORNER TAFT AVENUE, MALATE, 

MANILA, LUZ, PH

C-000-409082 L.S PENSION 2 COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-505371 ONG, EMILY COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-201463 ESKAYA BEACH RESORT & SPA CHECK 18 APOLLO ACROPOLIS 

SUBDIVISION BAGUMBAYAN LIBIS, 

QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-308112 YAO, DWIGHT BANK TRANSFER 1404 CAMPANILLA ST., 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE, MAKATI 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-747318 TAN, JACKSON 30 DAYS

C-000-126324 ISIP, ARON 30 DAYS

C-000-731479 GERONIMO, MARIO COD

C-000-666495 MARANAN, RUEL T. CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 37 QUEENSVILLE ST. WHITE 

PLAINS , QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-266328 AGNES  ARGAVANTE COD

C-000-396534 PENA, MARY ANN COD

C-000-124747 VALENCIA, OFELIA COD 4 PANTABANGAN ST.AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-147813 CYCLEHOUSE COD 8F PADILLA BUILDING , ORTIGAS 

CENTER, Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH

C-000-197154 PEREZ, AILYN CASH 3009C, LEVEL 3 TRINOMA, NORTH 

TRIANGLE, QUEZON CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-538190 SUZUKI , RICA 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL # 1, LAUREL STREET SOUTH 

ADMIRAL VILLAGE, Paranaque - 

Metro Manila

C-000-369451 NOBELEZA, JOEL COD 17 A Manga St..Molave Park Merville 

Park , Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, 

ph, 1375

C-000-583728 DELGADO, VICKI COD 3 Ipil Place South Forbes Park, Makati 

City PH

C-000-220491 SY TIN, SANDRA COD

C-000-140392 CYCLE HOUSE COD

C-000-857446 ZINNIA TOWER 30 DAYS 1211 Edsa St., Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1100
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C-000-239579 MARTINEZ, STANLEY 30 DAYS

C-000-943461 CONICA PHILS. INC. CHECK 9 LINCOLN ST. GREENHILLS WEST , 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-766548 ANYTIME FITNESS - FELIX AVE. CASH 105 FELIX AVENUE, CAINTA, , RIZAL, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-116029 ANYTIME FITNESS - BGC4 CASH FORT BONIFACIO 2ND LEVEL, 31ST 

STREET CORNER, 4TH AVE , 

TAGUIG, LUZ, PH

C-000-129960 BANSON, ANA ISABEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 67 AMAPOLA ST, BEL AIR III 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-610922 MDC - HEADQUARTERS PROJECT CASH GRD. FLR., BONIFACIO TECHOLOGY 

CTR.,BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY, 

TAGUIG, LUZ, PH

C-000-072108 SIA, HAZEL CHECK SAN LORENZO VILLAGE, 36 

ARGUILLA ST. , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-341257 VALDEZ, JAY MICHAEL CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS BARANGAY KAPITOLYO, 24B 

STELLA MARIS ST., PASIG CITY, 

NCR, PH

C-000-876838 ISIP, AARIB COD 20 JACKSON ST. DON ANTONIO 

ROYALE ESTATES. OLD BALARA, 

QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-507263 ISIP, AARON COD 20 JACKSON ST. DON ANTONIO 

ROYALE ESTATES. OLD BALARA, 

QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-281491 PINNACLE PERFORMANCE 

PHILIPPINES INC

CHECK CENTURY MEDICAL , MAKATI, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-309974 GENOMAL, NIKHIEL COD 1327 GLORIOSA ST DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE , MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-864817 ARMYNAVY BURGER INC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 007157779000

C-000-506405 ROSALES , RODOLFO COD SEAMENS HOSPITAL, CABILDO 

COR SAN JOSE ST., Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-123610 EUSOOT, ISMIOT COD Guagua - Pampanga, III, ph, 2003

C-000-713391 VERA, LENA 100% BEFORE SHIPPING

C-000-867754 MONASTRIAL, FERDINAND COD 17 BEGONIA ST. MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-792017 JOSE, NELSON 30 DAYS

C-000-109588 SAN BUENAVENTURA, REYNALDO COD 17 C VALIENTE ST. BRGY BAGONG 

ILOG, Pasig - Metro Manila Ph

C-000-869184 ARIEL  ARCE CASH

C-000-690743 FIT STOP GYM 100% BEFORE SHIPPING Ormoc City, VIS, PH, Ormoc City, VIS, 

Ph

C-000-048612 ROSAL, JONATHAN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS GREENWOODS VILLAGE, L1 B3 

COCONUT COR. MAGNOLIA, PASIG 

CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-585042 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION - 

GREENBELT MADISON

30 DAYS LEGASPI VILLAGE , 176 SALCEDO 

ST., Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

Page 86 of 210



Code Name Group Code Terms Address TIN
C-000-067892 BACALZO, RAUL COD MAGALLANES VILLAGE , 29 SAN 

GREGORIO ST. , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-502665 HUNG, ALLAN COD EAST GRACE PARK , 162 7TH AVE 

BITUIN 8 ST. , Caloocan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1400

C-000-718214 PERIGON PROJECTS - SANTOLAN COD 276 Col. Bonny Serrano Ave, San Juan 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-284023 AMANTE, ANGELICA CASH

C-000-889532 AGRAVANTE, AGNES LIM COD NO. 1670 BAMBANG ST. STA. CRUZ, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-574732 NOBLEZA, JOE COD Molave Park Merville Park , 17A 

Mangga St., Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-573328 DY, RICHARD COD 30 AGUINALDO HIGHWAY BRGY 

BUHO, SILANG CAVITE PH

C-000-361745 TRACE COLLEGE COD 4030 El Danda St, LOS BANOS 

LAGUNA PH

C-000-629395 BARON, JOEL CASH TANDANG SORA BRGY. TALIPAPA, 

516 IVY-MAGNOLIA PLACE CONDOI, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-907250 PADILLA, JOSE SABINA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 1255 , ACACIA RD DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-025919 AGUILAR, ROBBIE CASH AARTS RESIDENCE, LADISLAWA 

VILLAGE BUHANGIN, DAVAO, MIN, 

PH

C-000-116768 MARAMBA, ALEXANDER 100% BEFORE SHIPPING J KINGS WAREHOUSE, BUGAC 

MAA, Davao City, Min, PH

C-000-531528 GCK INTERNATIONAL INC CHECK 885 , G. APACIBLE ST. ERMITA , 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000
007-369-544

C-000-229743 WHARTON PARKSUITES COD 1249 MASANGKAY ST. COR LA 

TORRE ST., Manila - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-147854 TAN, DICKSON COD NORTH TOWN HOMES , TALAMBAN 

, Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-314869 ACHACOSO, PURIFICATION CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-191892 YAO, FREDERICK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-769190 TAN, ARLENE COD NO. 145 L. GRUET ST. BRGY STA. 

LUCIA , SAN JUAN, LUZ, PH

C-000-638715 SY, JIMMY COD DASMARINAS VILLAGE , 127 

GRADIOLA ST. , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-148412 PALACIOS, PATRICK COD 2001 HORIZON CONDO MERALCO 

AVE, Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-299726 ANYTIME FITNESS CENTURY MALL CASH

C-000-463020 TAN, SANDRA COD 19 Greystone St. White Plains, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-098083 GABRIEL, RHODA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS #1349 CRAIG ST. SAMPALOC, 

MANILA, NCR, PH
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C-000-389118 ADRIAN  VILLAMAYOR DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT BRGY CANLUBANG, PHASE 4 

BLOCK 10 LOT 6 AVIDA SEITING 

NUVALI, LAGUNA, NCR, PH

C-000-978814 LI, ANDREN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS DATA COR. CORDILLERA, 62B DATA 

STREET, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-384328 LI, ANDREW CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS DATA CORNER CORDILLERA, 62B 

DATA STREET, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-800324 ADAPON, MARY ANN COD

C-000-535140 UBALDO, PAMELA COD

C-000-826584 MENDEZ, GEN. FERNANDO COD VALLE VERDE II BRGY UGONG, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-670161 TAN , LOIDA BANK TRANSFER #9 KAWAYAN ROAD, NORTH 

FORBES, MAKATI CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-765767 GAN, PATRICK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 6 QUERUBIN CIRCLE, CORINTHIAN 

GARDENS, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-888794 cu, ivan kris CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS#24, WALING WALING STREET 

BAHAYANG PAG ASA, VALENZUELA 

CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-998050 B HOTEL COD PRIME ST. ALABANG, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-220803 CO, ANSON CHUA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-572142 YAPCO, JOHN OSCAR RICHARD GO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS BLK 1 LOT 1 ACROPOLIS SUBD., JP 

RIZAL ST. BRGY. MABINI,, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550
C-000-517680 SUCGANG, ANGELITO CASH 201, DALISAY, Manila - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1000
1

C-000-064790 MELCO RESORTS LEISURE CORP. - 

CITY OF DREAMS

CASH ASEANA BLVD., COR. ROXAS BLVD. 

BRGY. TAMBO, PARAÑAQUE CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-552013 ANYTIME FITNESS WEST AVE. 30 DAYS

C-000-028447 MEDICARD 30 DAYS 51 PASEO DE ROXAS, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-585237 PANER, TONY COD 1 LANCASTER COR.OXFORD ST. 

HILLSBOROUGH ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770
C-000-207515 DU, DENNIS COD 8651 Esmeralda St. Marcelo Green 

Village, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, ph, 1375

C-000-273158 GOdoy, Rowena d CASH 19G BANYANTOWER BAYGARDEN, 

METROPARK EDSA EXT., Pasay - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-845534 SIH, ARNOLD HARVEY C. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-673071 TAAL VISTA HOTEL COD Kilometer 60, Aguinaldo Highway 

Tagaytay, PH

C-000-342114 STUDIO CITY CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

COD WEST DRIVE, FILINVEST 

CORPORATE CITY Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-417183 JACINTO, NOEL COD Damar Village, 29 Damortis St. , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
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C-000-096994 SING-TAN, BERNICE LYN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 49 6TH AVENUE COR., D, AQUINO 

ST., Caloocan - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1400

C-000-661109 SADDLE ROW - BGC CASH MCKINLEY RD,, MAKATI CITY, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-579052 ONG, CHERIE LYN 30 DAYS

C-000-169199 FOUR SEASON RIVIERA 30 DAYS

C-000-087963 CHIMES HOTEL 30 DAYS 5, ANNAPOLIS STREET, San Juan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-040486 ANYTIME FITNESS - VISAYAS AVENUE CASH 47 VISAYAS AVE, QUEZON CITY, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-908830 TAN, REGINAL COD 888 Bustamante St. , Candelaria 

Quezon PH

C-000-059302 MORA, NIKE COD WEST PARC CONDOMINIUM, BIRCH 

BUILDING, FILINVEST, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-287309 YAW, DENNIS 30 DAYS

C-000-579778 LEDESMA, LUDWIG COD CALLE CAMIA EL RIO VISTA 

BACACA, Davao City - Davao del Sur, 

XI, PH, 8000

C-000-825384 BROOKMILL TRADING INC. CHECK 4, STO,TOMAS STREET URDANETA 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR 

0733-0739

C-000-861020 SAW, PETTER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 8 BROOKSIDE, LEVITOWN 

EXECUTIVE, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-105985 PAG IBIG FUND 30 DAYS

C-000-970954 ACHACOSO, TOMAS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-226139 ARGOSINO, EMMANUEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-122094 VISTAN, HELEN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 288, ESCOLTA STREET, BINONDO 

MANILA ROOM 2104 B, NCR, PH

C-000-295211 LANUZA, NICO COD TO FOLLOW ADDRESS

C-000-829106 VELARDE INC. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 59C TOWER 1, ST.FRANCIS 

SHANGRI-LA, MANDALUYONG, NCR, 

PH

C-000-863928 CEBU SEALIFE PARK, INC. 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING 009-005-119-000

C-000-596647 LEE, CALVIN CASH #8 BAUTISTA ST., CORINTHIAN 

GARDEN, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-654063 DMCI- LUMIERE RESIDENCES 30 DAYS

C-000-064156 ANYTIME FITNESS - UNIVERSITY 

BELT

COD 3F, 958 LACSON AVE, SAMPALOC, 

MANILA, LUZ, PH

C-000-727304 ROBINSONS - ONE GATEWAY PLACE 30 DAYS Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1550
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C-000-376821 ROBINSONS - GATEWAY GARDEN 

HEIGHTS

30 DAYS

C-000-343830 ROBINSONS - GATEWAY REGENCY 30 DAYS Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1550

C-000-154761 LIM , JEFFERSON COD 84F Kitanlad St. Brgy. Tatalon, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-723815 DAVID, MICO 30 DAYS Gate 2 23 calle Bernarda San 

Sebastian, Tarlac City - Tarlac, III, ph, 

2300

C-000-041292 CHUA, GONZALO COD 26 Unit M.H Del Pilar St. Addition Hills, 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1500

C-000-969309 SPORTFIT MOA SHOWROOM 30 DAYS

C-000-414174 EMPHATIC TRADING CORP. COD

C-000-483828 CHENG, EDUARD CHECK 668 J. WRIGHT ST., BRGY. BATIS, 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-187690 ANG, ANTONIO ANAN CASH 27 A MABINI ST, MANDALUYONG 

CITY PH

C-000-026301 UY, VICTOR JOSE T. CHECK 2041 M.J Cuenco Ave, Cebu City, VIS, 

PH

C-000-517419 TOBIAS, HARRY BANK TRANSFER 302, ANONAS ST. AYALA ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-702830 FITNESS FIRST MANILA COD 3rd Floor Robinsons Place Manila, M. 

Adriatico St, Ermita, Manila PH

C-000-770485 GORDON, JOSEPH COD PASEO  FREDERICK MA. LUISA, 

Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-725289 DY, SHERWIN CASH

C-000-571904 TAN, JUANITO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-707299 DY, CONLEY COD NORTH TOWN HOMES  Cebu City - 

Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-321496 CO, CARLITO COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII 6000

C-000-512953 UY, GERRY CASH NO. 5 DAO ST. VALLE VERDE 3 

SUBDIVISION, PASIG CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-842088 ROCKWELL LAND CORP - THE 

SAKURA TOWER

30 DAYS J.P Rizal Avenue cor. Waterfront Drive, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

0047-10062-000

C-000-957771 ESGUERRA, AGNES COD 8 Kalayaan Ave. Malaya Diliman, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-597285 FITNESS FIRST ALABANG 30 DAYS Blk 26, Lot 303 Lifestyle Precinct, 

Westgate Centre, Filinvest Corporate 

City Alabang, Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1770
C-000-713649 KANDAYA RESORT 30 DAYS BARANGAY AGUJO, DAAN 

BANTAYAN , Cebu City - Cebu, VII, 

PH, 6000

C-000-481464 UY, GRACE BANK TRANSFER 53, POLK STREET NORTH 

GREENHILLS SAN JUAN, San Juan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1500
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C-000-070449 BARBA, CHRISTINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Malones, Dalaguete Cebu, VIS, PH

C-000-347906 VILLAVICENCIO, RICKY COD , , Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-359882 ANYTIME FITNESS - BACOLOD 1 30 DAYS NORTH WING SM BACOLOD, RIZAL 

ST. , Bacolod - Negros Occidental, VI, 

PH, 6100

C-000-101254 MAGLALANG JR, OSCAR S. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 12 8TH STREET NEW MANILA, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-991870 EJERCITO, JOLO 30 DAYS 3 Aruba St, Loyola Grand Villas, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-296162 VON, MAT CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT DASMARINAS VILLAGE , Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-725573 LIM, JOSEPH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 220 SWALLOW GREENWOODS , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-214911 LIM, JOSEPH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 220 SWALLOW GREENWOODS , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-978852 LLOVIDO, MA. THEODORA DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-169206 ROBES, ART CASH SAN JOSE DEL MONTE, BULACAN, 

III, PHI

C-000-604734 ANYTIME FITNESS BATANGAS CITY COD Nuciti Central Mall, 3/F P. Burgos, 

Poblacion, Batangas City - Batangas, 

IV-A, PH, 4200

C-000-601576 ROCKWELL LAND CORPORATION - 32 

SANSON SOLIHIYA

30 DAYS 32 , SANSON STREET LAHUG 

CEBU, Cebu City - Cebu

C-000-682904 ELECTRIC STUDIO COD Ground Floor, Two Central Building, 

107 Valero St., Salcedo Village, Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 0733-0739

C-000-793570 ANYTIME FITNESS - BATANGAS CASH Batangas City - Batangas, IV-A, ph, 

4200

C-000-187777 NGO, DANNY BANK TRANSFER NO 63 A ROXAS CHUA CIRCLE, 

PACIFIC VILLAGE SUBDIVISION, , 

ALABANG, LUZ, PH

C-000-489466 JAVIER, GIDEON COD 18 Romulo St. Pacific Malayan Village, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1770

C-000-464077 TORIO, JANET COD 52 Bell Street Filinvest 2 Batasan 

Quezon City Manila - Metro Manila, 

NCR, ph, 1000

C-000-825797 QUADSON TRANSPORT INC. CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS BRGY. MILAGROSA, CALAMBA, 

LAGUNA, LUZ, PH

C-000-298868 COMMANDER SUITES DE BORACAY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 009-600-374

C-000-759932 UY, RICHMOND CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT B. 150 O. ARELLANO BRGY., 

ADDITION HILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-431241 CUA, JAMES COD #334 Tolentino Ulat Road, Brgy. 

Francisco, Tagaytay - Cavite, IV-A, PH, 

4120

C-000-342712 GATCHALIAN, REXLON COD 7 T. SANTIAGO ST. CANUWAY 

WEST, Valenzuela - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1440

C-000-148243 LAO, WINSTON 30 DAYS 54 12th St. Doña Hemady & Gilmore 

St. New Manila, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1100
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C-000-219047 TIOCO, ANDREW COD Dasmariñas Village, 1868 Sagu Street, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-202444 ANYTIME FITNESS - XAVIERVILLE CASH 4TH FLOOR, 15 XAVIERVILLE AVE, 

QUEZON CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-692356 JAKA EQUITIES CORP. 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING, 2111 CHINO ROCES AVE., Makati - 

Metro Manila 1231

C-000-601694 FOCUS ATHLETICS 30 DAYS 2259 PASONG TAMO EXTENSION, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-164830 LIM, MICHAEL HARRIS COD 1805 North Tower Flair Reliance, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1550

C-000-279371 NEW GOLDEN CITY BUILDERS CHECK #24 SAINT JOSEPH ST CHARBEL 

MINDANAO AVE, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

000-323-696-000

C-000-734608 SUNLY PROPERTIES INC. CHECK 329 ARMSTRONG AVENUE,PHASE 

2,BRGY MOONWALK,PARANAQUE 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

221278508000

C-000-635828 ANYTIME FITNESS - TAFT CASH R SQUARE MALL, TAFT AVE. COR. 

PABLO OCAMPO ST 5F-6F , MANILA 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-473598 ANYTIME FITNESS CALAMBA 30 DAYS 2F D Verde Commercial Center San 

Cristobal Bridge, Calamba - Laguna, 

IV-A, PH, 4027

C-000-068445 HIZON, FRANCIS M CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS #269 C., ARELLANO STREET, 

MALABON CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-966194 LIM, LAWRENCE COD MABOLO, Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 

6000

C-000-096948 HIZON, FRANCIS CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-403553 HIZON, FRANCIS M CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-015187 YOO, KYOUMY SYM CASH SANTA ROSA, LAGUNA, LUZ, PH

C-000-287821 HIZON, FRANCIS M CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS #269 C., ARELLANO STREET BRGY. 

BARITAN, MALABON CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-787936 ROH TRADING CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSTOWER 2 LOURDES DRIVE, 30 B  

SUNATA RESIDENCES, Mandaluyong 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

115-668-436

C-000-339692 THE FORT TRION TOWERS 

CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION

30 DAYS 8TH AVE COR. MCKINLEY 

PARKWAY, TAGUIG CITY
008-349-915-000

C-000-929279 WILWAYCO, EDWIN CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS23, M. CUADERNO ST, BF HOMES 

VILLAGE PARANAQUE CITY, NCR, 

PH

C-000-011602 PADERNAL, TED DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT METRO MANILA PH

C-000-684702 DY, ANNA BAUTISTA COD 1691 Dasmariñas Ave. Dasmariñas 

Village, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

ph, 0733-0739

C-000-929322 ALVEO TOWER 30 DAYS

C-000-824157 ORTIZ, CRISTINE CASH 6, SAN LEONARDO ST. LAGUNA BEL 

AIR 2, STA. ROSA LAGUNA, LUZ, PH

C-000-274425 TAN, ELIZA COD URDANETA VILLAGE, 4 STO. TOMAS 

ST. , Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
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C-000-333791 ONG, RICARDO CASH 56 TRES BORCES ST. MABOLO, 

CEBU CITY, VIZ, PH

C-000-848285 FAIRWAYS TOWER CONDO 30 DAYS 5th Ave.Cor. Mckinley Parkway, Taguig 

- Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1630

C-000-809553 MEDINA, VINCENT COD 633 WYOMING ST. GREENHILLS 

EAST, San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1500

C-000-971521 BRIMO, STEPHANE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT P. OLIVEROS, MANDALUYONG CITY 

PH

C-000-847652 WESTRUP, SIMON LEONARD COD AYALA GREENFIELD ESTATES, P6B 

LI 63 VENADO ST. , Calamba - 

Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4027

C-000-939651 ONE ORCHARD ROAD CONDOMINIUM 

ASSOCIATION, INC

COD EASTWOOD CITY CYBERPARK, #1 

ORCHARD ROAD, BAGUMBAYAN , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-565634 ESTRADA, JINGGOY COD 240 LT. Artiaga St. , San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1500

C-000-635080 UY, ERLYN COD Hernan Cortez St., Mandaue - Cebu, 

VII, ph, 6014

C-000-902257 SEE, CHAN KIONG KI CASH NORTH FORBES PARK, 129 

CAMBRIDGE CIRCLE , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-159009 MENDOZA, JOHN HENRY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-850811 BIRD, LAWRENCE 100% BEFORE SHIPPING NATIONAL HIGHWAY, AH26, 

Tumauini - Isabela, II, PH, 3325

C-000-747240 THE DISTRICT BORACAY COD Station 2 Brgy. Balabag Boracay 

Island, Malay - Aklan, VI, ph, 5608

C-000-226456 SORRENTO OASIS CONDOMINIUM CASH C. RAYMUNDO AVENUE , BRGY. 

ROSARIO, Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH

C-000-424016 DAGDAG , AILEEN COD

C-000-964470 ANDRESS HOLDINGS COD 3 Riviera St. St. Ignatius Village, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-863942 LUCAS, DAX COD 2 Bulusan St. San Isidro Labrador, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-510757 FUENTEBELLA, SARAH CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS LOT18 BLK7 PEMIENTO DRIVE, LA 

FINCA RESORTS DAGATAN, LIPA 

BATANGAS, IV-A, PH, 4217

C-000-544377 LO, SHIRLEY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 2H ONE WILSON PLACE, 194 

WILSON ST.BRGY MAYTUNAG, San 

Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 1500

C-000-317293 LA VITA DI STRADA INC. COD TOTAL GAS STATION, WEST 

SERVICE ROAD, ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

009-356-157-000

C-000-004265 SABIDO, JAY COD Unit 11 Pentagon Subdivision 

Townhouse, , Capitol Hills Diliman , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-415528 ATIENZA, JET ACUZAR COD

C-000-602771 ANYTIIME FITNESS - DON BOSCO CASH 2F PATRIARCH BUILDING CHINO 

ROCES AVE., MAKATI CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-196157 HINOJALES, MICHAEL COD
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C-000-578224 SEDA - CEBU IT PARK CASH CENTRAL BLOC, V. PADRIGA ST, , 

CEBU CITY, VIZ, PH

C-000-852988 HENANN CRYSTAL SANDS COD BRGY. BALABAG , Malay - Aklan, VI 

5608

C-000-948321 STA. MARIA, ERNESTO JR. COD Ayala Alabang Village, #210 Balabac 

St., Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1770

C-000-845690 MALOLIY-ON, EUGENE COD PHOENIX BULK DEPOT, LANANG, 

Davao City - Davao del Sur, XI, PH, 

8000

C-000-588249 FELICIANO, JAY COD 16 Bagobo St. La Vista Brgy. Pansol, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-970550 REGULACION, DEREK CASH SANTA ROSA, LAGUNA, LUZ, PH

C-000-076928 VICTORIANO JR, INOCENTES J CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS B19 L10 , CASABLANCA ST. TOWN 

COUNTRY WEST MOLINO 3, Bacoor - 

Cavite, IV-A, PH, 4102

C-000-527479 LIM, KEVIN CASH 52, MATIAS ST. COR KUNDIMAN ST, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-613650 TAN, KEN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS LIFTHARD ATHLETICS, CIRCULO 

VERDE, CALLE INDUTRIA, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-620235 CPV FITNESS CORP CHECK UNIT 42B EVIA LIFE STYLE CENTER, 

ALMANZA DOS , Las Pinas - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

010243598000

C-000-758303 GONZALES, PAULO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS GF POLYLITE BLDG , TALON DOS 

ALABANG ZAPOTE, Las Pinas - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-235488 YUJUICO, JM BANK TRANSFER MARIANA, 90 10TH STREET, 

CORNER VICTORIA AVE NEW 

MANILA., QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-357159 MERCADO, ANDREA CASH SANTA ROSA, LAGUNA, LUZ, PH

C-000-491662 MANZANO, LUIS COD 26 swallow drive green meadows subd 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-325045 SUNTRUST TREETOP VILLAS 

CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION INC.

COD 600 CONORADO ST. BRGY. JOLO , 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

C-000-578312 GERODIAS, MARIA LUISA COD BRGY. DAMARINAS VILLAGE, 2322 

MAKOPA ST., Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-806753 OVERLAND PARK PROPERTIES INC. COD HORSHOE VILLAGE, 12 HILLTOP 

ST., Quezon City - Metro Manila

C-000-140308 SHAH, SUNIL MORAN COD AYALA ALABANG VILLAGE, 334 SAN 

BARTOLOME ST. , Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-384895 HTLAND, INC. CASH MANDANI BAY AVE. COR. F.E. 

ZUELLIG AVE, MANDAUE CITY, 

MANDAUE CITY, VIZ, PH

C-000-802278 DE DIOS, MARLA CASH Makati City, , Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-894829 DE DIOS, MARLA CASH QUEZON CITY, Manila, NCR, PHI

C-000-173450 ENRILE, WILLIAM II CASH NO. 67 ALFONSO FELIX PUAZO ST. 

WEST RIVER SIDE, SAN 

FRANCISCO DELMONTO, QUEZON 

CITY, LUZ, PH
C-000-801573 SAN JUAN, LUZ COD 317 Country Club Drive Ayala Alabang 

Village, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, ph, 1770
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C-000-793916 MADRONA, ELI COD 153 Maginhawa St. Sikatuna Village, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-018155 VELARDE , MEL V. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 59C TOWER 1, ST.FRANCIS 

SHANGRI-LA, MANDALUYONG, NCR, 

PH

C-000-577197 HUAWEI 30 DAYS 53rd floor PBCom Tower, Ayala Ave., , 

Makati City, NCR, PH

C-000-504870 FIT FRIENDS GYM, INC. CASH SL BUILDING, 3RD FLOOR, 59 E 

RODRIGUEZ SR. AVE, , QUEZON 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-076779 VILLALOBOS, EMILY 60 DAYS

C-000-577964 CEBU GLASS ALUMINUM PLACE INC BANK TRANSFER SIX SISTERS BLDG, BASAK 

MANDAUE , Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 

6000

004-757-791-000

C-000-900691 BARAQUIL, ANTONIO COD

C-000-753824 BARAQUEL, ANTONIO COD 10 Makabulos St. Katarungan Village , 

Antipolo - Rizal, IV-A, ph, 1870

C-000-775760 LIM, ADRIAN 30 DAYS

C-000-350608 ISIP, BERNARDITA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS ALABANG CUPANG, 12 

WORCESTER ST HILLSBOROUGH, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770
C-000-897399 ORETA, ANTOLIN COD 1 San Ignacio St. Cor. Beal St. 

Urdaneta Village, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 0733-0739

C-000-775666 ONG, JORWIN COD

C-000-332982 KIERULF, 60 DAYS

C-000-376315 UY, MARVIN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 42 ILANG ILANG ST. MAYSILO, 

MALABON, NCR, PH

C-000-502051 SIY, MARICHU COD 16 RUFINO ST. CORINTHIAN 

GARDEN, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-328840 MENDOZA, RAYMOND CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT , INNOVATIVE EDUCATIONAL 

MATERIALS INC., BLDG., 2356 

REVIIIN ST., STA. ANA, Manila - Metro 

Manila
C-000-052278 MOLO, ATTY. ALFREDO III COD Mahogany Place 3 Acacia Estate, 9 

Mahogany Drive, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-117946 NICOLAS , LOLITA COD Pulilan - Bulacan, III, ph, 3005

C-000-147054 DIVINA LAW COD 8th Floor Pacific Star, Buendia Avenue 

cor Makati Ave., Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

244-120-462-000

C-000-867825 ESPER  BERNAL CASH Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1375

C-000-574260 CLUB PARADISE 60 DAYS Coron - Palawan, IV-B, ph, 5316

C-000-888523 LEOWILL DELOS ANGELES COD , 201 Dalisay St. Corner Bacood Sta. 

Mesa Manila, Manila - Metro Manila

C-000-537435 ADMIRAL BAYSUITES COD Aldecoa St. Malate, Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1000
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C-000-954277 BERNAL, ESPER CASH Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-974502 ONG, LEE CASH Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

C-000-973165 ONG, LEE CASH Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

C-000-498313 CHATEAU ELYSEE CONDOMINIUM COD Doña Soledad Ave. Extension Bicutan, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1375

C-000-924141 PLATINUM FITNESS MAKATI 30 DAYS

C-000-591935 JUAN, MARIO CHECK CORINTHIAN GARDEN, NO.9 LUZ 

ST., Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, 

Ph, 1100

C-000-524748 AMANTE, CRIS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 3 SARANGAYA ST. WHITE PLAINS , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-026592 EVANGELISTA, JOSEPH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-535072 LEN, PATRIMONIO COD 3600 DURANGO ST. PALANAN, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-210322 FLORES, ALVIN DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT TOWER 1 SHANGRI-LA, 

ST.FRANCIS, MANDALUYONG, NCR, 

Phi

C-000-529307 PURIFICATION, RUSTICO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT AYALA ALABANG VILLAGE, 318 

ACACIA AVE., Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, Ph, 1770

C-000-049088 RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTIAN C CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 54 don Basilio Bautista Blvd.Dampalit, 

Malabon - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1409

C-000-460441 BANDANG, JONATHAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-972118 FITNESS FIRST NORTH EDSA 30 DAYS

C-000-831595 MENDIOLA, DEENNA COD 4 SWALLOW DRIVE 

GREENMEADOWS , Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-739607 FLORES, ALVIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT P.OLIVEROS, BARANGKA, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-084326 PEREGRINE EYE AND LASER 

INSTITUTE CORP.

CASH #50 JUPITER ST. BEL-AIR, MAKATI 

CITY, LUZ, PH

C-000-223219 LIWAYWAY MARKETING 

CORPORATION

30 DAYS KM. 23 GENERAL E. AGUINALDO 

HIGHWAY ANUBU, Imus - Cavite, 

IV-A, PH, 4103

C-000-432573 PEARL PLACE CONDO 30 DAYS

C-000-658336 ANGALA, KENNETH VINCENT COD 10 Layang layang St.Mira Nila Homes 

Congressional, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-629559 LIM, MICHAEL COD 184 CM RECTO ST., San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-085475 CZAR MANAGEMENT MIDWAY 

COLLEGES

CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 0162 MAHARLIKA HIGHWAY BITAS, 

CABANATUAN, NCR, PH
000-927-959-000

C-000-017027 ROMEROQ, REGHIS M CHECK 9 WARBLER GREENMEADOWS 

SUBDIVISION, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-848190 MINILOC ISLAND RESORT COD El Nido (Bacuit) - Palawan, IV-B, ph

C-000-048540 LAGEN ISLAND RESORT COD El Nido (Bacuit) - Palawan, IV-B, ph

C-000-317975 GECOLEA, ROMMEL BANK TRANSFER BRGY. SALA CABUYAO. LAGUNA, 

(NEAR AT NEVALGA POULTRY 

FARM), LUZ, PH

C-000-745095 MICLAT, ALYSSA CHRIZELLE BANK TRANSFER TOWER 1 ST. FRANCIS SHANGRILA 

RESIDENCES, Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-242632 LIM, JEFFREY COD

C-000-878764 MERLINA  CAYANONG CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS

C-000-128816 VIADO, COD

C-000-833350 VIADO, MIGNONETTE COD

C-000-886699 POHANG, THOMAS COD Unit  A-34 Casa Verde Townhomes 

Lanuza Ave., Pasig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, ph, 1600

C-000-793660 MOTHER COMPANY 6 PDC

C-000-662145 ENRIQUEZ, IRENE COD

C-000-480959 ANYTIME FITNESS - DALISAY 1 DATED, 11 PDC

C-000-230925 ENRIQUEZ, IRENE COD

C-000-031278 EVOLUTION WELLNESS PHILIPPINES 

INC.

CASH

C-000-876344 DE GUZMAN, ARIANNA CASH Old #1 New #2, Libra Street, Brgy. 

Parang, la consolacion village, 

Marikina - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1800
C-000-864543 NAVAL, ARNOLD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MONOTOK DRIVE CAPITOL HILLS 

OLD BALARA , T-137 GOLFHILL 

TERRACES , Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, Ph, 1100
C-000-881947 DERCA GROUP OF COMPANIES AND 

CORPORATED

CASH GF, FIVE E-COM CENTER, 

BAYSHORE AVE. COR. HARBOR 

DRIVE, SM MALL OF ASIA COMPLEX, 

PASAY CITY, LUZ, PH

008-223-339-001

C-000-961016 UPTOWN PARKSUITES 1 COD

C-000-214467 WIZARD MANPOWER COD

C-000-911827 FERNANDEZ, VICENTE CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS141 PINAGLABAN ST. , San Juan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-453128 CALAYAN, REY COD 7 Tolentino St. San Lorenzo Village, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739

C-000-446699 GUINTO, AGUINALDO COD SOUTH FORBES PARK, 65 

TAMARIND ST., Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-312190 MADALE , AMER MOHAMAD PAUL P. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #8 ATLAS COR., JENSEN, BATASAN 

HILLS, FILINVEST 2 SUBD, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-502019 LUCKYGOLD DEVELOPMENT INC. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT KATIPUNAN AVE., 43 HIGHLAND 

DRIVE,BLUERIDGE-A, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 1100

C-000-118400 ALEJANDRinO, JEREMIAH CHECK BRGY. BAGONG ILOG, UNIT 2602 

EAST TOWER LUMIERE 

RESIDENCES, Pasig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, Ph, 1600
C-000-575174 LAO, GINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT ORTIGAS AVENUE EXT.SAN ISIDRO, 

6TH FLOOR LJK BUILDING KM 21, 

Cainta - Rizal, IV-A, Ph, 1900

C-000-070915 PA24 FITNESS INC. CASH PIONEER CENTER, 11 PIONEER ST, 

2F, PASIG, LUZ, PH

C-000-831373 GO , MICHELLE BANK TRANSFER 169 MAUDE ST. ADDITION HILLS , 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-800319 ALTHEAN BUILDERS CHECK ON DELIVERY ONE 88 PLACE, SORIA VILLE, 

PASIG, NCR, PH
000-000-000

C-000-930886 Raeuber, LENY COD

C-000-866372 TIU, FRANCISCO CHECK 5346 Amorsolo ST Dasmarinas Village, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-556524 GO, DEXTER BANK TRANSFER Sulpicio CompoundBaniald Cebu City 

Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-305771 CHIONG , NELSON COD 44 Kennedy St. North Greenhills , San 

Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1500

C-000-441468 AYSON , LITO COD 12 Executive Road Cor. Kaimito St. 

Valle Verde 1, Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-380354 QUA, MAIZIE FRANCIS SYCIP COD 778-B Harvard Rd. Wack Wack Village, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1550

C-000-307639 MENDOZA, MICHAEL ANTHONY CASH #36 ST. HANNIBAL , MERVILLE 

PARK,, MERVILLE PARANAQUE 

CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-946335 MORAZA, CRISTINA COD , 1518 Carissa St. Dasmariñas Village , 

Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-423050 AFMALABON INC. CASH LOTS 2-10, BLK 47 PH 3, E2, 1472 

DAGAT-DAGATAN AVE, LONGOS, , 

MALABON, LUZ, PH

C-000-810914 STUDIO ZEN PRIVATE DORMITEL AND 

RESIDENCES CONDO. CORP

COD 1811 TAFT AVE BRGY. 36 , Pasay - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300
9176280000

C-000-070647 CHONG, ALAINE COD EXCELSIOR CONDO, 32 H TOWER 2 

EASTWOOD LIBIS, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-894500 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL BANK COD

C-000-001933 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL BANK COD FORTUNE TOBACCO 

CORPORATION

C-000-346749 DE LEON, CARLO COD 49 Acacia Drive Ayala West Grove 

Height Phase 15 Silang - Cavite, IV-A, 

PH, 4118

C-000-114273 BRITISH SCHOOL MANILA COD University Park, 36th St. Bonifacio 

Global City, Taguig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-488877 GO, DEXTER BANK TRANSFER SULPICIO COMPOUND BANILAD 

CEBU Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH , 6000

C-000-952199 AQUINO, ELPIDIO COD
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C-000-173978 MUÑOZ, MAYA COD

C-000-986161 CHANG, JANE COD

C-000-769719 UNIVERSITY BELT SKY FITNESS INC. CASH 3F, 958 LACSON AVE, SAMPALOC, 

MANILA, LUZ, PH
009-531-089-000

C-000-552080 FARAON , EMMANUEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 22 ATIS ST., VALLE VERDE 1, Pasig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-412916 SOLAIRE RESORT & CASINO COD 1  ASEAN AVE TAMBO, 

ENTERTAINMENT CITY, Paranaque - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1375

C-000-255078 NORTHERN EXPOSURE INC. CASH M BOWLING CENTER BLDG, 

MARILAO,, BULACAN PH
009-906-446-000

C-000-313698 MANUEL, DAVID COD

C-000-449994 LEE, JEFFREY COD 26 LEYTE ST. MARINA EAST, 

PARAÑAQUE CITY

C-000-955971 PLATINUM FITNESS BGC COD ELEMENTS, SHAW BLVD. EXT.,, 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-222252 KOKSENG, RAYMOND ALVIN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS UNIT 29A MANILA TOWER THE 

RESIDENCES AT GREENBELT 

ARNAIZ AVE., COR., PASEO DE 

ROXAS, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 
C-000-649057 ILAG, LARRY DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-417641 ILAG, LARRY DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-485746 ILAG, LARRY DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-122734 ILAG, LARRY DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT VM ELA STREET, ILAGS 

COMPOUND, UPLB COLLEGE, Los 

Banos - Laguna, IV-A, PH

C-000-622569 HAO, NEV BANK TRANSFER BLOCK 2, LOT 15 ASEANA 

BUSINESS PARK, PARAÑAQUE PH

C-000-834942 SEQUOIA MANILA CORP BANK TRANSFER BLOCK 2, LOT 15 ASEANA 

BUSINESS PARK, PARAÑAQUE CITY 

PH

473-009-507-001

C-000-539786 TAN, IMELDA CHECK BROADWAY 9 111 9TH ST., COR., 

BROADWAY ST., NEW MANILA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-335252 THE PEARL PLACE CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

COD Bgy. San Antonio, Pearl Drive and Gold 

Loop , Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-657700 ES PRINT MEDIA INC. 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 2305 MARCONI COR MORSE STS, 

BRGY. SAN ISIDRO, , MAKATI CITY 

PH

C-000-798738 DATUDACULA, DAIB BANK TRANSFER BLK 22 LOT 11, ORIOLE ST., 

MORNING MIST VILLAGE, UPPER 

CARMEN, Cagayan de Oro - Misamis 

Oriental, X, PH, 9000
C-000-319545 ARCONADA, DAYLINE COD

C-000-330673 JUAN, MARI COD

C-000-239345 ASSAD MINI MART CHECK 1268 UNIT IJKL MIDTOWN 

EXECUTIVE HOMES, UN AVENUE, 

PACO, Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1000

103-936-094-000
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C-000-075075 SALAZAR, ANTONIO COD 97 BUNGA MAYOR, Bustos - Bulacan, 

III, PH, 3007

C-000-446433 LHUILLIER, JEAN HENRI 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGPJL CORPORATE CENTER, 

N.GARCIA ST, MAKATI CITY, NCR, 

PH

C-000-173824 SIGNIFICO VISTA VENTURES INC 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGPJL CORPORATE CENTER, N. 

GARCIA, MAKATI CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-169694 XR & J FITNESS CORP CASH SANTIAGO BLVD. AND, SAN MIGUEL 

ST, GENERAL SANTOS, SOUTH 

COTABATO PH

009-397-814-000

C-000-830919 RIVERVIEW MANSION CONDOMINIUM 

ASSOCIATION INC.

CHECK RIVERVIEW BLDG., T. PINPIN ST., 

COR., MUELLE DEL BANCO 

NACIONAL BRGY., 291, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000
C-000-877110 SILANGIL, LETTY COD

C-000-659761 VIVO MOBILE TECH INC. BANK TRANSFER 33RD FLR., EAST TOWER 

PHILIPPINE STOCK EXCHANGE 

CENTER, EXCHANGE ROAD 

ORTIGAS, Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 
C-000-690322 CONSULATE GENERAL OF THE 

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

CASH

C-000-991767 YUJUICO, JP CHECK #90 10TH ST., CORNER VICTORIA 

AVE., BRGY. MARIANA NEW 

MANILA, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-162291 MARTINEZ, JOACHIM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT P.OLIVEROS, BARANGKA, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-840274 PELAGIO, RICKY CASH , Brgy.Loob Mataas na kahoy , Lipa - 

Batangas

C-000-795903 CHAE, NA YOUNG CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 38 D SAKURA  TOWER, 

PROSCENIUM ROCKWELL, Makati - 

Metro Manila

C-000-793732 SIY, JOANNE C CASH 5, 13th ST., BRGY DAMAYANG LAGI, 

NEW MANIALA, QUEZON CITY, NCR, 

PH

C-000-120635 PY, ROGER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT , , Marikina - Metro Manila

C-000-990396 FUERZA, MUSCULO COD LIFESTYLE STRIP, MAHARLIKA 

HIGHWAY SAN ANTONIO, STO. 

TOMAS, Batangas City - Batangas, 

IV-A, PH, 4200
C-000-490748 ESPIRITU, ANNE MARIE CHECK #1 LAKE LOOK COR., LANAO ST., 

PHASE 4B, AYALA GREENFIELD 

ESTATES, BAIRO MAUNONG, 

Calamba - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4027
C-000-047052 CUNANAN, MARK 30 DAYS NEW WORLD MAKATI, , Makati - 

Metro Manila

C-000-585395 ANYTIME FITNESS ORTIGAS AVENUE 

EXTENSION INC.

CASH SM CITY EAST ORTIGAS AVE. EXT, , 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-374571 AO247 ORTIGAS INC. CASH CITY GOLF PLAZA, 2/F DOÑA JULIA 

VARGAS AVE, , PASIG CITY PH

C-000-334534 ANYTIME FITNESS - CITYGOLF 

ORTIGAS

CASH CITY GOLF PLAZA, 2/F DOÑA JULIA 

VARGAS AVE, , PASIG CITY PH

C-000-497805 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL BANK COD

C-000-521648 flores, LEONARDO 30 DAYS

C-000-528089 FLORES, LEONARDO 30 DAYS
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C-000-152683 CHEUNG, ANDREW CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 37 DAMAR COOP, DAMAR VILLAGE , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1100

C-000-758398 TWO CENTRAL TOWER 1 AND TWO 

(THREE CENTRAL) ASSOCIATION INC.

COD 109 VALERO ST. SALCEDO , Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-314871 ASEANA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS 

CORP.

50% DP, 40% AFTER DEL, 10% RETENTION15/F ASEANA 3 BLDG, D. 

MACAPAGAL BLVD, PARANAQUE, 

NCR, PH

202-967-690-000

C-000-278541 PIXEL RESIDENCES 50% DP, 40% AFTER DEL, 10% RETENTION15/F ASEANA 3 BLDG, D. 

MACAPAGAL BLVD, PARANAQUE, 

NCR, PH

C-000-251007 THREE CENTRAL CONDO CORP. COD

C-000-135856 SANTOS, EDGAR COD Avida Residences Antipolo Del Pilar 

Sur, Lipa - Batangas, IV-A, ph, 4217

C-000-932627 GO ONG, MARIE CLAIRE CHECK 388 DR. SIXTO ANTONIO AVE, 

MAYBUNGA, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-003338 RIVERFRONT RESIDENCES CONDO 

CORP.

CASH P. CONDUCTO ST. CORNER, DR. 

SIXTO ANTONIO AVENUE, PASIG 

CITY PH

006-930-941-000

C-000-140361 CAPITOL24 INC. CASH 2ND FL. SAN ANTONIO PALCE, NO 1 

CAPITOL HILLS DR, MATANDANG 

BALARA, , QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-987287 COMMERCE24 INC. CASH 4TH AVENUE BGC, 2ND LEVEL, 

COMMERCENTER BLDG. 31ST 

STREET CORNER 4TH AVE., 

TAGUIG CITY PH
C-000-066253 EVOLUTION WELLNESS - MEGAMALL 90 DAYS 17F SM AURA , 26TH ST, BGC, ncr, 

ph

C-000-596967 CARIÑO, OFELIA COD

C-000-959039 GLOBAL CIRCUIT HEALTH AND 

WELLNESS SERVICES INC.

CASH LEVEL 3, AYALA MALLS CIRCUIT, 

HIPPODROMO,, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-951383 YUTE, MARK KHO BANK TRANSFER AP Cargo, Pick Up to AP Cargo 

Caticlan VIS, PH

C-000-166639 CHUA, FRANCIS RYAN COD 52 Wack Wack Road Mabini St., 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

C-000-060287 LOPEZ, GINA 30 DAYS

C-000-180827 TORMIS, DENNIS CASH

C-000-006692 W TOWER CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

30 DAYS 0001 W TOWER, 39ST., NORTH 

BONIFACIO TRIANGLE, BGC, 

TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-424983 PAMPLONA, APOLONIO COD South Forbes Park, 4 Narra Ave. , 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-110776 IGNACIO, ARTHUR COD 364 V. Puyat Corinthian , Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-705183 CARCEL, LEIGH COD 915 WEST ONE ROCKWELL, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-045289 FOCUS ATHLETICS INC. COD 104-105 COMMERCE CENTER EAST 

ASIA DRIVE FILINVEST CITY, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770
C-000-256526 PANGILINAN, ABEL COD
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C-000-345171 CUA, JASON IVAN COD

C-000-128909 HOTEL XYZ COD P. ZAMORA ST., Tacloban - Leyte, VIII, 

PH, 6500

C-000-220608 ARANAS, CLINT CASH H,V DELA COSTA COR 

TORDESILLAS SALCEDO VILL, 

MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-216362 UY, LOURDES BANK TRANSFER (AZON TRUCKING), ASUNCION ST. 

CORNER RECTO AVE., DIVISORIA. 

MANILA, NCR, PH

C-000-377767 , ZENG FAR JUR CASH , , Tagaytay - Cavite

C-000-916916 ANTEOLA, GARIZADY H. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 2861-C ROAD 4 BARRETTO 

SUBDIVISION, PANDACAN, MANILA 

PH

C-000-590614 LI, ANDREW CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT DATA COR. CORDILLERA, 62B DATA 

STREET, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-002212 MENDOZA, ANTONIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-878998 FITNESS DISTRICT BGC 30 DAYS 34th St.Corner Lane D., Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1630

C-000-316092 VARAS, IVAN GARCIA CASH MERANTI BLDG., 2 SERENDRA, 

UNIT 4007 BGC, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-391411 LABRUSCA, RICHELLE COD , , Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-433928 MIDAS HOTEL COD 702 Roxas Blvd Pasay - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-070654 MOVENPICK RESORT & SPA 

BORACAY

COD PUNTA BUNGA COVE BRGY. YAPAK, 

Malay - Aklan, VI, PH, 5608

C-000-832572 ALVIAR, ARTHUR COD BLK 7 LOT 9, LOWA ST. MANVELA 

VILLAGE SAN AGUSTIN , Dasmarinas 

- Cavite, IV-A, PH

C-000-604328 PRANAYAMA GROUP INC 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGMO3 TNA BLDG, 17 JOSE ABAD 

SANTOS, San Juan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1500

010-413-906-000

C-000-035264 PUREFITNESS INC. CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR, MAKATI CITY PH

008-846-685-000

C-000-357050 LOPEZ, EMMANUEL COD 1294 GLADIOLA CIRCLE 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-044216 LAPERAL, DINKY COD DASMARINAS VILLAGE , 4688 

PASAY ROAD, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-194750 CO, ROWENA COD

C-000-052014 GO, LORAINE COD 100 C Century Compound 20th Ave. 

Cubao, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-540598 AF24 FELIX AVENUE INC. CASH 105 FELIX AVENUE, CAINTA, , 

ANTIPOLO CITY PH

C-000-530341 AF24 FELIX AVENUE INC. CASH 105 FELIX AVENUE, CAINTA,  PH

C-000-329093 STRATEGIC FOCAL EXPRESSIONS 

COMMUNICATION SERVICES INC.

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CORNER E. RODRIGUEZ AVE, 56 

JOE BORRIS STREET, PASIG CITY
009671361000
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C-000-609838 TUMANGAN, DANIEL KENDRICK COD MAGALLANES VILLAGE , 12 SAN 

ANTONIO ST. , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-377792 LEE, KENNETH COD

C-000-970936 BULALACAO, JOHN COD

C-000-522050 CENTRAL BLOC DEVELOPERS, INC. 30 DAYS 3F ALVEO CORP. CENTER, 28TH ST 

BGC, Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR 1630

C-000-049714 ROCHA, MIGUEL ANGEL 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 7343 ORCHARD ST, MARCELO 

GREEN VILLAGE, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-701721 SHIRLEY CASH BLOCK 2 LOT 3 ASEANA 

ENCLAVE,ASEANA CITY, BRGY 

TAMBO, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375
C-000-173125 PIERRE ANGELLI MACARIOLA 

MARABE

CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS#5, CELOFAS STREET SAN MIGUEL 

VILL PASONG TAMO, QUEZON CITY, 

NCR, PHI

C-000-186165 CHUA, ERWIN CASH 160 MARCELO SUAREZ AVE. SAN 

MIGUEL, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-983705 CHUA, JIMMY CASH 160 MARCELO SUAREZ AVE. SAN 

MIGUEL, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-786930 YAP, JOHANNES FRANK BANK TRANSFER DAMAYANG LAGI NEW MANILA, 39 

TWIN HILLS ST.ROLLING HILLS, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1100
C-000-759890 CHUA, NELIE CASH #298 RERAON ST., ST., BRGY., 

LITTLE BAGUIO UNIT 15 - 16, San 

Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-873582 TAN, IRENE COD 22 TINDALO ST. VALLE VERDE 3, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-680654 NEPOMUCENO, GARY COD

C-000-659826 SARMIENTO, ROMY COD 2 LPL Ave. Levitown Executive Village 

Brgy. Don Bosco, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1375

C-000-203138 PASEO HEIGHTS COD L.P Leviste St. Salcedo Village, Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 0733-0739

C-000-063776 ROQUE, TERESA COD A. RITZ TOWER AYALA , Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-089172 GONZALEZ, GERALDINE COD

C-000-913431 ANYTIME FITNESS BINONDO COD GF Downtown Center Bldg , 516 

Quintin Paredes Rd, Binondo, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-316642 TAMBULI SEASIDE RESORT & SPA COD Buyong Road, Maribago, Lapu-Lapu, 

Lapu-Lapu (Opon) - Cebu, VII, PH, 

6015

C-000-695118 NICOLAS, GARY CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS #36, WINDGATE VILLAS, VISAYAS 

AVE, QUEZON CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-531056 NICOLAS, GARY CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS #36, WINDGATE VILLAS, VISAYAS 

AVE, QUEZON CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-206862 ZHARP, MAY CASH , , Pasay - Metro Manila

C-000-403243 SANTOS, JOSE VICTOR BANK TRANSFER NEW MANILA, 48 9TH ST.ROLLING 

HILLS VILLAGE, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, Ph, 1100
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C-000-891656 PESENGCO, STEVEN COD DASMARINAS VILLAGE , 2426 

BOUGANVILLA , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-803605 TORRES, ANDREA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 24 CAGAYAN DE ORO ST., 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-801464 ARSCIWALS, GIUSEPPE COD CALERUEGA RETREAT CENTER, 

BRGY. KAYLAWAY, NASUGBU, 

Batangas City - Batangas, IV-A, PH, 

4200
C-000-159629 TORRE CENTRAL CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

COD 852 Galicia St. Sampaloc, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-944689 FAIRWAYS & BLUEWATER - 

NEWCOAST BORACAY

COD 7TH FLOOR, RENAISSANCE 

TOWER, MERALCO AVE., PASIG 

CITY PH

C-000-208793 K-C LIFESTYLE FITNESS INC. CASH 2/F BLDG. B LOKAL MALL, ANYTIME 

FITNESS KAWIT CENTENNIAL RD., 

PUTOL, KAWIT, CAVITE PH

C-000-439824 RESORTS WORLD MANILA COD Resorts World Manila, Newport Blvd, 

Newport City Pasay - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-127892 8PRO CORPORATION CASH UGF, CK SQUARE MALL, ORTIGAS 

AVE. EXT. BROOKSIDE DR. , CAINTA 

RIZAL PH

C-000-384769 BALBON, MARIA CONCEPCIO CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSDACANAY ROAD, SAN MIGUEL, 

Puerto Princesa - Palawan, IV-B, PH, 

5300

C-000-011852 TILLMAN, MARCIA COD 13 Calypso Drive Acropolis Village 

Mabini J. Rizal Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-701382 OLALIA, BERNICE COD SAINT IGNATIUS VILLAGE, 10 

RIVIERA ST. , Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-521485 VALLESTER, MICHAEL COD AYALA HEIGHTS VILLAGE, 112 

PADRE GOMEZ ST. , Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-546881 CHUA, JASON COD AYALA HEIGHTS VILLAGE, 51 

BONIFACIO ST. BRGY. OLD 

BALARA, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-436260 ANGAY, ARNELIO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS BRGY-SILANGANG MAYAO, PUROK 

DAMA DE NOCHE, Lucena - Quezon, 

IV-A, Ph, 4301

C-000-450263 ALARAS, RHODORA COD BETTERLIVING SUBDIVISION, LOT 2 

BLK 5 AFGANISTAN ST. BRGY. DON 

BOSCO, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375
C-000-401530 CO, ROMANA COD AYALA ALABANG VILLAGE, 119 

CHAMPACA ST., Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-039429 MAGNOLIA PLACE CONDOMINIUM 

CORP.

COD TANDANG SORA AVE. NOVALICHES, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-635277 CASTRO, JEAN CASH 01, PEARL STREET SEVERINA 18 

DIAMOND SUBDIVISION, Paranaque - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-388935 SINGSON, ANA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CORINTHIAN GARDEN, 5 LUZ 

CIRCLE, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, Ph, 1100

C-000-580286 SUNLEY TECH. COD Salcedo Village, 2412 No. 98 Rusino 

St. City Land Herera Tower , Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-488461 SOMERSET ALABANG 30 DAYS 3409 Spectrum Midway Filinvest City, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-280249 SINGSON, MA.ANA DE VILLA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CORINTHIAN GARDEN, 5 LUZ 

CIRCLE, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, Ph, 1100

C-000-272231 REMULLA, GOV. JONVIC COD 57 PILI ST. AYALA WEST GROVE , 

Silang - Cavite, IV-A, PH, 4118
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C-000-107327 VERREALT, STEVE CASH

C-000-343576 QUEMADO II, GABRIEL CHECK CUPANG PACIFIC MALAYAN 

VILLAGE, #46 A.YUCHENGCO 

DRIVE. WEST SERVICE ROAD ., 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 
C-000-555303 GAW, ALBERT COD DASMARINAS VILLAGE, 2004 

CALACHUCI ST., Makati - Metro 

Manila

C-000-834836 MONTEVERDE, CAROLINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT NORTHEAST GREENHILLS, 26 

PUNDUE, San Juan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, Ph, 1500

C-000-125177 BASA, VICTOR A. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 426 CHATEAN VERDE, VALLE 

VERDE 1 , PASIG CITY PH

C-000-479701 COOK, AURORA EVANGELISTA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 141 30-B, STA MARIA, Laoag - Ilocos 

Norte, I, PH

C-000-080567 PATRIMONIO, ALVIN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS VALLEY GOLF, 4 ST.JOHN 

ST.EASTER HEIGHTS SUBD., Cainta 

- Rizal, IV-A, Ph, 1900

C-000-251971 FERNANDEZ, CHARLES CASH YULO AVENUE, CALAMBA. LAGUNA, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-945615 MANILA PRIME LAND CASH 1000 United Nation Ave. cor San 

Marcelino St. Paco, Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-766885 ETON PARKWIEW GREENBELT 

CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION

CHECK ETON PARKVIEW GREENBELT, 

GAMBOA, LEGAZPI VILLAGE, Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

008-862-658-000

C-000-981167 TALICURAN, RYAN CASH STA. ROSA, LAGUNA, LUZ, PH

C-000-660281 UGARTE, MARCELINO COD NORTH TOWN HOMES  Cebu City - 

Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-837102 YAM, SANDEE CHECK 22 LEGASPI ST., CORINTHIAN 

GARDENS, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-795304 pambid, cynthia c CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Puerto Princesa - Palawan, IV-B, PH, 

5300

C-000-234576 VALENCIANO, GARY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 260, CASA PARADISO, SUMULONG 

HIGHWAY BRGY MAYAMOT, Antipolo 

- Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1870

C-000-369547 NG, OSMUND CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 128CM, RECTO ST., LUCENA CITY, 

QUEZON, LUZ, PH

C-000-803895 ONGPAUCO, LOVE MARIE COD 150 9th St. New Manila, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-611813 TAN, PETER COD 227 IBAñEZ ST., San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-550299 ALVIOLA, MA. LOURDES LOBIANO CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSLOT 8 , SNOWDROP ST. HOBART 

VILLAGE 2, BRGY. UGONG, 

Valenzuela - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1440
C-000-432860 SY, RYAN OLIVER CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS BRGY.MANRESA, 24 UNIT 

MAKATURING ST., Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 1100

C-000-749976 CTRL CONSTRUCTION 

CORPORATION

BANK TRANSFER 8TH FLR. SCIENCE HUB TOWER 3,, 

MCKINLEY HILL CYBER PARK, 

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

222-729-066-000

C-000-844941 TAN, EDWARD CHAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT PHASE 1 MULTINATIONAL VILLAGE 

HOME OWNERS ASSN,BRGY 

MOONWALK, #8 BETTELEHEM ST, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 
C-000-351810 YUNI GLOBAL ENTERPRISE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 61 ILANG ILANG ST. DON PEDRO, 

VILLAGE BRGY. MARULAS, 

Valenzuela - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1440
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C-000-631900 HUIBONHOA, DENISE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 4 CABILDO ST., URDANETA VILLAGE 

, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-508586 JOSON, LEONARDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 35, MORNING STAR DRIVE 

SANVILLE DILIMAN,, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-169551 SINGZON, ROBERT CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UGONG Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1600

C-000-406974 HTLAND INC 30% DP, 70% AFTER DEL MANDANI BAY AVE , COR. 

F.E.ZUELLIG AVE, Mandaue - Cebu, 

VII, PH, 6014

202-293-923-000

C-000-659037 ANYTIME FITNESS - NEWPORT COD Ground Floor, Newport Boulevard, 

Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-972389 ROMERO, NATHANIEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-018246 TALISIC, CECILE COD 2111 Chino Roces Avenue, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-093690 MONJE, ALVIN COD

C-000-060191 YU, RICHMOND CHECK #34 DUMAGAT ST. MIRANILLA 

HOMES, TANDANG SORA QUEZON 

CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-606807 CHEOK, HELEN COD

C-000-931937 LAO, FRANK COD 12 Harrison St. Don Antonio Royale, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-158662 CRUZ, MA. SOCORRO DOROTEA COD 33 Galvan St., Dagupan - Pangasinan, 

I, PH, 2400

C-000-757440 RIDE REVOLUTION BGC 30 DAYS 8/F Met Holdings Office 8 Rockwell 

Building Hidalgo Drive, Rockwell 

Center, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739
C-000-592537 GARCIA, JOEL S CASH PORT AREA 1018, COMMONDANT 

OFFICE 139. 25St, Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-406637 MORENO, GRINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT ORANB0 Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1600

C-000-300660 GATUS, IRENE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 5436 B, CURIE STREET, PALANAN, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-907709 LU, PRINCE CASH

C-000-467939 ANYTIME FITNESS KAWIT 1 CASH 2/F BLDG. B LOKAL MALL, ANYTIME 

FITNESS KAWIT CENTENNIAL RD., 

PUTOL, Kawit - Cavite, IV-A, PHI, 4104

C-000-225217 BORACAY REGENCY BEACH RESORT, 

INC.

CASH #0089 C/O BORACAY REGENCY , 

BALABAG, BORACAY, Kalibo - Aklan
005-277-270-000

C-000-412585 HENANN PARK GYM CASH #0089 C/O BORACAY REGENCY 

BALABAG, BORACAY AKLAN, Kalibo 

- Aklan, VI, PHI, 5600

C-000-023983 SANZ, LEONOR COD

C-000-042181 GATCHALIAN, SHERWIN COD

C-000-245790 SALAZAR, RAMON COD 9 TASADAY ST. LAVISTA, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-431799 LIBAN III, VOLTAIRE COD

C-000-974738 ANG, BRYAN COD 60 Xavier St. cor Madison St., San 

Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-101727 GATCHALIAN, REX COD

C-000-804501 LAGOUTTE, JEAN MARC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 7 JUNIPER WAY, PLANTATION 

HILSS, TANAUAN, BATANGAS, LUZ, 

PH

C-000-862545 CRUZ, GILBERT CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 44, F. DALUPAN ST. PHASE 3 

BAYANIHAN VILLAGE BF 

EXECUTIVE, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375
C-000-347026 ORDONEZ, ELENA CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS BLK 1 LOT 6, LA MAREA MANSIONS, 

San Pedro - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4023

C-000-355321 HSIEH, SOPHIA CASH 40, TAMARIND RD FORBES, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-036458 LIMCAOCO, TEODORO COD 24 Juno St. Bel Air, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 0733-0739

C-000-093653 EXL SERVICES COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, ph, 6000

C-000-057648 GO, CANDYCE COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, ph, 6000

C-000-470336 LOO, PERRY BANK TRANSFER Polaris Power Engineering, 100 

Silliman Avenue, Dumaguete - Negros 

Oriental

C-000-173147 YANEZ, MARIE MICHELL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT OLD BALARA, 27 NELSON PLACE 

AYALA HILLSIDE ESTATES, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 1100

C-000-688603 UY, JOJO COD North Town Homes Talamban, Cebu 

City - Cebu, VII, ph, 6000

C-000-287927 ESTAYO, ASUCENA COD

C-000-518019 CAPULE, JOHN NORMAN COD

C-000-246448 DE TORIA, JEWS CASH EUGENIO STREET SARMIENTO 

VILL, TANDANG SORA QUEZON 

CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-259106 QUADPH FITNESS INC. COD 2ND & 3RD FLOOR, 47 VISAYAS 

AVENUE BRGY. VASRA, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-767867 CAMIGLA, GERMAN COD Palms Pointe Village, #5 Nippa Palms 

St. Alabang, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-205589 ABUAN, MELVIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT , , Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-721675 DAVID, JONATHAN CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS blk 42 lot 22 , E. FERNANDEZ ST. 

KATARUNGAN VILLAGE POBLACION 

, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770
C-000-562916 CHEVRON HOLDINGS INC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 35F YUCHENGCO TOWER RCBC 

PLAZA, AYALA AVENUE, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

20105639100000

C-000-508877 YAO, KRISTINE CASH , 81 San Gregorio st, Makati - Metro 

Manila

C-000-818427 LIM, CECILIO III COD Unit 201 MJM Bldg. 650 JP Rizal 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
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C-000-750320 GREENSTAR PRODUCE PHIL. INC BANK TRANSFER LAPAZ, Tarlac City - Tarlac, III, PH, 

2300

C-000-254572 MABIGAT, AILEEN COD 8 Purple St. Bonita Homes Conception 

II, Marikina - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1800

C-000-897459 CO-GUTIERREZ, AILEEN COD 51 Marvex Drive 18 Ph. 6 M.Y Homes 

Balingasa, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-823300 FEUERMANN, MIGUEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-793585 STEVENS, NICK COD 83 8th Flr. Villa 1 Condo , P. Burgos 

St., Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-068361 UY, ALBERT COD 142 Don Manuel Agregado St. Brgy. 

Sto. Domingo, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-429130 LOSBANOS, NILO JAMES DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT Unit 2311, Tower 2, Avida IT Park, 

Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-021614 ZAYCO, DENISE COD 12 Villamor Court, Second Street 

Tambo, Paranaque - Metro Manila

C-000-139931 VELOSO, PHILIP JAMES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 878-B H. Abellana St., Canduman, 

Mandaue City, VII, PH

C-000-128244 MARIWA, SHAILINEE CHECK KAPITOLYO, 15 SAN VICENTE 

STREET, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-166955 SY, JUNEL ANDREW S. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT STA CRUZ, 9 REDWOOD DRIVE 

CELADON RESIDENCES, MANILA 

PH

C-000-232048 VELOSO, MARICON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-862032 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION 30 DAYS 30TH FLOOR, ALLIANCE GLOBAL 

TOWER, 36TH ST. COR. 11TH 

AVE.UPTOWN BONIFACIO, TAGUIG 

CITY PH
C-000-167774 ASIA AFFINITY 30 DAYS 6F ONE WORLD SQUARE, UPPER 

MCKINLEY, TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-801448 MARCELO, RENE CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS#14 ELGIN ST. SOUTH FAIRVIEW 

PARK, BRGY FAIRVIEW QC, NCR, 

PH

C-000-892669 TY, DANA BANK TRANSFER #12A J. DE MESA ST, BRGY LITTLE 

BAGUIO,, SAN JUAN CITY PH

C-000-892396 BULALACAO, JOHN CASH FONTANILLA RESIDENCE, 56 WHITE 

FIELD ST, WHITE PLAINS, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-175915 LIM, JOSE MA. CHECK

C-000-848316 LIM, JOSE MA. CHECK 300 P.GUEVARA ST., 21 C/D 

GUEVARA SUITES CONDOMINIUM 1, 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500
C-000-257064 ABELLA, HENRY CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS #9 REYNADO ST. TIERRA BELLA 

HOMES, TANDANG SORA QUEZON 

CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-743867 SUNTAY, APOLINARIO CHECK #94 TALAYAN ST., TALAYAN 

VILLAGE , Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-415618 MORETTI 66 INC. BANK TRANSFER Purok 7 Ester Lim Drive, Tawala, , 

Panglao - Bohol, VII, PH, 6340

C-000-660261 MOSCOSO, RAYMOND CHECK Southplains Subdivision, Gervacio 

Quijada St. Guadalupe, Cebu City - 

Cebu, VII, PH, 6000
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C-000-271679 GO, EUSEBI0 CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-155117 GO, EUSEBIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-113078 GO, EUSEBIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-318614 GO, JEROME CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 415 SAN FERNANDO ST., BINONDO, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, Phi

C-000-365098 LAO, FERGUS COD 6 CARROT ST. VALLE VERDE 5 , 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-539118 ENCISO, ALLAN BANK TRANSFER #2601 OLD PANADEROS ST., STA. 

ANA, Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, Phi

C-000-498045 CRUZ, MA.SOCORRO COD 33, galvan, Dagupan - Pangasinan

C-000-447569 FOREST LAKE COD 221 , mango drive ayala alabang, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR 1770

C-000-711044 ABALON, OSCAR DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT ST.FRANCIS, SHANGRI-LA TOIWER 

1, Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1550

C-000-767856 KING, JOHNNY JR. COD 25 LUSKOT ST. BRGY. DON 

MANUEL , QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-888626 CYPRESS TOWER COD 1639 C5 Road Cor. Diego Silang St., 

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-069653 LI, ANITA COD Parkway Village Balintawak, 140 Old 

Samson Road, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-964604 ESR CONSTRUCTION 7 

DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

COD National Highway Tiguma, Pagadian - 

Zamboanga del Sur, IX, PH, 7016

C-000-102091 THE RESIDENCES AT 

COMMONWEALTH BY CENTURY

30 DAYS Amsterdam Ave. Don Antonio Drive 

Brgy. Batasan Hills, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-952301 BAGGAO, ERNI CASH ALIBAGU , ILAGAN CITY, Ilagan - 

Isabela, II, PHI, 3300

C-000-453393 LEE, KENNETH CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS , 3C GRANADA STREET GILMORE 

TOWNHOMES, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila 1112

C-000-431855 LEGASTO, TERRY ROSE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BAGUMBAYAN, 7 APOLLO ST. 

ACROPOLIS SUBD, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-342357 ROCKWELL LAND CORPORATION 30 DAYS 2ND FLR.ROCKWELL 8 , HIDALGO 

DRIVE POBLACION, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

004710062000

C-000-175815 EDADES SUITES 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL 2ND FLR.ROCKWELL 8 , HIDALGO 

DRIVE POBLACION, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

004710062

C-000-927831 GREEN TEE, INC. CHECK 102 AB, 102E-L,103-107B (EM) SM 

MALL OF ASIA, JW DIOKNO 

BLVD,BRGY O76, Pasay - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

005-147-744-000

C-000-196476 MONASTREAL, FCA CASH SAN ANTONIO, BRGY 

MAGALLANES, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR 0733-0739

C-000-728862 LIM, CAUCO COD 24 Juno St. Bel. Air, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-081084 AYUYAO, CARLOS COD 3043 Lauan St., Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375
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C-000-086055 UY, IVY COD Unit 07-E 3rd St. Gilmore and 

Broadway St.New Manila, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-869520 MAKATI SPORTS CLUB COD Gallardo Street Salcedo Village Leviste 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739

C-000-220191 WONGCHUKING, CAESAR COD 9110 Sultana St. Brgy. Olympia, Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-023070 BONTIA, LEILANI COD

C-000-231127 MIRAVITE, JAN SIMON CHECK 52 GEN. DELGADO ST. BRGY. SAN. 

ANTONIO, Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1600

C-000-805395 DIZON, PATRICIA ANN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 66 BOSTON ST. CUBAO, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-003171 SHEENA BEAUHEALTH AND 

LIFESTYLE CORP.

CHECK 010-262-314-001

C-000-123541 AQUA ECO SOLUTION CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 38 WALING WALING TAHANAN 

VILLAGE, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375

210202802006

C-000-137685 CANTAROS, RAFFY CASH #10 , ROAD 21 BAHAY TARO, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-701801 UY, MILDRED CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSCORINTHIAN HILLS BRGY UGONG 

NORTE , 358 VICENTE PUYAT ST., 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-539864 RAMIREZ, MARISOL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT AYALA ALABANG VILLAGE, 119 

DINGALAN LOOP, Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-252131 CHONG, BARNABY L CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT SAINT IGNATIUS VILLAGE, 75 

FORDHAN ST., QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-957890 FILINVEST COD #79 EDSA, HIGHWAY HILLS, 

MANDALUONG CITY PH

C-000-503105 100 WEST COD

C-000-803607 UY, BRASILIA BANK TRANSFER 228 G. ARANETA AVE., Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-878000 FEDERAL LAND INC. COD 20F GT TOWER INTERNATIONAL, 

8313 AYALA AVENUE COR. DELA 

COSTA , MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-971047 MADISON PARK WEST COD

C-000-969463 GO , LUIS RAYMOND COD

C-000-305658 WELLNESS DIVISION, BSP PHYSICAL 

FITNESS CENTER HUNRAN 

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

DEPARTMENT

COD A. Mabini St, Malate, Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-077655 LEE, LEO COD Talayan Village, 191 Calamba St., 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-596388 CAMIGUIN RESORT CASH 168 VELASQUEZ ROAD, BRGY SAN 

JUAN, Taytay - Rizal, IV-A, PHI, 1920

C-000-388253 SAN, SU CASH

C-000-139992 SAN, SU CASH UNIT 506 MONARCH PARKSUITES, 

ASEANA BUSINESS PARK,BRADCO, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
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C-000-460568 ACERON, CELESTE COD 32 scout, chuatoco street brgy. 

paligsahan roxas district, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH

C-000-832448 MATIAS, EDGAR COD 7 Lovel Steet Dona Faustina Village, 

Tandang Sora, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila

C-000-893235 FRONDOSO, MIGUEL COD UNIT 15 D WACK WACK HEIGHT NO. 

646 LEE ST., Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-425616 NG, RONALD COD RM910 Binondo Terrace Condo 842 

Avocado St. Binondo, Manila, ph, Phi

C-000-571754 PARC REGENT CONDO. CORP COD Salcedo Village, 109 H.V Dela Costa, , 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-068224 DUSIT THANI PHILIPPINES, INC 30 DAYS AYALA CENTER, EDSA, MAKATI 

CITY, NCR, PH
000-487-652-0000

C-000-000202 ADVENTIST MEDICAL CENTER AND 

COLLEGE MANILA INC.

15 DAYS 1975 DONATA ST., COR. SAN JUAN, 

Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300
002-643-998-000

C-000-955750 COKEE, KIMBERLY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #52, GARNET RD, MEILING VILLAGE 

A BONIFACIO AVE., Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-772890 TAYLAN, ANDREI CASH 140, OLD SAMSON RD PARKWAY 

VIL. BALINTAWAK, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-638037 3 FORTY FIFTH RESIDENCES COD Filinvest Alabang, 45 Indo-China Drive, 

Northgate Cyberzone, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-431029 MIGHTY SPORTS COD 9110 Sultana St. Brgy. Olympia, Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-653978 BARBERS, BERNARD COD

C-000-229555 DE LUNA, GERARDO C. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 17 HILLTOP, ST HORSESHOE 

DRIVE, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-830666 DE MANUEL, JOSHUA CASH

C-000-674313 LAGMAN, IVY COD 33-35 Unit 11 Roseville Townhomes 

Brgy. South Triangle, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-169304 ASTORIA BORACAY 15 DAYS 15 J. ESCRIVA DR. , ORTIGAS 

BUSINESS CENTER, Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-244192 WONG, DOUGLAS COD 15 Aries St. Bel Air, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-661993 SEDA BGC TOWER 2 30 DAYS 30th St. Cor. 11th Avenue, Taguig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-211127 FRANCISCO, ATTY. RAYMUNDO COD La Vista Subd., 6 Ilongot St. , Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-777698 MANALIGOD, AMY COD Multinational Village, 9 Bethsaida St. , 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

C-000-227313 DRAGONSTONE PERFORMANCE INC. CASH GF, TORRE SUR ALABANG ZAPOTE 

RD., LAS PINAS PH

C-000-313471 MUSCLE STRENGHT & ENDURANCE 

CENTER INC.

CASH FIVE E-COM, BAYSHORE AVE. COR 

HARBOR DRIVE, SM MOA 

COMPLEX, PASAY CITY PH

C-000-351497 MORAN, TERESITA M. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 33 SPARROW ST., 

GREENMEADOWS, QUEZON CITY 

PH
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C-000-024248 ONG, JOVY COD 6 Harding St. West Greenhills, San 

Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-635087 KOPIO, ANNABELLE CHECK 73 , POLK ST. NORTH GREENHILLS, 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-184651 TULIAO, ALICE COD 288 Kahunari 2 St. San Jose, Navotas 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1409

C-000-530227 GARIPAN, MICHAEL COD Silver Dragon Hardware, 45 Ugad , 

Cabagan - Isabela, II, PH, 3328

C-000-602461 TANTHO, JURGEN COD 54 Oxford Loop hills Borough, Alabang, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-439758 SANTOS, MYLENE COD 2410 Oakwood St. Cottonwood 

Heights, Antipolo - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 

1870

C-000-068760 GUERRERO, YUMI CASH CAMP AGUINALDO, SEGUNDO 

AVE.CORNER GRIDO ST., Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 1100

C-000-144777 PATRIARCA, IAN COD Blk 5 Lot 4 Sta. Rita St. Villa 

Magdalena 2, Caloocan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1400

C-000-711310 TEE, JUNE GO COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-057348 O RESIDENCES COD Lascon St. Brgy. Mandalagan, Bacolod 

- Negros Occidental, VI, PH, 6100

C-000-415159 BALBUENA, EDWIN BANK TRANSFER B2 L7 HERON ST. PHASE 2C, 

MOTEVERDE ROYALE SUBD., Manila 

- Metro Manila, IV-A, PH, 1920

C-000-968596 GABRIEL, EDEN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 8 FORBES TOWN ROAD 

RESIDENCES, UNIT 31 F 2ND AVE 

BGC, TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-192224 TAN, ALLEN PATRICK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT SAN LORENZO, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-874516 TAN, MALAYA MAY CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS

C-000-305512 JOAQUICO, LITO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS STA.MARIA, 144 MARIAN SUBD. 

POB, Bulakan - Bulacan, III, Ph, 3017

C-000-923248 DIPASUPIL, CARINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BRGY PASONG TAMO, 27 

WHARTON ST.FERNDALE VILLAS, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1100
C-000-761453 REYES, CHERYL CASH 44, FRANCE ST BETTER LIVING 

SUBD, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-190112 DEE, ANDREW BANK TRANSFER #21 PURDUE STREET NORTHEAST 

GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN CITY PH

C-000-938619 SHANGRI-LA AT THE FORT (MANILA) 30 DAYS 30TH STREET COR 5TH AVE. BGC, 

TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-708362 TORRE LORENZO DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

30 DAYS 2263 LAPANDAY CENTER, DON 

CHINO ROCES AVE. EXTN, MAKATI 

CITY, NCR, PH

202-527-988-000

C-000-564941 TIERRA LORENZO LIPA 30 DAYS 2263 LAPANDAY CENTER, DON 

CHINO ROCES AVE. EXTN, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

202-527-988-000

C-000-492203 8 ADRIATICO CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

100% BEFORE SHIPPING DECK 2 PARKING LEVEL 8, 

ADRIATICO BLDG, P. FAURA, 

ERMITA MANILA, NCR, PH

008-862-682-000

C-000-663244 TAN, RICO COD
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C-000-527946 YNION JR, EUGENIO COD Block 2 Lot 8 Cassey Street, La Marea 

Mansion Subd., San Pedro - Laguna

C-000-219058 S C GLOBAL COCO PRODUCTS INC. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CORINTHIAN GARDEN, 10 

ZALAMEDA ST., Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, Ph, 1100

C-000-795756 GELACIO, MICHAEL CHECK 3, ROYAL PALM STREET PALM 

POINT VILLAGE FILINVEST 

CORPORATE CITY, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila
C-000-288787 CAYAMA INC. COD 21 A.S Fortuna St., Mandaue - Cebu, 

VII, PH, 6014

C-000-605801 LOVINA , MARTA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1991 M.H DEL PILAR ST., #41 

NORTH SYQUIA ARTS, MALATE 

MANILA, NCR, PH

C-000-438323 ROCKWELL CEBU CASH 32 Sanson Road, Lahug, Cebu City - 

Cebu, VII, ph, 6000

C-000-011362 HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL COD 14 , Rizal Street Ayala height, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-986860 TAN, NICK COD

C-000-629470 JJLL LLCC PHILIPPINES BANK TRANSFER CAMP AGUINALDO, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
009-766-021

C-000-973415 WOODS, THOMAS COD OLIVIA RESORT , DANAO, Panglao - 

Bohol, VII, PH, 6340

C-000-814913 GO, EVANGELINE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS DON A ROCES AVENUE, WALNUT 

ST. LOT 2 68 ROCES ETON 

PROPERTIES, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, Ph, 1100
C-000-537773 ABIGAIL RESOURCES CORP CHECK DASMARINAS VILLAGE, 2176 

PARAISO ST., Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

003-499-646-000

C-000-027186 MADISON24 INC. COD MADISON GALERIES BOUTIQUE 

MALL , 398 DON JESUS BLVD. 

CUPANG , Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770
C-000-922814 GORRICETA, MICHAEL B. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT SORIANO SUBD. MOLO ILOILO CITY 

PH

C-000-060802 DE GUZMAN, DANILO COD 7 Joya St. Corinthian Garden, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-843874 TIU, ALEX COD

C-000-465123 CHUAN, CHRISTINE COD No.4 Jackson St. Greenhills West San 

Juan Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1000

C-000-400700 ROCKWELL LAND CORP - THE  

LORRAINE TOWER

COD J.P Rizal Avenue cor. Waterfront Drive, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-974372 TAN, ALVIN CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS15, DON BENITO HERNANDEZ ST 

ROXAS BLVD, Pasay - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-157328 ONG, MELY COD

C-000-367213 TY, EVANGELINE CHECK 49 KENNEDY ST NORTH 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-814358 PHILIPPINE BANK OF 

COMMUNICATIONS

COD Salcedo Village, 3F GF. and Partners 

Bldg. 139 HV Dela Costa St., Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-046877 HAO, RODOLFO COD Mallorga Sr. Las Terrazas , Davao City 

- Davao del Sur, XI, PH, 8000
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C-000-873155 MONTANUS, GERRY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Alta Vista, Pardo Cebu City - Cebu, VII, 

PH, 6000

C-000-629198 SO CHUA, MARLEEN COD 118 Montgomery Road Montgomery 

Place E.Rodriguez Sr., Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-185120 PANCHO, VICTOR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 23, WATSON STREET AYALA 

HILLSIDE STATES OLD BALARA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-908854 KEDTAG, MICHAEL BANK TRANSFER , , Davao City - Davao del Sur

C-000-775591 VEDUA, ROBERT JOHN S CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT LTO COMPOUND BRGY., MAGDALO 

PUTOL, Kawit - Cavite, IV-A, PH, 4104

C-000-891425 KEDTAG, MICHAEL BANK TRANSFER BLOCK 3 LOT 6, , MADEIRA ST., LAS 

TERRAZAS VILLAGE, BRGY. MA-A, 

Davao City - Davao del Sur, XI, PH, 

8000
C-000-567642 CATINDIG, MICHAEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, Phi

C-000-953454 HOLIDAY INN AND SUITES MAKATI 30 DAYS Palm Drive, Ayala Center  Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR 0733-0739

C-000-065818 MH24 FITNESS INC. CASH LEVEL 2 BUILDING B SOLENAD 3 

NUVALI BOULEVARD DON JOSE 

SANTA ROSA, LAGUNA PH

C-000-498997 INFINITY FITNESS 88 CORP. CASH

C-000-058586 COCHING, MILANI BAYANI CASH 143, VALHALLA ST., FB HARISSON, 

Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-051552 LIM, RODELIO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 195 G PLANA ST BRGY STA LUCIA, 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-176919 KO, ELIZABETH COD 14 South Bayview, Tamaraos 

Vill.Tambo Paranaque, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila

C-000-555972 LAMDAGAN, LUCILA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 19, MASIGLA STREET, BRGY. 

CENTRAL, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

207-980-187

C-000-041784 QUINTA RADDISON PHILS. INC. CHECK BRGY.SAN ANTONIO, UNIT 710 7TH 

FLOOR PRESTIGE TOWER 

CONDOMINIUM F. ORTIGAS JR.RD 

ORTIGAS CENTER, Pasig - Metro 

243-295-730-000

C-000-335083 SUBIC RCA INTERNATIONAL CORP. CASH SUBIC GATEWAY DISTRICT SUBIC 

BAY FREEPORT ZONE 2200, LOT 

BESIDE SBMA LANDFILL AREA, 

Subic - Zambales, III, Ph, 2209

232-210-912-000

C-000-779059 N/A COD

C-000-723733 MCINTYRE, ANDREW COD Wack Wack Village, 3688 Fordham 

Ave., Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-834487 FRANDEL CONST. OFFICE CASH 481 LALAKHAN STA. MARIA 

BULACAN. PH
232-580-516-000

C-000-877209 CABANEZ, JOANNE CASH SANTA ROSA, LAGUNA PH

C-000-014279 PENG, KARISSE CASH SANTA ROSA, LAGUNA PH

C-000-513062 BANGJAI, WANG CASH 21-B CASIANA RESIDENCE, 680 

BAYSIDE COUNT, BRGY TAMBO, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-752654 ROSETE, REINIER CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 45, TANGULE STREET MONTEVISTA 

SUBDIVISION, IVC, Marikina - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1800
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C-000-115172 L SQUARE HARDWARE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 01 SAN ROQUE SAN RAFAEL 

BULACAN PH
205-523-431-000

C-000-614137 7J AND A MEAT PROCESSING INC. CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 245 GENERAL LUIS ST., 

NOVALICHES, QUEZON CITY PH
004-560-737-000

C-000-557925 BINAY, JUN COD 8776, santol street corner banuyo san 

antonio village, Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-583984 MKFF LASERTEKNIQUE 

INTERNATIONAL INC.

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT L22 BLK72 MAHOGANY LOOP, 

VERDANA HOMES, MAMPLASAN, 

BINAN, LAGUNA, IV-A, PH, 4024

224-862-460-000

C-000-903392 LIZANO, DINNIS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT B5 L1 RIDGEVIEW ESTATES NUVALI, 

CANLUBANG, CALAMBA, LAGUNA, 

IV-A, PH, 4027

C-000-734664 ONG, GENEVIEVE COD 46 Celery Street, Valle Verde 5, Pasig - 

Metro Manila, NCR 1600

C-000-464382 RAYO, CARINA COD 15 Kamias Place, Verdana 

Mampalasan, Binan - Laguna

C-000-108899 TROCIO, FREDERICK CHECK 134 C. Padilla St.,, Cebu City, viz, Phi

C-000-393614 AREVALO, EDWARDO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 17, EAST MAYA, PHILAM HOMES, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

315-460-000

C-000-219106 ALEGRADO, GERALDINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT , No. 22B Paseo Don Sergio St., Maria 

Luisa Park, Banilad, Cebu City - Cebu

C-000-735396 W. DIONISIO CONST.DEVT CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS BRGY TIBAGAN, 10A DON E 

EEJERCITO ST., San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, Ph, 1500

0084554090000

C-000-844951 MACAGGA, JOSEPH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT LOT 15, BLOCK 16 WESTWOOD ST, 

ALABANG WEST DAAN HARI, Las 

Pinas - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-936625 MACAGGA, JOSEPH CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT LOT 15, BLOCK 16 WESTWOOD ST, 

ALABANG WEST DAANG HARI, Las 

Pinas - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-637800 GONZALEZ, JAIME ENRIQUE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 29 ARTHALAND CENTURY, PACIFIC 

TOWER 5TH AVE., BGC TAGUIG 

CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-792528 MADARA, LEAH CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS #133 LANZONES ST SAN JOSE 

VILLAGE 1, PHASE 4C, BINAN 

LAGUNA, IV-A, PH, 4024

C-000-105049 NG, DOROTHY COD 250 Ibuna Street, , San Juan - Metro 

Manila

C-000-844054 VIOLAGO, JUELLE MARIE COD PETRO STATION  GALAS MAASIM, 

San Rafael - Bulacan, III, PH, 3008

C-000-731443 RELUCIO, ELAINE CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSBRGY. DAMAYANG LAGI, 41 D 11TH 

STREET NEW MANILA, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-380779 DE CASTRO, CHRISTIAN JAY CASH 232 QUIRINO HIGHWAY, BAESA 

INDUSTRIAL TERMINAL, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-864387 TONG, RICHARD COD 39 Bulletin St., West Triangle, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-611046 SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS PHILS. 

CORP

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 7-10TH FLOOR  SCIENCE HUB 

TOWER, , Taguig - Metro Manila
004-587-407

C-000-507962 DELA PAZ, JOEL CASH BARANGKA, P.OLIVEROS, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-717933 AYALA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

CORPORATION

30 DAYS G/F MAKATI STOCK EXCHANGE 

BLDG. AYALA AVE., MAKATI CITY PH
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C-000-722900 ESPINA, DINNA COD 24 Brgy. Bend St. Maharlika Hills, 

Taytay - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1920

C-000-473821 INFINITE FITNESS 88 CORP. CASH 2303 DON CHINO ROCES AVENUE, 

BANGKAL, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-839127 ANYTIME FITNESS - CHINO ROCES 2 CASH

C-000-014922 AYALA LAND INC. CHECK BASEMENT 2, TOWER ONE & 

EXCHANGE PLAZA AYALA 

TRIANGLE AYALA AVE., MAKATI CITY 

PH
C-000-169723 EVOLUTION WELLNESS PHILIPPINES 

INC - FF PHILIPPINES PLATINUM 

RCBC

30 DAYS 3/F Rcbc Plaza Tower 2, Ayala Ave 

Corner Sen. Gil Puyat Ave, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-338418 VALERO GRAND SUITES COD 152 Valero Street, Salcedo Village, 

Makati - Metro Manila PH

C-000-970981 DELOS REYES, HECTOR COD 4939 PASAY ROAD DASMARIñAS 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-574733 GO, JULIAN COD 13 HILLTOP ST. HORSESHOE 

VILLAGE, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-386340 FARAON, EMMANUEL COD 11 Narra Avenue, South Forbes Park, 

Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-253226 TREASURE ISLAND INDUSTRIAL 

CORP.

50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGSitio Pilit, Brgy Cabangcalan, , 

Mandaue - Cebu
000-070-359-0000

C-000-066006 BACUS, JUNLYN COD 806 HARVARD ST.WACK WACK 

VILLAGE, Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-686875 MORALES, CARRIE 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #49 tELSTAR ST, DONA VICENTA 

VILLAGE, Davao City - Davao del Sur, 

XI, PH, 8000

C-000-483586 NEXT POWER CONSORTIUM INC. DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550
007-49009-1000

C-000-863292 GREENBELT PARKPLACE 

CONDOMINIUM

COD 112 Carlos Palanca St. Legaspi Village, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

006-504-844-000

C-000-836950 ANYTIME FITNESS - JT CENTRALE CHECK

C-000-062301 CARON, BRUCE 100% BEFORE SHIPPING BLK4 LOT 6, TAGAYTAY HEIGHTS, 

Tagaytay - Cavite, IV-A, PH, 4120

C-000-427374 AF24 SANTA CRUZ INC. CHECK ONE SAN MIGUEL AVE., PASIG CITY 

PH

C-000-945686 CONELIO, SUSAN COD 8329 Undalo St. Phase 4 Marcello 

Green Village, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1375

C-000-470664 YAP, JUANITA COD 103 General Mascardo St.Edsa 

Balintawak , Caloocan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, ph, 1400

C-000-665019 YU, HENRY COD 655 Jose Abad Santos St. Little 

Baguio, San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, 

ph, 1500

C-000-195519 CO, JEFFREY COD 24 Wack Wack St. Addition hills, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1550

C-000-831887 BATASAN HILLS SKY FITNESS INC. COD UNIT 23, EVER COMMONWEALTH 

CENTER BRGY. BATASAN HILLS, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

010-014-247-000

C-000-802247 PRESIDENT 'S GYM 365, INC. COD Carmela Valley Executive Bldg. 9th 

Lacson St., Bacolod - Negros 

Occidental, VI, PH, 6100
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C-000-407719 MEGAWORLD CORPORATION - ONE 

MADISON PLACE TOWER 1

COD Mandurriao Road Iloilo Business Park, , 

Iloilo City - Iloilo

C-000-816265 VILLAFLOR, JOHN PAUL CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS CLAVERIA, Claveria - Cagayan, II, PH, 

3519

C-000-807979 AGUDA, KARLA LUISA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 3 ALVENDIA TOWNHOMES, V. CRUZ 

COR F SALVADOR ST, SAN JUAN PH

C-000-181395 AQUINO, EMEE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Tower B No 14A, Amisa Condominium, 

, Lapu-Lapu (Opon) - Cebu

C-000-762337 WONG JR, DAVID 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING

C-000-638097 THE COCO PALACE HOTEL COD San Francisco Calihan, San Pablo - 

Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4000

C-000-624268 SY, HARVEY COD 1188 Bellerue Subd. Apolonio Samson 

Road. Balintawak , Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-166422 DY, JANICE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-896779 ATIENZA, M ALEXANDER CASH #7, AUGUST STREET, 

CONGRESSIONAL VILLAGE PHASE 

1, BRGY. BAHAY TORO, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-217591 MENDOZA, JANET COD 34, ALONDRAS MIRA NILA HOMES, 

CONGRESSIONAL EXT., PASONG 

TAMO, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-893910 SARMIENTO, VITO COD 177 Seaview Drive Peninsula de Punta 

Fuego Balaytigue Batangas City - 

Batangas, IV-A, ph, 4200

C-000-165227 REGINO, CESAR CASH BRGY.MANDALAGAN, 88 

MT.MANDALAGAN ST. MOUNTAIN 

SUBD., Bacolod - Negros Occidental, 

VI, PH, 6100
C-000-881908 PINEDA, PACITA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS , #62 TUAZON AVE. POTRERO, 

Malabon - Metro Manila 1475

C-000-220143 DY, YLVANA COD Ayala Alabang Village, 206 Kamagong, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-784952 CHAN, MIA COD 366 Vicente Puyat Ave. Corinthian , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-807129 LEE, JAYSON BANK TRANSFER 11 SPEAKER E. PEREZ UNIT E, 

MAYFAIR RESIDENCES. STA MESA 

HEIGHTS, QUEZON CITY, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-182687 ONG, MARIVI COD 59 P. Florentino St. , Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-843985 BLACK, CARMEN COD 24 Lopez Jaena St. Phase 2 Ayala 

Heights Village Old Balara, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-249601 BALDOVINO, LENNETH COD

C-000-859617 ESPELETA, EMERSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT B7 LT16 , BADAJOS ST SUSANA 

HEIGHTS TUNASAN, MUNTILUPA, 

NCR, PH

C-000-289697 AF ORTIGAS AVENUE EXTENSION 

INC.

30 DAYS 009-588-930-000

C-000-222304 CUA, JOSEPH BANK TRANSFER CAPILIHAN VIRAC, JC  CUA GROUP 

OF COMPANIES, Virac - Catanduanes, 

V, Ph, 4800

C-000-258204 AFSUCAT INC. COD ONE SAN MIGUEL AVE., PASIG CITY 

PH

Page 117 of 210



Code Name Group Code Terms Address TIN
C-000-615516 SIMISIM, MARY BANK TRANSFER ONE HEMADY UNIT B9 145 , 10TH 

ST. CORNER DONA HEMADY  

BRGY. MARIANA NEW MANILA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 
C-000-602879 ALBA, CHERYL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Maria Luisa Paseo Mary Ellen, Cebu 

City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-855509 DIONISIO, CARLOS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 4 ROSE ST. LOPEZVILLE SUBD., 

MAYAMOT, ANTIPOLO CITY, IV-A, 

PH, 1870

C-000-352712 RAMOS, PATRICIA COD 17 Luz Circle Corinthian Gardens, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-903531 DE CHAVEZ, ANGELINE COD 446 B Brgy. Libjo Central , Batangas 

City - Batangas, IV-A, ph, 4200

C-000-437061 OBEN, TERESA COD 150 Fuego Drive Punta Fuego Village 

Nasugbu, Batangas City - Batangas, 

IV-A, ph, 4200

C-000-510585 ABELAR, NICOLE BANK TRANSFER 806 HARVARD ST. WACKWACK 

VILLAGE, Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-561453 NU SPORT ACADEMY INC. CASH KM53 PAN PHILIPPINE HIGHWAY, 

BRGY. MILAGROSA, CALAMBA CITY, 

LAGUNA PH

C-000-789727 SANTOS, PATRICIA CARLA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 17, BLOODSTONE STREET, ROYALE 

ESTATES, PULANG LUPA DOS, Las 

Pinas - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-152358 CLMB CONSTRUCTION COD Ormoc - Leyte, VIII, ph, 6541

C-000-959247 WIPRO I.T TOWER 1 COD Ayala Business Center Cebu City - 

Cebu, VII, ph, 6000

C-000-090584 AYANG PLACE COD , , Dumaguete - Negros Oriental

C-000-728863 ADMIRAL REALTY COMPANY INC 30 DAYS UG3 G/F SOLEMARE PARKSUITES, 

BRADCO AVE, BACLARAN, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila 1702

000-735-426-000

C-000-725965 INNOLAND TGU TOWER COD Cebu I.T Park Cebu City - Cebu, VII, 

ph, 6000

C-000-482064 GOMEZ , SHIELA COD L4 B5 Ellis St. Filinvest Home Brgy. 

Tubigan, Binan - Laguna, IV-A, ph, 

4024

C-000-048646 LOTUACO, REYNATO COD 647 J. Malgapo St., San Vicente , 

Gapan - Nueva Ecija, III, ph, 3105

C-000-120089 CALYX RESIDENCE COD Ayala Business Center Cebu City - 

Cebu, VII, ph, 6000

C-000-394047 CALYX CENTER COD Cebu I.T Park Cebu City - Cebu, VII, 

ph, 6000

C-000-848917 CO, GIOVANNI BANK TRANSFER 8 WATSON ST., AYALA HILLSIDE 

ESTATES, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-266882 OM MINDFUL CHANT INC 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGLevel 5 Main Wing, Shangri-la Mall, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1550

761-313-284-000

C-000-903316 ROCKWELL PRIMARIES 

DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

30 DAYS THE PAVILION AT ROCKWELL 

CENTER, ESTRELLA ST., Makati - 

Metro Manila 1210

C-000-803120 THE VANTAGE AT KAPITOLYO 30 DAYS THE PAVILION AT ROCKWELL 

CENTER, ESTRELLA ST., Makati - 

Metro Manila 1210

C-000-424180 MAHEROLNAGHSH, SASAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BRGY UGONG, VALLE VERDE 1, 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600
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C-000-460909 ROBINSONS LAND CORPORATION 30 DAYS EDSA COR, ORTIGAS AVENUE, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila 1110
000-361-376-000

C-000-888109 WESTIN HOTEL SONATA 30 DAYS EDSA COR, ORTIGAS AVENUE, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila 1110

C-000-318206 CUA, JOEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT GOLDEN CITY SUBD., LOT 11 

BLOCK 4 PHASE 6, Taytay - Rizal, 

IV-A, Ph, 1920

C-000-359229 CHUA, JERICO P. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 10 BONIFACIO, AYALA HEIGHT 

VILLAGE OLD BALARA, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-373961 VISA PHILIPPINES BUSINESS 

PROCESSING CENTER, CORP

30 DAYS UNIT 1501P FIVE E-COM CENTER, 

PACIFIC DRIVE, MOA COMPLEX, 

Pasay - Metro Manila 1308

009-139-019-0000

C-000-906666 TANCHAY, CAROLINE COD 8 Floor Ore Central Building, Taguig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-108380 ABIGAN, JANICE COD 89 Scout Rallos St. Brgy. Sacred Heart, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-750802 TAN, SHIRLEY COD 74F Esteban Abada St.Loyola heights, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-871373 DELOS SANTOS, WILSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT LOT 16 BLK 9 SAGE, PHASE 10 

GREENWOODS EXECUTIVE 

VILLAGE, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-311414 JOSE, JENNIFER MARIE COD Unit 605 Asia Tower Condo Benavidez 

St. Paseo De Roxas , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 0733-0739

C-000-118152 FABRO, TANYUGENE COD 1831 E. Paz Guazon St. Otis Paco, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1000

C-000-106522 AGABIN, ANALYN COD 1099 TLA Bldg. Molave St. Tondo, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1000

C-000-044694 LIBROJO, RENE COD 23 Lanzones Drive Ayala west Gate 

Heights, Silang - Cavite, IV-A, ph, 4118

C-000-682562 BICOL BIOMASS ENERGY 

CORPORATION

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT PILI, NEW SAN ROQUE, Pili - 

Camarines Sur, V, PH, 4418
432894956

C-000-138788 TAN, CARLITO CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 8 F BENITEZ, PASADENA INFRONT 

OF QUADRILLON VILLA, SAN JUAN 

CITY PH

C-000-211667 TAN, RENAULT 30 DAYS Unit 20 Cambridge Place 23 B 

Mariposa St., Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-210666 NAVAREZ, MAYNARD CASH CAMPO TRESE , YULO AVENUE, 

CALAMBA LAGUNA, LUZ, Ph

C-000-977800 SANTIAGO , WILLY COD , 201 Dalisay St. Corner Bacood Sta. 

Mesa Manila, Manila - Metro Manila

C-000-715395 AZIZA PARADISE HOTEL PALAWAN CHECK BM ROAD BRGY SAN MANUEL 

Puerto Princesa - Palawan, IV-B, PH, 

5300

424470093002

C-000-543867 CLETO, EUGENE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT #18 SCT. MADRINAN ST. 

SOUTH TRIANGLE , Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-649928 CHUA, JOCELYN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT KAMAGONG ST. EMPLOYEES 

VILLAGE, BRGY. GULANG-GULANG, 

Lucena - Quezon

C-000-389405 APTITUD INC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 11 P. Burgos Street, Batangas City - 

Batangas, IV-A, PH, 4200
010-040-596-001

C-000-147348 EASTERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

PHILIPPINES, INC.

CHECK 316 SEN. GIL J. PUYAT AVE, 

SALCEDO VILLAGE, Makati - Metro 

Manila 1200

000-451-549-000
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C-000-260196 CUSI, PAUL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #31, DONA JULIANA FILINVEST 2, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-123998 ABALOS, LOT CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 50 A SAN LORENZO, KAPITOLYO, 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-780530 AERODYNAMIC REALTY PRO CORP CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 612, QUEZON AVE. SERVICE ROAD, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

513-518-000

C-000-244503 QUAN, JAN RAVEN D CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1-10, MARIETTA ST. EDEN COURT 

SUBDIVISION BALUBARAN, 

Valenzuela - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1440
C-000-518449 HERNANDEZ, JUSTIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT ALMUND NUT ST. COR. MAYOR GIL 

FERNANDO AVE SAN ROQUE, 

Marikina - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1800
C-000-299102 TAN, BILL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 7, FREEPRESS ST. WEST 

TRAIANGLE, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-757958 OSIT, OMER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 9, BORMAN ST DONA FAUSTINA 

VILLAGE TANDANG SORA, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-720000 SUMILANG, FRANCESCA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-560189 SANTOS, ROLEX CASH Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-451375 SY, CELESTE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-812741 JACQUILINE  TAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT SAN JUAN CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-509199 ANGELES, LISA CASH Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

C-000-089878 SOOP, LEE YOUNG CASH Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1300

C-000-309211 CHUA , PRINCESS SIA CHECK 54 GILMORE AVENUE 12TH ST. 

NEW MANILA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-491827 BAUTISTA, REINIER COD Block 8 Lot 23 Area 3 Brgy. Langaray 

Langos, Malabon - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1409

C-000-565857 DYSUN, ALLEN BANK TRANSFER 92 DAPITAN ST. CORNER BANAWE 

ST., QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-910381 AMF ELECTRONICS & SERVICES CASH 9 MAHARLIKA INFANTA HWY, 

CAINTA RIZAL PH

C-000-559833 LASET, REDENTOR COD 24  Don Jesus Blvd. Alabang Hills, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1770

C-000-824259 ONG, JOCELYN BANK TRANSFER 64 Delgado St. BF Homes Brgy. Spirit, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-622663 AYALA, ALFREDO COD 1338 Caballero St. Dasmariñas Village, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739

C-000-850736 THE PALISADES MAKATI COD 107 Perea, Legaspi Village, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 0733-0739

C-000-249361 MAKATI MEDICAL CENTER COD Amorsolo Street, Legazpi Village, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739

C-000-079602 LIVE WELL FUNCTIONAL HEALTH 

CLINIC

COD Unit 903 Centuria Medical Makati Gen. 

Luna cor. Salamanca St. Poblacion, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739
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C-000-356441 BLANCO, MICHELLINE CHECK 48 KENNEDY ST., NORTH 

GREENHILLS , San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-005689 JR. VICTORIA, ALFREDO CHECK 533 J. SALINGA ST. FORMERLY 

KAPOK ST., BRGY. BARANGKA 

ITAAS , Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1550
C-000-576134 WANG, ZHAOHUA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 10, URDANETA AVE URDANETA 

VILLAGE, MAKATI, NCR, PH

C-000-837218 FELIPE, JAPHET CASH 41 3RD, ST WEST TAPINAC, 

OLONGAPO CITY PHI

C-000-423363 DURBAN REALTY CORPORATION 30 DAYS 006-519-884-000

C-000-818171 MAHOGANY PARK CLARK 30 DAYS CLARK FREEFORT ZONE, PRINCE 

BALAGTAS AVE. KALAYAAN 

DOLORES CREEK, Mabalacat - 

Pampanga, III, PH, 2010

006-519-884-000

C-000-937660 SAMPANG, RICO COD 592 DAGAT ST. SAN ANTONIO, 

Guagua - Pampanga, III, PH, 2003

C-000-752382 CASTRO, PAUL CASH #14, BAGUIO RD, PHILAM HOMES, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-292416 ALCOBER, SHEELAH DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-525928 BALISI, ANTONIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT JUNE 30 ST. CONGRESSIONAL 

VILLAGE BRGY BAHAY TORO, 

QUEZON CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-361337 GABIONZA, ATTY. SANTIAGO COD 38 Cayetano Arellano St., Ayala 

Heights Vill.,, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-699590 VEDAR, MARLON COD 98 B Brgy. Iba , Silang - Cavite, IV-A, 

PH, 4118

C-000-446393 AGRAVANTE, NATHANIEL COD 1668-1672 Bambang St. Sta. Cruz, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-015211 STREEGAN, LISSA MARIE DURAÑO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-476616 WILSON FITNESS INC. 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL 3RD LEVEL G SQUARE BLDG. 

WILSON ST. GREENHILLS, San Juan 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

009-488-518-00

C-000-216519 FAIRWAYS TERRACES 60 DAYS Villamor Airbase, Pasay - Metro Manila, 

NCR, ph, 1300

C-000-542096 BLIVING FITNESS INC. 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL 90 NPSC BLDG DONA SOLENAD 

AVE. BETTER LIVING SUBD. DON 

BOSCO, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375

009-462-349-000

C-000-404869 MORO LORENZO FITNESS CENTER COD ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-681579 ROSETE, REINER COD 45 Tanguile St. Montevista Subdivision, 

Marikina - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1800

C-000-057796 YU, ANDREW CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS UNIT 1-I VICTORIA EXECUTIVE 

MANSION , 6TH ST. CORNER 

VICTORIA AVENUE NEW MANILA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 
C-000-196938 INTERIOR, RICARDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #10 WILLIAMSON ST. FILINVEST 

BATASAN HILLS, QUEZON CITY, 

NCR, PH

C-000-965124 BALATBAT, JOSEPH CASH Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-584660 ROJAS, GERLIE CASH Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1300
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C-000-123475 LATO , KENNETH S. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1531-41 , GENERAL LUNA ST, 

PACO,MANILA, NCR, Phi

C-000-469173 UTTAMCHANDANI, SONIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 25 MARGARITA ST MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-729332 LUY, ENRIQUE JR. COD 15 KITANLAD ST. , QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-017256 TORRES, GOMER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT DIOCCSAN SHRINE OF SAN 

VICENTE FERRER, BRGY MAMATID, 

Cabuyao - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4025

C-000-699237 RICAFORTE, PSSG. RUEL COD FITNESS CENTER CAMP CRAME 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-214286 ALCARAZ, ALYSZON COD 3 San Simon St. Capitol 8 Subdivision 

Brgy. Pineda, Pasig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, ph, 1600

C-000-453408 TAN, BENICE LYN SING COD

C-000-928322 CONSTELLATION AUTO REPAIR SHOP 

INC

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1747 EVANGELISTA ST, BANGKAL, 

MAKATI CITY, NCR, PH
000-138-193-000

C-000-139567 GO, NATHANIEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 885 , G. APACIBLE ST. ERMITA , 

Manila - Metro Manila

C-000-707639 ALDAY, JESREEL BANK TRANSFER 1345 JOASMERRAY SUBD. 

PUTATAN, MUNTINLUPA CITY PH

C-000-643685 JUAN, JUDITH BANK TRANSFER Polanco Farm Fresh Eggs Outlet, 

Quezon Ave. Bara, Dipolog - 

Zamboanga del Norte, IX, PH, 7100

C-000-897066 K SQUAD FITNESS INC. CASH 968 AURORA BLVD. PROJECT 3, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-850999 ANYTIME FITNESS - ANONAS CASH

C-000-794404 ROMUALDEZ, ALFRED CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BRGY.88, SAN JOSE, Tacloban - 

Leyte, VIII, Ph, 6500

C-000-666526 TAN, HUEBERT COD 3 Ocampo St. Corinthian Gardens, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-791482 TEPASE, DANIEL COD Martin Posadas Ave. Brgy. Taloy San 

Carlos, Pangasinan ph

C-000-454879 CK GLOBAL FIT AND WELLNESS INC. CASH 2ND FLR. PANORAMA 

TECHNOCENTER NO. 1029 EDSA 

BRGY. VETERANS VILLAGE, 

QUEZON CITY PH
C-000-794760 ANYTIME FITNESS - PANORAMA CASH

C-000-467796 TACLAN, RYAN CASH MERVILLE, PARANAQUE, NCR, PHI

C-000-793329 BAKING, ARCHIE CASH CAMP CRAME QUEZON CITY (ANTI 

KIDNAPPING GROUP), Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-609781 ONG, JACQUELINE COD

C-000-249137 RAZON, JESUS COD

C-000-970412 RAZON, JESUS COD 83 Mabolo St. Mayapa Village 1 Brgy. 

Pasong Tamo, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1100
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C-000-715648 RIVERA, XAVIER MARLON CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS EDSA CALOOCAN CITY, 117 

MARIANO PONCE ST., Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, Ph, 1000

C-000-501108 UNIVERSITY TOWER 1 COD 829-831 Moret Street, Sampaloc, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1000

C-000-026175 LU, REENA BANK TRANSFER 10-2 BALMORI ST. SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-281337 ROSARIO, CRISTINA COD 46-A Road 10 Corner Alley 26 Project 

6, Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, 

ph, 1100

C-000-689370 ANYTIME FITNESS BACOLOD 2 COD 2nd Fl. T.U Bldg. Corner B.S Aquino 

Drive Lacson St. Bacolod - Negros 

Occidental, VI, ph, 6100

C-000-021819 DELO SANTOS, MONTIEL BANK TRANSFER UNIT 3902 TOWER 1, PIONEER 

HIGHLANDS CONDOMINIUM, 

PIONEER COR., MADISON STREET, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 
C-000-707870 AMPIL, BERNARDO CASH Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1300

C-000-877421 QUE, RODRIGO JR. COD 135 Prenza National Hi-way , Cauayan 

- Isabela, II, PH, 3305

C-000-848728 KINGSVILLE PROPERTY HOLDINGS 

INC.

COD University Pad Residences, 912 Pablo 

Ocampo Street Malate, Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1000

C-000-414581 ONG, LINO COD 77 C Maysilo Circle, Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1550

C-000-881064 PAMINTUAN, RICARDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 12 , BROMELEA ST VERDANA 

HOMES MOLINO, Bacoor - Cavite, 

IV-A, PHI, 4102

C-000-166042 TACLAN, RYAN CASH MERVILLE, PARANAQUE CITY, NCR, 

PHI

C-000-413424 LHUILLIER, JOANNA CHECK

C-000-791620 CHINGCUANCO, LOUIS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 38 MACOPA ST., BRGY.SANTO 

DOMINGO, QUEZON CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-502992 ABELLa, ruth CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-296280 LADRIDO, ERNESTO LORENZO BANK TRANSFER 333, SAN BARTOLOME ST. AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-728318 LAO, LESTER COD 68 Highland Drive Blue Ridge A 

Quezon City Manila - Metro Manila, 

NCR, ph, 1000

C-000-372122 TAN, ANN STEPHANIE COD 155 Arcadia Ave. Quezon City Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1000

C-000-941237 PADILLA, ALEXANDRA COD 137 Ortigas Ave. Ortigas Subd. Quezon 

City Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1000

C-000-321935 SKY SYNERGY HEALTH VENTURES 

INC.

COD VICTONETA AVENUE, POTRERO, 

MALABON CITY PH
010-419-847-000

C-000-323883 ANYTIME FITNESS - AF MALABON COD

C-000-727670 CELEBRITY SPORTS PLAZA INC. 30 DAYS DELTA DR. MATANDANG BALARA, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-714587 SY, JOHN SHERWIN COD #3 KAY TALISE STREET, BRGY. SAN 

DIONISIO, SUCAT ROAD,, Paranaque 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1375
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C-000-499613 MCKINLEY WEST VILLAGE 

HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.

30 DAYS MCKINLEY WEST VILLAGE, 

MCKINLEY WEST ESTATE, BGC, 

TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-633311 VERANO, MARLON CASH SMDC FIELD RESIDENCES UNIT, 

7888A BLDG. 8 7TH FLR. SANTOS 

AVE, Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1375
C-000-405823 THE SAPPHIRE BLOC, COD Sapphire Road, Garnet Road and Onyx 

Road, Brgy. San Antonio Ortigas 

Center Pasig City Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1000
C-000-462601 LOPEZ, CELINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT RODRIGUEZ AVE BANGKAL , 

MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-078747 SPLENDIDO GARDEN COD 146 H.V Dela Costa St. Salcedo 

Village, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-659292 BUENA VIDA RESORT COD Mlalapascua, Daan Bantayan

C-000-685012 LACSON, JONATHAN COD 405 Acacia Ave Ayala Alabang 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1770

C-000-302383 ANYTIME FITNESS JUPITER COD 120 Jupiter, GF-2F, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-617588 YU, JASON HAROLD CASH

C-000-757969 MANDARIN PLAZA HOTEL COD Archbishop Reyes Ave, Cebu City - 

Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-869958 REYES, EDNA COD 14 Crisostomo Street Mayamot 

Sumulong Hiighway Antipolo Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1000

C-000-103686 TAN, JEAN UN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-098982 TAN, DENNIS COD 3002 J Pimentel St. Brgy. 5 Daet - 

Camarines Norte, V, ph, 4600

C-000-233293 WATANABE, CHIHO BANK TRANSFER 32C SHANG GRAND TOWER, 

PEREA STREET, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-259141 , DC CASH Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-211206 SINGWIN TRADING CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000 197-303-373-000

C-000-867778 CALIXTO, DERRICK COD 1615 CYPRESS ST., DASMARIÑAS 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-158335 FORTIS GLOBAL FITNESS INC. CASH UNIT 203-205 2ND FLR HEMADY 

SQUARE E RODRIGUEZ COR. 

HEMADY, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-392695 EASTWOOD LE GRAND 1 COD Union St. Eastwood Expansion Brgy. 

Bagumbayan Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-317210 GABRIEL, KRISTINE COD

C-000-797273 LEGASPI, JEORGIE ARVIN S. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT PUROK KATUPARAN 3RD 

AVE,TEACHER VILLAGE,, 

MAGUGPO SOUTH, TAGUM CITY PH

C-000-203427 TUAZON, JOSEPH EDWARDO JR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT L12 AIOLA WEST LAKESHORE, 

MEXICO, PAMPANGA CITY PH

C-000-559307 FLOREZA, GINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 41 HILLSIDE DRIVE BLUE RIDGE A 

SUBD, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-541139 TESNADO, BENSON BANK TRANSFER DPWH BATANGAS 3 DEO, J 

GONZALES ST. BRGY. 4, TANAUAN, 

BATANGAS, IV-A, PH, 4232

C-000-194947 DY, SANDY COD #37 SAINT CHARBEL EXECUTIVE 

VILLAGE, MINDORO AVENUE, 

QUEZON CITY, MADISON DRIVE, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila
C-000-883278 FABREGAS, JULIA COD #99 SOLIVEN III EXT., LOYOLA 

GRAND VILLAS, QUEZON CITY 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-643236 CHING, MARIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 21 ALBANY ST. NORTH 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - La Union, I, 

PH, 2514

C-000-348992 SY, RICKY COD 2412 BOUGAINVILLA ST. 

DASMARINAS VILLAGFE, MAKATI 

CITY Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-353004 TULIAO, ALICIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Navotas - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1409

C-000-500059 SIA, JOEL CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 18F PALANZA ST, BRGY SANTOL, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-614723 RESIDENTIAL RESORT 

CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION INC.

COD RESIDENTIAL RESORT NEWPORT 

CITY VILLAMOR AIR BASE, Pasay - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-921730 MARSHALL, JOAN COD 9 Triangle Casa Milan Greater largo 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-371837 PEREDO, AYESA BANK TRANSFER #16-18 MT. CARMEL ST.,  FILINVEST 

1 SUBD.,  BRGY. BATASAN HILLS, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-863905 PANCHO, BONG CASH BALIUAG BULACAN CITY PH

C-000-652150 ANG, CATHERINE COD 28B CASA VERDE, VALLE VERDE 1, 

LANUZA ST., PASIG CITY Pasig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-632994 MAKATI MEDICAL CENTER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 2, AMORSOLO STREET LEGASPI 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI
000-130-130-000

C-000-256315 GLORIOSO, LIMUEL CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS BLOCK 1, LOT 18 MONTEBELLO 

CIUDAD DE CALAMBA BRGY 

PUNTA, Calamba - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 

4027
C-000-740654 DELA PAZ, JESSICA 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING26B EAST TOWER ONE, 

SERENDRA,MCKINLEY PARKWAY, 

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1630

C-000-104739 DIONISIO, JETHRO COD #177 CAPTAIN ROJA ST., SAN JUAN 

CITY PH

C-000-470573 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES 

COLLEGE OF HUMAN KINETICS

COD ROXAS AVE. DILIMAN, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-242076 UY, JERRY COD 6 Zalameda St., Corinthian Garden, 

Quezon City Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-296144 ESCALA SALCEDO COD

C-000-725449 ESCALA SALCEDO COD 144 Leviste Street Salcedo Village 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739

C-000-379047 TAN, MICHELLE CHUA COD 122 WILSON CIRCLE VILLAGE, 

WILSON ST., SAN JUAN San Juan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-664629 LIZO, CHRISTOPHER C. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 113 CARMELITE ST., MERVILLE 

SUBDIVISION, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-960051 VIOLAGO, JOSEPH GILBERT BANK TRANSFER BRGY. MALASIN, , San Jose - Nueva 

Ecija, III, PH, 3121
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C-000-657758 YU, RICHARD CO 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 128 WILSON CIRCLE ST, 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-319407 MAKATI NORTH HOTEL VENTURES, 

INC.

COD 3F ALVEO CORPORATE CENTER 

28TH, BGC, TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-688632 ANYTIME FITNESS - LUCENA CASH

C-000-765392 APTITUD INC. CASH SHELL LUCENA DIVERSION, 

MAHARLIKA HIGHWAY, BRGY. 

GULANG GULANG , LUCENA CITY 

PH
C-000-808923 SANTOS, GERTRUDES COD 9 Spain St. Loyola Grand Villas Brgy. 

Pansol Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, ph, 1100

C-000-451726 ALPAPARA, PAOLO CASH 1503 JASMINE BUILDING ONE 

SERENDRA, 11TH AVE. CORNER 

32ND STREET, Buenavista - Bohol

C-000-030596 SANTOS, CAROLYN COD 6 DON NARCISO ST. DON ENRIQUE 

SUBD. BRGY. HOLY SPIRIT 

COMMONWEALTH QUEZON CITY 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 
C-000-247975 SUNLY PROPERTIES INC CHECK 221278508000

C-000-455291 ROBLES, AURORA COD 2 Atlas St. Acropolis Subd. Libis 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1100

C-000-254936 UY, KERBY BANK TRANSFER 17 GOLD AVE, GOLDEN VILLAGE 

CARMEN, CAGAYAN DE ORO, X, PHI

C-000-209066 LUA, BOBBY COD #17 Aries St. Bel-Air 3 Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, ph, 0733-0739

C-000-640462 MEDINA, AMY GRUBA COD #80 BATO BATO ST., MIRANILA 

HOMES, CONGRESSIONAL, 

QUEZON CITY Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-595309 GAC ATATRAK ALL WAYS LOGISTICS 

INC

CASH LIPA BATANGAS, IV-A, PH, 4217 009-891-927

C-000-982451 YU, CHARLTON L. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739

C-000-896651 ABIGAIL RESOURCES CORP BANK TRANSFER 2176, PARAISO ST, DASMARINAS 

VILL, MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI
003499646000

C-000-381216 BITONG, DINAH COD #59 SPINACH STREET, CELERY 

VALLE VERDE 5, PASIG CITY Pasig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-987846 GARCES, APOLLO COD UNIT 8 NO. 945 LUNA MENCIAS 

STREET, MANDALUYONG CITY 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550
C-000-577355 RICASA, FIDES AMOR COD 42 ALPINE ST., MERVILLE PARK 

SUBD., PARANAQUE CITY 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-824902 DE GUZMAN, DJ CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS#7 JOYA ST. CONRINTHIAN 

GARDENS, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-461511 SENIOR HUB COD

C-000-143411 REYES, ERICA COD UNIT 2502A, THE RITZ TOWERS 

AYALA AVE, MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-767701 SIENA, JERRY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 7 HOLLY ST., MAHOGANY PLACE 3, 

ACACIA ESTATES, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-734292 ABALOS, BENHUR COD #18 MALAYA ST., BRGY. PLAINVIEW, 

MANDALUYONG CITY Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1550
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C-000-238695 MANAOIS, LAWRENCE COD #16 RUSSIA ST., BETTERLIVING 

SUBD., PARANAQUE CITY 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-422812 HISCAR INSURANCE GENERAL 

AGENCY SERVICE

CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSUNIT 2123 JOYA SOUTH TOWER, 

PLAZA DRIVE, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

003882207

C-000-683229 FABREGAS, REBECCA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 2123 JOYA SOUTH TOWER , 

PLAZA DRIVE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-721644 CHUNG, ANDREA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 22 COOLIDGE ST., GREENHILLS 

WEST, San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1500

C-000-602560 AVESTRONICS INDUSTRIAL SALES & 

SERVICES INC

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500
006919171000

C-000-448798 QUIAZON, ARVIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-933308 GALANG, FRANCIS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-422523 FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-891486 BASCON, PATRIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-955960 WIPRO CEBU GAGFA TOWER COD F. Cabahug St. Brgy. Kasambangan, 

Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-494207 SY, ELEANOR BANK TRANSFER 2412 BOUGAINVILLA STREET 

DASMARIÑAS VILLAGE , MAKATI 

CITY PH

C-000-459672 CHAN, REBECCA COD #22D SCT. DE GUIA ST., BRGY. 

LAGING HANDA, QUEZON CITY 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-928083 YEO, JOHN COD 41F 121 ONE LEGASPI PARK RADA 

ST. LEGASPI, VILLAGE, MAKATI 

CITY PH

C-000-700722 ABALOS, EILEEN COD #3 ARGENTINA STREET, LOYOLA 

GRAND VILLAS, MARIKINA Marikina - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1800

C-000-527727 SAN DIEGO, JOSEPH BANK TRANSFER 40 MACTAN ST. AYALA HEIGHTS, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-024722 REYES, ERICA COD 2502A, THE RITZ TOWERS AYALA 

AVE, MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-151982 LAO, JULIAN BANK TRANSFER 77 HIGHLAND DRIVE BLUE RIDGE A, 

SUBDIVISION, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-930638 BATUNGBACAL, AVEL CASH TAGUIG CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-769310 BUXTON, JONATHAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-646997 SIAO, FRANCES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-773879 SISON , JOHN MARK D BANK TRANSFER THE ASIA TOWER, PASEO DE 

ROXAS COR. BUENAVIDEZ ST. 

LEGAZPI VILLAGE , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-639709 BEUERLE, JAMES BANK TRANSFER 1461 CALUMPANG ST. DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-366265 CHAN, RITCHIE CASH UNIT B HORSESHOE CREST 3, ST 

PETER , Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1100
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C-000-757577 MANTOLINO, JOEY BANK TRANSFER #1 ABELARDO ST. SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-367979 NGO, JEROME 30 DAYS 231 ROOSEVELT AVENUE  Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-820583 CO SAY, ERVIN C BANK TRANSFER UNIT 8A WEST TOWER ONE 

SERENDRA 11TH AVE BGC TAGUIG, 

LUZ, PH

C-000-430610 RECTO, ERIC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1275 GLADIOLA ST DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-790270 CASTELLOTI, JULIE BANK TRANSFER ROCKWELL , BRGY POBLACION 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-805197 GONZALES, PETER BANK TRANSFER 134 13TH AVENUE CUBAO Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-960430 NICHOLS, JOHN BANK TRANSFER 150 SARANGANI ST ALABANG 

VILLAGE Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-695538 RUBIO, CARLOS BANK TRANSFER UNIT 6D URDANETA APARTMENTS 

6735 AYALA AVE, CORNER 

RECOLLECTOS STREET, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-117447 SIA , JEFFREY 15 DAYS 621 ACACIA AVENUE, AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-174297 CUCUECO, CLARISSE BANK TRANSFER U433 CHATEAU VERDE 

CONDOMINIUM, VALLE VERDE 1, 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1600

C-000-127294 NGO, JIMMY BANK TRANSFER UNIT 2409 RAFFLES RESIDENCES , 

MAKATI AVENUE , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-061626 FLOIRENDO, ANTONIO BANK TRANSFER 5 Insular Vill. Phase 1 Lanang, Davao 

City - Davao del Sur, XI, PH, 8000

C-000-470825 BARRIENTOS, FELIX BANK TRANSFER PH103 AMAPOLA ST BEL AIR 

VILLAGE 3 Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-875539 ANT SAVVY CREATIVES INC. BANK TRANSFER 52 SAFFRON ST MAHOGANY PLACE 

3, ACACIA ESTATES,, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1630

008 920 826 000

C-000-653680 GREATLIFE HOTEL & LEISURE CORP. BANK TRANSFER 341 MABOLO STREET AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-159529 DAY 1 TECH, INC. BANK TRANSFER 64 THOMAS STREET, 

MULTINATIONAL VILLAGE Paranaque 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1375

010-326-116

C-000-874682 TAN, KARL CASH 23 JEFFERSON ST., GREENHILLS 

WEST, , San Juan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1500

C-000-265754 LEE, RONALD CASH 10 NARRA ST, MCKINLEY HILL 

VILLAGE, Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1630

C-000-072348 GONZALEZ, ALFREDO CASH 2325 MAKOPA STREET, 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-371692 LIONG, SHEENA BANK TRANSFER 728 JACKIELOU AVENUE CORNER, 

DIAMANTE STREET ACKIELOU 

VILLAGE, BF HOMES, Paranaque - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1375
C-000-883993 KUA, ATKIMSON CASH 18 MARYLAND STREET, CUBAO, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1100

C-000-258004 TING , DOREEN BANK TRANSFER 16 BRIONES STREET, SAN 

LORENZO VILLAGE, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-013179 MARCELO, SARAH BANK TRANSFER AVIDA TOWERS VITA TOWER 1, 

VERTIS NORTH Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-871627 BAUNTO, HAPSAH BANK TRANSFER 5D K-6TH BRGY WEST KAMIAS  

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-278430 VITO, JOSEPH BANK TRANSFER 3596 BATAS ST. BACOOD STA.MESA 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-466121 VALTE, ABIGAIL BANK TRANSFER BLK 81 LOT 28 BRGY RIZAL, 

BLUEBERRY STREET, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-402647 JAVIER, MARIA VICTORIA CRUZ BANK TRANSFER 93 SAMPAGUITA STREET VALLE 

VERDE 2 Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1600

C-000-888097 SINGSON, MARDI BANK TRANSFER 77 C SALVADOR VARSITY HILLS 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-635838 MENDEZ, MYLA BANK TRANSFER Unit 7A 8 Forbestown Road,, 

BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY, Taguig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1630

C-000-642110 AF WESTBOROUGH CORP. COD SILANG CAVITE, Cavite City - Cavite, 

IV-A, PHI, 4100

C-000-200667 NIETO, LISA BANK TRANSFER UNIT 15 LUXURY PLAZA 101 

CELERY DRIVE, VALLE VERDE 5, 

BARANGAY UGONG, Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1600
C-000-245736 CU UNJIENG, CHRIS BANK TRANSFER 3 PARAKEET, SWALLOW 

GREENMEADOWS SUBD E. ROD JR 

AVE UGONG NORTE, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100
C-000-469532 REYES , ENRICO BANK TRANSFER , 93 DAPITAN STREET STA MESA 

HEIGHT, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-403900 UY, CLIFFORD BANK TRANSFER 42C UNIT 4, SCOUT MADRINAN 

STREET, SOUTH TRIANGLE, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-070920 TAN, JEANETTE BANK TRANSFER 374 BUENCAMINO ST. SAN MIGUEL , 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1000

C-000-120852 HENSON, DR. THERESA BANK TRANSFER UNIT 2404-A SKYLAND PLAZA 

CONDOMINIUM, GIL PUYAT AVENUE 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

0733-0739
C-000-513840 TAN, EDWARD BANK TRANSFER 2 TAFT ST. GREENHILLS WEST 

SUBDIVISION, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1500

C-000-046802 HEO, SIMON BANK TRANSFER UNIT 44B ONE ROXAS TRIANGLE, 

PASEO DE ROXAS Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-858941 LIM, CARLO BANK TRANSFER NO 202 PASADENA ST, San Juan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1500

C-000-830470 HYPRO CONSTRUCTION AND DEVT. 

CORP.

BANK TRANSFER 97 KENNEDY ST NORTH 

GREENHILLS San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

206678173000

C-000-796231 MUNOZ, CHRISTOPHER CASH  248 ROMUALDEZ ST, Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1550

C-000-539026 CHENG, JENNIFER BANK TRANSFER UNIT 2906 , EDADES TOWER AND 

GARDEN VILLAS ROCKWELL Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-853986 KENG, ARIAN CASH 550 HOLY CROSS STREET 

GREENHILLS EAST VILLAGE  

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1550
C-000-620578 JV CO CASH 1446 CALUMPANG ST. DASMARINAS 

VILL, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

0733-0739

C-000-631954 LIM, RANDALL CASH 850 ALVARADO ST . UNIT 1004 

BINONDO PLAZA BLDG . BINONDO, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1000

C-000-703558 YAM, JUSTIN BANK TRANSFER UNIT 3D STRATA 30P SUITES, P. 

GUEVARRA STREET, San Juan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1500
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C-000-513327 CHUA, ANDREW BANK TRANSFER UNIT L MIRANILA TOWNHOMES,  77 

BONI SERRANO BAGON LIPUNAN 

NG CRAME, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100
C-000-479517 NGO, STEPHEN CASH 35 ARIES STREET BEL AIR 3, Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-211525 FARILLAS, ERICSON CASH UNIT 58A TOWER 1  ST FRANCIS 

SHANGRI LA PLACE CONDO,  

FRANCIS ST., BGRY. WACK WACK, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, 
C-000-058005 MIGUEL FUEURMANN CASH UNIT 58A TOWER 1  ST FRANCIS 

SHANGRI LA PLACE CONDO,  

FRANCIS ST., BGRY. WACK WACK, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, 
C-000-991674 GONZALEZ, MONIQUE BORJA CASH 1386 PALM AVENUE, DASMARIÑAS 

VILLAGE Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-667314 ONG, MARWARD CARTER CASH 530A CALBAYOG ST. , Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1550

C-000-722555 LU, LYN BANK TRANSFER 72 11TH STREET RESIDENCES NEW 

MANILA, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-164193 MARAMARA, CARLA G BANK TRANSFER 147 LAUAN ST AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-282182 CUA, JAY CHECK ON DELIVERY 5 PALMERA STREET VALLE VERDE 

4, Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1600

C-000-595790 DE CLARO, IRIS SALONGA BANK TRANSFER 44 MAGALLANES AVENUE 

MAGALLANES VILLAGE Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-250748 SYQUIA, PATRICIA ANNE M BANK TRANSFER 245 LANGKA ST AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-281037 ACOSTA, FRANKLIN CARLO CASH 64 URBANO ST., PHILAND SUBD., 

BGY. PASONG TAMO Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-612788 SONGCO, STEPHEN S BANK TRANSFER 151 PILI DRIVE AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-143025 QUINDAY, JAKE BANK TRANSFER MONDELEZ PHILIPPINES 8378 DR.A 

SANTOS AVE. Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-943896 JAKE  QUINDAY BANK TRANSFER MONDELEZ PHILIPPINES 8378 DR.A 

SANTOS AVE. Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-253829 QUINDAY, JAKE BANK TRANSFER MONDELEZ PHILIPPINES 8378 DR.A 

SANTOS AVE. Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-266444 YAO, ALEXANDER CASH 86 MAYON STREET, CORNER M 

CUENCO, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-648987 LIM, VERNEY CASH BACOOD WHSE PICK UP Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1000

C-000-619064 GUERRERO, BAILEY BANK TRANSFER C1RS4 SAN FRANCISCO GARDENS 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

C-000-660380 YASAY, CAROL CASH 10 ATHENA DR, NEW ACROPOLIS 

MANILA SUBD, PM GUAZON ST., 

PACO, Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1000
C-000-780387 TAN, FERDINAND CASH 52 J RODRIGUEZ STREET, NEW 

MANILA, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-052689 LAO, MICHELLE BANK TRANSFER UNIT B ONE ERIYA PLACE, 54 12TH 

ST NEW MANILA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-755862 HO, LEONARD BANK TRANSFER 16 BUCHANAN ST., NORTH 

GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN CITY PH
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C-000-979778 YU, CAROLINE BANK TRANSFER 59 POLK STREET NORTH 

GREENHILLS San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-131719 VILLAFUERTE, DENNIS BANK TRANSFER REGINA BLDG. BONI AVENUE 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

C-000-518645 BELTRAN, MICHAEL BANK TRANSFER 12 LEXUS ST., SAINT DOMINIC 

VILLA,, San Fernando - Pampanga, III, 

PHI, 2000

C-000-716803 JASMINE HONRADO BANK TRANSFER 12 LEXUS ST., SAINT DOMINIC 

VILLA, , San Fernando - Pampanga, III, 

PHI, 2000

C-000-673104 GUILLERMO, MARCO BANK TRANSFER 15 ISRAEL ST GREENHEIGHTS 

SUBD NANGKA Marikina - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1800

C-000-223363 LUCCI, GUILLAUME BANK TRANSFER CR J.P. RIZAL & ESTRELLA, 

PROSCENIUM, LORRAINE TOWER 

45B, ROCKWELL CENTER, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-561820 QUIOGUE, MARIE ANTONETTE BANK TRANSFER 15H PARK TERRACES POINT 

TOWER WEST ST, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-338741 HYDROPURE TECH PHIL CORP UNIT CASH 310 DHI BLDG 2 , LAPU LAPU ST, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

0733-0739

007951620000

C-000-732297 VILLADOLID, SCHELMA 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #3 NARRA ST, MCKINLEY HILL 

VILLAGE, Taguig - Metro Manila 1634

C-000-038677 YNARES, MIA BANK TRANSFER 176 SWALLOW DRIVE GREEN 

MEADOWS, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-962373 CHUA, MARK 30 DAYS B2 L6 PIÑA SANTOL SUBD. STA 

MESA, Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1000

C-000-647122 SY, ANNA MARIA CASH ESSENSA CONDO, LAWTON 

TOWER 9C, 21 ST DRIVE CORNER 5 

TH AVE, Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1630
C-000-620820 RECTO, RYAN BANK TRANSFER 129 NARRA ST, AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-436414 QUINTOS, CHICKY BANK TRANSFER PACIFIC PLAZA TOWERS, UNIT 24 C, 

NORTH TOWER, 4TH AVE CRNR 

25TH ST, Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1630
C-000-393373 SOON, SHERRY MAE CASH 15 TEDDY III ST TIERRA PURA 

TANDANG SORA , Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-378282 NGO, DANILO BANK TRANSFER PACIFIC VILLAGE SUBD, 63 A 

ROXAS CHUA CIRCLE ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1770
C-000-363930 GO, JAKE BANK TRANSFER 1191 MA. OROSA STREET ERMITA  

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-985189 OCAMPO, JEFFREY CASH 312 MAKILING ST. AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-666638 DYBUNCIO, RICKY CASH DISCOVERY PRIMEA, 6749 AYALA 

AVE. Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

0733-0739

C-000-312501 CHUANICO, ARNOLD BANK TRANSFER 170 SWALLOW DRIVE 

GREENMEADOWS SUBD, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-232750 SY, MARIE FRANCHESCA CASH 5 WATSON ST AYALA HILLSIDE 

ESTATES  , Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-549944 ONGSUN, HARRIER BANK TRANSFER 16 EDADES MAKATI CITY Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-833730 GOMEZ, ALVIN BANK TRANSFER 193 N.S AMORANTO ST.  Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-070365 EALA, LEXIE BANK TRANSFER 1319 GLORIOSA STREET 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-715030 CHUA, JUSTIN BANK TRANSFER 19 WATSON ST AYALA HILLSIDE 

ESTATE Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-401674 TORDESILLAS, NOEL CASH 12 PASEO DE ROXAS ST, BEL AIR 

VILLAGE , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-155457 CONCIO, YSTACEY CASH 1610 NORTH JOYA, 28 PLAZA 

DRIVE, ROCKWELL CENTER , Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-863063 UTTAMCHANDANI, RAVI CASH 4893 PASAY ROAD DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE  , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-523176 TORDESILLAS, MANUEL CASH UNIT 4902 EDADES TOWER 

ROCKWELL CENTER  , Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-965267 GUTIERREZ, MIGUEL ALBERTO CASH 2 MOLAVE STREET SOUTH FORBES 

PARK  , Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-979975 ANGELES, JOSE BENJAMIN R CASH 8514 CAONG ST. SAN ANTONIO  

VILLAGE , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-602415 BARCELON, JASON CASH 6 NARRA ST., VALLE VERDE 3 , 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1600

C-000-858410 LICHAYTOO, ALEX CASH 2171 PARAISO STREET, 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE  , Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-648738 CONCEPCION, IZZY CASH 1276 GLADIOLA ST, DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-388641 OCAMPO, JOHN CASH 127 SARANGANI ST, AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-120464 HC AMBER ATHLETICS, INC. CASH 2 CENTRAL SQUARE, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1630
009-089-721-000

C-000-196891 KING, ARTHUR CASH , 16 BAUHINIA PLACE SOUTH 

FORBES PARK , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-140548 FERNANDEZ, MARITONI CASH 67D DON MATIAS ST.,UNIT 4D 

TURNBERRY PLACE, DON ANTONIO 

HEIGHTS SOUTH GATE, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100
C-000-016444 SAEZ, PATRICIA BAUTISTA CASH UNIT 4323, ONE ROCKWELL EAST 

TOWER, ROCKWELL  Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-122499 YEO, MARIA ANGELA CHECK ON DELIVERY 85 ACADIA ST. MCKINLEY HILL 

VILLAGE , Taguig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1630

C-000-361313 DE VERA, RAMONA LIZA BANK TRANSFER 234 CAMACHILE STREET, AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE , Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-094121 ONG, KAROL CASH 657 JOSE ABAD SANTOS, San Juan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1500

C-000-497746 NAZARENO, CERES CASH 617 MAG J A SANTOS ST. BACOOD 

STA. MESA , Manila - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1000

C-000-152785 GROH, CECILIA 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #1550 CARISSA ST, DASMARINAS 

VILL, Makati - Metro Manila 1222

C-000-350570 PASCUAL, KENNETH CASH 617 MAG J A SANTOS ST. BACOOD 

STA. MESA , Manila - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1000

C-000-694193 TINIO, ANTONIETTE CASH 12 ILONGOT ST LA VISTA  , Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100
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C-000-815224 TAN, JEFF CASH AXIS TOWER 1 UNIT PH-B (42-B)   

PIONEER ST , Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1550

C-000-331213 MANELA, MAYGWEN BANK TRANSFER 6 POMONA ST MAHOGANY PLACE 2 

ACACIA ESTATES Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH , 1630

C-000-815363 POTURNAK, RINA MARIE COD 27 TAURUS ST., BEL-AIR VILLAGE 3 

, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

0733-0739

C-000-654325 DE OCAMPO, CARA CHECK 25 MARS ST BEL AIR, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-719041 LIM, MIKE CASH 12 GRACE COURT UNIT 2B 

MARIPOSA ST, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-958538 YATCO, CHRISTOPHER CASH 505 ANONAS ST AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE  , Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-129217 USI, ANGELITO G CASH B4, L9, , ORCHIDS ST, VILLA LIISA 

HOMES, PH2, BRGY. SAN AGUSTIN 

3, Dasmarinas - Cavite, IV-A, PHI

C-000-578720 PAPA, LIEZEL BANK TRANSFER 2709A LIVINGSTONE TOWER, AQUA 

PRIVATE HULO RESIDENCES, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550
C-000-567574 TIU, JAY CASH 2 DRAGONFLY ST, VALLE VERDE, 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1600

C-000-764100 ARCILLA, SALVADOR CASH 357 BATANGAS SOUTH ST. , AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-430423 TEE, LYNNIE BANK TRANSFER 26 VICTORIA ST. MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-761371 YULO, PAT CORTEZ CASH 40B PONCE ST. SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE  Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-720393 DELA CRUZ, GWEN BANK TRANSFER 2021 EDISON STREET Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-688696 ANGEL, KHRISTINA CASH UNIT 2714 SHERIDAN TOWERS 

(SOUTH) SHERIDAN ST. BRGY. 

PINEDA , Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1600
C-000-903198 JAO, DONALD CASH NENA BUILDING, 1689 A. RIVERA 

STREET, TONDO , Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1000

C-000-260436 OREEL, NICOLAAS FREDERIK CASH AYALA SOUTHVALE VILLAGE.  

DAANG HARI, ALABANG, Muntinlupa 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-538979 TAN, ANTHONY CASH 17 WILSON ST GREENHILLS  , San 

Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1500

C-000-116167 TI, KENNETH L CASH WOODLAND ST. MCKINLEY HILL 

VILLAGE Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1630

C-000-891625 SIA, PETER CASH UNIT 3301 EAST TOWER PIONEER 

HIGHLANDS PIONEER ST 

BARANGKA ILAYA, Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1550
C-000-205999 SANTOS, IVAN CARLO BANK TRANSFER 64 MERCURY ST PHASE 2D 

CAMELLA HOMES SUBD BRGY 

SALINAS 2 Bacoor - Cavite, IV-A, PH, 

4102
C-000-682598 CONCEPCION, MA.LUISA BANK TRANSFER 507 BUENDIA RD NORTH FORBES 

PARK Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-475988 SONGCO, ANTHONY BANK TRANSFER 27 SR.PRUDENCIO DE SANTOS ST 

PHASE 6-A BF HOMES Paranaque - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-494875 SY, IVIE 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #50 HIGHLAND DRIVE, BLUE RIDGE 

A, Quezon City - Metro Manila 1109
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C-000-521514 AMANTE, LORETO BANK TRANSFER RAFIA ST COCOLAND SUBD BRGY 

DEL REMEDIO San Pablo - Laguna, 

IV-A, PH, 4000

C-000-785388 PARAGAS, POCHOLO CASH LOBBY ONE MCKINLEY PLACE 26TH 

BGC  , Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1630

C-000-887047 YAP, LESLIE 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 26 STO DOMINGO ST URDANETA 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-852906 YAP, LESLIE 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #26 STO DOMINGO ST, URDANETA 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila 1225

C-000-320888 ANGELES, JASON EMMANUELLE M BANK TRANSFER 34 JUAQUIN ST. SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-028773 NEWMAN CHEMICALS CORPORATION BANK TRANSFER 668 S.B. CABAHUG ST. MANDAUE 

CEBU  Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000
000070288

C-000-887047 YAP, LESLIE 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 26 STO DOMINGO ST URDANETA 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-836426 COHEN, RICHARD CHECK 36 MANILA BAY , ONE ROXAS 

TRIANGLE, CRUZADAS CORNER 

PASEO DE ROXAS STREETS, Makati 

- Metro Manila
C-000-072819 DIZON, GEE CASH 258, IBUNA ST  , San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1500

C-000-244168 DY, JOYCE CASH ISSAYA PREMIER, 298 RERAON ST 

LITTLE BAGUIO  , San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1500

C-000-106857 CO, PATRICIA CASH THE ALPHA SUITES TOWER 1 28D , 

AYALA AVE EXTENSION COR 

MALUGAY , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-094202 SYKI-YOUNG, MAE CASH 38 CRESTA STREET, BRGY. SIENA , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1100

C-000-027635 CU, IMELDA BANK TRANSFER 10 ADONIS ST ACROPOLIS SUBD 

BAGUMBAYAN  Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-715022 MACADANGDANG, CARLITO B BANK TRANSFER 42D HORIZON HOMES SHANGRILA 

FORT 3RD AVENUE Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-591317 SORIANO, JAY CASH 23 A. YUCHENGCO DR., PACIFIC 

MALAYAN VILLAGE  Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-668645 SANTOS, GUIA CASH 42 OXFORD LOOP HILLSBOROUGH 

ALABANG VILLAGE  Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-848607 TAN, RICHARD BANK TRANSFER , 14-D PENHURST PARKPLACE 1ST 

AVE CORNER 30TH ST , Taguig - 

Metro Manila

C-000-732741 MAGNO, CIELO BANK TRANSFER 19 DUHAT ST NORTHVIEW 2 

BATASAN HILLS  Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-837192 TIU, CHRISTOPHER BANK TRANSFER 34 5TH ST MARCO POLO MANSION 

NEW MANILA Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-801125 TANINGCO, MARGARITA FLORES CASH 40 MARLBORO ST., EAST FAIRVIEW 

SUBD , Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-250202 GARRIGOS, RITCHELE CASH UNIT 904E ONE SERENDRA CONDO. 

11TH AVE COR 32ND ST. BGC, 

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1630

C-000-734420 LEGASTO, TITO BANK TRANSFER 22 MANANSALA CORINTHIAN 

GARDENS Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-105038 HAMILTON, MIKE BANK TRANSFER 398 ONE LEGASPI PARK 121 RADA 

ST Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
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C-000-562465 NADINE MARIE HENSON CUEVAS CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-597694 LEAH ZAMORA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-081443 SHERMAINE SOON CHING CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-892759 GABE MANALO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-999577 MARIBETH MONSERRAT CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-886457 NORTHSTAR BAGS AND LUGGAGES 

CORPORATION

BANK TRANSFER 17 SOLIVEN 2 AVENUE LOYOLA 

GRAND VILLAS Marikina - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1800

237146518000

C-000-250204 MARILEN CONCEPCION / ERICA 

CONCEPCION REYES

CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-318424 CELESTINE RAMOS CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-542971 PATRICIA BALAO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-788716 NINA MERCADO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-193582 GLEN ROSS D COQUIA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-100287 MARIA CHRISTINA LARRAZABAL CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-178686 SOFIA ARANETA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-376223 LAELANY PASQUET CHIONGBIAN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-304634 MONIQUE SANTOS CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-606443 CHARLY ATIENZA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-855333 FAITH VALERINNE TAN WEE CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-552919 KATHY YAP-HUANG CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-896120 MICHELLE DE LOS DE LOS SANTOS CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-901714 MARS SACDALAN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-919434 MARK ANTHONY SABLAN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-901726 MYLA NAZARENO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-495040 LLOYD BERNARDO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
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C-000-985084 EMIL JASON TAN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-518124 MAXINE NIETO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-347186 ALANIS LICUP CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-447902 ELIZABETH ANNE M. QUERIJERO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-224836 MICAELA KRISTINA GALVEZ CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-729263 MYLENE CAPARAS CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-323696 ROMMEL ROLDAN / MAYA ROLDAN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-523627 RICHARD DY CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-493370 CHRISSIE SY CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-267002 ABIGAIL CO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-963117 MICHELLE DE CASTRO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-836583 CIARA ALYSSA M. LUANG CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-406188 MICAH SAN ANDRES CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-441998 RON HABLA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-783155 MIKAILA JULIA ASTORGA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-270304 COBY CHAN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-753945 DSG SONS GROUP INC 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGGAISANO MALL BLDG, J.P. LAUREL 

AVE, BAJADA, Davao City - Davao del 

Sur, XI, PH, 8000

000-074-902-000

C-000-619268 LIM, PATRICK BANK TRANSFER 7 C EYMARD DRIVE NEW MANILA  

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-089242 BANTUG, MARILEN CASH 12 HARDING ST WEST GREENHILLS 

, San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1500

C-000-112140 CARPIO, JOANNA CASH UNIT 707, 81 XAVIER RESIDENCES, 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1500

C-000-695104 ATMADY, JORINA BANK TRANSFER 151 O ARELLANO ST BRGY 

ADDITION HILLS  San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-515585 JOANNA ROBLES CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-658697 MARTIN GONZAGA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
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C-000-641702 PAMELA CAEDO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-720119 MARGARITA ACABAN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-218813 TANIA SON-VACA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-468205 RIZZA ANNE O. SY CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-448682 RIZZA ANNE O. SY CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-270734 JAMIE TANCHICO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-437324 LIZA LINGAN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-252832 ELLAINE HUNG CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-973411 KRYSTLE BACANI CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-094401 JAIME JOSEPH H. TRINIDAD / 

STEPHANIE S. TRINIDAD

CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-014586 MA. MICHAELA LIQUETE CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-040435 DIANA ARANETA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-971584 MARIEL JOYCE PARULAN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-424659 VALYNN LIM CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-231325 ANGELYN CARREON CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-913736 MARY ROSE CABIGAO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-187109 JAY LAGMAN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-058179 JED CEDRIC YABYABIN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-290407 FRANCESCA DE LEON CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-636197 ALVIN CRUZ CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-494330 SALVADOR QUIANZON CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-211644 JEANINE TSOI CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-783276 CHARLENE YAO CASH , RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL 

BLDG. VALERO ST. SALCEDO 

VILLAGE BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro 

Manila
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C-000-615579 JERIKA EJERCITO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-134255 VICTORIA,  CONCEPCION CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-707023 CONCEPCION, RAUL PATRICK BANK TRANSFER TOWER 1 . UNIT NO. 1720 LERATO 

CONDOMINIUM , MALUGAY ST , 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

0733-0739
C-000-258534 BESLER, CHRISTIAN BANK TRANSFER UNIT 1704 GRAND TOWER 150 

LEVISTE ST Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-069412 LAÑADA, MALOU CASH 33 FLEETWOOD ST. 

HILLSBOROUGH VILLAGE 

ALABANG. , Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1770
C-000-216322 LUCERO, GRETCHEN BANK TRANSFER UNIT 30D TOWER 3 DANSALAN 

GARDENS M VICENTE ST BGRY 

MALAMIG Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550
C-000-773265 HOLLY TREE HOLDINGS INC. 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #318 AGNO ST, AYALA ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila 1780
008-087-990-000

C-000-437484 SARCOL, NELIA CRUZ COD

C-000-496401 EMILY POLICARPIO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-596228 HANNAH GUARINO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-323884 CHRISTIAN DANIEL L. VELASCO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-771049 JAYDIE ROBLES CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-836475 KEDRICK ONG CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-262921 PENNY BONGATO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-128258 JAM CUA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-121073 SOPHIE BISCHOFF CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-708361 GLIEZELLE LAO CHAN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-674432 KIRSTEN VILLAMOR CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-732136 MARIA LOURDES QUIDANGEN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-458256 JOCELYN ESGUERRA-DEE CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-727920 KARLA TIANGCO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-867528 GARCIA, MONETTE CASH 87 MCKINLEY ROAD, MCKINLEY 

HILL VILLAGE, Taguig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1630

C-000-268258 ABOITIZ, XAVIER J BANK TRANSFER CRNR LANTANA & CHAMPACA STS 

NORTHTOWN HOMES SUBD 

TALAMBAN, Cebu City - Cebu, VII, 

PHI, 6000
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C-000-528843 TAGLE, MIKA BANK TRANSFER 18 LAPU LAPU ST MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-434071 CO, ANDREW ANTHONY BANK TRANSFER PLANET MONOPOLY VENTURES 

INC DOOR 1 & 2 CTA BLDG CORNER 

TAHIMIK DRIVE, N TORRES ST 

BRGY 15B, Davao City - Davao del 
C-000-854069 CO, ANDREW ANTHONY BANK TRANSFER PLANET MONOPOLY VENTURES 

INC DOOR 1 & 2 CTA BLDG CORNER 

TAHIMIK DRIVE, N TORRES ST 

BRGY 15B, Davao City - Davao del 
C-000-296330 DIZON, QUENNIE CASH 52G SOUTH ONE SHANGRILA PACE 

, Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1550

C-000-872738 LAGBAS, JENNIFER A CASH ILLUMINA RESIDENCES,V MAPA 

ST.,STA MESA, Manila - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1000

C-000-606399 MISRA, RAVEEN BANK TRANSFER 29 MERALCO AVE ALEXANDER 

CONDOMINIUM D1152 Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-947025 GALLEGO, CHRISTOPHER BANK TRANSFER 208 PADRE GARCIA AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-686093 HUANG, JASON BANK TRANSFER PLAZA DE LUISA SUITE A204 , 140 

RAMON MAGSAYSAY AVENUE, 

Davao City - Davao del Sur, XI, PHI, 

8000
C-000-532531 SY, MAX BANK TRANSFER 17 IMAO ST CORINTHIAN GARDENS 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-482253 FURRO, ROSALIE 100% BEFORE SHIPPING UNIT 58-D HORIZON HOMES, 3RD 

AVE, BGC, Taguig - Metro Manila 1634

C-000-102677 FORES, MALOU 100% BEFORE SHIPPING APT 4610 EDADES TOWER, 

AMORSOLO DRIVE, Makati - Metro 

Manila 1210

C-000-013477 TAN, YVONNE CASH 22 VICENTE LIM ST AYALA HEIGHTS 

VILLAGE,OLD BALARA, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-974421 ZUZUAREGUI, ANTON CASH 2 CHICO STREET, VALLE VERDE 1, 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1600

C-000-867615 CHENG, ANSON BANK TRANSFER ONE86 AT WILSON  UNIT5C, 186 

WILSON ST  , San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1500

C-000-131105 KELZO DEL ROSARIO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-431947 ARLENE MENDOZA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-780053 VICTORIA ESPIRITU CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-295409 ANITA RODRIGUEZ CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-011991 LINGAP TIU CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-895979 KATRINA CEZAR CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-725462 MIGUEL / ERLINDA KHAO BANK TRANSFER 30 ADAMS ST GREENHILLS WEST, 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1500

C-000-058405 SANTIAGO, NILA BANK TRANSFER 49 BARRION STREET BF HOMES  

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-405618 RACELIS, ANTHONY BANK TRANSFER JUNIPER ST AVIDA HACIENDA STA 

MONICA, ANTIPOLO DEL SUR, Lipa - 

Batangas, IV-A, PH, 4217
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C-000-971240 MCSELLIG TRANSPORT INC. BANK TRANSFER TAMBLING II  El Salvador - Misamis 

Oriental, X, PH, 9017
279607269000

C-000-757062 MARITESS DIAZ CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-784036 CAROL CABANGON CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-362895 ELIZA ANTONINO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-648841 KAY HERNANDEZ CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-476633 MARIA ELENA OCHOA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-514359 MICHELLE LIM CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-715550 SHIENNA GRACIA ORTIZ CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-962692 CHARMAGNE BATO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-875662 BONHAM FORSHAGE CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-726255 LIA NUÑEZ CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-117090 ANNE NATHALIE GOBING CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-835087 ANGELA FRANCISCO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-841867 NANETTE PO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-194073 CRESPO, MARCEL COD 2803F RENAISSANCE TOWERS 

MERALCO AVE., PASIG CITY PH

C-000-998327 REYES, TESS OBEN BANK TRANSFER 1736 BANYAN ROAD DASMARIÑAS 

VILLAGE , MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-575106 SUNTAY, CONG. BONG COD 23 MARIPOSA ST., QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-739508 CO, RICHARD COD 344 BARACCA ST. BINONDO, Manila 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-633679 SEMENIANO, PEARL BANK TRANSFER 10 DON WILFREDO STREET, 

ENRIQUE HEIGHTS, BRGY. HOLY 

SPIRIT, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-703224 CHIANG, TREVOR COD 18 GARFIELD ST. GREENHILLS 

WEST 2 SUBD., SAN JUAN CITY PH

C-000-254240 MENDOZA, JAY COD 2 XAVIER ST WEST GREENHILLS 

AREA A, SAN JUAN CITY PH

C-000-201696 TAN, DANILO COD 22, VICENTE LIM STREET, AYALA 

HEIGHTS, Quezon City - Metro Manila

C-000-219543 TAN, YVONNE COD 22, VICENTE LIM STREET, AYALA 

HEIGHTS, OLD BALARA, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-262454 GONZALEZ, CARLO POCHOLO 

CAYETANO

CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 2304 TOWER C THE GROVE BY 

ROCKWELL UGONG, Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-872847 YAO, KRISTINE BANK TRANSFER 37 MARGARITA STREET 

MAGALLANES VILLAGE, MAKATI 

CITY PH

C-000-633458 CORONEL, MACKY BANK TRANSFER U2501 GRAND TOWER 

CONDOMINIUM, 150 LP LEVISTE ST. 

SALCEDO VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY 

PH
C-000-711315 PEGGY ANNE MENESE CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-474896 DANILO DINONG CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-420218 GOTIANUN, MICHAEL COD 127 MANGO DRIVE, AYALA 

ALABANG, MUNTINLUPA PH

C-000-432776 CU UNJIENG, ROMAN COD 616 Palico St. Ayala Alabang Village, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-464359 GARCIA, ROCKY COD 56 Spinach St. Valle Verde 5, Pasig - 

Metro Manila PH

C-000-832648 TANCO, AINA BANK TRANSFER THE SHANG GRAND TOWER UNIT 

31A 98 PEREA ST., CORNER DELA 

ROSA ST. LEGASPI VILLAGE , Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-547610 SANCHEZ, DIONNE BANK TRANSFER 134 13TH AVE. BGY SOCORRO 

CUBAO, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-537522 ST. LUKES MEDICAL CENTER 30 DAYS 279 E. RODRIGUEZ SR. BLVD., 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-756472 JACINTO, NONI COD 508, SAN FELIPE STREET, AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-392684 ABOITIZ, MICHELLE COD 144, CAMIA STREET, AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-045818 MACAPINLAC, MYLA COD 11, SAMONTE STREET, 

NAGKAICANG NAYON, 

NOVALICHES, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-296432 DY, MICHAEL COD 1691, DASMARINAS AVENUE, 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-169573 BANNO, EMIL COD 203 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE, AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, ALABANG  PH

C-000-996253 CREATIVE CONCEPTS MARKETING 

GROUP INC.

CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS UNIT 2K UNIQUE PLAZA BLDG., #56 

SIERRA MADRE ST., Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

007-623-592

C-000-670434 ENRILE , SALVACION PONCE CASH URDANETA VILLAGE, 17 CRUZADAS 

ST, MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-133066 EVE YUKIMTIAO CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-873846 PATTY DIMAANO-MONCERA CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-340135 MANUEL CAMPOS CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-417406 EJERCITO, CARLOS COD 215, COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE COR. 

DAMA DE NOCHE, AYALA ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770
C-000-418001 IMPERIAL, VICTOR COD 11, PERLAS ST., PANGILINAN 

COMPOUND, CONGRESSIONAL 

AVE, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-697868 TIONGSON, TRISTAN COD 1-A Alley 25 St. Barangay Project 6 , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-092472 BRAGA, VINCENT CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 3B PLANET, BEL-AIR, MAKATI, NCR, 

PHI

C-000-479932 SMITH, MARIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT AYALA ALABANG VILLAGE, 212 

SANTIAGO ST, Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-437065 ENTRATA, MEG COD 107 Belfast St. Pasig Greenpark 

Village, Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-644509 LIM, GLADYS BANK TRANSFER 116 ARAYAT ST AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE ALABANG , MUNTINLUPA 

PH

C-000-712905 DEL ROSARIO, MICHELLE COD 31M Alley 14 Mindanao Avenue Pag 

Asa, Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1100

C-000-448722 CHICO, DANNY COD 31, ENCARNACION ST., 

MAGALLANES VILLAGE, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-290184 RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER 

BACOLOD

COD Bacolod - Negros Occidental, VI 6100

C-000-546505 DANIELLE ALVAREZ CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-581220 GIRLIE SYTIN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-683873 ONG, WENDY  SY COD 50 OLIVIA ST. VALLE VERDE 4, 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-123995 FLORENCIO, RAFAEL COD Unit 16 D Rizal Tower Rockwell, Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-385888 DEL ROSARIO, TERE BANK TRANSFER 444 AGONCILLO ST AYALA 

ALABANG Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-716365 PESTANO, GLORIA MONICA COD 324 Gen. Tinio Ext. Kapt. Pepe Subd., 

Cabanatuan - Nueva Ecija, III, PH, 

3100

C-000-195869 LOCSIN, KRISTINE BANK TRANSFER CASA DE NIPA CANLUBANG 

LAGUNA Calamba - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 

4027

C-000-048719 NG, WESLEY COD #7 SANDIMAS STREET, MAHOGANY 

PLACE 2, ACACIA ESTATE,, Taguig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-034997 KHO, WEALTHIE CHECK

C-000-710284 PADA, MANNY COD #23 GRASSLAND STREET, 

BARTVILLE SUBD., DELA PAZ,, Pasig 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-387774 LOYZAGA, CELINA BANK TRANSFER 1181 PEÑAFRANCIA ST. PACO 

BRGY. 827, MANILA PH

C-000-888126 VELASCO, CAESAR BANK TRANSFER 321 University Avenue Ayala Alabang, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-567757 VELASCO, ENGR. CESAR JR. BANK TRANSFER 321 UNIVERSITY AVENUE AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, MUNTINLUPA 

PH

C-000-414699 ONG, LAWRENCE BANK TRANSFER P3 CRISANTA TOWER 325 CAPTAIN 

JAVIER STREET, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-865718 SIY, CLAR BANK TRANSFER UNIT 17E GOLDLAND PLAZA 

CONDO. #8 EISENHOWER ST., SAN 

JUAN CITY PH
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C-000-976716 TAN, LYNDON COD 174 CORDILLERA ST., COR. SCT. 

ALCARAZ, STA. MESA HEIGHTS,, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-439281 GO, MARGARET COD #176H TANDANG SORA AVENUE,, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-994335 SY, HENRY COD 6 TALISAY ROAD, NORTH FORBES 

PARK, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-235140 ARROYO, FELICITAS CASH 2342, MILFLORES ST DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-304547 RIDE REVOLUTION GB5 30 DAYS 8/F Met Holdings Office 8 Rockwell 

Building Hidalgo Drive, Rockwell 

Center, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739
C-000-390573 GO, JENSEN BANK TRANSFER KUYSEN ENTERPRISES. 236 E. 

RODRIGUEZ SR. AVENUE, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-137879 GO, JINSEN CASH HEAD OFFICE

C-000-188962 VERZOSA, SAM CASH 6G2 WOODSIDE HOMES DONA 

HEMADY ST. BRGY. KRISTONG 

HARI, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-324218 ZABALLERO, CASSIE BANK TRANSFER #44 C. BENITEZ ST. BRGY BAGONG 

LIPUNAN NG CRAME CUBAO, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-005838 CHENG, CAROLINE BANK TRANSFER 9 MAHOGANY ROAD FORBES PARK 

SOUTH Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-551019 ANGELIE CHEN CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-977797 NEMEC, ANDREW BANK TRANSFER 206 SAN JUANICO ST, AYALA 

ALABANG, ALABANG PH

C-000-900736 LAO, SAMMY COD 8 JEFFERSON ST DON ANTONIO 

ROYALE, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-942014 TSAO, SHARLEEN BANK TRANSFER 1535 MAHOGANY, DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, DASMARIIÑAS CAVITE PH

C-000-601093 TSAO, SHARLEEN BANK TRANSFER 1535 MAHOGANY, DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE PH

C-000-083996 GUANIO, JAE COD UNIT 34 MPC TOWNHOMES 17 

MCKINLEY ROAD, FORBES PARK, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-289609 LACUESTA, ANGELO R BANK TRANSFER UNIT 3303 REGENCY AT SALCEDO 

CONDO, TORDESILLAS ST. COR 

SANCHEZ ST, SALCEDO VILLAGE, 

MAKATI CITY, NCR, PH
C-000-696835 LIM, NIXON BANK TRANSFER 25 LENA HILL ST. NEW MNL. 

ROLLING HILLS SUBD. BGY. 

DAMAYANG LAGI, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-287894 JOVELLANOS, MA. JULIANA KEI B BANK TRANSFER P3103 REGENCY AT SALCEDO, 

TORDESILLAS ST. COR SANCHEZ 

ST, SALCEDO VILLAGE, MAKATI 

CITY, NCR, PH
C-000-294251 FADRILAN, GERARD COD #416 AURORA STREET,, San Juan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-517340 LAO, XAVIER BANK TRANSFER MADISON STREET . DON ANTONIO 

ROYALE ESTATE . 

COMMONWEALTH AVE ., QUEZON 

CITY PH
C-000-257873 QUE, IMELDA COD 205 SANTOLAN BY ROCKWELL 

BRGY VALENCIA, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-971878 MARTIN, MARK BANK TRANSFER 54 SPINACH STREET, VALLE VERDE 

5,, PASIG CITY PH
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C-000-346415 GREGORIO, CECILIA COD #16 DON MARIA STREET, DON JOSE 

HEIGHTS COMMONWEALTH, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-210041 CHUA, CHERYL BANK TRANSFER WAREHOUSE

C-000-230683 AEGLE WELLNESS CENTER COD 6TH FLOOR THE CITY CLUB AT 

ALPHALAND, #7232 AYALA AVE.,, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-308750 CHEN, DR. NIGEL COD UNIT 25F FORT PALM SPRINGS, 

30TH AVE. COR. 1ST AVE., BGC, 

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-161944 QUE, ELEONOR BANK TRANSFER 298 RERAON ST, BRGY LITTLE 

BAGUIO, San Juan - Metro Manila

C-000-289991 MONTALBO, NOL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT The Beacon Residences Tower 1, 

Chino Roxas st., Makati City, ncr, ph

C-000-728135 DEFENSOR, JULIE BANK TRANSFER 10 IFUGAO LA VISTA SUBDIVISION  

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-890074 ANIA CARLOS REYES CASH RETAIL C & D TWO CENTRAL BLDG. 

VALERO ST. SALCEDO VILLAGE 

BEL-AIR,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-889604 EBDANE, ANGELI 100% BEFORE SHIPPING BALTIMORE COR. LIVERPOOL ST. , 

VISTA REAL CLASSICA 2, BATASAN 

HILLS, QC, NCR, PH

C-000-990656 LIM, TERESITA BANK TRANSFER 14 ARTHUR ST. NORTH 

GREENHILLS , San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-466948 DYCHAUCO, NEIL SHERWIN CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSNEW MANILA , Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-162775 PAPA, LIEZEL BANK TRANSFER 2709A LIVINGSTONE TOWER, 

ACQUA PRIVATE RESIDENCES 

HULO , Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1550
C-000-475356 BUNAG, RALPH VLADIMIR CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS1993, Kalachuci St. Dasmarinas 

village, Makati city, ncr, ph

C-000-400092 CUE, HANS CHRISTIAN BANK TRANSFER ORO SOLID HARDWARE, Cagayan 

de Oro - Misamis Oriental, X, PH, 9000

C-000-153028 TANTOCO, IVAN CHECK 1120, J.P RIZAL ST. BRGY 

GUADALUPE VIEJO, Makati - Metro 

Manila

C-000-946287 LORENZO, TOMAS COD #116 AVOCADO DRIVE, AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-646814 VERZOSA, SAM COD 10G1 HEMADY ST WOODSIDE 

SUBDIVISION, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-747972 BACORRO, ISMAEL BANK TRANSFER VILLA ERNESTO , Cagayan de Oro - 

Misamis Oriental, X, PH, 9000

C-000-174796 NGSUY, PATRICK BANK TRANSFER 319 SANTOLAN ROAD, 

GREENHAVEN PARKHOMES, UNIT 

NO. 47, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-710890 SCOTWIN, ULRIK BANK TRANSFER ANVAYA COVE SEASCAPE RIDGE 

6D, Morong - Bataan, III, PH, 2108

C-000-878161 MORAL, JEROME BANK TRANSFER 214 IBIZA ST SANTA ROSA ESTATE 2  

Santa Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4026

C-000-173300 MORAL, JEROME BANK TRANSFER 215 IBIZA ST SANTA ROSA ESTATE 2  

Santa Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4026

C-000-082949 HONTIVEROS, JENNY COD UNIT 38C 8 WACK WACK ROAD 

CONDOMINIUM, MANDALUYONG PH
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C-000-343971 INSPIRED FITNESS VENTURES INC. 30 DAYS 8/F Met Holdings Office 8 Rockwell 

Building Hidalgo Drive, Rockwell 

Center, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739
C-000-232920 RIDE REVOLUTION  SHANGRI-LA 

PLAZA

30 DAYS 8/F Met Holdings Office 8 Rockwell 

Building Hidalgo Drive, Rockwell 

Center, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739
C-000-579873 ANDRADE, REYMOND BANK TRANSFER NO. 15 SAN JOSE ST., STA. CLARA 

SUBD. , Bacolod - Negros Occidental, 

VI, PH, 6100

C-000-001989 AQUINO, RAPHAEL BANK TRANSFER 7864 FERNWOOD STREET 

MARCELO GREEN VILLAGE, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-110810 ANG, RANDY COD 56AB TOWER 2 ST FRANCIS PLACE 

SHANGRILA, MANDALUYONG Phi

C-000-241156 ESTAVILLO , MACEL COD L7 B7 ANTHURIUM ST. LORES 

COUNTRY EXEC. HOMES BRGY. 

DALIG, Antipolo - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1870

C-000-808802 INSPIRED FITNESS VENTURES INC. COD 8/F MET HOLDINGS OFFICE 8 

ROCKERLL BLDG. HIDALGO DRIVE 

ROCKWELL CENTER , MAKATI CITY 

PH
C-000-825864 TAN, ALVIN CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 15, DON BENITO HERNANDEZ ST., 

Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-748828 THELMO, BERNARD CASH 63 G ROXAS ST BRGY MANRESA 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-672533 GANGWANI, SANJEEV BANK TRANSFER , , Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-952154 TAGLE, TEODORO COD #1485 CARISSA STREET, 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-103619 FOOD INDUSTRIES INC. COD #7582 DELA ROSA STREET,, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-376811 LICUP, CHRISTINA COD #10 ZALAMBA STREET, 

CORINTHIAN GARDENS, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-896509 MARQUEZ, ANTHONY COD #30 SOLIVEN AVENUE, LOYOLA 

GRAND VILLAS, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-920600 PAZ, NANCY BOOL BANK TRANSFER 10L GREENBELT MADISON, 176 

SALCEDO ST. BRGY.  SAN 

LORENZO LEGASPI VILLAGE, Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-231774 JOUANIN, MONIQUE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT ONE SHANGRI-LA RESIDENCES 

INTERNAL ROAD, Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-719604 PO, MARIELLE BANK TRANSFER 1572 MAHOGANY ST. DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-875061 ADAPON, SULPICIO CASH 47, SAINT LOURDES ST. SAN JOSE 

VILLAGE, ALABANG, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-639211 ONG, KRISTOFFER KELVIN  YU 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #29 DRAGONFLY ST, VALLE VERDE 

6, PASIG CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-959884 TOLENTINO, ROSE ANN COD LOT 6 BLOCK 13 HAMBURG ST., 

MERCEDES VILLAGE BRGY. SAN 

MIGUEL, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-955475 BACOLOD, ESPERANZA BANK TRANSFER LOT 1C, IPIL ST., COR LOPE K 

SANTOS ST., MARIKINA HEIGHTS, 

Marikina - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1800
C-000-272793 ALGARA, RAFAEL COD #310 KALAPI STREET, AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-831173 GO, LANABELLE COD #9-A 3RD STREET, NEW MANILA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
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C-000-236579 ZAMORA, MANUEL JR. COD 28TH FLOOR NAC TOWER, 32ND 

STREET, BGC, Taguig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-047256 ANT SAVVY CREATIVES INC. BANK TRANSFER 52 SAFFRON ST MAHOGANY PLACE 

3 ACACIA ESTATES, TAGUIG CITY 

PH

008-920-826-000

C-000-878972 YU, ORLANDO BANK TRANSFER UNIT 2611A TOWER E. THE GROVE 

BY ROCKWELL 117 E. RODRIGUEZ, 

JR AVE., BRY UGONG, Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1600
C-000-701986 GIANT PETROLEUM CONCEPTS 

PHILS INC

CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS PTT GAS STATION OSMENA 

HIGHWAY, MACABULOS ST. 

BANGKAL, MAKATI CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-340001 LOPEZ, CONRAD BANK TRANSFER 15 PRESIDENTS AVENUE 

AUTOHANN BLDG TAHANAN 

VILLAGE Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375
C-000-812593 PASCUAL, ED BANK TRANSFER 97 W VINZON ST PITONG DAAN 

SUBD BF HOMES Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-457520 GIANT PETROLEUM CONCEPTS 

PHILS INC

CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS PTT GAS STATION OSMENA 

HIGHWAY, MAHARLIKA HIGHWAY, 

BGRGY BUKAY QUEZON, CAL, PH

00616136300

C-000-967590 NG, ARMAND COD 55 QUEENSVILLE ST WHITEPLAINS 

, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-474564 ONG, TYRONE 12 PDC 58 CASTRILLO ST. CORINTHIAN 

GARDENS SUBD., QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-222723 RICE, JOHN BANK TRANSFER UNIT 48E HORIZON HOMES 

SHANGRILA FORT PH

C-000-375568 BERNARDO, LESLIE BANK TRANSFER 28E GILMORE TOWNHOMES, 

GRANADA ST., BRGY. VALENCIA, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-077514 YU, JOSEPHINE BANK TRANSFER 25A MAKATURING STREET 

MANRESA, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-792132 DIMACALI, ADRIAN COD #2972 Mahogani St.United Paranaque 

Subd.2, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-072243 CROSBY, GEMMALYN CASH Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-867540 BUELLA, SANTE C. BANK TRANSFER 5-D DON CARLOS ST DON ANTONIO 

HEIGHTS SUBD HOLY SPIRIT 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-478294 GO, PHILIP COD UNIT 16E, 8 WACK WACK ROAD 

CONDOMINIUM, WACK WACK 

ROAD, MANDALUYONG PH

C-000-935227 MANALONG, SHERYLL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-741059 JOROMA REALTY & DEVT CORP CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT LAVISTA SUBDIVISION BRGY 

PANSOL, 44 MARANAO ST, QC, 

NCR, PHI

C-000-620725 FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGELO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 2114 EDADES TOWER, 18 

AMORSOLO DRIVE ROCKWELL, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-819956 UY, SANDY T. BANK TRANSFER MOLDEX BLDG. LIGAYA ST. COR. 

WEST AVENUE, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-621882 MANALANG, SHERYLL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 29 G 8 WACK WACK 

CONDOMINIUM, WACK WACK 

ROAD, Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1550
C-000-687871 RICARDO, ENRIQUEZ CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT U-7 LEMONGRASS DR. 205 

SANTOLAN BY ROCKWELL, 

SANTOLAN RD. BRGY. VALENCIA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 
C-000-773565 C & F CONSTRUCTION & 

DEVELOPMENT CORP.

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 158 JP RIZAL ST SAN GABRIEL  

Santa Maria - Bulacan, III, PH, 3022
001441504
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C-000-657054 LI  YONG CASH ASEANA, Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, 

ph, 1300

C-000-673740 DUQUE, TERESA P.S. C 90 DAYS #10 CAPELLA ST. SOLUNA SUBD, 

BACOOR BLVD, MAMBOG 4, 

BACOOR CITY, 4-A, PH

112-212-529

C-000-150526 DYCHAUCO, SHERWIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT P.OLIVEROS, BARANGKA, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-755692 PAGILINAN, CHRISTIAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-021118 LI, ALDRICH COD #32 POLK STREET, NORTH 

GREENHILLS,, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-582252 LEGASPI, FLORINDA COD UNIT 3 L3 BLK 3B HAMILTON 

RESIDENCES, NEW JERSEY 

STREET,, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375
C-000-131701 REYES, DITTO COD #429 PANTABANGAN STREET, 

AYALA ALABANG,, Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-739735 ZHENG, KEN CASH 2017 TWO MARIDIEN, 20TH ST. 

CORNER 9 AVE BGC, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, Ph, 1630

C-000-929991 WHITE, MICHAEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 2B LABISTA CONDOMINIUM , 

ORTIGAS, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-736633 TIMSTATE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 6, HOMONHON ST. MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

008244004000

C-000-917351 TAN, MARIE DY 100% BEFORE SHIPPING XPERT MARKETING, PANGANIBAN 

DRIVE, Naga - Camarines Sur, V, PH, 

4400

C-000-824492 LIM, MARICEL CASH

C-000-420135 JUANILLO, CHARMAINE THERESE DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-395599 CHUATICO, PAUL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT , , Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-915805 MAGLAQUE, MANNY CASH Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1000

C-000-492851 LAZARO, DENNIS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Cascades Drive, Manila Southwoods, 

Carmona - Cavite, IV-A, PH, 4116

C-000-530439 ARROYO, ANGELA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 15 BADJAO ST., LA VISTA SUBD., 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-495163 OCSAN, MANNY CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 976 DR FABELLA ST, BRGY 

PLAINVIEW, Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-486522 OSEA, FINIAN DOMINIC COD 3308 SOLSTICE TOWER 1 AP 

REYES AVE. , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-523934 J.H PATAWARAN CONST. CO. COD U-1101 EMERALD MANSION F. 

ORTIGAS RD, Pasig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH

C-000-749408 MILLAN, REX YAP CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-262680 JON V USE CAR TRADING CASH 533 J. SALINGA ST. BARANGAY 

BARANGKA ITAAS MANDALUYONG 

CITY PH

128998569

C-000-342738 VERTICALLAND REALTY AND 

DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 1

CHECK 123, SCOUT DR, LAZCANO STREET, 

BRGY. SACRED HEART, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

008 574 763
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C-000-992236 MERCADO, SANCHO BANK TRANSFER 267 NALSIAN BACAYAO, Calasiao - 

Pangasinan, I, PH, 2418

C-000-182077 BERJAOUI, YEYA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 15TH FLOOR UNIT 15 B, LUNA 

GARDEN, ROCKWELL RESIDENCE, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739
C-000-183390 GO, PINKY REGINA COD #5613 A. AMPERE STREET, BRGY. 

PALANAN, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-312598 PUA, RAYMOND COD #132 ALFONSO ST. XIII BRGY. 

PASADENA, San Juan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-063811 MONTANO, SUNSHINE CRUZ COD LOT 1 BLOCK 4 DON RAMON R. 

SANTOS CORNER DON MANUEL P. 

SAMANILLO ST. PHASE 6-A BF 

HOMES, PARAÑAQUE CITY PH
C-000-262068 GO BEYOND INTERIORS COD BONNA ST. ORO VISTA ROYALE, 

MARCOS HIGHWAY, MAYAMOT, 

Antipolo - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1870

C-000-649079 GOZO, KYLE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 3, TIERRA ST. NUEVA VILLAGE, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, Phi, 1770

C-000-691193 UNJO, CHERITH TAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-049636 BELLOSILLIO, MAGITING V CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS32 F. BENITEZ STREET, TIERRA 

VERDE CONGRESSIONAL AVE, 

EXT., Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-412548 NABLE, VICMICHAEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT NUVALI Santa Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, 

PH, 4026

C-000-235327 ARELLANO, HECTOR DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT 16B GSIS ROAD TRAMO  PASIG 

CITY PH

C-000-087564 LIM, ROQUE BANK TRANSFER #63 ESPEJO AVE. DON JOSE 

HEIGHTS, COMMONWEALTH Q.C, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-259071 INTERNATIONAL CONTAINER 

TERMINAL SERVICES, INC.

COD MICT S ACCESS RD, TONDO, 

MANILA PH

C-000-876255 NG, PETER BANK TRANSFER 818 SANTAN STREET DASMARIÑAS 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-255383 CHONA, STANLEY CHECK Ma. Luisa Estate Park, Banilad , Cebu 

City Ph

C-000-382347 CUENCO, CHRISTIAN CHECK

C-000-506488 CHU, LLOYD BANK TRANSFER

C-000-049122 FRANCISCO, ELMER & MICHELLE BANK TRANSFER UNIT 12F THE SUITES AT ONE 

BONIFACIO HIGH ST, 3RD AVE COR 

28TH ST, BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY 

1630, TAGUIG CITY, NCR, PHI
C-000-099344 TORRES, JULIO NICHOLAS BANK TRANSFER

C-000-702098 TORRES, LOU CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #5 , SKYNET ST. MONNWALK 

VILLAGE, Las Pinas - Metro Manila

C-000-629083 RAZON, ENRIQUE JR. COD 4916 PASAY ROAD, DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-063760 CO, RUBEN COD #2947 PILAR STREET, MANUGUIT, 

TONDO, Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1000

C-000-170688 BIG FISH INC. COD #2 KEW GARDEN STREET, 

IGNATIUS VILLAGES,, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-916742 WHEATVILLE COD #6 GENERAL DE JESUS BRGY. STA. 

CRUZ, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-807861 ROBLES, KATRINA COD #20 ACROPOLIS DRIVE, ACROPOLIS 

SUBDIVISION, BAGUMBAYAN, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-958901 LIM, DANTE G CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1300

C-000-482324 PASEO PARKVIEW SUITES 

CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION INC.

COD 142 VALERO ST., SALCEDO 

VILLAGE , MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-092338 TRINIDAD, FELICIA BANK TRANSFER 52 5TH STREET ALONG BALETE 

DRIVE, BARANGAY MARIANA, NEW 

MANILA, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-934203 ANDRES, RICKY COD 3 RIVIERA COR. ASTORIA ST. SAINT 

IGNATIUS VILLAGE, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-676527 MONTEVERDE, ROSELLE COD #27 LA SALLE STREET, 

NORTHEAST GREENHILLS,, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550
C-000-019645 DELA CRUZ, CARMELO BANK TRANSFER #50 ESPEJO AVE, DON JOSE 

HEIGHTS, COMMONWEALTH, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-487712 REMULLA, CRISPIN DIEGO BANK TRANSFER PHILAM LIFE VILLAGE , 28 DAVAO 

ST, Las Pinas - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1740

C-000-551856 DYCHAUCO, NEIL SHERWIN CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSUNIT 2D VICTORIA EXECUTIVE 

MANSION, 6TH ST. NEW MANILA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-336527 CRUZ, REDENTOR COD #693 MICHIGAN STREET, 

GREENHILLS EAST, BRGY. WACK 

WACK,, Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1550
C-000-332851 MARTINEZ, MARY ANN CHECK ON DELIVERY #4 BEGONIA STREET, MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-232922 LIPANA, MARK COD N25J FAIRWAYS TOWER, 5TH 

AVENUE, BGC, Taguig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-831503 YOUNG, KAREN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-558760 HAKKI, AMAL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 31D NORTH PACIFIC PLAZA TOWER 

4TH AVENUE CRESENT PLAZA 

BONIFCIO GLOBAL CITY Taguig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630
C-000-600727 KOC NG SY, JENNIELYN BANK TRANSFER BRGY. 19, 356 A MABINI ST, 

Caloocan - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1400

C-000-257230 YU, ANTHONY BANK TRANSFER 34 5TH ST NEW MANILA, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-618746 CONCEPCION, VICTORIA COD 11 KAWAYAN NORTH FORBES 

MAKATI / 8 PARK ROAD NORTH 

FORBES, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-269189 SEE, MARIA TERESA BANK TRANSFER 31 MELANTIC ST. SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-348562 MERCY SHIPS HOLLAND BANK TRANSFER RIDDERKERKSTRAAT 20 3076 JW 

ROTTERDAM NETHERLANDS

C-000-171818 YU, MING CHIN CASH 117 P. GOMEZ ST., QUEZON, 

LUCENA CITY PH

C-000-168234 DE JESUS, JENNIFER DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT 44A , SPAIN ST. CENTRUM 7 

BETTERLIVING SUBD, Paranaque - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-308889 A.D GONZALES JR CONSTRUCTION 

AND TRADING CO INC,

CHECK 11 CANOPUS STREET BEL-AIR 

MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI
004-091-502
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C-000-359117 TAYLOR, JEFFREY WILLIAM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 36B RIZAL TOWER ROCKWELL 

CENTER MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-528330 GARDENIA BAKERIES (PHILS.) INC BANK TRANSFER LIIP, Binan - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4024 004-526-681-000

C-000-749810 SARMIENTO, ANDREW PHILIP CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 2 PASEO LUCY, MARIA LUISA PARK, 

Cebu City - Cebu, VII, Ph, 6000

C-000-273464 BIGORNIA, LOVEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MAKATI, NCR, PHI

C-000-639340 REGALA, JOSEPH ALLAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1550

C-000-700701 DAYAO, DORIE CASH Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1300

C-000-002283 SY, CHARLIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #16 SCOUT GANDIA STREET , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-020898 SY, CHARLIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #16 SCOUT GANDIA STREET , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-794803 SY, CHARLIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-188149 SY, CHARLIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #16 SCOUT GANDIA STREET , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-047082 JARAMILLO, ALLAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #3 BASA STREET SED SAN 

FRANCISCO DEL MONTE, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-841484 ONG, JAYSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-918522 CANETE, KAREN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT III Mango Drive, Ayala alabang ph

C-000-881848 ONG, JAYSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-666625 LAW, JEFF COD #19 MAGALLANES AVE., 

MAGALLANES VILLAGE, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-680500 DY, CHRISTIAN COD #16 UNIT E 12TH ST., COR. 

VICTORIA AVE., BRGY. DAMAYAN, 

NEW MANILA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-230692 SIA, STUART COD #92 SCT. FERNANDEZ ST., TOMAS 

MORATO, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-449857 ONG, JAYSON CHECK 56-C, THE RESIDENCES AT 

GREENBELT SAN LORENZO 

TOWER, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739
C-000-411452 GO, JOHANN BANK TRANSFER 5 WARBLER ST. GREENMEADOWS 

SUBDIVISION, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-481693 LIM, ANNIE CASH BARANGKA, P.OLIVEROS, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-303081 MORALES, DON CASH 26 MABUHAY ST. TEACHER VILL. 

CENTRAL DIST. QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-402147 CHOTRANI, NANIK BANK TRANSFER 2 OLIVA STREET, VALLE VERDE 4, 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-055632 NG, AURORA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT
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C-000-359426 NG, AURORA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 18-B XAVIER ST. WEST 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-684103 NG, AURORA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 18-B XAVIER ST. WEST 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-646989 BANDONG REALTY DEVELOPMENT 

GROUP INC

CHECK BANDONG TOWER 366A BARNACA 

ST COR MUELLE DE BINONDO ST 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

438936165

C-000-579954 ng, aurora CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 18-BXAVIER ST. WEST 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, OH, 1500

C-000-085925 LAO, MARVIN CASH RM 404 GOLDRICH MANSION, 288 

JABONEROS, Binondo Mainila ph

C-000-449079 DRILON, FRANKLIN COD #107 KENNEDY ST., NORTH 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-694703 BELENA, ALEXANDER COD #32 MARIPOSA VILLAS MARIPOSA 

ST. BAGONG LIPUNAN , Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-637472 WELLINGTON, SOONG COD #1 SOCCORO FERNANDEZ 

STREET,, Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-513369 GONZALES, JOSELITO COD #36 CRIMSON LEAF ST., AYALA 

SOUTHVALE, SONERA, Las Pinas - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-922353 MISUTO GROUP INDUSTRIAL INC. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 26-GP RDC INDUSTRIAL COMPUND, 

REPARO ROAD PORTRERO, 

Malabon - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1409
C-000-363949 TIMOLA, JASMIN COD B5 L18/20 DANZIG STREET, BF 

NORTHWEST, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-698060 MANAHAN, BERNADETTE CASH CRESTA STREET BRGY SIENA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-897872 VERTICALLAND REALTY AND 

DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 1

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 008-574-763

C-000-590910 TIU, JASPER COD #21 BALMORI STREET, SAN 

LORENZO VILLAGE, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-723886 DYCHAUCO, NEIL SHERWIN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS UNIT 2D VICTORIA EXECUTIVE 

MANSION, 6TH ST. NEW MANILA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila 1000

C-000-206306 TAN, CHARLES ALDRIN CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS3121 ABUCAY STREET, TONDO, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-711605 FRIES, SUSAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BEL-AIR Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-736426 HERRERA, BERNADETTE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 33 SKY VILLAS AT ONE 

BALETE BALETE DRIVE CORNER N. 

DOMINGO, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-158573 KOA, WARREN WELBY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #15 VINE STREET VICTONETA 

NORTH VILL, Malabon - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1409

C-000-978388 LOPA, MA. ROSARIO COD 49 BACOLOD ST. ALABANG HILLS 

VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-284341 KOMATSU CORPORATION 

PHILIPPINES

COD CONSTRUCTION MANPOWER 

DEVELOPMENT CENTER (CMDC) 

CARLOS TRINIDAD AVE. BRGY. 

SALAWAG, Dasmarinas - Cavite, IV-A, 
C-000-936816 DASIG, GLEN BANK TRANSFER 20 ADELA HIDALGO RIZAL ST 

CLASSIC HOMES BF HOMES 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-014182 LAO, DEAN BANK TRANSFER 60 HIGHLAND DRIVE BLUE RIDGE A, 

QUEZON CITY PH
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C-000-036723 CULAYCO, GINO COD 5388 Amorsolo St. Dasmariñas Vill, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-263466 THREADGILL, MARICAR DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT NUVALI, Santa Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, 

PH, 4026

C-000-450898 ABAYA, MICHAEL BANK TRANSFER 286 RERAON ST. LITTLE BAGUIO, 

SAN JUAN  PH

C-000-931322 CUERVA, JAVIER COD 21 PUERTO RICO ST. LOYOLA 

GRAND VILLA BRGY. TANONG, 

Marikina - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1800
C-000-825773 PINGA, JOSEPH CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 419, ORLEANDER, THE BEACH 

ACACIA  STATES, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-466032 ASIA INDUSTRIES INC. COD 4688 PASAY ROAD DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-950028 GONZALEZ, SIMONE M CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-304693 ORIS, JOAN ELLIM CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS blk 2 lot 6, F Baltazar , San Pablo - 

Laguna, IV-A, ph, 4000

C-000-065058 SANTOS, JET COD 9 SPAIN ST. LOYOLA ST. LOYOLA 

GRAND VILLAS BRGY. PANSOL, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-509163 TUPAS, NEIL COD 46 B GONZALES ST. XAVIERVILLE 

LOYOLA, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-545251 YANG, DENISE COD 2673 C RAFAEL ALUNAN ST. 

MALATE, Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1000

C-000-896357 TANSENGCO, JONATHAN COD 467 NORTH WESTERN ST. 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-703733 TANCO, VANESSA 7 DAYS #682 NOTREDAM ST, WACK-WACK 

VILLAGE, Mandaluyong - Metro Manila 

1555

C-000-936702 DEVERA, KIM CASH BARANGKA, P.OLIVEROS, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-696957 ROCKWELL LAND CORPORATION - 

THE PROSCENIUM TOWER 

RESIDENCES

60 DAYS 2nd Flr, 8 Rockwell , Hidalgo Drive, 

Rockwell Center, Makati - Metro Manila 

1210

004-710-062-0000

C-000-889330 TIO, DIANNE CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSFAMILY CHOICE DORMITORY DONA 

CONSUELO ST. BRGY. SAN FERMIN 

, CAUAYAN CITY ISABELA, II, PH

C-000-488143 ANG, CHARISSE CASH , , Pasay - Metro Manila 1300

C-000-964962 GO, DEXTER COD SULPICIO COMPOUND BANILAD PH

C-000-360909 DAGONDON, WHY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, Phi, 

1770

C-000-715416 SIMSUANGCO, LADY CHRIS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 147 RIZAL AVENUE BALITE , 

Rodriguez (Montalban) - Rizal, IV-A, 

PH

C-000-550079 PALMA, JR CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 138 , SAN ENRIQUE ST. AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-210121 OLIVARES, CARLO COD 6 SOUTH BAYVIEW DRIVE LOS 

TAMARAUS VILLAGE TAMBO, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-637400 TAN, JENNY COD LE DOMAIN TORDESILLAS ST. 

SALCEDO VILLAGE, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
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C-000-591121 ROBLES, KATHERINE CASH , , Marikina - Metro Manila

C-000-475781 SANTIAGO, BENNETH COD 3B LIROVILLE 138 LP LEVISTE ST. 

SALCEDO, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-352052 TENG, ERIC COD 75 PANAY AVENUE, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-452659 LOPEZ, JOHN BANK TRANSFER 15F ANCHOR BAY TOWER. BAY 

GARDEN CONDOMINIUM. 

METROPOLITAN PARK. MACAPAGAL 

BLVD., PASAY CITY PH
C-000-749693 TEPOOT, ALWIN BANK TRANSFER INSULAR VILLAGE, 2 LANANG 

STREET, DAVAO CITY MIN

C-000-915961 YU, NEWTON BANK TRANSFER 56 ATLAS BUILDING, #56 LACSON 

ST., Bacolod - Negros Occidental, VI, 

Ph, 6100

C-000-365998 DY, STEPHANIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 22-D PALANZA ST., PALANZA 

TOWNHOMES SANTOL, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-214502 ALIVIA, IMELDA M BANK TRANSFER WHITAKER, BRGY SARANAY, Aurora 

- Isabela, II, PH, 3316

C-000-833124 TANCO, EUSEBIO BANK TRANSFER 17 IPIL ST. SOUTH FOBES, MAKATI 

CITY PH

C-000-074702 TSAI, CHADWICK BANK TRANSFER 10 STA. ROSA STREET, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-786246 MANGUILIMOTAN, JOHN ADRIANE G CHECK

C-000-193211 STA. ANA, JOY COD 106 MANGO DRIVE AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-771174 REYES TACANDONG & CO COD 26/F CITIBANK TOWER I 8741 

PASEO DE ROXAS BEL-AIR FOURTH 

DISTRICT, MAKATI CITY PH

007-758-091-000

C-000-968348 MORALES, ANTONETTE COD 26-D MABUHAY ST. TEACHERS 

VILLAGE, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-469969 GRINGO, ANDRE CASH Binangonan - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1940

C-000-086113 MANSILLA, ROBERT CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CRESTA STREET BRGY SIENA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-905211 GATUSLAO, ATTY. ALAIN COD 2378-B CL MONTELIBANO DRIVE 

VILLAMONTE, Bacolod - Negros 

Occidental, VI, PH, 6100

C-000-016383 DIVINAGRACIA, RICHARD COD 25E LOPEZ JAENA ST. LAZ, Iloilo City 

- Iloilo, VI, PH, 5000

C-000-098451 GEENGER COMMUNICATIONS, INC BANK TRANSFER 297, GREENHILLS GARDEN 

SQUARE CONDO, TOWER4BONNY 

SERRANO ST. BAGONG LIPUNAN, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 
C-000-256623 ABANERO, MARK JOSEPH C CASH Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1375

C-000-908764 VELASCO, CUAUHTEMO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 316 EDADES TOWER & GARDEN 

VILLAS, AMORSOLO 

DRIVE,ROCKWELL, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-639092 SANTIAGO, EUSTOLIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT P.OLIVEROS, BARANGKA, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-174267 REYES, RENITA CALAYO CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS13 ESTACIO COMPOUND MARTIREZ 

DEL 96,, Pateros - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1620
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C-000-703811 SERRANO, ZORAYDA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT SORENTO OASIS, C RAYMUNDO, 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-807911 MONTE CRUZ ENT. INC. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-346865 MONTE CRUZ ENT INC. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 21 SAN MIGUEL ST. CORNER A., 

RITA ST. BRGY. BATIS , San Juan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

003 881 779 000

C-000-136905 YAP, SUSAN CASH 8 SEVILLE COUNTRY VILLAS, 

CAPITOL HILLS , QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-013263 WENG, DEHUA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-261691 , SUSIE CASH Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1375

C-000-901812 LIM, LUIS CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 61 BUCHANAN ST, NORTH 

GREENHILLS , San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-881786 LAO, LAWRENCE CASH BARANGKA, P.OLIVEROS, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-002140 FEUERMANN, MIGUEL COD 57 A TOWER 1, ST.FRANCIS, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-290309 SY, JAMES BANK TRANSFER 550 MAG JA SANTOS ST BACOOD 

STA MESA, MANILA PH

C-000-633328 WHANG, WILLIAM COD 20 POLK ST. NORTH GREENHILLS, 

SAN JUAN PH

C-000-986557 SYTIN, SANDRA BANK TRANSFER 50 SPINACH ST. VALLE VERDE 5.  , 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-879103 YU, ANDREW BANK TRANSFER UNIT 2604 AIC GOLD TOWER 

CONDOMINIUM, ORTIGAS JR ROAD. 

ORTIGAS CENTER, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-459438 ABAYA, FRANCIS BANK TRANSFER 44 ROCHA ST., SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-502735 KAWIT PRIME HOLDINGS, INC. BANK TRANSFER UNIT 2801, RAFFLES RESIDENCES, 

1 RAFFLES DRIVE, MAKATI AVE., 

MAKATI CITY PH

008-823-285-000

C-000-564186 CANTILADO, NONITO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 116, 3RD ST., COR, 1ST ST., 

RIVERSIDE VILLAGE, ORTIGAS, 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 1600

C-000-832326 CHIU, JOEL BANK TRANSFER 108 SWALLOWDRIVE 

GREENMEADOWS SUBDIVISION, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-794563 LUA , DANNY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 48F SOUTH TOWER, ONE 

SHANGRILA PLACE, Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-375542 ARNAIZ, RHEA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #20 TULIP ST. DON AGNEDO 

BERNABE SUBD., SAN ANTONIO 

VALLEY 5, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375
C-000-883978 ONG, KRISTOFFER KELVIN CASH VALLE VERDE 6 , 29 DRAGON ST, 

PASIG CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-858193 FAJARDO, ADRIAN DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT MATANDANG BALARA, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-594691 TAN, REYNALDO COD 18 WOOD ST. CAPITOL HILLS 

SUBDIVISION OLD BALARA , Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-465828 YATCO, MICHAEL COD 2 BERBENIA ST. TAHANAN VILLAGE, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

Page 154 of 210



Code Name Group Code Terms Address TIN
C-000-189014 CHIOSON, BERNARD BANK TRANSFER 6 PASEO ANNETTE, MARIA LUISA, 

PHASE 4, BANILAD, CEBU CITY VIZ

C-000-407229 SOCKANATHAN, RAVEN COD 115 VICTORIA ST. MAGALLANES, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-701974 SY, WINKY CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS126, San Enrique St, Ayala Alabang 

Village , Muntinlupa - Metro Manila 

1771

C-000-636318 JOHN, CONCEPTION CHECK #9 URDANETA AVENUE,, URDANETA 

VILLAGE , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-534669 QUIDILLA, EFREN LIM CASH BLK4 LOT 9 Cambridge cor Liverpool, 

Victoria Place, Brgy. Caniogan, Pasig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH

C-000-421385 ALIANAN, LOUIE 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 129-B G. Reyes St., Balong Bato, San 

Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-461391 ELITE FRUIT MARKETING CHECK 382 GUIDOTE ST., COR, INFANTA 

ST., BRGY. 132, BALUT TONDO, 

Metro Manila, ncr, ph

C-000-746186 SANTILLAN, CATHY BANK TRANSFER A 143 THE ALEXANDRA 29 

MERALCO AVE, Pasig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-439861 UYECIO, TIMMY BANK TRANSFER 189 CALAMBA ST. TALAYAN 

VILLAGE, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-174376 ANTONIO, MARCO CHECK 28D CAMERON, ESSENSA 21ST 

STREET CORNER 5TH AVENUE 

BGC, TAGUIG  PH

C-000-919305 RUEDA, JOSE BANK TRANSFER UNIT 603 ARYA RESIDENCES 

TOWER 2 BGC Taguig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, Ph, 1630

C-000-671917 CO, JOY COD 1974 KASOY ST. DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-272742 STO. DOMINGO, MARINETTE COD MSD CONDOMINIUM 5945GLORIA 

ST. POBLACION, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-871879 LEE, KELVIN COD COLUMBIA ST. GREENHILLS EAST , 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-822510 PUA, SUSAN COD 670 WISCONSIN EAST 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-188451 BOLANOS, MARICEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT TPMP AUTO PARTS EAST SERVICE 

ROAD ALABANG MUNTINLUPA, 

NCR, PHI

C-000-737566 ARROYO, DATO COD 11 BADJAO ST. LA VISTA, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-077526 PHELAN, JOY CASH , 135B K 1ST KAMUNING, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila 1103

C-000-856928 GOLDEN DONUTS INC. COD 47 BALETE DRIVE COR. 

SAMPAGUITA ST. NEW MANILA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-126937 LEE, GILBERT COD 8A ROSA ROXAS ST. HOLY ST. 

HOLY REEDEMER VILLAGE BRGY. 

SANTOL, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-357042 TIGLAO, ANGELITO COD 20 MACTAN COR. BALINTAWAK ST. 

AYALA HEIGHTS, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-209800 PE, MICHAEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 425 DUKE ST., EAST GREENHILLS, 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-787078 LORENZANA, GEORGE BANK TRANSFER 69B TAMARIND RD FORBES PARK 

SOUTH Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

Ph, 0733-0739
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C-000-273833 JANUSZCZAK, MARIA BANK TRANSFER 30 ARIES STREET BEL-AIR MAKATI, 

NCR, PHI

C-000-184679 BARRIOQUINTO, ANDRES BANK TRANSFER 50 B SUNSHINE ST. REMA SUBD. 

BANLAT ROAD TANDANG SORA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-098017 GONZALES, MICHAEL CHECK 19A THE ADDRESS CONDOMINIUM, 

WACK WACK ROAD, Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-869260 PANLILIO, SAMANTHA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 43 FORBES ONE ROXAS TRIANGLE 

CRUZADA ST MAKATI, NCR, PHI

C-000-889664 YAP, ELIZABETH COD 19 KINGFISHER ST. 

GREENMEADOWS SUBD., Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-021491 MENDOZA, TRACY COD 118 B 12TH AVE. GRACE PARK , 

Caloocan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1400

C-000-136504 SAC , ROBERT JOHN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 133 VILLAGE EAST AVE., VILLAGE 

FAST EXECUTIVE HOMES, Cainta - 

Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1900

C-000-579488 ELIZALDE, JOAQUIN COD 21 BANABA ROAD SOUTH FORBES 

PARK, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-940392 SANTOS KNIGHT FRANK INC COD 10TH FLOOR AYALA TOWER ONE 

AYALA AVE, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-970062 KUO, MICHAEL CASH 16 PEPPER ST. VALLE VERDE 5 

UGONG, Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1600

C-000-480215 NARDONE, JENNIFER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT SALCEDO VILLAGE  MAKATI CITY, 

NCR, PHI

C-000-036350 HELLANDER, JOHN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Unit C , Golfview Terrace South 

Forbes, Silang - Cavite, IV-A, Ph, 4118

C-000-903010 TAN, MARVIN BANK TRANSFER 11 PASEO RODULFO EXTENSION 

MARIA LUISA, BANILAD Cebu City - 

Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-825318 UYPITCHING, KEN BANK TRANSFER

C-000-765812 RESUELLO, RANIEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BARANGKA, P.OLIVEROS, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-343799 ILLUMINA RESIDENCES MANILA 

CONDO CORP.

30 DAYS Victorino Mapa St, Santa Mesa, Manila 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-920892 YAO, ERIC BANK TRANSFER 8 KATIPUNAN EXTENSION, VISTA 

REAL CLASSICA COMMONWEALTH, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-790168 BURGOS, MARK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #204, DR. GONZALEZ ST., Baliuag - 

Bulacan, III, PH, 3006

C-000-754678 TENGSON, JOANNA MARIE CASH #28 DON PIO ST. DON ENRIWUE 

HEIGHTS BRGY HOLY SPIRIT, 

QUEZON CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-701620 SANDERS, MILA CHARLES 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #20 TANGUILE ROAD, NORTH 

FORBES PARK, Makati - Metro Manila 

1219

C-000-860423 TAN, MIGUEL BANK TRANSFER

C-000-421609 TANTOCO, RICHARD COD 30 RADISH ST. VALLE VERDE 5, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-823426 CHUA JR., ALVIN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS unit 36f san lorenzo tower, the 

residences at greenbelt, esperanza st, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739
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C-000-418808 MISOLAS, JASON G CASH 421 P. Solitaria st., Brgy. 100 San 

Roque, Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1300

C-000-773198 ABDA CONST. INC COD 10 LAND ST. BRGY. VARSA DILIMAN, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-695700 FLORES, WALDO COD 56 SCOUT GANDIA ST. , Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-087872 SOMAK SALCEDO REALTY CORP CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 00944983900

C-000-195339 PINEDA, RICO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT B9 L6 PEAR ST AREA 10 PHASE 9 

GREENWOODS EXECUTIVE 

VILLAGE Taytay - Rizal, IV-A, PHI, 

1920
C-000-540723 SARATAN, NOEL DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT 1 Greenhearth Treveia Nuvali Entrance 

along Nuvali Blvd, Santa Rosa - 

Laguna, IV-A, Ph, 4026

C-000-321843 E.C. DE LUNA CONSTRUCTION 

CORPORATION,

CHECK 616 , WYOMING ST. EAST 

GREENHILLS WACK WACK , 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

208413019

C-000-251148 JRD OPTI POWER INC. BANK TRANSFER LAPAZ, Iloilo City - Iloilo, VI, PH, 5000 472-265-128-000

C-000-411653 UY, CHAYLY  RECATO BANK TRANSFER 429, Dominican St, Sta Ana Village 

Brgy Sun Valley, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, Ph, 1375

C-000-416610 BEGONIA, DANRINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT P.OLIVEROS, BANRANGKA, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-389125 REYES, MARK COD 1 Saffron St. Mahogany Place 3 Acacia 

Estate, Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1630

C-000-055044 GO, MYLA LUMPAY COD # 19 Queblar St. , Lucena - Quezon, 

IV-A, PH, 4301

C-000-565391 ROLDAN, RITA ANN COD 43 CABBAGE ST. VALLE VERDE 5, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-601696 GOTHONG SOUTHERN SHIPPING 

LINE, INC

COD 3rd flr. Don Carlos A. Gothong Port 

Centre. Pier 4, Cebu City - Cebu, VII, 

PH, 6000

C-000-578914 YU, STEPHANIE BLANCHE BANK TRANSFER UNIT 25J WEST TOWER AT ONE 

SERENDRA, BGC, TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-137490 DELA PAZ, JENEVI COD MANILA PHI

C-000-918191 TAN, ENOCH COD 39 A CHURCH ST. GRACE VILLAGE, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-728830 CRISOSTOMO, PAOLO COD 33 MARIKIT ST. WEST TRIANGLE, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-778363 BORINGOT, REYNALDO COD BLK 4 LOT 1 CRIUDAD DEL CARMEN 

C. REYMUNDO  AVE. ROSARIO, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-360730 REYES, SEIZAN COD 5 E LUNTALA VALLE VERDE 

FIREFLY ST. VALLE VERDE 7, Pasig - 

Metro Manila PH

C-000-317324 MALDIA, WILFREDO COD 5 CHARITY ST. TIERA EVELINA 

CONGRESSIONAL EXT. AVE., 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-879435 LIM, MARVIN TIU COD 30 ROSA ROXAS ST. HOLY 

REDDEMER VILLAGE, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-190824 RANGEL , RONNIE CASH REGENT PARKWAY, APT# 2803A 

21ST AVE., Taguig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1630
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C-000-366744 SISCAR, ARLEEN COD UNIT 33C SHANG GRAND TOWER 

PESEA ST. LEGASPI VILLAGE, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-541269 BARRIOQUINTO, ANDRES COD 8 B SEALTIEL ST. MT. CREST 

EXECUTIVE VILLAGE BANLAT ROAD 

TANDANG SORA , Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-179016 RIVERA, MARK XAVIER COD 117 MARIANO PONCE ST. EDSA , 

Caloocan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1400

C-000-469322 SUN PARADISE ISLAND & PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT INC

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT FOUR SEASONS SALCEDO VILLAGE 

MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI
009525160-000

C-000-823966 ALARDE, JOEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT block 24 lot 7, REYES AVE. 

GREENFIELDS 1 SUBD. , Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-751254 PUA, KRIS CASH SAN JUAN CITY

C-000-005110 JOSEPH  SALAZAR CASH FAIRVIEW QUEZON CITY PHI

C-000-313771 GABRIEL, DAVID CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT P.OLIVEROS, BARANGKA, 

MANDAYULONG CITY PH

C-000-837216 LAYGO , JONATHAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1467A BALAGTAS STREET BRY 

LAPAZ  MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-183203 VEGAFRIA, ARNOLD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #36 POSEIDON ST., ACROPOLIS 

VILLAGE, LIBIS QUEZON CITY, NCR, 

PH

C-000-912804 VILLAVICENCIO, RICARDO 50% DP, 50% PDC 25 PONCE ST SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE , MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-666642 CHAN, MICHAEL BANK TRANSFER 316 M INFANTE ST. (UNIT E) THE 

ENCLAVE TOWNHOUSE. LITTLE 

BAGUIO , SAN JUAN PH

C-000-516688 SALAZAR, JOSEPH COD WAREHOUSE PH

C-000-093646 CHEONG, WINSTON COD 32 Lincoln St., West Greenhills, San 

Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-554520 NG, KAI TAI BANK TRANSFER 37A ONE MCKINLEY PLACE, 4TH 

AVE COR 26TH STREET, BONIFACIO 

GLOBAL CITY, TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-281093 VILLAREAL, DENNIS COD 37 NARRA AVE. SOUTH FORBES 

PARK, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-019514 PINEDA, LEONIE COD 72 CENACTE DRIVE SUNVILLE 

SUBD. , Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-825211 ONCHENGCO, NORMAN COD UNIT 8, 1346 PERDIGON ST. 

PERDIGON TOWNHOUSE PACO, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-339660 AGUIRE, MARISA COD 235-B LAKE LANAO ST. MARIAN 

LAKEVIEW SUBD. BRGY. SAN 

MARTIN DE PORRES, Paranaque - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1375
C-000-979722 UY, GARRY BANK TRANSFER 7 DAO STREET, VALLE VERDE 3, 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-385549 KURER, MARTIN CHECK UNIT 56E HORIZON HOMES 

SHANGRILA, 3RD AVENUE BGC THE 

FORT, Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

Ph, 1630
C-000-272943 DY, IGNACIO BANK TRANSFER 22 PALANZA ST. SANTOL, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-587906 SERRANO, TED BANK TRANSFER 32M ONE ROXAS TRIANGLE 

CONDO, PASEO DE ROXAS AVENUE 

, MAKATI CITY PH
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C-000-878740 ISIDRO, CHYNTHIA COD 1420 Labories St. Pandacan, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-317951 SQUILLANTINI, SANDIE ROMULO COD 2386 Mabolo St.Dasmariñas Village, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-732123 GONZALES, KIM PAOLO COD Blk.3 Lot 19 Tierra Nevada Phase 1 

Brgy. San Francisca Gen. Trias , 

Cavite City - Cavite, IV-A, PH, 4100

C-000-408813 TAN, MARIO COD 35 Penelope Ave. Acropolis Subd. 

Libis, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-603974 ONG, DOROTHY COD 39 6TH Street, New Manila, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-890645 QUE, MARK ANTHONY COD 2 Saint Catherine St. Perpetual Vill., 

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-487871 VILLAVICENCIO, TRICIA BANK TRANSFER C4 LANDMARK VILLA 1 GATE 2 

KAIMITO ST BARANGGAY UGONG, 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-624244 CHUA, NATHANIEL BANK TRANSFER 121 LIVERPOOL STREET VISTA 

REAL CLASSICA 2 BATASAN HILLS, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-033101 VILLASENOR, ANTONIO CHECK 7 ASTERIOD ST PHASE IV BEL-AIR 

VILLAGE  MAKATI CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-198249 ANOF CONSTRUCTION & TRADING 

CORPORATION

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #10, Sierra St. Laguna Bel Air 1, Santa 

Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4026
005-741-163

C-000-561099 COHEM, IRINE CHECK 1657, DASMARINAS AVE. 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE , Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-769088 ENRIQUEZ, GILBERT S CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 401 ROSELLE BLDG., CEDAR 

CREST CONDO, ACACIA ESTATES, 

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-301723 CHUA, CHERYL CHECK 1541 PRINCETON ST, Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1550

C-000-744714 CHUA, SWEE DY CHECK 76 A SCOUT DE GUIA BRGY LAGING 

HANDA, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-678647 VALERA, PIAT CHECK 16 DON MACARIO ST, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1100

C-000-672230 SEMIRARA MINING AND POWER 

CORP

CHECK 2ND FLR. DMCI PLAZA DLDG., 2281 

CHINO ROCES AVE., MAKATI CITY 

PH

000-190-324-000

C-000-371606 JAVELLANA, JOYCE BANK TRANSFER #10 VIA POSILANO, LAS VILLAS DE 

HERVIAS SUBD., BRGY. 

VILLAMONTE, BACOLOD CITY PH

C-000-976603 ABALOS, FRANCISCO ANTONIO CHECK 45 FIREFLY ROAD VALLE VERDE 6, 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-545893 TANG, STEPHANIE CHECK VALLE VERDE 6, 13 BUTTERFLY 

STREET, Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

Ph, 1600

C-000-756856 UY, KARLA BANK TRANSFER Emmans Trucking , T Serrano St, 

Marulas (Likod ng Fatima University), 

Valenzuela - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1440
C-000-943558 CHEONG, LINCOLN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 56D SAN LORENZO BLDG , 

RESIDENCES AT GREENBELT 

LEGASPI VILLAGE , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-584538 UP SWING CORPORATION 30 DAYS G/F SKYLAND PLAZA SEN GIL 

PUYAT AVE., MAKATI CITY PH
008-362-693-000

C-000-829783 ABELIDO, RAYMOND CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT P.OLIVEROS, BARANGKA, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH
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C-000-508497 OBEN, TERESA BANK TRANSFER 837 HARVARD ST. WACK WACK 

VILLAGE, MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-696411 OBEN, COSCO BANK TRANSFER 47 SPARROW ST., GREEN 

MEADOWS SUBDIVISION, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-849875 COTOCO, MAIRE ANN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 40B SUNRISE HILL ST. NEW MLA., 

ROLLING HILLS SUBR, NEW 

MANILA, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-198991 SUAREZ, ANNA COD 12 TALISAY ROAD NORTH FORBES 

PARK, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-436196 ALPANO, JAVIER COD 15 ARGENTINA ST. LOYOLA GRAND 

VILLAS, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-684027 REYES, WALLY CASH KAMUNING QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-749785 BARANDIARAN, ANDONI BANK TRANSFER 490 MA. CRISTINA ST,  AYALA 

ALABANG, NCR, PHI

C-000-182647 HOTEL H20 OCEAN AND FOUNTAIN 

PARK PHILIPPINES, INC.

30 DAYS MANILA OCEAN PARK, ERMITA, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-599336 BERNOS, ROUMEL COD UNIT 2008 ACE WATER SPA CONDO, 

Pasig - Metro Manila, PH

C-000-868994 KUMAR, PRADEEP COD 3401 EDADES ROCKWELL, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-548872 PHILHOTEL MANAGEMENT INC. COD RAMADA ENCORE 9630 KAMAGONG 

ST. SAN ANTONIO VILLAGE, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-707121 SY, CHRISTINE COD 17 AUSTINE ST. RANCHO ESTATE 3 

, Marikina - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1800

C-000-289059 CHAN, NOLI COD 14 D ASIA CREST MANSION 207 M 

PATERNO ST., San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-414369 AVESTRONICS INDUSTRIAL SALES 

AND SERVICES INC

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 13 FIDDLEWOOD ST 

GREENWOODS EXEC VILL PH 2 

Cainta - Rizal, IV-A, PHI, 1900

C-000-821170 TRADEMASTER RESOURCES CORP CHECK 29 MERCURY ST BEL-AIR MAKATI, 

NCR, PHI

C-000-691261 NAZARENO, ANA MARIA CRISTINA O. BANK TRANSFER 17 FLICKER ST. GREENMEADOWS, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-404074 SAPUTIL, FERDIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Nuvali, Santa Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 

4026

C-000-568097 CO, MELLISA R CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT ST. FRANCIS SHANGRI-LA PLACE 

36K TOWER 1, BGY WACKWACK, 

INTERNAL AVENUE, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH
C-000-233984 LEE, MICHAEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 7 MT. EVEREST STREET BRGY. 

STA. ELENA , Marikina - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1800

C-000-280636 LIM, ARNOLD CHECK 26C, 14TH STREET, NEW MANILA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-365014 MENDOZA, RAYMOND JOSEPH J CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS #3 PINEHURST  LOOP THE 

PINNACLE, AYALA HILLSIDE 

BALARA, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

210-933-081-000

C-000-815460 LAM KEY BON, CRISTOBAL COD 5 KALAW LEDESMA ST. TIERRA 

PURA VERDE 2 PASONG TAMO, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-894996 DIZON, ERWIN COD 14 D-E PARK AVE. TOWNHOUSE 

20TH CUBAOAVE , Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-618890 CHUA, HANS ROXAS BANK TRANSFER UNIT 7-B, LIROVILLE 

CONDOMINIUM, 138 L.P. LEVISTE 

STREET, SALCEDO VILLAGE,, 

MAKATI CITY PH
C-000-601905 BAÑES, EDWARD PATRICK CASH 2982 MAHOGANY STREET. UNITED 

PARAÑAQUE SUBD. 2, PARAÑAQUE 

CITY PH

C-000-663966 SIAPNO, DON BANK TRANSFER UNIT 17A PHOENIX HEIGHT 

CONDOMINIUM CANLEY ROAD, 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-942546 C CASH BGC Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1630

C-000-625506 GOLDEN SPRING LEAF CENTRAL 

CORP

BANK TRANSFER MT. MAYON ST SINGSON VILLAGE 

SUBANGDAKU Mandaue - Cebu, VII, 

PH, 6014

459798411

C-000-853920 VALENZUELA, KAREN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Taytay - Rizal, IV-A, PHI, 1920

C-000-397936 NICANDRO, ROGELIO CHECK UNIT 806, ANTEL PLATINUM 

TOWER, 154 VALERO ST., SALCEDO 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY, ncr, PH

C-000-046611 JOSE, DR. JENNIFER COD 41 E THE RESIDENCES SAN 

LORENZO TOWER, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-926541 LIM, ANDREW COD 58 MARIA FELIPE COR. GENERAL 

LUNA TIERRA PURA HOMES 

TANDANG SORA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-443384 LIM, ELLEN SHIRLEEN COD 122 UNIT C 9TH ST. NEW MANILA 

BRGY. MARIANA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-031603 JH & B ALABANG HOMES INC. BANK TRANSFER PJL CORPORATE CENTER, 1782 N. 

GARCIA COR. CANDELARIA ST., 

BRGY. VALENZUELA,, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-082957 HUCKETT, TERRY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 8R SAN LORENZO TOWER, 

RESIDENCES AT GREENBELT , 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-471067 OTAYZA, MANUEL CASH 1324 MAHATMA GANDHI ST PACO 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1000

C-000-557346 SYYAP, ANDREI CARLO DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-352371 MEDINA, REDEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT B 38 L 166 BRERA ST COR 

UNIVERSITA. CASA MILAN SUBD 

FAIRVIEW, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-113558 VILLANUEVA, GUADA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 5, HALCON ST. AYALA 

GREENFIELDS STATE, Calamba - 

Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4027

C-000-527102 BALON, PAUL CASH Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

C-000-629282 CARCELLER, JULIE BANK TRANSFER 611 PALICO STREET AYALA 

ALABANG, ALABANG CITY PH

C-000-172210 VILLAREAL, ENZO CASH 2892 MAHOGANY ST UNITED 

PARANAQUE SUBD2, Paranaque - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1375

C-000-249176 APOLINARIO, GERRY BANK TRANSFER 25 BONIFACIO STREET, AYALA 

HEIGHTS, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-956365 TIU, CHARLES BENSON BANK TRANSFER 19B EAST TOWER ONE SERENDRA 

MCKINLEY PARKWAY CORNER 

32ND STREET BGC, TAGUIG CITY 

PH
C-000-438284 ALVAREZ, MARIA CARMELA  E. BANK TRANSFER 1701 REGENT PARKWAY, 21ST 

DRIVE, BGC, TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-953991 ASHANTI SALES INC CHECK BLK 3 LOT 6 WASHINGTON LOOP LA 

POSADA SUBDIVISION SUCAT 

MUNTINLUPA, NCR, PHI

007-207-707-000
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C-000-055861 BANGAYAN, IAN BANK TRANSFER #4 BADJAO, LA VISTA SUBD., 

KATIPUNAN AVENUE PANSOL, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-505177 FERNANDO, JENELYN CASH Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-049872 ESCALER, NOEL CHECK 27A PACIFIC PLAZA APT. RIDGE, 

AYALA ROAD, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-905594 NELTEX DEVELOPMENT CO., INC. CHECK JMP HOUSE (UNIT D) , 340 P. 

GUEVARRA ST., BRGY., ONSE, San 

Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-557059 VEJUERANO, ROD COD 115 CORDILLERA ST. AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-265048 ONG, JAYSON COD 26 STA. MARIA ST. BRGY. 

KAPITOLYO, Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-773895 CREUS, DR. DANIEL COD 1612 Burgundy West bay Tower 820 P. 

Ocampo St. Malate , Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-231501 QUILENORINO, PATRICIA CHECK 836B F. CAYCO ST., SAMPALOC, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-069184 TIENG, CONG. IRVIN COD 12 Margarita St. Magallanes, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-375390 LACSON, JAY COD 405 acacia ave Ayala Alabang Village, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-305365 DE LEON, MIGUEL DAVID 100% BEFORE SHIPPING HOUSE OF RUSTLING LEAVES, THE 

FOREST HILL AT ALWANA VILLAGE, 

CUGNAM, Cagayan de Oro - Misamis 

Oriental, X, PH, 9000
C-000-088419 GADIA, NICOLE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #42 GARCIA ST. XAVIERVILLE 3 

LOYOLA HEIGHTS, QUEZON CITY, 

NCR, PH

C-000-070945 CARINO, MARIANNE BANK TRANSFER UNIT 1508 RAFFLES RESIDENCES, 1 

RAFFLES DRIVE, MAKATI AVENUE, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-497895 DORIS  ONG COD 534 Asuncion St. Binondo Manila 

Gedisco Tower Penthouse, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-103183 CHENG, KIM ALEXIS CHECK BLK 5 LOT 1, La verandilla residences 

robina st. dominic 4 Culiat, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-802405 CASTRO, MARY JOY DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT QUEZON CITY, NCR, PH

C-000-273104 SHAMINN CASH Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-896309 YULO, RAFAEL COD 514 RICA DRIVE MONTECITO 

NUVALI, Santa Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, 

PH, 4026

C-000-198016 LUMAIN, GERTRUDES COD 106-D MALUMANAY ST. TEACHERS 

VILLAGE WEST, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-784531 RESIO, JOEY COD 15 ROSA ALVERO ST. XAVIERVILLE 

II LOYOLA HEIGHTS, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-151035 ONG, ROVINA COD 14 LARK ST. GREENMEADOWS I , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-400180 TED  SERRANO BANK TRANSFER 32M ONE ROXAS TRIANGLE 

CONDO, PASEO DE ROXAS AVENUE 

, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-001985 CO, JEANINE COD 530 Santo Cristo Street Binondo, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

Page 162 of 210



Code Name Group Code Terms Address TIN
C-000-522647 TAN, DEB BANK TRANSFER 6 AGOHO STREET MONTE VISTA 

SUBDIVISION BARANGAY 

INDUSTRIAL VALLEY, MARIKINA PH

C-000-136196 MANDA, ED CASH MAKATI, NCR, PHI

C-000-961487 GONZALEZ, EILEEN CHECK 407 ANONAS ST AYALA ALABANG 

VILL, NCR, PHI

C-000-457059 LORENZO, NINA FUSATO CHECK 603 DIAMOND ST POSADAS 

VILLAGE SUCAT MUNTIN LUPA 

CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-398443 SALLE, MA. ANA CASH Bacoor - Cavite, IV-A, PH, 4102

C-000-410617 ASHA DASWANI MIRPURI BANK TRANSFER 12 ROSARIO STREET, 

MAGALLANES VILLAGE, MAKATI 

CITY PH

212-927-344-002

C-000-085250 LIM, MICHAEL VINCENT CHECK 32 GUIDOTE ST., BALUT TONDO , 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-765628 GAW, NICOLE BANK TRANSFER 2004 KALACHUCHI STREET 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE, MAKATI 

CITY PH

C-000-594112 KING, SHARONE O CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 50C SOUTH TOWER,, ONE 

SHANGRI-LA PLACE, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-248133 LYNDSELL, CAROLINA COD UNIT 4321 EDADES TOWER 

AMORSOLO ROCKWELL 

POBLACION, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-409110 CONSULTA, ATTY. NARDY BANK TRANSFER 14 GREEN HILL ST. NEW MANILA 

ROLLING HILL SUBD., QUEZON CITY 

PH

C-000-014951 LUCERO, JV BANK TRANSFER 1005A RENAISSANCE 3000 

MERALCO AVE, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-303257 CARPESO, ZALDY COD 200 Dama De Noche Ayala Homes 

Barangka Drive, Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-103075 CU, IVAN KRIS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Valenzuela - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1440

C-000-728409 ORCHARD, WILLIAM CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS ORION SUBD. WEST FAIRVIEW, 29 

ANDROMEDA ST.VILLA ORION 

SUBD., Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-044601 MANALO, GINA COD PUROK DAMA DE NOCHE BRGY. 

SILANGAN MAYAO, Lucena - Quezon, 

IV-A, PH, 4301

C-000-706309 DE GUZMAN, CLARRISSA MARIE COD 265 N. DOMINGO ST. BRGY. 

PALONG BATO, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-096303 DIMAGIBA, FORTUNATO COD 13 A ZIPPER ST. SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-714484 MANOTOK, RUFINO LUIS COD 133 RIZAL ST. AYALA SOUTHVILLE 

VILLAGE ALABANG, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-735040 GARCIA, GLENN COD 505 SAN GABRIEL ST. AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-310586 ROA, MICHAEL BANK TRANSFER CENTRIO TOWER CORRALES AVE 

BRGY 24  Cagayan de Oro - Misamis 

Oriental, X, PHI, 9000

C-000-017292 CREUS, DANIEL BANK TRANSFER BURGUNDY WEATBAY TOWER UNIT 

1612 820P , OCAMPO ST. VITO 

CRUZ, MALATE MANILA, NCR, PH 

PHI
C-000-093731 GALLITO, CRISANTO III J. BANK TRANSFER 426 MACEDONIA ST., CERRITOS 1 

SUBD., BRGY. MOLINO 3, BACOOR, 

CAVITE CITY PH
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C-000-962151 SOCO, GLEN BANK TRANSFER 26 PASEO DON SERGIO MARIA 

LUISA ESTATE PARK BANILAD  Cebu 

City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-739537 DEGUZMAN, JOSEPH CASH MAKATI, NCR, PHI

C-000-874271 UY, JEROME COD 1858 P. Domingo St. Brgy. Kasilawan, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-686282 YANG CHO ON, ANNE COD 395 Narra St. corner Monteverde St. 

Barangay 30-C, Davao City - Davao del 

Sur, XI, PH, 8000

C-000-539681 MIRANDA, ARIEL COD 279 E. RODRIGUEZ CENTER, 343 

MEDICAL ARTS BLDG. DOCTORS 

OFFICES ST. LUKES MEDICAL 

CENTER, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 
C-000-596077 REMULLA, GILBERT COD 66 Magallanes Ave., Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-533523 SERRANO, MARIA JOSEFINA  S. CHECK 32M ONE ROXAS TRIANGLE 

CONDO, PASEO DE ROXAS AVENUE 

, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-682240 BONDOC, JOSE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT P.OLIVEROS, BARANGKA, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-102732 TAN, JAMES CASH Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-963741 DE JESUS, MARGARITA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 46A TOWER 1 PARK 

TERRACES CONDO, A. ARNAIZ AVE 

COR WEST ST., Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-450478 ANGIN, AMANODIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT COMMISSION ON AUDIT PNP 

NCRPO, CAMP BAGONG DIWA 

BICUTAN, Taguig - Metro Manila

C-000-301727 SERRANO, LAURETO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-234684 MARTINEZ, FRITZ CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-907194 PADILLA, ERIKA GRACE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 2704 SKYLINE PREMIER ONE 

BALETE DRIVE COR DOMINGO 

BRGY KAULARAN NEW MANILA QC, 

NCR, PHI
C-000-876945 CONCEPCION, RONALD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-678995 YU, ANDREW DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT WHITE PLAINS Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-236539 MENDOZA, MEGAN BANK TRANSFER 8A MAHIYAIN ST SIKATUNA VILLAGE 

, Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 1100

C-000-547443 PUNZALAN, MIA COD 571 Batangas East St. Ayala Alabang 

Village, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-740719 LAYOG, RICHMOND DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT RM 1208, 531 ASUNCION ST., SAN 

NICOLAS, Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1000

C-000-181285 ONG, JACY CASH Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-386840 CALDERON, NATURE DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT 2102 EAST TOWER LUMIERE 

RESIDENCES PASIG BLVD, Pasig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-968790 ARANCON, MARTIN PAULO CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS403B CEDAR MANSION 1, ESRIVA 

DRIVE, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-538977 DIOQUINO, MARIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MAKATI CITY PH
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C-000-007067 LOPEZ, SUYEN BANK TRANSFER 10 VILLA KALAYAAN, KALAYAAN 

AVENUE, WEST REMBO,, MAKATI 

CITY PH

C-000-705741 GANA, SEVERINO JR. COD 215 MOLAVE ST. AYALA ALABANG , 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-215176 MANAHAN, MARISSA COD 19 MARGARITA ST. MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-006137 TY, EDGAR COD 58 GOV. PASCUAL AVE. , Malabon - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1409

C-000-803912 REYES, JACKIE COD 51 Calypso Ave., Acropolis Green 

Subd.,, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-908082 SIY, NATALIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 22B RIZAL TOWER ROCKWELL 

MAKATI, NCR, PHI

C-000-877190 BANG I, MARICAR COD Lifestyle Sirin Bldg. 2nd Floor 

Maharlika Highway Sto.Tomas, 

Batangas City - Batangas, IV-A, PH, 

4200
C-000-958807 PALICO, ERIC COD UNIT 210 SAPPHIRE BLDG. 

ROSEWOOD POINT ACACIA AVE. 

BRGY. USUSAN, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630
C-000-627732 JAEL, ALEXANDRO DAEN COD 4380 ROSEMALLOW ST. SUN 

VALLEY SUBD., Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-944801 LEE, ALBERT COD 112 RODEO DRIVE CORINTHIAN 

HILLS, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-130300 CO, VICTOR BANK TRANSFER 20 JEFFERESON STREET, 

GREENHILLS WEST VILLAGE,, SAN 

JUAN CITY PH

C-000-548239 BERMUDEZ, MARIA JASMINE CASH BACOOD WHSE PICK UP, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-529299 GOCHECO, KATHERINE BANK TRANSFER RM. 2705 MEILING TOWER, 1133 

AGUILAR ST. TONDO, MANILA PH

C-000-715200 GAN, STEVE BANK TRANSFER 233 PILAR STREET, MANDALUYONG 

CITY PH

C-000-995680 ALBANO, RENELIE C CASH PUROK 3 ALIBAGU, 25 APITONG ST, 

Ilagan - Isabela, II, Ph, 3300

C-000-059687 BANEZ, ANGELINE CHECK 603 BATANGAS EAST, AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE,, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-728334 LEGARDA, NOLI CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 39 STA ANA ST MAGALLANES VILL 

MAKATI, NCR, PHI

C-000-858553 CHENG, ROSE COD 39 WHITEFILED ST. WHITE PLAINS, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-089578 DEL PILAR, MARION H. BANK TRANSFER UNIT 1804 LPL MANOR 116 LP 

LEVISTE ST SALCEDO VILLAGE, 

MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-397593 SIMPSON, JEFFREY BANK TRANSFER 37 CERRADA ST URDANETA 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-643145 CHENG, DEXTER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 39 WHITEFIELD ST., WHITEPLAINS , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-525192 SORIANO, CYREL CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS B9 LOTZO CHELSEA ST.VICTORIA 

PLACE C.RAYMUNDO AVE.AVE., 

BRGY CANIOGAN, Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1600
C-000-845591 TAMBOONG, GERALDINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 412 HIPODROMO 2 ST., STA MESA, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000
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C-000-762140 SABILI, MEY BERNADETTE COD BRGY. PINAGTONGULAN, Lipa - 

Batangas, IV-A, PH, 4217

C-000-864587 TERRIBLE, NEPOMUCENO COD 70 VIENNA ST. , Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-665292 ROCKWELL EAST BAY RESIDENCES 30 DAYS Km 21East Service Road Sucat, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-018183 ABAO, ALFREDO III COD BASEMENT 2, ALPHALAND MAKATI 

PLACE, 7232 AYALA AVE., MALUGAY 

ST. AYALA, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-340592 CHUA, JOHN PHILIP COD UNIT C1 LA LOUVIERE 

TOWNHOUSE 28 PADILLA ST 

CORNER MACLANG STREET, SAN 

JUAN CITY PH
C-000-647311 SVOBODA, ALES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MAKATI, NCR, PHI

C-000-047582 COQUILLAGE RESEARCH AND 

CONSULTANCY CORP.

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-996795 DUQUE, JASMINE CASH , , Batangas City - Batangas

C-000-682878 LIM, GERALD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-298548 SORIANO, RODOLFO COD 4 VAN BUREN ST. NORTH 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-309380 PHILIPPINE OPPO MOBILE 

TECHNOLOGY INC

COD 28TH FLOOR ARTHALAND 

CENTURY PACIFIC TOWER 30TH 

ST. , Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1630
C-000-905561 NOCOM, FRANCIS BANK TRANSFER 11-H SKYVILLAS AT ONE BALETE 

NEW MANILA, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-724359 GRUBA, KRIS BANK TRANSFER 34C THE PROSCENIUM- LORRAINE 

TOWER, ESTRELLA DRIVE, 

ROCKWELL CENTER, MAKATI CITY 

PH
C-000-982543 NG, JOANABEE BANK TRANSFER 33 TAFT ST. COR. ROOSEVELT ST. 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-064671 MUSNGI, MICHAEL FREDERICK L BANK TRANSFER 263 ERMIN GARCIA ST. BRGY. 

SILANGAN CUBAO, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-519155 DE LEON, LAWRENCE CASH VISTA VALLEY SUBDIVISION STO 

NINO, 62 MACAPAGAL ST., Marikina - 

Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 1800

C-000-608011 TE, ABRAHAM CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 50 CC GEN. LIM STREET STA. CRUS 

HEROES HILL, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-209037 MARIGSA, EDMUNDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 17 HILLTOP AVE., BRGY., HORSE 

SHOE, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-653125 KING, JULUIS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

C-000-236685 SIA, PATRICK CALVIN TAN BANK TRANSFER 2904 RAFFLES RESIDENCES 

MAKATI AVENUE, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-796573 OSMENA, HARVEY BANK TRANSFER #60, 2ND ST., BEVERLY HILLS, 

LAHUG, Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 

6000

C-000-791723 CO, ALEXIS COD 39 ZONE 5 BRGY. JULIANA ST. , San 

Fernando - Pampanga, III, PH, 2000

C-000-344328 OLIVARES, GIOVANNI COD 151 SAN JUANICO ST. AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770
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C-000-807066 ORTEGA, VICENTINA COD 9F INSON ST. BRGY. SAN PEDRO, 

Pateros - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1620

C-000-070122 PEREZ, JOCELYN COD 40 STREET SIMON ST. SAINT 

CHARBEL EXECUTIVE VILLAGE 

MINDANAO, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-190944 BAUTISTA, MARIA ISABEL 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #42 MCKINLEY HILL DRIVE, 

MCKINELY HILL VILLAGE, Taguig - 

Metro Manila 1634

C-000-506891 BOHOL HENANN RESORT INC. BANK TRANSFER GOLDEN FINANCE BLDG. IZNART 

ST., ILOILO CITY VIZ
465-040-678-000

C-000-568405 SANTOS, CAROLYN CASH #6 DON NARCISO ST. DON 

ENRIQUE, HEIGHTS SUBDIVISON, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-580900 SANTOS, CAROLYN CASH #6 DON NARCISO ST. DON 

ENRIQUE, HEIGHTS SUBDIVISON, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-316615 BONDOC, PAULA CAMILLE COD 2 NEVADA ST. NORTHEAST 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-144929 KING, VIRGINIA COD 733 COROMINA ST. QUIAPO, 

MANILA PH

C-000-190883 BERNABE, JOEL CASH BACOOD WHSE PICK UP, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1000

C-000-356282 CHEN, MICHELLE CHECK 45E WEST TOWER ONE SERENDRA 

11TH AVE. COR 32RD ST FORT 

BONIFACIO, , Taguig - Metro Manila

C-000-445551 VICTORY GYM AND ATHLETIC CLUB  

INC.

COD LOT 3 BLK B COMMERCIAL AND 

LIGHT INDUSTRIAL PARK MANILA 

AVENUE CORNER CANAL ROA, 

Subic - Zambales, III, PH, 2209
C-000-983424 RIVERA, MARK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 117 M. PONCE ST. BRGY 134 

CALOOCAN CITY PH

C-000-472799 RIVERA, MARK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 117 M PONCE ST., BRGY. 134 , 

Caloocan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1400

C-000-410203 KHUL AND HONEY CASH Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-481387 KKUL AND HONEY CASH Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-928974 TONG, KENN CHECK 16 DAVID ST., CORINTHIAN 

GARDEN, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-730428 ARELLANO, PATRICIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 6 ABSTRACT LANE AMETTA 

PLACE,MERCEDEZ AVE BRGY 

SANMIGUEL PASIG CITY, NCR, PHI

C-000-548268 VALENCIA, GRACE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT ONE SHANG Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-045101 DAZA, MARLON CASH AVIDA SETTINGS NUVALI, Santa 

Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4026

C-000-518433 MONTILLO, RAFAEL COD

C-000-221783 DY, APPLE COD 17 M.PATERNO STREET, DPL 

BUILDING, BARANGAY PASADENA, 

SAN JUAN  PH

C-000-876900 MENDOZA, MARIA CONCEPCION CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 41 SAN MATEO ST., BGY 

KAPITOLYO, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-879504 TAN, PAULINO COD MIDTOWN EXECUTIVE HOMES UNIT 

512-1268 U.N AVENUE PACO, Manila 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000
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C-000-554743 GARCIA, FRANCIS COD 54 DUNWOODY ST. UNIVERSITY 

HILLS SUBD., Malabon - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1409

C-000-056038 GATPAYAT, JEDRICK COD UNIT 1201 NORTH TOWER FLAIR 

TOWER RELIANCE ST., Mandaluyong 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-084639 TONG, WILSON COD 16 DAVID ST. CORINTHIAN 

GARDEN, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-623650 HONTIVEROS, VALIANT CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 31 TWINHILL ST NEW MANILA, 

ROLLING HILKLS SUBDIVISON, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-601820 ALBA, JOSE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT VALE VERDE PASIG CITY PH

C-000-531818 TAN, MARVIN BANK TRANSFER

C-000-905799 JIMENEZ, ALVIN CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS#9 JOHN F KENNEDY ST. PROJECT 

8, Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1100

C-000-365633 SANTOS, FREDERICK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-507717 HERMOSO, VIC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-054249 UY, RICHMANN BANK TRANSFER 12 KABIGNAYAN STREET COR. 

BANAWE STREET STA. MESA 

HEIGHTS, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-953069 SHERAFAT, CYRUS CASH HALEY ADDIS THOMAS1449 

CALUMPANG STREET DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-759651 RONQUILLO , ANNE CASH 35 HOLLY ST MAHOGANY 3 ACACIA 

ESTATE BAMBANG, TAGUIG CITY 

PH

C-000-972435 PATERNO, ALBERTO COD 28 MONTEREY ST. PANDEROSA 

LEISURE FARMS STA. ROSA ROAD 

BRGY. PASONG LANGKA, Silang - 

Cavite, IV-A, PH, 4118
C-000-626706 SAPUTIL, FERDINAND COD 98 BRGY. TALIAO , Silang - Cavite, 

IV-A, PH, 4118

C-000-240789 ACADEMIA, JOSE MANUEL COD 6 MILO DRIVE ORTIGAS 

GREENHEIGHT VILLAGE ORTIGAS 

AVE, Taytay - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1920

C-000-774688 SY, JOHNSON CASH 1A ANA MARIA BRGY SAN ANTONIO, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1100

C-000-438612 BLANCO JR., MANUEL CHECK CORINTHIAN GARDEN, 7 YOUNG 

ST, Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1100

C-000-244783 PUA, FRANCISCO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 670 WISCONSIN ST. EAST GREEN 

HILLS MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-373115 BERNARDO, CHRIS CHECK UNIT 3703 PIONEER HIGLANDS I, 

PIONEER ST., Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-782329 DURAN & DURAN SCHULZE LAW CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT The Mansions Nuvali, Santa Rosa - 

Laguna, IV-A, Ph, 4026
008-490-492

C-000-385849 EJERCITO, JOLO BANK TRANSFER 3, Aruba St Loyola Grand Villas, 

Marikina - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1800

C-000-850209 SANTOS, SERGIE CASH #43 TM KALAW ST. TIERRA PURA 

SUBD, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-462872 BALDONADO, JOSE CLINT III BANK TRANSFER 25 AUGUSTA ST., AYALA HILLSIDE 

ESTATES,  OLD BALARA, QUEZON 

CITY PH
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C-000-427952 SYED, ASGHAR COD 1879 SINEGUELAS ST. 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE , Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-864086 HERNANDEZ, HAYDIN BANK TRANSFER NO 11 6TH ST. NEW MANILA, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-953011 GARCIA, DION COD

C-000-082536 QUIMPO, JOHN DALE BANK TRANSFER 25 TRINIDAD ST,MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-491606 DMCI HOMES CASH BGC Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1630

C-000-584279 CRUZ, ALFONSO M CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS36 MANILA BAY DRIVE, SOUTH BAY 

GARDENS, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, Ph, 1375

C-000-118246 BELTRAN, CYNDI CASH 67C CORDILLERA ST. BRGY DONA 

JOSEFA , QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-566246 ISIP, ALEX COD # 27 Brent wood St. Hillsborough 

Village Alabang, Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-339280 VILLALINO, BRAULIO BANK TRANSFER 3-C ABELLANA BGRY LUZ Cebu City - 

Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-678030 SY, ANNA MARIA BANK TRANSFER ESSENSA CONDO, LAWTON 

TOWER 9C, 21 ST DRIVE CORNER 5 

TH AVE, BGC, TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-789471 APLASCA, MAO COD 307 MA REYES ST LITTLE BAGUIO, 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-784881 MABANTA, JOYCE BANK TRANSFER San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-929166 CARREON, RAFAEL LEANDRO BANK TRANSFER San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-898504 CONFETTI EFFECTS INC BANK TRANSFER 7B SOCORRO FERNANDEZ ST. 

BRGY ADDITION HILLS 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

228125897000

C-000-406023 LEONARDO, JUN 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 2058-B, PARADISE STREET BGY. 

856, PANDACAN, MANILA PH

C-000-666870 TENGCO, AL BANK TRANSFER 42 CRUZADAS ST URDANETA 

VILLAGE  Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-369404 BAYUGO, MARIEL ANGELA D. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT GENECA FARM, BARANGAY STO. 

NINO, Lipa - Batangas, IV-A, PH, 4217

C-000-657625 PARK, HEUNGSEO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT GRAND HAYATT RESIDENCE 22A  

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1630

C-000-006247 TORRES, RICHELLE CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 14 , NETHERLANDS ST. BETTER 

LIVING SUBD. 3, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-537569 LOPEZ, ARMAND CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 253 TANDANG SORA AVENUE 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-329031 HEE, KIM CHANG CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MAKATI, NCR, PHI

C-000-155314 ARCILLA, EMMANUEL BUENA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS CLUSTER G- UNIT C2 WOODSIDE 

HOMES, 101 DONA HEMADY ST. 

BARANGAY KRISTONG HARI, 

QUEZON CITY PH
C-000-270398 DE DIOS,  PIA VERGEL CASH 205 MOLAVE AVENUE MERVILLE , 

PARAÑAQUE PH
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C-000-252551 BUELA, MARIO BANK TRANSFER #481 NORTH WESTERN ST EAST 

GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN PH

C-000-563635 CERVANO, HELIE CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS CAMALANIUGAN, CAGAYAN NORTH, 

II, PH

C-000-790026 TAN, EMERITA BANK TRANSFER UNIT 24C 8 WACK WACK ROAD 

CONDOMINIUM WACK WACK ROAD, 

MANDALUYONG PH

C-000-844665 AMISTOSO, ZITO COD 9 PRES. QUEZON ST. INDUSTRIAL 

VALLEY SUBD., Marikina - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1800

C-000-737418 JOCSON, ALLAN COD 19921 WALNUT ST. EXECUTIVE 

HEIGHTS SUBD., Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-361359 DEE, MICHELLE COD 7 BANABA CIRCLE SOUTH FORBES, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-306751 SING, EDGAR COD HERNAN CORTES, Mandaue - Cebu, 

VII, PH, 6014

C-000-188093 PAPA, RICARDO BANK TRANSFER 223 C ARELLANO ST. MALABON PH

C-000-203866 5A2J INC. BANK TRANSFER 115 HARVARD ST. CUBAO, QUEZON 

CITY PH
009-775-264-000

C-000-855738 TIU, JASPER BANK TRANSFER 1267 ACACIA ST DASMARINAS AVE, 

DASMARIÑAS VILLAGE, MAKATI 

CITY PH

C-000-872344 UY, JENNILYN COD 20 TABUENA ST. COR. YAP ST. 

CORINTHIAN GARDEN, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-282721 TIU, ALFRED COD 91 10TH ST. BRGY. MARIANA NEW 

MANILA, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-690145 BALDONADO, CLINT COD 183 MINDANAO AVE. BAHAY TORO, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-880824 CO, ANDY CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 1871, SAGU ST. DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE , Makati - Metro Manila

C-000-398588 LAI, RYAN COD AB Cariton Tower 3 California Gardens 

SQ Condo Libertad St., Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-082188 CORNELIO, ANANIAS III COD 8329 TINDALO ST. PHASE 4 

MARCELO GREEN VILLAGE, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-100084 STA. CRUZ, CARLA COD 1559 PRINCETON ST. WACK WACK 

VILLAGE, Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-113517 TIU, LINGAP BANK TRANSFER 6G CHURCH STREET GRACE 

VILLAGE BRGY BALINGASA, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-329325 SUAREZ, JOANNA CASH San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-032977 TAGLE, RAYMOND P. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #145 SCOUT LUMBAGA ST., BRGY. 

SACRED HEART, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-110203 NG, WESLEY BANK TRANSFER UNIT 33B PACIFIC PLAZA 

CONDOMINIUM APARTMENT RIDGE 

ROAD, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-135012 PASCUAL, JODEL COD MARIKINA PH

C-000-344425 YABUT, REX MARVIN V. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 132 RODEO DRIVE CORINTHIAN 

HILLS QUEZON CITY PH
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C-000-113146 REDSHIFT GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES 

CORP.

BANK TRANSFER 24 DON JESUS BLVD, ALABANG 

HILLS, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

008085777000

C-000-206105 LIUSON, KELLY BANK TRANSFER Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-078735 CHIU, JHOANA BANK TRANSFER 24 KAYUMANGGI ST., WEST 

TRIANGLE HOMES, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-674256 HERNANDEZ, EDEN CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS, , Paranaque - Metro Manila

C-000-557661 LLMAS, ROBIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT PARANAQUE, NCR, PHI

C-000-059822 GO, ALVIN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 25 GMA GOLDEN MEADOWS 

EXECUTIVE VILLAGE, MARCOS 

HIGHWAY, Antipolo - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 

1870
C-000-133688 MANCOL, GEFER R CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS#22 SYCAMORE LOOP FERNDALE 

HOMES BRGY. PASONG TAMO, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-820490 CHAN, DAVID CASH Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-546372 NUGUID, DR. ROMEO BANK TRANSFER UNIT 40J SHANG SALCEDO PLACE 

HV DELACOSTA SALCEDO PH

C-000-646020 SURLA, LYNETTE COD 4034 LEEN ST. NEPOMUCENO 

SUBD., Angeles - Pampanga, III, PH, 

2009

C-000-087217 LEGARDA, ADRIAN COD 171 L. GRUET ST. BRGY. MAYLUNAS 

, San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-996885 MANTALINO, KARINA COD UNIT 54 E SOUTH TOWER ONE 

SHANGRILA , Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-201222 NICOLAS, PAUL COD 47 E MAPAGKUMBABA ST. 

SIKATUNA VILLAGE, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-703738 BERNAD, MAY COD 20 CANOPUS ST. BEL AIR 4 , Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-025949 ENRIQUEZ, CLARE ANGELI BANK TRANSFER THE ONE TORRE DE SANSTOS MF 

CORNER, ESPANA BLVD., Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-319431 LIMSUI, EFRAIN COD D1 Casa Verde Townhomes Lanuza 

Street Brgy. Ugong, Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH

C-000-711555 BILLAN, ADRIAN COD 15KM 16 SEVERINA INDUSTRIAL 

SUBD., Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-197100 ORANGA, FREDERICK BANK TRANSFER

C-000-582101 ROBLES, MICA COD 109 NARRA STREET, AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, MUNTINLUPA 

CITY PH

C-000-547909 LU, BETTY BANK TRANSFER LCG MARKETING, OSMENA ST, , 

CAGAYAN DE ORO CITY MIN

C-000-226852 NYXMARKETING SYSTEM INC BANK TRANSFER BLK10 LOT 23, AUGUSTA VILLAGE 

BRGY DON JOSE, Santa Rosa - 

Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4026

008-538-262-000

C-000-741577 OFW, BISHOP CASH BGC Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1630

C-000-253989 VASQUEZ, JUDITH COD UNIT 4 D URDANETA APARTMENT, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
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C-000-519777 NOEL, ISABELITA COD 817 GAMAO ST. AYALA ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-024870 KARLSSON, HANS COD 102 A LUNA AVE. AFROVAL PHASE 

4, Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1630

C-000-835430 CRUZ, MARIA CANDY CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 5 MELCHORA AQUINO ST., AYALA 

HEIGHTS, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-380349 TIU, KENNETH BANK TRANSFER 19 LINCOLN ST. GREENHILLS WEST 

, SAN JUAN CITY PH

C-000-301559 DESAMERO, WILLIAM CASH NUVALI STATES 1 Santa Rosa - 

Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4026

C-000-013824 ANG, JACKY BANK TRANSFER 650 NOTRE DAME STREET WACK 

WACK VILLAGE, MANDALUYONG 

CITY PH

C-000-270658 ATIENZA, JONATHAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT AYALA HILLSIDE BALARA, 9 

SARAZEN ST., Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-396873 CUISIA, JOSE COD 110 MANGO DRIVE AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-779701 YABUT, DEBBIE BANK TRANSFER 238 BATANGAS NORTH ST. AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, MUNTINLUPA 

CITY PH

C-000-603495 SY, VANESSA CUE BANK TRANSFER 91 A SCOUT LOZANO ST., BRGY. 

LAGING HANDA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-510031 PLATON, CHARLES COD 1212 The Asia Tower Condo., Paseo 

De Roxas cor. Benavedes St., Legaspi 

Village, Brgy. San Lorenzo, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-895176 GOLEZ, CHINA BANK TRANSFER 6 TAMPINGCO STREET SAN 

LORENZO VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY 

PH

C-000-734320 LUND, RICHARD CASH 17 GREENBELT TOWNHOMES, 

ESPERANZA ST., Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-953002 TY, ALVIN COD 16 SOLER ST. BEL AIR 3 VILLAGE, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-888187 ILDEFONSO, ALLAND DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT BLK 12 LOT 15 PH3, VALENZA 

CROWN ASIA, Santa Rosa - Laguna, 

IV-A, PH, 4026

C-000-888109 GUANZON, ALLAN CASH

C-000-214232 GUANZON, ALLAN CASH SEMARANG ST BALI MANSION 

SOUTH FORBES, Silang - Cavite, 

IV-A, PH, 4118

C-000-798897 BENEDICTO, MICHELLE BANK TRANSFER 24 SWAN ST. , GREEN MEADOWS, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-211613 KWOK, KEVIN COD 149 Del Pilar St.,  Ayala Southville Vill.,  

Daang Hari Rd. , Alabang, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-141454 MONTEBON, ALLAN CASH BGC Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1630

C-000-860389 hollero, hernani CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 109 - A SCT. LOZANO TOMAS 

MORATO, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-706810 CARLOS, MANUEL DENNIS CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 64 BUTTERFLY STREET, VALLE 

VERDE 6, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-368085 GARACHICO, CHRISTINE COD QATAR AMBASSADOR 

RESIDENCES, 19 AGOHO ROAD 

NORTH FORBES PARK, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
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C-000-159289 VALDEZ, MEREDITH COD 25 ADRIAN ST. NORTH FAIRVIEW, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-691428 CO, AARON BANK TRANSFER #18 ADONIS ST., ACROPOLIS 

SUBDIVISION LIBIS, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-974255 ESPIRITU, ISABELLA MARIE P BANK TRANSFER UNIT 01 NORTHTOWN RESIDENCES 

TALAMBAN CEBU Cebu City - Cebu, 

VII, PH, 6000

C-000-752913 ONE PACIFIC CONDO COD NEWTOWN HOMES, MACTAN, 

Lapu-Lapu (Opon) - Cebu, VII, PH, 

6015

C-000-526617 MIRANDA, REAL G. CHECK 071 PESCADORES  Candaba - 

Pampanga, III, Ph, 2013

C-000-301151 TANEDO, DAVID CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 12B CLAPPER RAIL STREET, 

BELISARIO HEIGHTS, LANANG, 

Davao City - Davao del Sur, XI, PH, 

8000
C-000-489436 BULAN, PATRICIO CASH BLK 32 LOT 2 , VILLA ANTHURIUM 

BRGY DITA, Santa Rosa - Laguna, 

IV-A, PH, 4026

C-000-245407 LAURENTINO, GARRIZ CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS ADDITION HILLS , 929-B IDEAL ST, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

C-000-902405 VALDES, JOEL C. & ASSOCIATE INC. CASH 39 MCKINLEY HILL DRIVE, 

MCKINLEY HILL VILLAGE TAGUIG, 

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 1630

006 897 628 000

C-000-160153 PUA, CHRISTINE CHECK 124 10th St, NEW MANILA, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-952612 CHOACHUY, CATHERINE CHECK UNIT 27G LINCOLN TOWER 

PROCENIUM STRELLA STREET, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-150453 CANSILAO, PCOL GLYCERIO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS LOT 116, VILLAGE GREEN 

SUBDIVISION, LOWER BICUTAN,, 

TAGUIG, ncr, PH

C-000-292671 EVANGELISTA, JOSE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 72, ARMSTRONG VILLAS 

MOOWALK, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-387917 ONG, MARIAN JOYCE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1-GINGER DRIVE 205 SANTOLAN BY 

ROCKWELL, SANTOLAN ROAD 

BRGY.VALENCIA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-294557 RANADA, MELANIE Y. CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 11-A SAINT THOMAS ST. SAN JOSE 

VILLAGE ALABANG MUNTINLUPA 

CITY PH

C-000-776062 CERVANTES, JOSE ANGELO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT AVIDA SETTINGS NUVALI BRGY. 

CANLUBANG, Santa Rosa - Laguna, 

IV-A, PH, 4026

C-000-804523 SANTIAGO, IAN BANK TRANSFER L2 B2 ACACIA ST. BELISARIO 

SUBDIVISION, PULANG LUPA DOS, 

Las Pinas - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1740
C-000-045134 DESEO, JUNJUN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT II AGONCILLO ST.CIUDAD 

MAHARLIKA SUBD., BRGY.ISABANG, 

Lucena - Quezon, IV-A, PH, 4301

C-000-411881 ESQUIVEL, SHERRY TAM BANK TRANSFER 51 ARIES STREET BELAIR 3 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-599148 OLIPHANT, CHRIS BANK TRANSFER UNIT 19F EAST TOWER ONE 

SERENDRA,COR 32ND ST, AND 

MACKINLEY PARKWAY FORT 

BONIFACIO Taguig - Metro Manila, 
C-000-663169 LICHAYTOO, STEPHANIE BANK TRANSFER UNIT 12C TOWER 2, SALCEDO 

PARK, 121 HV DELA COSTA ST. 

SALCEDO VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY 

PH
C-000-342390 ACCRALAW BANK TRANSFER UNIT 702 PARC REGENT 109 HV 

DELA COSTA ST., SALCEDO 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739
C-000-421491 REMO, YVES WELMER ISRAEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BLOCK 43 LOT 21 SOUTHPOINT 

SUBDIVISION, BRGY.MALITLIT , 

Santa Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4026
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C-000-883433 NG, ROSITA COD 128 CM RECTO , Lucena - Quezon, 

IV-A, PH, 4301

C-000-162110 LAMSON, RAMON COD 69 C 12TH ST. NEW MANILA, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-331907 SUMRALL, DAVID CASH 11A, BOTANIKA NATURE 

RESIDENCES BRGY ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770
C-000-249689 MENOR, MARY JOY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 27 PALMS PLACE PREMIER, 

PAMETTO ST. BRGY DON BOSCO, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-438059 ALEGRE, CHERYL CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 6AB , CZECHOSLOVAKIA, Paranaque 

- Metro Manila

C-000-688903 MADRID, MARIO JR. D. BANK TRANSFER U43 NEW ALABANG TOWNHOUSE 

ACACIA AVE. AAV, MUNTINLUPA 

CITY PH

C-000-583379 TRITON  MOBILE REFFER CORP COD 3065 BAYBRIDGE TOWNHOUSE 

BLOCK 3 UNIT 2 NAGTAHAN STA. 

MESA, Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1000
C-000-721085 LEE, CHARLENE TAN COD 10 NARRA ST. MCKINLEY HILL 

VILLAGE, Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1630

C-000-297319 GONZALES, BEA CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS279 CUENCA ST AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE  MUNTINLUPA CITY, NCR, 

PHI

C-000-992128 CHONG, BERNARD COD 72 ACACIA ST. MCKINLEY HILL 

VILLAGE , Taguig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-444260 REPOLLO, REY ANTONIO COD Sibulan - Negros Oriental, VII, PH, 

6201

C-000-041723 JAVIER, ARNOLD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-330016 OCAMPO, KIMBERLY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-655303 JAO, JOCELYN COD 6 CORRADA ST. URDANETA 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-279155 YAO, EMY BANK TRANSFER 1 JEFFERSON CORNER 

CONNECTICUT ST, GREENHILLS 

WEST., San Juan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1500
C-000-918826 DY, NAPOLEON BANK TRANSFER #41 DONA HEMEDY ST., CORNER 

6TH ST. BRGY. MARIANA, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-177982 TY, ALVIN CASH

C-000-237197 AGROSINO, EMMANUEL COD 1967 GOV. SAN LUIS ST. 

TUNTUNGIN PUTHO, Los Banos - 

Laguna, IV-A, PH

C-000-331304 MG MADRID & COMPANY CASH 2F 8862 SAMPALOC ST SAN 

ANTONIO VILLAGE , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-026217 AQUINO, MARILYN COD 303 SAN ANTONIO ST. AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-366430 LEE, ELA BANK TRANSFER LOT 10 BLK 36 MANGO ST 

GREENWOODS PASIG  Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-219094 EAST ASIA REALTY CORPORATION, CHECK 53 BROADWAY AVENUE, CORNER 

12TH ST. NEWMANILA, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 1100

C-000-168607 GACRAMA, EDWARD NINO CHECK #6 MAIMPOK ST., SIKATUNA 

VILLAGE, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-897275 GOMEZ, DANIEL RAFAEL RAMON Z CHECK 702 A RITZ TOWERS 6745 AYALA 

AVENUE  Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-121298 INNOVALITE INC. CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS INNOVALITE BLDG.1F JENNYS 

AVE.COR, PEARL ST.GREENLAND 

VILLAGE ROSARIO, Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1600
C-000-872754 TAN, DOBBIN CASH 4 STO TOMAS STREET, URDANETA 

VILLAGE  , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-588083 YAP, ROGELIO COD NATIONAL HIGHWAY TAMPO, 

Botolan - Zambales, III, PH, 2202

C-000-735339 NUGUID, AYE COD 23 ECOLOGY VILLAGE, SABIO 

SECTOR, GATE 2/3, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-937707 ORETA, ANTOLIN COD 1 SAN IGNACIO ST. URDANETA 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-142920 MAGALONA, MIREILLE COD 3 GOLD STAR ST. WHITE PLAIN, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-516617 ENRIQUEZ, IMELDA COD 92 SOLIVEN III EXTENSION LOYOLA 

GRAND VILLAS KATIPUNAN, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-544710 DE LA SALLE LIPA INC. BANK TRANSFER 1962 J.P , LAUREL HIGHWAY, Lipa - 

Batangas, IV-A, PH, 4217
002-030-925-000

C-000-122432 FRANCISCO, REGINALD COD 11 TYRONE ST. TIERRA PURA 

HOMES CULLIAT TANDANG SORA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-982115 AGUILAR, MALOU BANK TRANSFER 26 KALINGA ST LA VISTA VILLAGE 

BRGY PANSOL, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-641171 LAZATIN, JP BANK TRANSFER 44 CONSUJI ST., JSL BLDG., 4TH 

FLOOR, San Fernando - Pampanga, 

III, PH, 2000

C-000-479759 DIAZ, ARMIDA CASH BF HOMES, 106 C. C SANTOS ST., 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1375

C-000-354683 MENDOZA, CARMENCHU CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 33 EMILIO ABELLA ST., MAYUGA BF 

HOMES, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-563881 PUYAT, SARINA COD 87 Castrillo st. Corinthian Gardens 

Brgy Ugong Norte, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-548453 ESPIRITU, JOE COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-346217 PUALENGCO, REGINA CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS #314 NIA ROAD BULACAN, , Bocaue - 

Bulacan, III, PH, 3018

C-000-251967 DIZON, KATRINA REGINA D CASH 604 EJERCITO STREET, STA. CRUZ 

BRGY.18, Cavite City - Cavite, IV-A, 

PH, 4100

C-000-809756 ASIA INTERNATIONAL AUCTIONEERS 

INC

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 132 RODEO DRIVE CORINTHIAN 

HILLS QUEZON CITY PH
004077272000

C-000-314025 DIOQUINO, CYNTHIA MARIE CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 40 MAGDALENA ST. MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-050037 LIM, DIANE KATHERINE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS UNIT 603 RESIDENCIA 8888 

CONDOMINIUM, PEARL DR.COR 

AMETRYST ST.ORTIGAS, Pasig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600
C-000-262273 ANDERSON, APRIL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 100 East main Ave, Ph4 Special 

economic Zone Laguna Technopark 

Binan - Laguna, IV-A, Ph, 4024

C-000-526274 VINCENT  MENDOZA CHECK HAGDAN BATO LIBIS, 477 F 

ORTIGAS ST., Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550
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C-000-358225 DELA PENA, NINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MULTINATIONAL VILLAGE.PHASE 1 

BRGY MOONWALK, 16 SAMARIA 

ST., Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1375
C-000-121045 PRIMER GROUP OF COMPANIES COD

C-000-651970 LIM, MINDA BANK TRANSFER 22 SGT J CATOLOS STREET, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-043868 UMASHANKAR, PK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 30B EAST TOWER, ONE 

SERENDRA, BONIFACIO GLOBAL 

CITY, Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1630
C-000-899679 RAMOS, DENNIS CHECK 30 CATTLEYA ST., VALLE VERDE 2 , 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-550385 MENDOZA, AMELIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT AYALA HILLSIDE ESTATES OLD 

BALARA, 3 PINEHURST PINNACLE 

LOOP, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-863344 CAMACHO, JO ANN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 45-E SOUTH TOWER, ONE 

SHANGRI-LA PLACE, Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-126978 CHENG, TIFFANIE CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 72 B CORDILLERA STREET BRGY.  

DONA JOSEFA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-268178 HALE, LEE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 11A SHANG GRAND TOWER, 98 

PAREA ST. LEGASPI VILLAGE, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-343195 PARR, RICHIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-307746 POWER DIMENSION INC CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS NO. 1 PENNYLANE COR.EVEN PAR 

ST.VALLEYGOLF HILLS VALLEY 

SUBD., BRGY.DE LAPAZ, Antipolo - 

Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1870

200-621-907

C-000-530670 LIZARES, JOHN EMMANUEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 45, ALPINE ST. MERVILLE PARK, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

C-000-747405 KHO, MICHAEL BANK TRANSFER APARTMENT 17A PACIFIC PLAZA 

CONDOMINIUM APARTMENT RIDGE 

ROAD, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-047801 SY, ALEJANDRO BANK TRANSFER 40 BANABA ROAD, SOUTH FORBES 

PARK , MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-511717 SANTOS, JOSE JOHN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 14 SAN MANUEL , 

BRGY.KAPITOLYO, Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-197197 VILLA, LYN BANK TRANSFER 35 SAINT PHILIP STREET LOPEZ 

VILLAGE SUCAT, PARAÑAQUE CITY 

PH

C-000-100938 SANTIAGO, GERALDINE COD

C-000-817108 RILLO, IMELSA ASUNCION COD 72-B 6th ST COR BALETE DRIVE, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-278572 AGARAO, BENJAMIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT ALONG NATIONAL HIGHWAY, BRGY. 

PATIMBAO, STA CRUZ,LAGUNA, 

IV-A, PH

C-000-353045 YAP, ALEX COD GM YI XIN HOLDINGS INC. 33rd FLR. 

ALPHALAND CORPORATE TOWER, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-265634 RAPIDE ENERGIE INC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 21B ONE LAFAYETE SQUARE 

TORDESILLAS ST, SALCEDO 

VILLAGE BEL-AIR  MAKATI CITY, 

NCR, PHI

008661746000

C-000-850805 PAR, RICHIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1100

C-000-858438 PURESTONE INC. BANK TRANSFER 409 JABONERO ST BINONDO 

MANILA, NCR, PH
006-613-509-000
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C-000-082023 ASIA INTERNATIONAL AUCTIONEERS 

INC.

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 132 RODEO DRIVE CORINTHIAN 

HILLS Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-997869 ORTEZA, MELISSA COD UNIT 19K2, TOWER 1 PADRE FAURA 

ST ERMITA, Manila - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-730369 AREVALO, ALEJANDRO COD 311 FR DIEGO CDRA AVE PULANG 

LUPA 1, Las Pinas - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-422613 BEST SECURITY AGENCY INC CASH BRISTOL AT PARKWAY PLACE 

CONDO FILINVEST ALABANG  

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1770
C-000-384570 OMNI SOURCE INTERNATIONAL 

TRADING CORPORATION

CASH MAYA BLDG SAMPAGUITA ST SUCAT 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1770

221405728000

C-000-641644 SANTIAGO, RAYMART BANK TRANSFER UNIT 24A 8WACKWACK ROAD 

CONDOMINIUM, MANDALUYONG 

CITY PH

C-000-187914 UY, JASMIN BANK TRANSFER Phase 9 Paseo Charles Ma. Luisa, 

Cebu City

C-000-649170 GREGORIO, MARICHELE COD 6 NAPLES ST. COUNTRY VILLAS 

OLD BALARA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-619695 KIMBLE, CLAIRE COD UNIT 53 B HORIZON HOMES 

SHANGRILA AT THE FORT MANILA, 

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-278350 LIHIM RESORTS INC 100% BEFORE SHIPPING PJL CORPORATE CENTER, 

N.GARCIA ST, BEL-AIR, Makati - 

Metro Manila 1209

756-448-470-000

C-000-011682 MESINA, PERRY COD 24 LUCENA ST. ALABANG HILLS 

VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-520661 RABANG, ISRAEL MD CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-083058 SEE, RAYMOND CHECK TWO LAFAYETTE SQUARE 105 

TORDESILLAS ST SALCEDO 

VILLAGE Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-274893 JOSEPH, KAYE COD 1 CALYPSO ST. ACROPOLIS SUBD. 

BAGUMBAYAN, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-979395 MACEDA, DRA. GISELLE LAZARO BANK TRANSFER 2404 B. SKYLAND PLAZA 

CONDOMINIUM TOWER B. 

MALUGAY ST.,, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-337237 TOLENTINO, JERRY CASH 9 DOMINADOR ST TS CRUZ SUBD, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1100

C-000-499762 CCGC TRADING CORPORATION BANK TRANSFER 195 E. RODRIGUEZ JR. AVE. 

BAGUMBAYAN, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-448239 TORRES, BUNG BANK TRANSFER 152 LOPEZ RIZAL ST, LOPEZ RIZAL 

COMPOUND, HIGHWAY HILLS, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-235797 CATANGUIS, KRIS COD CELERY DRIVE, VALLE VERDE 5, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-630472 ONG, WALTHAM BANK TRANSFER 41 MACTAN ST. AYALA HEIGHTS 

VILLAGE, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-880334 ONG, JOCELYN COD 34 GILMORE AVE. COR. 7TH ST. 

NEW MANILA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-340877 FONG, JACKIELYN COD 68 SCT. LIMBAGA ST. BARANGAY 

LAGING HANDA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-931501 AALA, TESS DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT BLK 3 LOT 15, MESA HOMES, BRGY. 

DON JOSE, , STA ROSA, LAGUNA 

PH
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C-000-523720 SPORTFIT INC. CASH

C-000-772204 KHO IRENE CASH # 35 P.TUAZON BLVD.E.DELEON 

COMPOUND BRGY.KAULARAN 

CUBAO , Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1100
C-000-197063 BEDDOW, MARITA CHECK 15 NARRA AVE. SOUTH FORBES 

PARK, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-142666 NG, JACINTO JR. COD 1556 PRINCETON ST., WACK WACK 

VILLAGE, MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-227752 DOLOERAS, LOURDES BANK TRANSFER LOT 3 BLOCK 12 PISA ST. AMORE 

DE PORTEFINO ALMANZA DOS, LAS 

PIÑAS PH

C-000-613708 NG, ANNA CASH

C-000-720307 GO, LANEBEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-725455 LIM, GEOFFREY BANK TRANSFER 538 LAFAYETTE ST, GH EAST, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-926544 GERONIMO, ANTONIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 40-OV II MIDLAND BRGY 

GREENHILLS  San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-590545 CHEN, JONATHAN CASH 2134 ESCALAR ST. COR DIOKNO 

ST. STA CRUZ, Manila - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-422798 PIN-ANG ENTERPRISES BANK TRANSFER 30 BINGO ST., BRGY. SIENNA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-161484 HUY, CHIU HOCK BANK TRANSFER 24, KAYUMANGGI ST WEST 

TRIANGLE HOMES, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-133636 CARUNCHO, NINO BANK TRANSFER UNIT C263 ALEXANDRA CONDO., 29 

MERALCO AVE , Pasig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1600

C-000-338877 GO, ELIZABETH COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-147906 CALICO, DEXTER COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-650307 MEÑEZ, VICTOR CASH

C-000-773380 GO, ANNIE CHECK ON DELIVERY LOT 18 MAKILING RESERVE, STA 

ELENA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB, 

CABUYAO , Santa Rosa - Laguna, 

IV-A, PHI, 4026
C-000-469024 INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MANILA 50% DP, 50% AFTER DEL UNIVERSITY PARKWAY FORT 

BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY, Taguig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1630

C-000-977840 THE INFINITY CONDOMINIUM 

CORPORATION

CHECK ON DELIVERY 25TH ST. , BONIFACIO GLOBAL 

CITY, Taguig - Metro Manila 1634
008-071-128-000

C-000-638336 TIU, DALE COD B1 lot7-9 C3 , Country Club Drive 

Pueblo Golf Estates, Cagayan de Oro - 

Misamis Oriental, X, PH, 9000

C-000-093304 GUTIERREZ, RICH COD 58 MCKINLEY ROAD NO. 29 

KASIYAHAN FORBES PARK, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-924964 CO, JEFFREY CASH 14 LOS TAMARAOS DRIVE, LOS 

TAMARAOS VILLAGE, MIA ROAD, 

TAMBO, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1375
C-000-415783 MUSIC GROUP COMMERCIAL BM LTD. 

ROHQ

COD 35D The Shang Grand Tower, 98 

Perea cor. Dela Rosa St. Legazpi 

Villag, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
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C-000-458404 GO, BENEDICT 1 PDC 113 NARRA ST.  AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE , Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1770

C-000-877329 MIANA, GLAIZA CASH #21 PANAY ST, PHILAMLIFE 

VILLAGE PAMPLONA 2  Las Pinas - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1740

C-000-777253 CREATIVE SKIN MEDEQUIP INC COD 2ND FLOOR BERNMANN CENTER 

#28 QUEZON AVE., Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-372442 GOMEZ, JACKSON COD 2084 CARMEL ST. SAN MIGUEL 

VILLAGE POBLACION, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-602389 DIAZ, FRANCISCO COD 131 C SOUTH FUENTEBELLA BRGY. 

SACRET HEART, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-692890 MERCANTILE, GIANT COD 79 KITANLAD STREET, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-673422 LIM, RICHARD COD 414 COUNTRY CLUB SUBDIVISION 

AYALA ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-842860 DELTAVENTURE RESOURCES INC. BANK TRANSFER 5TH FLOOR ALPHALAND MAKATI 

PLACE  7232 AYALA AVENUE 

EXTENSION CORNER MALUGAY 

BRGY. BEL AIR , Makati - Metro 
C-000-083832 LIZARES III, NILO E BANK TRANSFER 17 VIA SORENTO LAS VILLAS 

SUBDIVISION, BARANGAY 

VILLAMONTE, Bacolod - Negros 

Occidental, VI, PH, 6100
C-000-114876 W.V.COSCOLLUELA & ASSOCIATE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 2375 MABOLO ST DASMA VILL 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

0733-0739

000-606-082-00

C-000-584266 BAUTISTA, ROBERTO COD 28 G CU UNJIENG ST. SINAGTALA 

BF HOMES, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-103522 CHUA, NELSON COD UNIT C 12 B RICHMORE 

TOWNHOMES MARIPOSA ST. 

CUBAO, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-449523 PURVIS, DEREK COD 7 CRUSADA ST. URDANETA 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-788091 JOCSON, ANTONIO COD THE RITZ TOWER, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-170774 FLORES, EDGAR COD 18 I J ONE ORCHARD ROAD CONDO 

EASTWOOD CITY, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-867494 GARCIA, NINA COD 109 BAMBOO SERENDRA ONE, 

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-258806 RONQUILLO, RAYMOND COD

C-000-525767 RONQUILLO, RAYMOND COD 30 XAVIER AVE. LOYOLA HEIGHTS , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-589426 BISKWIT CO. CHECK #30 WILSON ST., GRENNHILLS, San 

Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500
237198124000

C-000-043068 SOLIVEN, SHERILYN BANK TRANSFER 1803 JOLLIBEE PLAZA BLDG 

EMERALD AVE ORTIGAS CENTER, 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-393420 DINIO, ALAN BANK TRANSFER 28 PASEO EMILIO MA. LUISA 

ESTATE PARK BANILAD, CEBU CITY 

VIZ

C-000-540481 CHUA, JASON CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSUNIT O #56, VALENCIA ST. UPPER 

VALENCIA , Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-621481 ROMERO, ROLANDO COD 7 Marymount St. Provident Village 

Brgy. Jesus Dela Cruz, Marikina - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1800
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C-000-089221 BENIPAYO, LYNN COD 30 Hoover St. Valley View Royalle 

Valley Golf, Cainta - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 

1900

C-000-418210 ABUDA ASIS & ASSOCIATES COD 4B PDCP BANK CENTER, RUFINO 

CORNER LEVISTE ST. SALCEDO 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739
C-000-698108 ADRIANO, DALE CASH 9266B DITA STREET SAN ANTONIO, 

MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-205404 ALINDOGAN, TRINA COD 27 JOAQUIN ST. SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-755013 CHIA, ANA COD 10 F AVALON CONDO 95 XAVIER ST 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-096666 DMCI PROJECT DEVELOPERS 

INCORPORATED

30 DAYS 1321 APOLINARIO ST. BANGKAL, 

MAKATI CITY PH
004-659-091-000

C-000-315250 TAN, JESSE BANK TRANSFER 117 CUNETA AVE. , PASAY CITY PH

C-000-541411 GALANG, KARINA BANK TRANSFER 32 OLIVA ST. VALLE VERDE 4, PASIG 

CITY PH

C-000-536058 LEONCIO BUILDERS AND EQUIPMENT 

SERVICES

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-773044 MCDOLBEE COMMERCIAL 

CORPORATION

COD 8 SULU ST. MARINA SOUTH SUBD. 

DON GALO, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-841336 BARCELON, GEORGE BANK TRANSFER 23 COOLIDGE ST., GREENHILLS 

WEST, SAN JUAN CITY PH

C-000-378385 GOTAMCO, LAWRENCE ONG CHECK #6 OBUDAN ST., BRGY., MANRESA , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-360367 YAO, KIENG DIONG CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 01 CINNAMON, 205 SANTOLAN 

BY ROCKWELL COL., B. SERRANO 

AVE., BRGY., VALENCIA, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-586460 CRUZ, WILLIAM COD Lot 9 Washington Drive, Golden 

Meadows Executive Village, Bgy 

Mayamot, Antipolo - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 

1870
C-000-685403 RIVERA, MARIE CRIS B CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 24 MARIPOSA ST., TH 32 MARILENA 

GARDEN BRGY., BAGONG 

LIPUNAN, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-771241 SANTIAGO, STEWART CHECK 1915 , CAPULONG ST.  COR JUAN 

LUNA TONDO,  MANILA, NCR, PH

C-000-564673 LA MADRID, VIVIAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #18, CAIRO STREET, 

MULTINATIONAL VILLAGE, 

PARANAQUE , ncr, PH

C-000-049299 AGCAOILI, ERNESTO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 36 PACIFIC DRIVE PACIFIC GRAND 

VILLA BRGY STO NINO  Paranaque - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1375

C-000-720508 TAN, CAYNE CHECK BRGY EDGAZON, 38 QUEZON ST., 

Iloilo City - Iloilo, VI, Ph, 5000

C-000-563274 CREATIVE INFO SOLUTIONS,INC. COD #38 B M.A.Reyes St. Cor.J.De Mesa, 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-819963 DE LEON, MARLON CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS PINAGBUHATAN, L2 B2 P4 DIAMOND 

ST.GREENWOODS EXEC.VILLAGE , 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-227244 PHILIPPINES CHI MEI FROZEN FOOD 

INC.

CASH BARANGAY 296 BINONDO, 801 

BENAVIDEZ ST., Manila - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-105055 SAMSON, RAYMOND CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT VALLE VERDE 6, 52 DRAGONFLY 

ST., Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1600
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C-000-713655 AGONOS, GERANNDIE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS BLK 34 LOT 4 , ELBRUS ST 

RIDGEVIEW ESTATES NUVALI BRGY 

CANLUBANG, Calamba - Laguna, 

IV-A, PH, 4027
C-000-848239 REYES, JOURDAN S CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT AYALA, , Makati - Metro Manila 1200

C-000-961960 ALCANTARA, PAO CASH #2 PATMOS PHASE 1, 

MULTINATIONAL VILLAGE, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-754751 GOMEZ SR., WILLIAM CASH LIFE HOMES SUBDIVISION 

ROSARIO -GATE 3, 1 OSMENA ST. , 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-932104 CHUA, JOHN WILBERT CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 4, MEILING VILLAGE A. 

BONIFACIO, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-553657 TEH, STEVEN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 49, CRUZADA FORBES ONE ROXAS 

TRIANGLE, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-631063 KING, WILLIAM COD 180-5 J. RUIZ STREET, San Juan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-148730 ANG, RUBY R CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 378 RIZAL AVE.EXT BETWEEN 7TH 

&8TH AVE, GRACE PARK , Caloocan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1400

C-000-838906 LO, PEP CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS UNIT 54 ABC SHANG SALCEDO 

PLACE, GIL PUYAT AVE,COR 

TORDESILAS H.V DELA COSTA ST., 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 
C-000-327972 CHANG, ROWENA BANK TRANSFER 42 BANABA ROAD FORBES, MAKATI 

CITY PH

C-000-570851 LIAMAS, GARRY CASH PARANAQUE Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, Ph, 1375

C-000-168930 NANKANI, RAJ CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 48E, ST. FRANCIS, SHANGRI-LA 

PLAZA TOWER 1, Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-888503 MANOHARAN, GABRIEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-144905 DEEGAN, DAVID CHECK

C-000-709048 TUVIERA, CELESTE COD 19 Lantana St. Unit D Lantana Lane 

Townhomes New Manila, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-372674 ADRADO, MA. ROMINA COD 92 BALER ST. BRGY. PALTOK, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-926410 ILARDE, LAWRENCE BRIAN COD 45 Gilmore Ave.Corn.10th St. New 

Manila , Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-169034 JIMENEZ, ARNOLD ROY BANK TRANSFER SUN VALLEY SUBDIVISION, 4064 

GARDENIA ST., Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-337947 CO, RICHARD CHECK 344, BARRACA STREET, BINONDO,, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-351216 ENVERGA, JOY CASH 409 BATANGAS , SOUTH ST, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1770

C-000-840797 DINO, KELVIN COD 1520 Molave St. Town and Country, 

Marilao - Bulacan, III, PH, 3019

C-000-400085 EVANGELISTA, DENNIS COD 209 Peacock St., Countryside Village, 

Brgy. Sunvalley, Bicutan, 

Paranas (Wright) - Samar, VIII, PH

C-000-412830 HIRANAND, SHARM COD 2044 Lumbang St.,  cor. Acacia St., 

Dasmariñas Vill, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739
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C-000-152383 ACACIO, JOLYBELLE COD 239 Adam St. Don Antonio Royale 

Estate Diliman, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-376434 CHUA, WILLIAM COD 32 DANCALAN ST. DAMAR VILLAGE, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-708888 LABAYEN, LUCENO CARLO COD 17 Nickel St. Felinvest 2, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-912174 TE, KEVIN CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS UNIT 28EF TOWER C MAGNOLIA 

RESIDENCES, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-749672 NG, CYNTHIA BANK TRANSFER 122 KANLAON ST., QUEZON CITY 

PH

C-000-586917 TAN, ALVIN BANK TRANSFER MEILING VILLAGE 658 A BONIFACIO 

AVE, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-288876 MISTAL, GAYET BANK TRANSFER 26 APOLLO AT ACROPOLIS VILLAGE 

LIBIS, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-636605 MAGLANGIT, ZAIRA / JOHARIEH BANK TRANSFER LANANG, 20 IPIL ST.NOVATIERRA 

VILLAGE, Davao City - Davao del Sur, 

XI, PH, 8000

C-000-968324 LEE, REDMOND DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-900739 VEGA, ALEC N CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 2618 BAUTISTA ST STA ANA MANILA, 

NCR, PHI

C-000-877432 UY, DE CARLO  L BANK TRANSFER UY RESIDENCE, PUROK ORCHIDS, 

ZAFRA HIGHWAY, APOKON ROAD, 

VISAYAN VILLAGE,, Tagum - Davao 

del Norte, XI, PH
C-000-462455 DY, WINSTON BANK TRANSFER 37 JOSE ABAD SANTOS STREET, 

BARANGAY LITTLE BAGUIO, SAN 

JUAN CITY PH

C-000-066391 ONG, JASPER COD 11 WARBLER STREET, 

GREENMEADOWS SUBDIVISION, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-648099 LIAO, ELDRIDGE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-046628 PARAGON SQUARE BANK TRANSFER BRGY.SAN RAFAEL MANDURRIAO, 

LOT 12H DORATO PISON AVENUE, 

Iloilo City - Iloilo, VI, PH, 5000

C-000-908732 GARCIA, MARY JOY COD Blk 38 Lot 17Villa Olympia Subdivision 

Phase 6 , San Pedro - Laguna, IV-A, 

PH, 4023

C-000-095278 DE JESUS, RAINIER BANK TRANSFER 74 DON JOSE STREET, BARANGAY 

SIENNA, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-074978 CHUA, BINO BANK TRANSFER STA.MESA HEIGHTS , 54 

P.FLORENTINO ST., Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-665346 PADILLA, ARNOLD COD 18 SAN ANTONIO ST. MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-378306 ONG, WALTHAM BANK TRANSFER AYALA HEIGHTS MATANDANG 

BALARA , QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-166527 ZOTTER, CATHERINE COD 19 RUBY ST. EAST FAIRVIEW, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-359722 BARBO, WILLIAM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 52, ACACIA ST. MOLANE PARK 

ANNEX 2 MERVILLE, Paranaque - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-216804 ALAGAO JR, DANILO G CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS 1E-4 ALLEY 1 CORNER ALLEY 2 

PROJECT 6, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-147904 CUNA, LUISA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 2001 TOWER B RITZ TOWERS 

CONDOMINIUM , APARTMENT 

RIDGE ROAD AYAYA AVE., Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739
C-000-810975 STA. PAULINA PROPERTY HOLDINGS 

INC.

CASH 107, STO. DOMINGO ST. AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

245569146

C-000-258148 MALONG, BEVERLEY COD #7 BAUHINIA ROAD, COR 8 INTSIA 

RD, SOUTH FORBES PARK, MAKATI 

CITY PH

C-000-280811 BRIAN CHUA C/O JMC MAKATI COD 2232 DON CHINO ROCES AVENUE, 

MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-996497 YAP, ANNA BANK TRANSFER UNIT 17 CORTIJOS 1 25 FIREFLY ST 

VALLE VERDE 6, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-227468 MAGAT, LIZ BANK TRANSFER NO. 1 JOSEFINA ST. 4TH AVENUE 

EAST GRACE PARK, CALOOCAN 

CITY PH

C-000-517817 SARMENTA, JOHN PAUL BANK TRANSFER 14 JONES STREET AYALA HILLSIDE 

ESTATES OLD BALARA, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-618183 ALCALA, MIMI COD PUEBLO PER LA PLAYA BRGY. 

BANTIQUE PAGBILAO, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-639974 CORONEL, ANTONIO COD 4916 PASAY ROAD DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-632959 MASILUNGAN, EDWARDO COD 27 VICENTE RECTO ST. PH. 2BF 

HOMSE, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-008803 MORRIS, HENRY COD 1607 CYPRESS ST. DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-396705 LEE, REDMOND CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-477270 TAN, JOY COD # 51 Kennedy St., North Greenhills, 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-036116 LIM , CALVIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 8E SAN LORENZO TOWER THE 

RESIDENCES AT GREENBELT 

ESPERANZA ST  Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739
C-000-595421 BELO, VICTORIA CASH ONE BONIFACIO HIGH STREET, , 

Taguig - Metro Manila

C-000-008501 DE JESUS, DONNA KING CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 30 LANCASTER ST.,, Pasay - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-010043 VILLAFUERTE, LRAY BANK TRANSFER UNIT 53D, HORIZON HOMES, 3RD 

AVE BGC TAGUIG, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, Ph, 1630

C-000-550734 ESCOSURA, CHRISTIAN DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT NUVALI , Santa Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, 

PH, 4026

C-000-302560 PANGILINAN, EDNA A CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS856 MALARIA, BRGY. 185 TALA, 

CALOOCAN (GOOD SHEPERED 

CHILDREN`S MEDICAL & 

MATERNITY CLINIC, Caloocan - Metro 
C-000-654271 GUANIO, KAT CASH UNIT 25H ONE MCKENLEY PLACE, 

26TH ST. CORNER 3RD AVE. BGC, 

Taguig - Metro Manila

C-000-350014 CONSOLIDATED BUILDERS & PREFAB 

STEEL, INC.

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT B15 LT13 P4, ATIS STREET, 

SOLDIERHILLS 4 MOLINO 6 

BACOOR,, Cavite City - Cavite, IV-A, 

PH, 4100
C-000-984834 CASTELO, PRECIOS H CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 7 LONDON ST, VISTA REAL 

CLASSICA SUBD. BATASAN, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-520421 NACIONAL, RAMIL CASH
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C-000-625287 ABELLANA, TERESA DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT BLK 21 LOT 1 HUNTINGTON, ST 

PARK PLACE VILLAGE, CAINTA 

RIZAL PH

C-000-223928 PRIME CITI CONSTRUCTION 

MANAGEMENT INC.

CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS19B BUGALION ST., TIERRA PURA 

HOMES TANDANG SORA, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-278330 DE GUZMAN SAN DIEGO MIJIA & 

HERNANDEZ LAW OFFICES,

CASH AYALA ALABANG, 173 APITONG ST., 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1770

006-924-361

C-000-290144 TAN, MAFE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS Southrides Autoworkz, 1 Macabiling Rd 

Brgy Macabiling, Santa Rosa - Laguna, 

IV-A, Ph, 4026

C-000-832407 MARTINEZ, RONALDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 553 NIUGAN Pink Gate with Red 

Heart, Cabuyao - Laguna, IV-A, Ph, 

4025

C-000-251360 REYES, SARAH CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS #16 SACAY GRAND VILLE UPLB, Los 

Banos - Laguna, IV-A, Ph

C-000-066111 LAO, ALVIN BANK TRANSFER D&L INDUSTRIES INC. 65 CALLE 

INDUSTRIA, BAGUMBAYAN, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-580405 YANG, STEPHEN BANK TRANSFER NO.42 PALALI STREET, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-683756 ONA, SHARON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Taklang Anak , Calaca - Batangas, 

IV-A, Ph, 4212

C-000-347492 MISADOR, MERILYN BANK TRANSFER #25, Gen Malvar St, Pacita Complex 1, 

San Pedro - Laguna, IV-A, Ph, 4023

C-000-558825 BROBIO, RODOLFO COD Unit 10 Rosewood Mansion 52 Main 

Horseshoe Drive, Horshoe Village, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-726022 CORONEL, RAMON ANGELO R. BANK TRANSFER 801 MARTIN ST., SCIENCE CITY OF 

MUNOZ, Munoz - Nueva Ecija, III, PH

C-000-217112 DELA CRUZ, NICA CASH NUVALI, Santa Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, 

Ph, 4026

C-000-094716 GALLEGO, EDUARDO BANK TRANSFER 21 Bauhinia Drive, Banilad, Cebu City 

Ph

C-000-800461 COBANKIAT, LAWRENCE BANK TRANSFER 81 SANSO STREET CORINTHIAN 

GARDENS, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-683516 HORTALEZA, APPLE BANK TRANSFER 7G MONTOYA ST., San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-548624 TIU, DANIEL CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSMolave Highlands, Yoti, Lilo-an Ph

C-000-762988 CHAN, SANDY COD 410 AGONCILLO ST. AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-675148 TAN, CHRISTIAN COD 22 Watson  St. Ayala 22 Watson  St. 

Ayala Hillside State, Old Balara 

QHillside State, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-639349 BALBOA, KRISTINE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS ISHIMOTO DIESEL CALIBRATION 

CENTER 658 A. BONIFACIO AVE., 

BRGY., PAG-IBIG SA NAYON, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-826933 HERNANDEZ, PHIL MILO BANK TRANSFER 173 APITONG ST. AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE, MUNTINLUPA PH

C-000-219938 EDRIZ, VINCENT CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-279219 NADADO, ROSELYN CASH Block 5 Lot 1, Woodmore Spring 

Brentville, Binan - Laguna, IV-A, Ph, 

4024
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C-000-802486 TAN, LEONARDO COD Zamboanguita - Negros Oriental, VII, 

PH, 6218

C-000-881569 YU, JIMMY COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-715487 KOKSENG, EDWARD COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-088602 MARAON, ARCHIE COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-190486 KANICO, DEXTER COD CANSUHONG, Talisay - Cebu, VII, PH, 

6045

C-000-794634 JALANDONI, DRA. VINA COD 3 ZARAGOZA ST. SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-083214 GREEN SUN HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

INC.

COD 2285 DON CHINO ROCES AVENUE 

EXTENSION, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-686140 ISTANA DEVELOPMENT CORP. BANK TRANSFER MACAPAGAL BLVRD, 11TH FLOOR 

ISTANA DEVELOPMENT CORP. 8 

MERIDIAN CORP.DD CENTER WEST 

BUILDING NO 8 MERIDIAN AVENUE 

208-324-362-000

C-000-774799 EVANGELISTA, DENNIS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 209, PEACOCK ST., COUNTRYSIDE 

VILLAGE, BARANGAY SUN VALLEY, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-736878 PEDRO, GERONIMO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-816071 SALVADOR, ESCANO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT PRYCE GASES INC. PRYCE 

CENTER CHINO ROCES CORNER 

BAKTIKAN MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-987284 CONANAN-MONTES, MARIEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT LIBI PHASE 2 VILLA BESTA ATLAG, 

Malolos - Bulacan, III, PH, 3000

C-000-925206 DECINO, JONA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS

C-000-398856 DECINO, JONA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS DONNAVILLE SUBD.BFRV, 18 A 

SHERYL ST., Las Pinas - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-394559 BALISI, RYAN CARLO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT JUNE 30 ST. CONGRESSIONAL 

VILLAGE BRGY BAHAY TORO, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-120107 NG, JACOB BANK TRANSFER 7 MAGNOLIA ST WACK-WACK 

VILLAGE, MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-649778 GARCIA, CORAZON BANK TRANSFER 4 S. PATERNO CORINTHIAN 

GARDENS, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-847358 ANCHETA, LENIMA COD 50 Pres. Aquinaldo St. Industrial Valley 

Subd., Marikina - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1800

C-000-557675 CABIAL, REYMUNDO COD 2F Reyeld Bldg. Brgy. Mabini J.P Rizal 

St., Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1550

C-000-448404 MONTINOLA, LITO BANK TRANSFER UNIT 48-A WEST TOWER AT ONE 

SERENDRA 5TH AVE CORNER 11TH 

ST.  FORT BONIFACIO, TAGUIG CITY 

PH
C-000-205081 MENOR, ERWIN COD 48 San Jose Street Brgy. Kapitolyo, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-518233 MADRONA, JUN COD 153 MAGINHAWA ST. SIKATUNA 

VILLAGE, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-622385 MAGLANTAY, MELVIN COD
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C-000-085486 LAURENA, CARLO REY BENEDICT CASH 214 MARIGOLD STREET, RUFINA II 

HOMES, BARANGAY MALASIN, SAN 

JOSE CITY, NUEVA ECIJA CITY PH

C-000-467249 CHUA, CHRIS COD 72-A 4th St. New Manila, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-111199 REYES, TANYA 6 PDC UNIT B6 CASA VERDE LANUZA AVE, 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-205021 BUI, GIAP COD 202 ORBIT ST. BEL AIR 2, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-296315 ONG, ADRIAN BANK TRANSFER 28B LAWTON ESSENSA EAST 

FORBES 5TH AVENUE CORNER 

21ST ST DRIVE BGC, TAGUIG CITY 

PH
C-000-609737 MEEHAN, GRACE KRISTINE SINGSON BANK TRANSFER NAPLES ST., BRGY., MATANDANG 

BALARA COUNTRY VILLAS SUBD., , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-841662 TAN, EDWIN CLARENCE COD 68-A Ilang Ilang St. cor Rosario Drive 

Brgy. Immaculate, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-918186 CUA, HELEN CHECK 700 BANAWE ST., QUEZON CITY. 

BESIDE ICEBURG RESTAURANT, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-547534 CUA, MEREDITH HAZEL CHECK #12 BETTY GO BELMONTE UNIT B , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-802252 GUZMAN, JOSELITO JR. P CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT B5 L4, LILAC DRIVE, PONTE VERDE, 

BF RESORT VILLAGE, Las Pinas - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-446726 AGCAOILI, ERNESTO COD # 27 Trinoma corp. Adela Rizal 

DR.Classic Homes Village, Brgy.BF 

Homes, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375
C-000-791599 ERIN SUMMIT PROD. CORP COD 4F #76 Valencia St., Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-470790 S0RIANO, SARA BANK TRANSFER CORINTHIAN GARDENS, 14 

ZALAMEDA ST., Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-798431 DOMINGO, AARON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 39 MANILA POLO TOWN 

HOMES, 17 MCKINLEY RD FORBES 

PARK, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739
C-000-439252 AF VISTA CITY INC. COD EVIA LIFESTYLE CENTER VISTA 

CITY, DAANG HARI, LAS PIÑAS CITY 

PH

009-286-751-00000

C-000-266022 MOJICA, ZENAIDA CASH 1833, Sakura Village, Lipa - Batangas, 

IV-A, Ph, 4217

C-000-746171 TAN, JERWIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-107847 RAZAL, MICHAEL COD 14 Pines Ville White Plains Vill., 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-745843 GO, RINA CHECK 15 PALANZA ST., COR., BRIXTON 

HILL, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-989444 YCONG, MARK CASH

C-000-585045 CAGUIOA, MARIA CHRISTINA CASH 0153 AGUINALDO BLOCK 1ST 

AFPOVAI WESTERN BICUTAN Taguig 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1630

C-000-687782 TAN, ALEXANDER CHECK 27 SUNSET HILL ST., NEW MANILA 

ROLLING HILLS, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-038636 TANCHULING, ANTONIO COD 48 GUATEMALA ST. LOYOLA GRAND 

VILLAS, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-673875 TAN, RENEA COD 11-V Legaspi Tower 300,2600 Roxas 

Blvd., Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1000

C-000-500744 BURANDAY, KIMBERLY BANK TRANSFER UNIT 93 DOVER HILL TOWNHOMES, 

PILAR ST., San Juan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-721174 ESTRELLA, GLENN Z. BANK TRANSFER 33 FRANCISCO REYES, , Paranaque 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-693692 ZAMORA, FRANCIS CASH 58 ROOESEVELT ST., NORHT 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-390888 CEDENO, JOYCE ANN COD 995 DON YSIDRO ST. SINGALONG, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-705616 HERNANDEZ, GOV. RAMIL COD 301 VISTA HILLS SUBD. CIUDAD DE 

CALAMBA, Calamba - Laguna, IV-A, 

PH, 4027

C-000-082806 LANUZA, MERCEDES BANK TRANSFER 10A LA ISLA CONDOMINIUM OPAL 

ROAD COR RUBY ROAD ORTIGAS 

CTR, PASIG CITY PH

C-000-640376 CUSTOMER'S CRADLE 

CORPORATION

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 224, CATATAGAN STREET, AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

008-276-077-000

C-000-211580 LLAMANZARES, TEODORO COD 106 Rodeo Drive Corinthian Hills 

Barangay Ugong Norte Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-478626 LAO, SHEENA CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS133, KAMAGONG ST AYALA 

ALABANG , Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-738980 YEE, PATRICIA CASH 201 DALISAY ST BACOOD STA 

MESA, Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1000

C-000-958249 SHAH, MO BANK TRANSFER ANYTIME FITNESS BGC HIGH 

STREET

C-000-399017 ANGELES, ROMEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT WHITEHOUSE, CARMP CRAME, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-158141 PEDRO , JIG CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS unit 2212, The Lerato Tower 3, Malugay 

Street, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

0733-0739

C-000-852656 CARREAN, RAFAEL LEANDRO BANK TRANSFER AVIDA TOWERS, 9TH AVENUE 

CORNER 40TH ST., BGC, Taguig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-025319 CARREON, RAFAEL LEANDRO BANK TRANSFER AVIDA TOWERS, 9TH AVENUE 

CORNER 40TH ST., BGC, Taguig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-493519 DELA ROSA, RONALD CASH PHUKET MANSIONS BRGY 

INCHICAN, Silang - Cavite, IV-A, PH, 

4118

C-000-176298 CIABEL HOTEL AND FITNESS CENTER 

CORP

BANK TRANSFER 9 DOMINADOR ST, TS CRUZ SUBD 

BAESA, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

010-028-114-000

C-000-194172 VENTURINA, ROBERT CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 34-8 A GEN DE JESUS ST.,HHI, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-025301 VILLANUEVA, ROYMICHAEL CASH 19D TOWER 1 EXCELSIOR CONDO 

EASTWOOD AVENUE, EASTWOOD 

LIBIS, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-504316 CHUA, DEXTER BANK TRANSFER 54 BONIFACIO ST., AYALA HEIGHTS 

VILLAGE, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-345571 DURANAN, BENIGNO BANK TRANSFER UNIT 1 SUNSET TOWNHOMES, NO. 

9 SUNSET DRIVE, SUNSET 

VILLAGE, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-521684 TANSIPEK, JOHAN BANK TRANSFER ALEXANDRA CONDOMINIUM 29 

MERALCO AVENUE BLDG B UNIT, 

PASIG CITY PH
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C-000-249238 TANCO, YOSI CASH BGC Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1630

C-000-014456 LUZ, ALAN COD 55 Juan Luna St. San Lorenzo Village , 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-885126 CHUIDIAN, BARBEE COD 39 Tamarind Road Forbes Park , 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-039579 TANDUAY DISTILLERS INC COD 499 C. PALANCA ST. QUIAPO, Manila 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-446265 TAN, ERICH COD 28 MINDORO ST. MARINA BAYTOWN 

SUBD. TAMBO, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-192259 VERAWOOD RESIDENCES 30 DAYS ACACIA STATES, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-451303 NGO, RUBI CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-343559 MORENO, PEARL ANGELI CASH WHITEHOUSE, CARMP CRAME, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-337078 LIM, DICKSON COD 87 Kaingin Rd. Brgy A. Samson 

Balintawak, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-937316 ALAS, MARIE CRIS COD 1952 KASOY ST. DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-805563 GARCIA, ERROL COD 115 BAYABONG ST. AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-306001 UY, JAN BANK TRANSFER 9040 ANGELICA ST. PH 4 , XAVIER 

ESTATES, UPPER CARMEN, 

CAGAYAN DE ORO PH

C-000-477334 COYIUTO, PETER / ELENA BANK TRANSFER 20 MAHOGANY SOUTH FORBES 

PARK, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-598948 GALOTERA, JESUS BANK TRANSFER JAG AGRI-MACHINERIES J&B 

BUILDING MABINI STREET Iloilo City 

- Iloilo, VI, PHI, 5000

C-000-878785 GUZMAN, JOEL M BANK TRANSFER 736 BALLESTEROS ST, BRGY NEW 

ZANIGA, Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-722877 BARGO, WILLIAM COD 52 Acacia St. Molave Park Annex 2 

Merville, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-302456 LYNN, MORO COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-440090 LUSTRE, ALEC COD 9 Meer St. Pacific Malaya Village Brgy. 

Cupang , Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-779826 GONZALEZ, ANTON COD 227 Lake Lanao Road Marian 

Lakeview Park Brgy. San Martin De 

Porres , Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375
C-000-664148 HOFFARTH, VICTORIA COD 17-A South Pacific Tower Fort 

Bonifacio , Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1630

C-000-076169 NUGUID, DR. ARNEL COD 23 Ecology Village Sabio Sector Gate 

2/3 , Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-831198 REYES, MARTIN BANK TRANSFER 413 ACACIA AVE. AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE, MUNTINLUPA  PH

C-000-592905 OUYANG, ELVINA COD 7 GREYSTONE STREET WHITE 

PLAINS, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-344088 COYIUTO, SAM COD UNIT 10 MANILA POLO 

TOWNHOUSE MCKINLEY FORBES 

PARK, TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-912139 ROMERO, JENNIFER COD 13 Caballero Road Pillar Village Las 

Pinas - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-842852 SIY, JOHN COD 86  Washington Street Merville Park 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

C-000-358989 BRAVO FURNIPART INC BANK TRANSFER NO. 16 BONIFACIO DRIVE, PASONG 

TAMO , Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-345932 NEW UNITED LAMINATED SUPPLY, 

INC.

CASH NO. 7 NANGKA LANE WOODRIDGE 

SUBD., MA-A , Davao City - Davao del 

Sur, XI, PH, 8000

C-000-281390 TATPARANANDAM, MAYA KRISHNAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 7A URDANETA APARTMENT, 

RECOLETOS ST. COR AYALA 

AVANUE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739
C-000-516787 JURIDICO, JOHN FERMORE A CASH Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-695601 ALCANTARA, LETICIA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 12 BETTY ST. BF HOMES ALMAZAN, 

Las Pinas - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1740

C-000-325428 PARAS, ARNULFO COD 1061 NEGROS ST. BALIC BALIC 

SAMPALOC, Manila - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-986786 STA. MARIA, FAITH COD 44 BERROSPE ST. MANRESA HOME 

OWNERS PHASE 2 BF HOMES, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-497304 CINCO, ANGELI COD BLOCK 2 LOT 12 STO NINO ST. 

PHASE 2 GATCHALIAN SUBD., 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-905793 VILLALUZ, JOHNSON BANK TRANSFER 28B BIG HORSE SHOE DRIVE 

HORSE SHOE VILLAGE, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-571342 ONG, EUGENE BANK TRANSFER 40 SOUTH LAWIN PHILAM HOMES 

SUBDIVISION WEST AVE., QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-661971 MORAZA, MAITE BANK TRANSFER 26 Paseo Erlinda , Ma. Luisa Estate 

Park, Banilad, Cebu City Ph, 6000

C-000-581011 ECOWORKS BUILDING SYSTEMS 

CORPORATION

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT LOT C-2, VILLA SENORA DE LA PAZ 

SUBD., BRGY SAN ISIDRO, Antipolo - 

Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1870

009-004-681-000

C-000-658191 REGENT PARKWAYS GYM COD 21 ST DRIVE, BONIFACIO SOUTH 

DISTRICT, BONIFACIO GLOBAL CITY 

TAGUIG CITY

C-000-341241 AQUINO, HAPPY COD 44 KENEDY DRIVE PLEASANT VIEW 

SUBD. TANDANG SORA, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-930041 YAO, BRENDA COD 37 A TOWER 1 ROBINSON PLACE 

ERMITA, Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1000

C-000-204128 DELA CALZADA, CATHERINE COD 2183 FATIMA ST. SAN MIGUEL 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-373093 CHIA, ANNA 6 PDC 95 XAVIER ST AVALON CONDO UNIT 

10F PH

C-000-687451 LIMPO, JOJO BANK TRANSFER 14 DENMARK ST., LOYOLA GRAND 

VILLAS, QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-778027 ANYTIME FITNESS EDSA CENTRIS 30 DAYS Eton Centris Walk, Edsa, Cor Quezon 

Ave, Diliman, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-441377 ENRIQUEZ, CAROLINE S. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 24 JOCSON ST., XAVIERVILLE 2 

LOYOLA HEIGHTS , QUEZON CITY 

PH
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C-000-622590 YABUT, DENNIS CASH Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-544057 DE ASIS, JOJI BANK TRANSFER 23rd SECURITY BANK CENTER 6776 

AYALA AVENUE, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-364637 ELORIAGA, RAMON CHECK OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HELP 

PARISH, JERSEY ST TORO HILLS 

SUBD CONGRESSIONAL AVE, PROJ 

8 QUEZON CITY, NCR, PH
C-000-755377 SABIDO, MARIETTA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT A1609 GATEWAY GARDEN HEIGHTS 

PIEONEER ST, MANDALUYONG 

CITY PH

C-000-856915 CANLAS, LUISITO CHECK 51 DON GONZALO PUYAT LOYOLA 

SUBDEVISION MARIKINA CITY PH

C-000-982353 CENTENIAL TECHNOLOGIES & 

MARKETING CORP,

CASH BGC Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1630

C-000-799307 D.C. SANDIL CONSTRUCTION CHECK 13B CECILLEVILLE WHITE PLAINS 

QUEZON CITY PH
185510536

C-000-306703 UY, RONALD BANK TRANSFER

C-000-877027 FIANZA, EDDY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 7, ASHFORD ST. HILLSBOROUGH 

SUBDIVISION ALABANG, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-141121 GAMAY, JULITA CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 33, VAN BUREN COR MADISON ST. 

NORTH GREENHILLS , San Juan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-105851 SPORTFIT SHANGRI-LA SHOWROOM 30 DAYS

C-000-983735 PASENGCO, ERIC BANK TRANSFER 1606 CYPRESS STREET 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE, MAKATI 

CITY PH

C-000-299196 PASENGCO, PATRICK BANK TRANSFER 1651 DASMARINAS AVENUE, 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE, MAKATI 

CITY PH

C-000-453247 UY, CHRISTINE COD 84 Calamba Street, Sta. Mesa Heights, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-683902 ALLADO, YURI COD 21 TABUENA ST CORINTHIAN 

GARDENS PH

C-000-019349 LIM, VANESSA COD 11 FOREST HILLS ST. COR. 9 ST. 

NEW MANILA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-552884 JOSE, RAFAEL COD 38 KATIPUNAN EXTENSION LOYOLA 

GRAND, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-097101 QUINCHO, RICO PAOLO COD 9 ACROPOLIS DRIVE ACROPOLIS 

GREEN SUBD. LIBIS, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-913110 GO, KENLEY CHECK 32 SAN FRANCISCO ST. 

VALENZUELA CITY PH

C-000-535284 CASTRO, ADELFO BANTOC 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGB68 L16 KAAYUSAN ST, 

KARANGALAN VILL, BRGY SAN 

ISIDRO, CAINTA RIZAL, NCR, PH

134663287000

C-000-469899 PERPET PILIPINAS CORP. BANK TRANSFER AYALA ALABANG VILLAGE, 529 

MARIA CRISTINA ST., Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH

008-578-970

C-000-153239 SALINAS, MIKE 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING164 CITADELLA AVE, CITADELLA 

EXECUTIVE VILLAGE, PULANG 

LUPA DOS, Las Pinas - Metro Manila 

1742
C-000-260952 RAMOS, JOSELITO COD 112 BARCELONA T. VISTA REAL 20 

OLD BALARA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-221835 SANTOS, PAOLO COD 110 YAKAL COR NARRA ST FINASIA 

HOMES, Cainta - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1900

C-000-867794 GREGORIO, RYAN COD L99 B9 Mckinley St. La Montania 

Estate Sumulong Hi-way Brgy. Sta 

Cruz, Antipolo - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1870

C-000-327472 BUSTAMANTE, JOCELYN GABRIELLE COD TNA BUILDING 550 JOSE ABAD 

SANTOS, San Juan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-793443 HUNG, ALLAN ANG BANK TRANSFER 487 SAN NICHOLAS ST, COR 

ILANG-ILANG BINONDO, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-082241 CHEUNG, BALDWIN BANK TRANSFER A7 CASA VERDE LANUZA AVE., 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-692303 GO, GRETA Y CHECK 9 VICTORIA ST, MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila 1200

C-000-257348 LUCCINI, NICOLO CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS CHERIMOYA FARM SITIO 

ENRIQUEZ, BRGY.BUNGO,, Calamba 

- Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4027

C-000-592304 QUEYQUEP, PAULO P CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS MCKINLEY HILL VILLAGE UPPER, 21 

MAPLE ST. MCKINLEY HILL 

PINAGSAMA, Taguig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, Ph, 1630
C-000-379856 VASQUEZ, ZARINA BANK TRANSFER

C-000-435696 TRIPLE STAR PACKAGING CORP CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 3006 EDADES TOWER,, 

AMORSOLO DRIVE,ROCKWELL, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-898845 SIO, STALY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT B. SATORI GARDEN VILLA., 

CUBAO QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-464724 VILLEGAS, HILARIO COD 158-B SCOUT FUENTABELLA EXT. 

BRGY SACRED HEART, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-825911 DIZON, CHARINA COD 646 LEE ST. UNIT 16-D WACK WACK 

HEIGHTS CONDO, Mandaluyong - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-874325 DINO, CECILLE COD 42 PANTABANAN ST. NAPOCOR 

VILLAGE BANLAT ROAD, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-198403 PATERNO, MIGUEL G. CHECK 11 GARFIELD ST., GREENHILLS 

WEST,, San Juan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-628530 UNDERWOOD, GARY 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING5915 AGUINALDO HIGHWAY, KAY 

BAGAL SOUTH TAHAYTAY, Tagaytay - 

Cavite, IV-A, PH, 4120

C-000-959290 GARCIA, GREGORIO COD 2 Burgundy Corner Aquamarine Street 

Ayala Southvale Sonera Las Pinas - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-391620 OLIVARES, CHRISTINE COD 15 Brisbane Street Northwest Phase 3 

BF Homes Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-521692 AZALEA PLACE CEBU COD

C-000-844861 RABAJA, CASSANDRA / NOEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 34 MANILA BAY DR SOUTHBAY 

SUBD  SUCAT PARANAQUE, NCR, 

PHI

C-000-532779 DIAZ, ARLENE 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING#8 SOLAR ST, BEL-AIR VILLAGE, 

Makati - Metro Manila 1209

C-000-003302 SY, PETER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT YELLOW BELL ST COR YELLOW 

BELL EXT, ARANETA UNIV VILLAGE 

POTRERO, Malabon - Metro Manila 

1475
C-000-257847 ROSSI, ETTORE COD 61 Magallanes Avenue Magallanes 

Village Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739
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C-000-958181 BITONG, SONNY COD 13 SAMPAGUITA VALLE VERDE 2, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-468140 NAGANO, MARICEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 73 K4TH ST., KAMUNING QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-739224 CHIU, ANTONIO CHECK 20 Russelia St., North Town Homes, 

Cebu City, viz, Ph, 6000, Cebu City Phi

C-000-387070 KHO, IRENE  LIM BANK TRANSFER BRGY.KAUNLARAN , 35 P TUAZON 

BLVD E DE LEON COMPOUND, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-364172 JAO, LILY CASH 11 URDANETA AVENUE, URDANETA 

VILLAGE , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-271294 VILLANUEVA, MYLA BANK TRANSFER 16TH FLR MDI CORPORATE 

CENTER 39TH ST COR.10TH AVE 

BGC, TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-943762 KE, ELLEN BANK TRANSFER 6 TOLENTINO STREET, SAN 

LORENZO VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY 

PH

C-000-570983 SANCHEZ, ENRICO CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS KAPITOLYO, 8 SAN JOSE , Pasig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-438223 BONA, RUBEN COD Antipolo - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1870

C-000-831771 CABRERA, DR. BENJAMIN COD Iloilo City - Iloilo, VI, PH, 5000

C-000-897887 ZERRUDO, JOHNNY RAY COD 620 BLUMENTRITT EXT. COR. DON 

BENITO ST. SAMPALOC, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-774085 GATDULA, JAMAILA COD 3J TOTAL GAS STATION MAHARLIKA 

HIGH WAY, San Pablo - Laguna, IV-A, 

PH, 4000

C-000-875031 GATDULA, JAIMAILA COD 3J TOTAL GAS STATION MAHARLIKA 

HIGH WAY, San Pablo - Laguna, IV-A, 

PH, 4000

C-000-985568 NG, ANTHONY MARK COD 34 BANAWE ST., Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-657819 MARTINEZ, VICTORIA COD 29 A BONI ST. AFPOVAI SUBD. 

PHASE 4, Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1630

C-000-034949 ROXAS, CHRISTIAN COD BLOCK 17 LOT 20 CORDILLERA ST. 

CAMPO VERDE LIMA PARK BRGY. 

SANTIAGO, Malvar - Batangas, IV-A, 

PH, 4233
C-000-762072 BULATAO, RIZALDY COD 22 ENCARNOCION ST. BF HOME, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-732612 FUNE, NEIL JOHN COD ROBERTO S. OCA ST. SOUTH 

HARBOUR PORT AREA, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-974883 HERNANDEZ, DIANNE BANK TRANSFER TARLAC CITY PH

C-000-498416 DERCA GROUP OF COMPANIES INC CASH Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1300 099-254-457-000

C-000-988884 MONTAOS, CECILIA CHECK

C-000-098865 MONTAOS, CECILIA CHECK MORNING BREEZE SUBD.LAND 

MARK  PIXIES SINUGBA, 48/78 

ASUNCION ST., Caloocan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1400
C-000-171918 LIM, PAULO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT III REGENCY PARK 

TOWNHOMES BRGY. VALENCIA 

SANTOALAN ROAD, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-620536 JOAQUICO, CARLITO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 144 MARIAN SUBD,POB STA MARIA 

BULACAN PH

C-000-907055 MAGSALIN MAGSALIN & ASSOCIATES CHECK 37 LKG TOWER AYALA AVENUE 

MAKATI CITY PH
007944106

C-000-561725 CONCEPCION, PEACHY BANK TRANSFER # 9 URDANETA AVE URDANETA VILL 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

0733-0739

C-000-792959 MIGUEL, CAROLYN GARCIA CHECK BLK 57 LOT 2 PH 7, DIZON ESTATE 

SAN AGUSTIN, San Fernando - 

Pampanga, III, PH, 2000

C-000-373696 AUTOEXTREME PERFORMANCE INC. CASH 339 ALITATGTAG ST., AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-556799 HERNANDEZ, CHRISTINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-956348 HERNANDEZ, CHRISTINA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 14, RIZAL ST AYALA HEIGHTS 

VILLAGE OLD BALARA , Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-407638 TABIN, OLIVER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BARANGKA, P.OLIVEROS, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH

C-000-944608 BATAN, TIMOTHY JOHN CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSTOWER B, THE GROVE., PASIG 

CITY PH

C-000-736335 HOGAN, MICK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1501, ROXAS BOULEVARD, Pasay - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-317731 SY, SOLOMON CHECK UNIT 9B 571 WACKWACK RD., 

PINNACLE CONDOMINIUM, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550
C-000-341798 BLAZA, GABRIEL CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 16A - B, MILLBRAVE ESTATE 

CARAVAN ST. MARCELO GREEN 

VILLAGE , Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375
C-000-239574 SHI, KARINA CASH Makati City Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, Ph, 0733-0739

C-000-418396 VILLANUEVA, CHRISTINE BANK TRANSFER 62G NORTH TOWER ONE 

SHANGRILA PLACE CONDOMINIUM, 

INTERNAL AVE WACK WACK, 

MANDALUYONG CITY PH
C-000-336597 CO, PAUL 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #61A Ramon Magsaysay Ave Davao 

City - Davao del Sur, XI, PH, 8000

C-000-532135 MARTINEZ, JAIME COD 19 CANUPUS ST. BEL AIR, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-254082 REDULLA, ROMEO M. CASH LOT 6 BLK. 3 BLUEFIELD ST., 

SERRA MONTE MANSIONS, 

FILINVEST EAST , Cainta - Rizal, IV-A, 

PH, 1900
C-000-958241 MARUS, JERRY COD 35 RIVIERA ST. MERVILLE , 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

C-000-655845 YUNEZ, HENZIE COD 3 DAVID ST. CORINTHIAN GARDEN, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-731304 DY, JASON COD BLK. 194 LOT 34 FLEAR DE LIS ST. 

GENEVA GARDEN NEOPOLITAN 

VILLAGE NORTH FAIRVIEW, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-393486 ALDIZ INCORPORATED COD Unit 807 One World Place 32nd Street 

BGC Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1630

C-000-083227 GONZALEZ, ALFREDO BANK TRANSFER 2325 MAKOPA ST. DASMARIÑAS 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-356786 SOTTO, HELEN GAMBOA COD 2 Graystone Street White Plains 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
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C-000-949645 YAO, CAROLINE BANK TRANSFER UNIT E, 157 F. BENITEZ ST BRGY 

PASADENA SAN JUAN PH

C-000-416734 ARALAO, VINCENT CASH Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-930836 LAGON, SONNY CHECK 109 Eagle St., Sto. Nino Village, 

Banilad Cebu City Ph

C-000-232090 CHOU, KYLA COD CLASSICA TOWER 2 H.V DELA 

COSTA BRGY. BEL AIR, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-408236 BARAN, JOEL COD

C-000-680730 GOKIOCO, MARIE COD 11 Dama De Noche Street New Manila 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-310303 BRUZA, CHARLITA CASH UNIT 30713 NEW YORK MANSION 

MONTREAL  E. RODRIGUEZ CUBAO, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-030713 LORENZO, JET COD 9 SPAIN ST. LOYOLA ST. LOYOLA 

GRAND VILLAS BRGY. PANSOL, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-297220 CRUZ, MELVIN COD 29 SUMMIT ST. NOTHERN VIEW 

PARK SSS VILLAGE PHASE 2, 

Marikina - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1800
C-000-289785 LESACA, MARIA JULIA VIRGINIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 5380 , AMORSOLO ST.DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-084515 POSAS, CATHERINE COD 14 ENCARNACION ST. 

MAGALLANES VILLAGE, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-382701 CHENG, JEFFREY COD UNIT 305 REGENCY PARK 

TOWNHOMES 207 BONI SERANO 

BRGY VALENCIA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-683125 LEE, TED COD PARK WEST, 36TH ST. COR. 7TH 

AVENUE BGC, Taguig - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-426651 DECENA, MARGARITA ENDAYA 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING#17 Magsaysay St. Xavierville 3, Loyola 

Heights, Quezon City - Metro Manila 

1108

C-000-042338 SALONGA, STEPHEN LAWRENCE CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS#84 ZULUETA STREET POBLACION 

1, Marilao - Bulacan, III, PH, 3019

C-000-089024 CASTRO, FAITH DARYLL BANK TRANSFER UNIT 10H JENKINSEN TOWER, 

TIMOG AVE, DILIMAN, QUEZON CITY 

PH

C-000-303107 SALONGA, STEPHEN LAWRENCE CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHS84 ZULUETA STREET POBLACION 1, 

MARILAO, BULACAN PH

C-000-998192 KING, ANTHONY COD 217-221 M. PATERNO ST. BRGY. 

PASADENIA, San Juan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-122470 AZNAR, KYLE ALEXANDER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Cebu City PH

C-000-337470 BEUERLE, JIM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1461 CALUPANG DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE  Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-905860 LIM, JOHNSON COD 1444 Leon Guinto St. Malate , Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-822692 OBEROI, AMIT COD 2187 PARAISO AT DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-153688 YU, WARREN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 48 , TIMOTHY ST. MULTINATIONAL 

VILLAGE, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375
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C-000-409159 MUHLACH, CHARLENE COD 317 SANTIAGO ST. AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-594600 GENATO, VINCENT COD 57 KATIPUNAN EXT. VISTA REAL 

CLASSICA SUBD. BATASAN HILLS, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-595386 SEE, HERWIN COD 46 CABBAGE ST. VALLE VERDE 5, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-806257 UY, ROGER COD COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE, Cebu City 

- Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-807991 ALLEGRO MICROSYSTEMS 

PHILS.,INC

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 4756 SAMPAGUITA MARIMAR 

VILLAGE Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PHI, 1375

000-419-293-000

C-000-445304 CABALUNA, MARIA LOURDES 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 746 LE NEOGAN ST, PUROK 136 

BRGY NEOGAN, Tagaytay - Cavite, 

IV-A, PH, 4120

C-000-627128 MORAZA, ANTONIO BANK TRANSFER 23 Paseo Emilio , Ma. Luisa Estate 

Park, Banilad Ph

C-000-433283 RECTO, CINTHY 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 1275 GLADIOLA ST, DASMARINAS 

VILL, Makati - Metro Manila 1221

C-000-051424 JIMENEZ, JUN JAY CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 157, MOLINO DOS, Bacoor - Cavite, 

IV-A, Ph, 4102

C-000-572741 LIM, PHILIP BANK TRANSFER 309A PALM ONE SERENDRA, BGC, 

TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-255984 BRIAN CHUA C/O JMC MAKATI BANK TRANSFER 2232 DON CHINO ROCES AVENUE, 

MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-036987 TRITON MOBILE REFFER CORP BANK TRANSFER 317, AGUADO ST., SAN MIGUEL,, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000
008-529-052-000

C-000-105084 FOJAS, MACARIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 6 NARRA MACKINLEY HILL VILLAGE 

Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 1630

C-000-361564 NG, ANTHONY BANK TRANSFER 34, BANAWE ST., CORNER 

MARIANO CUENCO,, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-822024 SO, JENNY BANK TRANSFER #15 12TH ST NEW MANILA, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-860222 YNSON, EFFIE BANK TRANSFER 16 ROOSEVELT ST WEST 

GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN CITY PH

C-000-188121 RAMIREZ, JAIME CASH Camp Vicente Lim Canlubang, 

Calamba - Laguna, IV-A, Ph, 4027

C-000-358648 GARCIA, LALAINE CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 40 UNIT A SCOUT GANDIA LAGING 

HANDA , Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-801214 SUBIC CONSOLIDATED PROJECTS 

INC

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BLDG 867 REMY FIELD COMPOUND, 

CANAL ROAD, CBD AREA, SUBIC 

BSAY FREEPORT ZONE, Subic - 

Zambales, III, PH, 2209

006-717-058-000

C-000-159914 SAEZ, ELEONOR BANK TRANSFER 107 PALISADE CONDO, PEREA ST. 

LEGASPI VILLAGE, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-708246 ANYTIME FITNESS KAWIT 2 CASH LEVEL 3 AYALA MALLS CIRCUIT, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

0733-0739

C-000-920212 AGUSTIN, ANTHONY CARLO CASH CAPITOLVILLE SUBD., #60 

CALACHUCHI STREET BRGY 

VILLAMONTE, Bacolod - Negros 

Occidental
C-000-481432 VICENCIO, ANDREW COD 506 FACUNDO ST. , Pasay - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1300
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C-000-811509 MOTORCENTRAL NCR CORPORATION 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGKM50 NATIONAL HIGHWAY, BRGY 

PARIAN, Calamba - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 

4027

009-456-650-000

C-000-448843 KENG, ADRIAN BANK TRANSFER PACIFIC GLASS CORPORATION 

SHERIDAN STREET, CORNER 

RELIANCE STREET, 

MANDALUYONG PH
C-000-850839 M&B MALIGAYA CONSTRUCTION & 

DEV'T CORP.

BANK TRANSFER 565 SAN MIGUEL STO TOMAS 

Batangas City - Batangas, IV-A, PHI, 

4200

008394641

C-000-308207 ROSALES, GINGO CHECK 37 LIBERTY AVE. BRGY.SOCORRO 

CUBAO QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-799528 BARRIOQUINTO, ANDRES S. CASH 1108/1109 CONGRESSIONAL TOWN 

CENTER, CONDO.BRGY. BAHAY 

TORO PROJECT 8, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-575214 CUREG, EDNA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 247, LANGKA DRIVE AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-077753 YUNEZ, HENZIE COD 3 DAVID ST. CORINTHIAN GARDEN, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-479636 UY, DIANNE BANK TRANSFER 258 G ARANETA AVE, SFDM, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-490403 METROBANK CHECK #28 L15 B4, MAPLE ST. PHASE 2 

GREENWOODS EXECUTIVE 

VILLAGE , Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1600
C-000-040782 ASIALINK FINANCE CORP. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT ORTIGAS PASIG CITY PH

C-000-883190 SAROSA, KRISTINA CASH UNIT 4317 RED OAK, TWO 

SERENDRA,BGC, TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-218125 ANGELES, JENNIFER BANK TRANSFER 3 SADDLEBROOK DR THE 

PINNACLE, AYALA HILLSIDE 

ESTATES OLD BALARA, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-205701 CASTAÑEDA, IRMA BANK TRANSFER 25 CABANATUAN RD COR EAST 

MAYA, PHILAMLIFE HOMES, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-196470 DY, EMMA COD 34-E MAALALAHANIN ST. 

TEACHERS VILLAGE, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-100805 ONG, DARCY COD 43 WASHINGTON ST. GREENHILLS 

WEST , San Juan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-942105 SY, VICTOR COD 35 MACTAN ST. AYALA HIEGHTS 

VILLAGE, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-932761 GLORIA, JOSEPH VICTOR BANK TRANSFER UNIT 11E, BELLAGIO TOWER 3 

CONDOMINIUM, NO. 3 

FORBESTOWN ROAD CORNER 

BURGOS CIRCLE, BGC, Taguig - 
C-000-114538 SANTOS, BENJAMIN CASH 12 BAGUIO ROAD PHILAM HOMES, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-968393 RIOS, NICHOLAS BANK TRANSFER 3909 EAST ONE ROCKWELL, 

ROCKWELL CENTER, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-158617 REYES, GERARD BANK TRANSFER 8 COLUMBIA ST.LOYOLA GRAND 

VILLAS, BRGY PANSOL QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-266959 ELPA, JOHN ROMER CASH #89, Balagbag , Alitagtag - Batangas, 

IV-A, Ph, 4205

C-000-813328 PEREZ, RHEMIA COD 69 CAMPBRIDGE ST. HILLBOROUGH 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-293370 GOMEZ, RINO COD AB 319 GALERIA DE MAGALLANES 

VILLAGE LAPU LAPU ST. 

MAGALLANES, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739
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C-000-588907 DELA PAZ, VIRGINIA COD BACOOD PATUBIG , Marilao - 

Bulacan, III, PH, 3019

C-000-210590 CHUA, JONATHAN COD 45 SCHOOL ST. GRACE VILLAGE, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-858468 SY, BENNY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 27 C SKY VILLAS @ 1 BALETE 

CONDO NEW MANILA, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-936288 SAULOG, ROSE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-868454 NGO, WILLIAM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT CARMEN, Rosales - Pangasinan, I, 

PH, 2441

C-000-055848 MAJESTIC SHIPPING CORPORATION CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 505 CAMERON RD., CORINTHIAN 

HILLS TEMPLE DRIVE, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

003-933-295

C-000-361567 COMAFAY, NORBERT CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 6 , SAFFRON ST.MAHOGANY PLACE 

3 ACACIA ESTATES, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-482414 LOPEZ, LINDY CASH 106 ACALYPSO ST., ACROPOLIS 

SUBD., Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-176897 QUINTERO, ERNEST MATHEW Z. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT B4 LI FOURLANE HEIGHTS, BRGY. 

TUYO, Balanga - Bataan, III, PH, 2100

C-000-027528 SAULOG, ROSE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT EAST GREENHILLS, 530  

LAFEYETTE ST, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-768277 LIM, WEENA BANK TRANSFER 132 SARANGGANI ST. AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, MUNTINLUPA 

CITY PH

C-000-186779 ONGTAO, WILFREDO COD 120 B. GONZALEZ ST. , Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-429676 CHING, WILLY COD UNIT F 407 P. GUEVARRA ST., San 

Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-995561 DEE, CRISTINE COD 721 DELMONTE AVE. BRGY. 

MASAMBONG SPDM, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-154097 PIEDAD, REGINA 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING#17 TANTOCO ST., PACIFIC 

MALAYAN VILLAGE, CUPANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila 1771

C-000-385461 SAN AGUSTIN, MA. THERESA 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPINGCAPT HENRY JAVIER ST, #15 

PHOENIX SUBDIVISION, Pasig - 

Metro Manila

C-000-563834 DANTE TINGA CASH

C-000-947413 LO, JOHNNEL BANK TRANSFER 253 SUZUKI BLDG. ROOSEVELT 

AVENUE, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-955216 NOVOAGRI INC BANK TRANSFER LOT 3 BLOCK 5 UZULA ST PARKWAY 

SETTING NUVALI, , STA ROSA
007922917000

C-000-621109 QATAR EMBASSY, CASH #19 AGOHO ROAD NORTH FORBES 

PARK Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

0733-0739

C-000-765593 ZAMORA, DENNIS COD 36 MELON ST. VALLE VERDE 1, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-739097 EDUVANE, ATTY. DONIE COD 217 BALAYAN ST. AYALA ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-072048 TAN, IRWIN COD NO. 02 BUNKER ST. ROLLING HILLS 

VILLAGE NEW MANILA, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-833958 PARIDO, ERIC COD PANAY ENERGY DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATIONBRGY. IGNORE LAP 

PAZ, Iloilo City - Iloilo, VI, PH, 5000

C-000-932242 CO, ANDY COD 8 BALIMBING ST. VALLE VERDE 1, 

Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-926229 BELENA, ALEXANDER BANK TRANSFER RIZAL CORNER SANCHEZ ST., 

BRGY., CRISANTO SANCHEZ, San 

Jose - Nueva Ecija, III, PH, 3121

C-000-893170 ONG, GERALDINE BANK TRANSFER 2217, PARAISO ST. CORNER 

MORADO ST. DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739
C-000-305703 DELA CRUZ, GIL COD 5 Olive Street Apple Village 1 Barangay 

San Juan, , Cainta - Rizal

C-000-207988 YU, EARL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 61 TWINHILL ST., NEW MANILA 

ROLLING HILLS VILLAGE, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-080734 ELITE ALPHA FITNESS OPC CHECK 8 EZEKIEL ST. FILHEIGHTS 

FILINVEST 2, QUEZON CITY PH
762-731-053-000

C-000-264273 DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY TAFT COD 2401 TAFT AVE MALATE , Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-636939 GO, STANLEY LIM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Sage St., South Plains Subd., 

Guadalupe, Cebu City PH

C-000-150234 JACINTO, EMMANUEL CASH 776 SATURDAY ST., BRGY., 

POBLACION, Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-544306 LORENZANA , JAMES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 360 , VICENTE PUYAT AVE, 

CORINTHIAN HILLS, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-393769 ZAPATA, ROSARIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-258196 ALFONZO, JERIC CASH Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-940903 SEE, MARY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-060344 MATEO, MAE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-041473 SALAZAR, JOSE AVELINO CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSSTA.ROSA 2 Marilao - Bulacan, III, PH, 

3019

C-000-577237 ANG,, MISANTO BANK TRANSFER UNIT 15-E, PALAWAN TOWER, BAY 

GARDENS AREA, METROPOLITAN 

AVENUE, PASAY CITY PH

C-000-165336 COKENG, MARY BANK TRANSFER ONE ROXAS TRIANGLE PASEO DE 

ROXAS, MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-046358 EGLE, MARY JOY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-025304 ALEGRADO, EDDIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT City Lights Tower 3, Cebu City PH

C-000-229269 ROSALES, LIZ CASH 0937 BCK DRIVE RK VILLAGE, 

KUMINTANG IBABA, Batangas City - 

Batangas, IV-A, PGH, 4200

C-000-952857 HITOSIS, ED CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-153455 JACILDO, JEROME CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 105 DIAMOND STREET NORTHVIEW 

1 BATASAN HILLS, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
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C-000-932527 SAN MIGUEL CORPORATION COD 40 SAN MIGUEL AVE. WACK WACK, 

MANDALUYONG PH
000-060-741-000

C-000-844925 GALLEGO, ED BANK TRANSFER 8 Floor Ayala Life FGU Bldg., Cebu 

Business Park, Cebu City PH

C-000-690158 TIO, CHRISTOPHER RYAN BANK TRANSFER PAG-ASA GRAIN CENTER INC, 1899 

LABANGAN POBLACION,SAN JOSE 

OCCIDENTAL MINDORO PHI

C-000-504001 PANAHON, LOVEN COD Prairie House Learning Center, Brgy 

San Pascual, Talavera - Nueva Ecija, 

III, PH, 3114

C-000-846131 HILTON MANILA COD NEW PORT BLVD. , Pasay - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-853951 VILLAREAL, VICKY COD 15 ESCRIBA UNIT 905 ASTORIA 

PLAZA BRGY. SAN ANTONIO, Pasig - 

Metro Manila PH

C-000-223906 ISTURIS, JHEN CASH Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-394194 SY, JOHNSON BANK TRANSFER 64 TAAL CIRCLE, LAKEVIEW 

HEIGHTS , TAGAYTAY MIDLANDS PH

C-000-028047 TANTUCO, IVY BANK TRANSFER 341 QUEZON AVENUE, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-417408 SKY SYNERGY HEALTH VENTURES 

INC.

COD 2 VICTONETA AVENUE, POTRERO, 

MALABON PH
010419847

C-000-116469 RAMIREZ, DEOGRACIAS MORALES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 16 Zodial Drive, Pleasant Homes, 

Punta Prinsesa, Labangon, Cebu City 

PH

C-000-392659 COPOK, ALLEN BANK TRANSFER 003 SITIO HUWARAN ALONG P. 

GUEVARRA AVE. BESIDE 

SOUTHBAY MONTESSORI, BRGY. 

PAGSAWITAN STA CRUZ, LAGUNA 
C-000-842035 LIM, GLADYS COD HEAD OFFICE PH PHI

C-000-917132 LIMKETKAI, JOHANNA COD

C-000-157126 MALDIA, ADELA CRISTINE CASH #5 CHARITY ST. TIERRA EVELINA , 

SUBDIVISION BRGY. CULIAT, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100
C-000-364182 TIANGCO, TOBY COD 551 Wack-wack road Wack-wack 

Village Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-027355 PHILCARE PHARMA INC BANK TRANSFER 22 KALINGA ST LA VISTA SUBD 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1100

007-502-646-000

C-000-931569 COMIA JR, MARIO B CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 106 UNIT 10, 13TH NEW MANILA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-468938 LIM, JOHN PATRICK COD 220 SWALLOW DRIVE, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-712142 GORRICETA, ATTY. MARK COD 7 CHILE ST. COR 30 GUATEMALA 

ST. LOYOLA GRAND VILLAS, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-533051 RIVERA, ARIEL COD 25 LANTANA ST. BOSTON HILLS 

TOWNHOMES , Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-468144 MICHAEL ABAYA C/O DONA ODONO BANK TRANSFER ALPHALAND HANGAR, PASAY CITY 

PH

C-000-306390 EDGARD VELO  REVITA CHECK NO. 193 BRGY. LOOK-2ND SITIO 

PULONG DULO , Malolos - Bulacan, 

III, PH, 3000
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C-000-390683 HARI-ONG, ELLEN COD 85 9TH ST. NEW MANILA ROLLING 

HILLS VILLAGE, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-220620 TANLIMCO, ABBY 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #34 CESAR LEGASPI ST, 

CORINTHIAN GARDENS, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila 1110

C-000-108836 LARRIOUS, SARAH CASH Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375

C-000-666090 SINGSON, MARIANO DINO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

C-000-252869 MONTEMAYOR, PAUL JESUS CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT U-503 HORIZON CONDO #11 

MERALCO AVE., ORTIGAS CENTER, 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-491688 RIVERA, ROSALIE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 86 13TH STREET, NEW MANILA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-471679 TOLENTINO, ARNULFO L CASH VERGONVILLE SUBD.PULANG LUPA 

DOS, 16 B CALLALILY ST, Las Pinas - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1740

C-000-959303 TAN, ANGELINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BRGY.PANSOL, 55 NORWAY 

ST.LOYOLA GRAND VILLAS, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-162451 NGIE, WILSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BETTY GO BELMONTE NEW 

MANILA, 28 ILANG ILANG 

ST.CORNER, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-421209 BELLAGIO 3 CONDO COD 3 FORBES RD. BURGOS CIRCLE 

FORBES TOWN, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-844024 ALEJO, BUTCH CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 47B , PARK TERRACES TOWER 1 

ARNAIZ AVE. CORNER WEST ST., 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-864852 TANADA, JONATHAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-059981 BERNOS, ROUMMEL BANK TRANSFER UNIT 7D CLUSTER B.GREENHILLS 

HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM, 

PINAGLABANAN ST., San Juan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1500
C-000-232237 CABAL, JOANNE COD Unit 3Q Tower 1 KM21 East Bay 

Residences Sucat Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-753540 TAN, CAROLINE TE CHECK South Plains Subdivision, Guadalupe 

Cebu City PH

C-000-022335 VELASCO, GERONIMO COD 1254 Acacia Road Dasmarinas Village 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-130737 PAGUIA, RONALD CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS #4 SAN PABLO ROAD, PHILAM 

HOMES, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-673399 JUAREZ, FELICIANO BANK TRANSFER 47E HORIZONHOMES 3RD AVENUE 

COR. 30TH ST., BGC, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-873622 TORRES, RAMIR V. BANK TRANSFER 501 B 5B VENDOME CHATEAU 

ELYSSE CONDO, DONA SOLEDAD  

BICUTAN, Paranaque - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1375
C-000-110119 AGLIBUT, JOHN EMMANUEL  M. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BATASAN HILLS , #9 CHICO 

ST.NORTHVIEW II-A, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-502627 ANYTIME FITNESS WEST FAIRVIEW COD DAHLIA AVE NOVALICHES, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-589008 LU, REENA 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 10-2 BALMORI ST, SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila 1223

C-000-695044 ABOITIZ, XAVIER BANK TRANSFER 32D LUNA GARDEN, ROCKWELL 

CENTER BRGY POBLACION, , 

MAKATI CITY PH
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C-000-665835 MEDEN, LYN BANK TRANSFER 19G, ARNAIZ AVE. BARANGAY SAN 

LORENZO THE MAKATI 

RESIDENCES AT GREENBELT, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 
C-000-547936 MA ASSUNTA, VICTOR CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-426684 CHUA, RICHARD BANK TRANSFER 246 DUHAT ST. ORCHARD 

TOWNHOUSE DASMARINES , 

CAVITE PH

C-000-030163 SAINT FRANCIS ACADEMY - SFA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT B27 L16 17 18, P2 AZALEA ST., 

ORCHARD GOLF AND COUNTRY 

CLUB,, Dasmarinas - Cavite, IV-A, PH

223-591-270-000

C-000-183284 ZERRUDO, JOHNNY REY BANK TRANSFER 620 BLUMENTRIT EXT., COR., DON 

BENITO ST., SAMPALOC, Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-657164 OLIVAREZ, EDNA CHECK 316 UNIVERSITY AVE., AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-842509 GERMINO, ANTONIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 40-OV II MIDLAND MANOR ORTIGAS 

AVENUE, San Juan - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-143351 GONZALEZ, CHRISTIAN COD 34C LUNA GARDENS, ROCKWELL, 

MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-563305 REYES, NANCY CHECK 2069, M.CARREON ST. STA. ANA, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-642916 CO, FEREDERICK TAN BANK TRANSFER 8 MAYON STREET BRGY. STA. 

TERESITA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-154792 FRIO, JUAN SINFORY CASH 564 LUZON ST. PITOGO, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 0733-0739

C-000-375147 CHUA, CRISTINA GO CHECK 1 FOULARD LANE, AMETTA PLACE, 

MERCEDES AVE., Pasig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-994609 MEDINA, REDEL JR. BANK TRANSFER B38 L166 BRERA ST., CASA MILAN 

LAGRO, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-103453 DE VILLA, MA THERESA CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSGOLF SUBD OLD BALARA, 16 

GREEN ST CAPITOL HILLS, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 1100

C-000-803462 ABBAS, ZEHRA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

0733-0739

C-000-774006 LIMKAKENG, DR. ALEXANDER D BANK TRANSFER Unit Q One Luxury Residences 1719 I, 

Limkakeng Street Happy Valley, Cebu 

City, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-598813 TANTANGCO, STEPHEN ALBERT CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 19 STA. ANA ST., MAGALLANES 

VILL., , Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-130338 MENZEL, MARIFE B. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 103 BSA SUITES 2908, C.PALANCA 

ST. LEGASPI VILLAGE, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-591584 RAQUEL, PRISCILLA BANK TRANSFER 5785, ZOBEL ROXAS PALANAN, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-760268 CHIONG, CHARLOTTE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 2 Russelia St. Northtown Homes Cebu 

City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-504833 YAP, CELINE CHECK 397 DUKE ST., GREENHILLS EAST, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

C-000-964190 ALMIROL, DAVID JR. L CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 14, MT. OLIVES ST., MULTINATIONAL 

VILLAGE, BRGY. MOONWALK, 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
C-000-906769 SAN ANDRES, MARION CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 54 BRAZIL ST., BRGY TUMANA 

LOYOLA GRAND VILLAS , Marikina - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1800
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C-000-552124 SANTOS, MARIA ELENA CHECK 24 PUERTO RICO ST., LOYOLA 

GRAND VILLAS, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-618534 LIPIO, ALAN MICHAEL  V. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BARANGAY ADDTION HILLS, 844 A 

MABINI ST,, Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-005061 SILERIO, JEFFREY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UGONG, Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1600

C-000-215114 MOLINA, VICENTE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-832797 CHUA, ALLEN FORD BANK TRANSFER 5, MALASPINA ST BARANGAY 

VILLAMONTE, Bacolod - Negros 

Occidental, VI, PH, 6100

C-000-241971 MUNOZ, EDWIN COD 1870 MH DEL PILAR ST, MALATE, 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-007304 PENA, OLIVER CHRISTIAN G. BANK TRANSFER UNIT 1103 TWO SALCEDO PLACE, 

SALCEDO VILLAGE,BRGY. BEL-AIR 

1227, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-939224 VELASCO, LORENTTI COD 10 Colton Corner Clydel Sr. Vermont 

Park Exec.Vill. Marcos High Way 

Brgy.Mayamot Antipolo - Rizal, IV-A, 

PH, 1870
C-000-912907 CANEDO, RAQUEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 6 BRONZE STREET FILINVEST 2, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-587263 SOBREVINIAS, WILLY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #2 JOAQUIN STREET BAESA , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-807675 LIM, KRISTINE CHECK ON DELIVERY 11A THE CRESCENT PARK 

RESIDENCES 30TH STREET 

CORNER 2ND AVENUE, CRESCENT 

PARK WEST, BGC , TAGUIG CITY PH
C-000-253811 HB COMMUNICATIONS TRADING INC. CHECK #93 DIEGO SILANG ROAD PHASE 1 

AFPOVAI FORT BONIFACIO , 

TAGUIG CITY PH

C-000-077821 DARYANANI, MADHU CHECK #49 JUAN LUNA ST, SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE  Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-584341 FISHER, MARILOU GRACE MENDOZA CASH BLK 30 LT 14, PHASE 1 METROGATE 

SILANG ESTATES, Silang - Cavite, 

IV-A, PH, 4118

C-000-752688 PUBLIC SAFETY SAVINGS AND LOAN 

ASSOCIATION INC.

CASH 1109, 524 Epifanio de los Santos Ave, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-400886 BERLIN, RICHMON CASH 014 M. VICENCIO ST. FELIX SUBD 

CAINTA RIZAL PH

C-000-220790 DE LEON, CHRISTINA COD 39 ADONIS ST. ACROPOLIS LIBIS, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-734935 BUENAVISTA, JOHN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 25H , 8 WACK WACK RD 

CONDOMINIUM SHAW BLVD, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550
C-000-237866 REYES, KRISTOPER COD VERDE MANSION CAPT. HENRY 

JAVIER ST., Pasig - Metro Manila PH

C-000-743780 TE, ROBERT COD 2219 G. DEL PILAR ST. , Manila - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-004616 CHIKIAMCO, CARLO COD 221 CALATAGAN AYALA ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-795677 BARRIERO, ROBERTO COD 3 CRESTLINE BLUE RIDGE A , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-098761 MONTELIBANO, JOSE COD PUROK MANUSWAGON BRGY. 

SAGASA, Bago - Negros Occidental, 

VI, PH, 6101
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C-000-787121 ESPINA, KENNEDY CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT #26 WILLIAM STREET CARMEL III 

SUBDIVISION., BRGY. TANDANG 

SORA, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-645183 OLIVER, JAMES COD 203 AMBASSADOR HILLS MATTHEW 

ST. PHASE 4 , Muntinlupa - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-438990 LIPIO, IAN JARED CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BARANGAY ADDITION HILLS, 844 A 

MABINI ST,, Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-882234 JOLLIBEE FOODS CORPORATION CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BUILDING OF ACE MOTOR PARTS 

SIGN 3RD OR 4TH FLOOR, 353 

PROTACIO ST.CORNER ZAMORA 

ST., Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

000-388-711-000

C-000-794686 GALANG, RICHELLE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Pasay - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1300

C-000-717316 LORENZANA, JAMES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-860423 TAN, MIGUEL BANK TRANSFER

C-000-461871 BERNARDO, DR. ZEUS BANK TRANSFER 19 PINE ST., NEW MARIKINA SUBD., 

BRGY. SAN ROQUE, Marikina - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1800

C-000-055974 CONCEPCION, MARISSA 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #507 BUENDIA RD, NORTH FORBES 

PARK, Makati - Metro Manila 1219

C-000-508529 COSMETIQUE ASIA CORPORATION BANK TRANSFER 3936-E SOCIEGO ST., STA, MESA , 

Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-389503 U.S.A DEVELOPMENT CORP. COD United Corner Brixton Street 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

C-000-564490 CRUZ, LEIGH-Y VON CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 5220 UNIT D , SITIO 6 BRGY 

PATIMBAO (ILAYA), Santa Cruz - 

Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4009

C-000-334948 ANG, JEAN ANN CASH MOLO, 58 AVANCEN ST., Iloilo City - 

Iloilo, VI, Ph, 5000

C-000-981278 CABALLERO, CHIQUI COD 178 BUROL 2ND , Balagtas (Bigaa) - 

Bulacan, III, PH, 3016

C-000-457784 NG, JONATHAN COD 10 MAGNOLIA ST. WACK WACK 

VILLAGE, Mandaluyong - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1550

C-000-944299 ONG, JOSE JR. CASH 18D CLEVELAND TOWERS 

ASIAWORLD, TAMBO, PARAÑAQUE 

CITY PH

C-000-356276 TE, IMMANUEL CASH BLK 1 LOT 6 PH 2, F1 COCONUT ST. 

GREENWOODS EXECUTIVE 

VILLAGE, Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1600
C-000-302773 ATIENZA, ALEXIS COD 29 WEST MINISTER ST. 

HILLSBOROUGH ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770
C-000-648938 ARCEO, NENITA COD LOT 1 ALONZO ST. WEST REMBO, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-836479 TIU, EVANGELINE COD 6 SCHOOL ST. GRACE VILLAGE, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-777579 HERRERA, ARNEL COD A83 MACABAGDAL ST. , Caloocan - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1400

C-000-107289 MARINO, OFELIA A. CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 33, ENCARNACION ST. 

MAGALLANES VILLAGE , Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-258768 IGOT, PAOLO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 81, BERNABE ST. ANNEX 1618 

BETTER LIVING SUBDIVISION , 

Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1375
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C-000-569037 CHEN, JOHN CHIE CASH Purok 67 , Kaybagal North, Tagaytay - 

Cavite, IV-A, Ph, 4120

C-000-880330 PO, NELSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1017, JUAN LUNA ST TONDO, Manila 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-172466 ATIENZA, ARNOLD CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS #5522 NT St San Pablo - Laguna, IV-A, 

Ph, 4000

C-000-442865 KOOJMAN, MARK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-780913 KOOIJMAN, MARK CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 33OB, RAFFLES MAKATI AVE, Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-840224 DY, JAMES L. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 2B, DOME ST. BARANGAY 126, 

Caloocan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1400

C-000-786748 MUNOZ, CHRISTOPHER BANK TRANSFER 22 PALANZA ST. SANTOL, QUEZON 

CITY PH

C-000-450623 SMITH, SEAN CASH Polangui - Albay, V, Ph, 4506

C-000-220465 GO, BRIAN CHECK 8 COL. VER. ST, LITTLE BAGUIO, 

San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500

C-000-690457 ONG, HERBERT BANK TRANSFER VALLE VERDE 3, 1 ACACIA ST., 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-720001 UY, ROBINSON COD 2ND STREET BEVERLY HILLS 

LAHUG, Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 

6000

C-000-389526 ONG, PREDERICK COD 4012 DIAM ST. GENZI DE LEON, 

Valenzuela - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1440

C-000-871914 TUGADE, PAUL LOIUE COD 529 MA. CRISTINA ST. ALABANG, 

Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1770

C-000-136082 CHUA, SHARON CHECK UNIT 26 INTERSTATE TOWNHOMES, 

#21 C-BENITEZ ST BRGY 

HORSESHOE CUBAO, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-804573 FRANCISCO, ISABEL CASH 3 MARGARITA STREET, 

MAGALLANES VILLAGE, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 0733-0739

C-000-516846 MEERA ENTERPRISES INC. BANK TRANSFER 2303 MORADO STREET, 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE, MAKATI 

CITY PH

C-000-872357 MIGHTY CORPORATION 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 9110 SULTANA ST, BRGY. OLYMPIA, 

Makati - Metro Manila 1207
000-238-810-000

C-000-909588 DELOS SANTOS, MARVIN CASH 3RD FLR MLRC BLDG. MANILA EAST 

ROAD CALUMPANG Binangonan - 

Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1940

C-000-565363 DE LEON, JACKLYN BANK TRANSFER MAKATI Makati

C-000-814697 ANYTIME FITNESS ROBINSONS 

ANTIPOLO

COD Robinsons Place Sumulong Corner 

Circumferential Road, Barangay dela 

paz, Antipolo - Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1870

C-000-311391 ENGEL, EVELYN 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #96 CALYPSO ST, ACROPOLIS 

GREENS, BAGUMBAYAN, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila 1110

C-000-539622 NGO, STEPHEN CASH

C-000-927928 ngo, stephen CASH
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C-000-703387 NGO, STEPHEN CASH

C-000-104868 ngo, stephen CASH 66 MALAYA ST. CORNER D. TUAZON 

STA. MESA HEIGHTS , Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-112454 CASABUENA, RICARDO 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 301 MANGO DRIVE, AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila 1780

C-000-254521 NATIVE GENERAL MERCHANDISING 

CORPORATION.

BANK TRANSFER #4 TOCTOKAN ST., MASAMBONG, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

003-359-343-000

C-000-188091 CUANICO, ARNOLD COD 170 SWALLOW DRIVE GREEN 

MEADOWS SUBD., Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-596402 MENDEGUARIN, JOMEX 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 1ST STREET, MEDEX SUBDIVISION, 

SAN FRANCISCO CALIHAN, San 

Pablo - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4000

C-000-596996 VILLANUEVA, JARIS BANK TRANSFER UNIT 4802 EDADES TOWER AND 

GARDEN VILLAS, 18 AMORSOLO 

DR, ROCKWELL CENTER, MAKATI 

CITY PH
C-000-398776 DE LEON, MARIO 100% BEFORE SHIPPING c/o Epic Cafe, Calle Real St., Coron - 

Palawan, IV-B, PH, 5316

C-000-897601 DELGADO, MARGARIT BANK TRANSFER

C-000-671549 DELGADO, MARGARITA BANK TRANSFER UNIT 15B AVIGNON TOWER , H.V 

DELA COSTA STREEET, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-239729 ANTONIO, MARIA REMEDIOS CHECK UNIT 4215 SENTA CONDO, 

RODRIGUEZ COR LEGASPI ST, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-155185 BLANCO, CARLO COD SALCEDO B2 FINNMAN 131 

TORDESILLAS , Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-155012 SANROS, VICTOR B. JR. BANK TRANSFER 200 MACOPA DRIVE AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE PH

C-000-873726 FONTANILLA, REYNALDO C. CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 48 APO ST, STA MESA HEIGTH 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-197378 CHUA, EUGENE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 100 DON PRIMITIVO ST., DON 

ANTONIO HEIGHTS BRGY. HOLY 

SPIRIT, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-538487 EAGLE COR. HOLDINGS INC. COD 84 HARVARD ST. WACK WACK , 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

C-000-351135 CO, JOHN DR. COD Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-459571 MANGAHAS III, BERNARDO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 4-E SMUTH DRIVE MAYTUNAS  SAN 

JUAN CITY PH

C-000-203416 LIM, ALONA B CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 96 TALAYAN STREET TALAYAN 

VILLAGE, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-986163 YAO, KARL LESTER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 32D GRAND SHANG TOWER, DELA 

ROSA ST. COR. PEREA ST., Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-693172 GERON, ANN CASH BGC Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, Ph, 

1630

C-000-849775 I.A BOSQUE CONSTRUCTION CORP. DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT BRGY.BAGONG LIPUNAN, UNIT-A 

GLENDALE HEIGHTS 1ST AVE., 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

003498817000

C-000-900012 MAGCALAS, BEN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600
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C-000-346073 AZORES, EUFEMIA CHECK 23 , BACOOD PATUBIG, MARILAO 

BULACAN, 3, PH

C-000-181717 ARQUEE CORP BANK TRANSFER UNIT 81 LANSBERG PLACE CONDO, 

TOMAS MORATO COR., SCOUT 

CASTOR, Quezon - Quezon, IV-A, PH, 

4332
C-000-929199 REYES, ALVIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, ph, 

1375

C-000-933397 ALEGRE, KIM CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-274623 ESCALONA, DAVE BANK TRANSFER 28 CAULIFLOWER ST. VALLE 

VERDE 5 BRGY. UGONG, Pasig - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1600

C-000-719703 LASS AUTOMOTIVE CORP. CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 59 CONCEPCION GRANDE, Naga - 

Camarines Sur, V, PH, 4400
006099573

C-000-192167 SORIANO, MALOU CASH APT NO 6901 -B WASHINGTON ST 

PIO DEL PILAR , MAKATI CITY PH

C-000-292382 CATAPIA, ERICA CASH 23-C HEREFORD ST.BARANGAY 

TORO PROJECT 8 , QUEZON CITY 

PH

C-000-753255 TIO, RYAN COD Manila - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1000

C-000-084320 GARCES, LALAINE COD 1032 DEL MONTE AVE SFDM, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-644950 ANTIGA, RECTO COD BLK 20 LOT 1 PHASE 1 H. DELA 

COSTA 3, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-343335 ROJAS, ROMEO COD 156 SARANGGANI ST. AYALA 

ALABANG, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-725158 GO, BERNARD COD 17 PALAWAN ST. MARINA EAST BAY 

TOWN TAMBO, Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-750227 CARLOS, DOMINADOR COD 76 INTERIOR KANINGIN ROAD 

BRGY. APOLONIO SAMSON, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-721620 YU, EMERSON COD 115 BIAK NA BATO STO. DOMINGO, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-197139 POBLETE, FRANCES CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT SAN SEBASTIAN VILLAGE, 07 

PEREZ AVENUE, Tarlac City - Tarlac, 

III, PH, 2300

C-000-346476 AZORES, SONIA CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 81, GREGORY ST. SAINT CHARBEL 

EXECUTIVE VILLAGE TANDANG 

SORA , Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100
C-000-935573 AZORES, LEIZI CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT PEARL MARINA TOWER, PACIFIC 

AVE., Paranaque - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1375

C-000-647624 LOMOTAN, MEG 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING#8 SOLAR ST, BEL-AIR VILLAGE, 

Makati - Metro Manila 1209

C-000-566014 CHANG, MARIA HAZELYN 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #2399 BOUGAINVILLA ST, 

DASMARINAS VILL, Makati - Metro 

Manila 1221

C-000-989958 BRIONES, GERALD COD 111-112 Mayfor Drive Greenfields 

Country Club Homes Sindalan, San 

Fernando - Pampanga, III, PH, 2000

C-000-181098 SUAREZ, WILLY CASH Busay Nivel Hills Lahug Cebu City - 

Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-555754 NG, TIFFANY CASH 7 ACHILLES ST. ACROPOLIS 

GREENS VILLAGE, LIBIS, QUEZON 

CITY PH
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C-000-916161 GUANI, QUEEN DY CASH 267 IBUNA ST COR P GUEVARRA , 

SAN JUAN PH

C-000-585274 TAN, IRENE CASH 22 TINDALO ST. VALLE VERDE 3, 

PASIG CITY PH

C-000-727696 LOCSIN, LOUIE CASH 103 DAO ST. AYALA ALABANG, 

MUNTINLUPA PH

C-000-227881 SENGA, SIENA 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #2 HIBISCUS ST. BRGY. MARIANA, 

NEW MANILA, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila 1112

C-000-013998 TAN, KATHERINE 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 105 RODEO DRIVE, CORINTHIAN 

HILLS, BRGY UGONG NORTE, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila 1110

C-000-634064 ALVAREZ, ANTONIO C. BANK TRANSFER 201 , VICTORIA ST. PASEO DE 

MAGALLANES PHASE II, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-933049 ODULIO, CATHERINE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 9, GARCIA VILLA SAN LORENZO 

VILLAGE, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-682890 GO, LILIA BANK TRANSFER PAPER N MORE MANILA EAST 

ROAD BRGY. SAN JUAN, Taytay - 

Rizal, IV-A, PH, 1920

C-000-196299 BRIDGEHOUSE, SOFIA ELIZALDE BANK TRANSFER HACIENDA BALABATICAN 

CALATAGAN Batangas City - 

Batangas, IV-A, PH, 4200

C-000-887487 LIM, JOHANN KRISTOFFER CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT MARIANA, 19-A BETTY GO 

BELMONTE ST., Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-413484 MEGAMILE TRADING AND SERVICES 

CORP.

CHECK 95 CALYPSO ST. ACROPOLIS 

GREENS SUBDIVISION, 

BAGUMBAYAN, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

008-773-000

C-000-735281 TAN, GRACE BANK TRANSFER 52 BUCHANAN ST., NORTH 

GREENHILLS SAN JUAN CITY PH

C-000-926916 LESACA, LAWRENCE COD 16 B Rocha Street San Lorenzo Village 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-790094 YEN NEE BEE CORP. BANK TRANSFER #8 ROSAL RESIDENCES, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-455940 SCIMTAR MARKETING CORP. CHECK 45 BALETE DRIVE CORNER OHIO 

ST., NEW MANILA, Quezon City - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-875944 NGO, MA. ANTONETTE NISCE COD 26 M. ORT PASEO DE ROXAS, Makati 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-147866 SY, NOEL COD 231 COUNTRY CLUB COR. TAYSAN 

RD AYALA ALABANG, Muntinlupa - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-376048 BERNARDO, ALMA 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #233 BAGBAGUIN, STA. MARIA, 

BULACAN LUZ, PH

C-000-129804 TOLENTINO, ANGEL COD 6 REAL ST. URDANETA VILLAGE , 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-065849 GRECIA, REANDRE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BLK 15 LOT 2 PH 4, AVIDA 

SETTINGS NUVALI, Calamba - 

Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4027

C-000-685326 ELOT, BEDA JOY BANK TRANSFER ROBINSONS HOME, ISTANBUL ST., 

FRESNO BRGY. LUMBIA, Cagayan de 

Oro - Misamis Oriental, X, PH, 9000

C-000-264180 PANGILINAN, ABEL CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 10 LAND STREET VASRA, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100
236650225000

C-000-207394 VILLEGAS, LYNDON CREDIT CARD - 6 MONTHS Unit 2310 Marco Polo Residences 

Tower 2, Cebu City, viz, Ph, 6000, 

Cebu City, viz, Ph
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C-000-748568 BELLO, ALEX CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT UNIT 284, GUAVA ST. GATE 5 

ORCHARD TOWNHOMES 

BARANGAY SALAWAG, Dasmarinas - 

Cavite, IV-A, PH

222827403

C-000-940053 ROMERO, MICHAEL COD 2406 BOUNGANVILLA ST. 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE, Makati - 

Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-736667 FLORINDO, LEANNE COD Cebu City - Cebu, VII, PH, 6000

C-000-684182 NUGUID, ARNEL CASH UNIT 10J SHANG SALCEDO PLACE 

HV DELACOSTA , MAKATI  PH

C-000-211398 CUAN, ISMAEL CASH 8 SHEFFIELD ST MONTGOMERY 

PLACE E. RODRIGUEZ SR. AVE, 

QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-617495 CHANG, HENRY 50% DP, 50% BEFORE SHIPPING#28 VICENTE RUFINO ST, 

CORINTHIAN GARDENS, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila 1110

C-000-399000 LEDESMA, ANTONIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 1746 , SAMPAGUITA ST. 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE MAKATI 

CITY, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
C-000-612995 PARK, SANG MIN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT

C-000-178975 WINTERPINE MARKETING 

CORPORATION.

BANK TRANSFER 227 MAKILING ST., AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-292771 LIM, GRANT BANK TRANSFER 137 REV, AGLIPAY STREET, 

Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

C-000-757913 XPERIENCEDEISGNER, INC BANK TRANSFER 2F METRO STAR BLD, 1007 

METROPOLITAN AVE., Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-924002 XPERIENCEDESIGNER, INC BANK TRANSFER 2F METRO STAR BLDG, 1007 

METROPOLITAN AVE., Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

008496448

C-000-994437 CAUDRON, SEBASTIAN CREDIT CARD - 3 MONTHS 20, ADEVOSO. ST. AFROVAI 

VILLAGE BAYANI RD, Taguig - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1630

C-000-566036 ABADIA, LYLE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 112 PICASSO PLACE SANTA ROSA 

ESTATE 1, SANTA ROSA, LAGUNA, 

PH, SANTA ROSA PH

C-000-620017 GALANG, DANILO CHECK Cervasio Seno St.,, Canduman, 

Mandaue, Viz, Ph

C-000-330779 SAW, PETER DEBIT CARD - STRAIGHT 8 BROOKSIDE, LEVITOWN 

EXECUTIVE, Paranaque - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1375

C-000-675540 GURA, GERSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-957351 CO, ERVIN JANSSEN CHECK 2279 MAGNOLIA ST, DASMARINAS 

VILLAGE , Makati - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-916758 TAN, JERRY CHECK #28 MANHATTAN ST., IMMACULATE 

CONCEPCION, Quezon City - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-967269 LAYCO, MEG CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT SSS VILLAGE, 26 ORANGE ST., 

Marikina - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1800

C-000-718485 GAW, WILSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT NILE VILLAGE STO.NINO, BLK 2 LOT 

10 CIARO ST., Marikina - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1800

C-000-255408 NGOSIOK, NATASHA CHECK FIRST BARON RESIDENCES #166 

MABINI ST., BRGY. ADDITION HILLS 

, San Juan - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1500
C-000-203251 TABOSO, GARRY BANK TRANSFER TH 27, MARILENA GARDEN, 24 

MARIPOSA ST, BRGY BAGONG 

LIPUNAN NG CRAME, CUBAO, 

QUEZON CITY PH

Page 208 of 210



Code Name Group Code Terms Address TIN
C-000-834042 GO, JOEL BANK TRANSFER 1129 NATIVIDAD LOPEZ ST ERMITA , 

MANILA PH

C-000-572218 ROMERO, JESUS BANK TRANSFER GREENHILLS LUXE RESIDENCES 

205 V CRUZ ST, BGY STA LUCIA, 

SAN JUAN  PH

C-000-610472 BANKO SENTRAL NG PILIPINAS - 

TUGUEGARAO

30 DAYS #9 DALAN NA PAGAYAYA, REGIONAL 

GOVERNMENT CENTER, CARIG 

SUR, Tuguegarao - Cagayan, II, PH, 

3500

000-354-790-000

C-000-163533 MARCO-GO, DEONA 100% BEFORE SHIPPING #817 ACACIA AVE., AYALA ALABANG 

VILLAGE, Muntinlupa - Metro Manila 

1780

C-000-156848 SY, WILLY COD ABANGAN SUR, Marilao - Bulacan, III, 

PH, 3019

C-000-794341 ACEDILLO, ASHLEY COD C3 Heart Leaf St.Lexington Garden 

Village,Elisco Road San Joaquin, Pasig 

- Metro Manila Phi

C-000-957599 LIM, NITA COD 361-367 JABANERO ST. BINONDO, 

MANILA PH

C-000-155633 INSO, STANLY CHIU COD 2900 OSMENA ST. , 

Lapu-Lapu (Opon) - Cebu, VII, PH, 

6015

C-000-339834 AAA PRIME CITY COD 8 POTSDAM ST. NORTHEAST 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-961104 STRATEN, VAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT , , Mandaluyong - Metro Manila

C-000-849539 LIM, JEFFERSON COD 84 F KILANTAD ST. BRGY TATALON , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-385625 TALAVERA, MARIAN RAE CASH BLK 28A LOT 11, HILLCREST 

ESTATES NUVALI BRGY 

CANLUBANG, Calamba - Laguna, 

IV-A, PH, 4027
C-000-962613 EMPIRE EAST LAND HOLDINGS INC. COD 11th Floor, Alliance Global Tower, 36th 

Street cor. 11th Avenue, Uptown 

Bonifacio, Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 1630
C-000-673497 VASQUEZ, CAMILLO COD 17 New Manila Jersey St. New Manila , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-420696 WEE, GEORGE BANK TRANSFER #60 9TH STREET ROLLING HILLS 

VILLAGE, NEW MANILA, Quezon City 

- Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-871396 PESTANAS, WALLY CASH 232 QUIRINO HIGHWAY BAESA, 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PHI, 

1100

C-000-169316 TOCMO, VICTOR  J. CASH EASTVILLE SUBDIVISON, LT 41 

CANBERRA ST., Cainta - Rizal, IV-A, 

PH, 1900

C-000-793363 ANDRES HOLDINGS CORPORATION 100% BEFORE SHIPPING 134 Dr. Sixto Antonio Ave., Rosario, 

Pasig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH
224-945-006-000

C-000-911100 MALIK, TANVEER AHMED CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 6 K8 ST TWIN TOWER CONDO II 

WEST KAMIAS QUEZON CITY PH

C-000-846370 ULTICON BUILDERS INC 100% BEFORE SHIPPING ULTICON BUILDERS COMPOUND, 

DON JULIAN RODRIGUEZ SR. AVE, 

Davao City - Davao del Sur, XI, PH, 

8000

003-170-569-000

C-000-931935 CATARUNGAN, EVELYN TINAY CHECK Unit 2, Maria Cristina Homes, 

Casuntingan, Mandaue City PH

C-000-426200 HAO, JAIME CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 61 MABOLO STREET MAPAYAPA 

VILLAGE 1 PASONG TAMO, Quezon 

City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1100

C-000-266961 LIUSON, BEN COD 1853 SAGO ST. DASMARINAS, 

Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739
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C-000-997598 ONG SUE, ELY COD 76 Kaingin Interior Street Balintawak 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1100

C-000-494537 REYES, IVY BANK TRANSFER 58, MCKINLEY ROAD. FORBES 

PARK,, Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, 

PH, 0733-0739

C-000-732321 LIM, REAGAN COD 88 Zamora St. , Dagupan - 

Pangasinan, I, PH, 2400

C-000-131187 SAAVEDRA, EDGAR COD 17 POTSDAM ST. NORTHEAST 

GREENHILLS, San Juan - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1500

C-000-492126 CHAN, CIRILO COD 1559 COPERNICO ST. COR EDISON 

ST. SAN ISIDRO, Makati - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 0733-0739

C-000-877487 ABADIA, DIANNE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 112 Picasso Place, Santa Rosa Estate 

1 , Santa Rosa - Laguna, IV-A, Ph, 

4026

C-000-283426 TAN, RAMON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 119 TRECE MARTIRES STREET 

AYALA HEIGHTS VILLAGE, 

MATANDANG BALARA QUEZON , 

Quezon City - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 
C-000-968805 VEGA, KRISTOFERSON CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BLK 16 LOT 5, RIDGEVIEW ESTATES 

NUVALI BRGY CANLUBANG , 

Calamba - Laguna, IV-A, PH, 4027

C-000-962977 TANCO, EUSEBIO CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Mandaluyong - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

1550

C-000-067890 SUBIC CONSOLIDATED PROJECTS 

INC.

CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT BLDG 867 CANAL ROAD SBFZ Subic 

- Zambales, III, PH, 2209
006717058000

C-000-791665 LABEL EXPRESS, INC CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT 70, SCOUT ALCARAZ ST. STA. MESA 

HEIGHTS, Quezon City - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1100

005513994

C-000-987967 CALUMPANG, ADRIAN CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-992509 GONZALEZ, JOYCE CREDITCARD - STRAIGHT Makati - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 

0733-0739

C-000-637548 CUICO, VICTOR MARK CREDIT CARD - 12 MONTHSEAST TAPINAC, 115 FENDLER ST., 

Olongapo - Zambales, III, PH, 2200

C-000-500425 GANZON, ZENI BONG COD 1264 A. CAIMITO ST. BISALAO 

BAGBAGUIN , Valenzuela - Metro 

Manila, NCR, PH, 1440

C-000-904135 MENESES, MICHIE COD 8 Doña Mary Cor. Legaspi St. Alabang 

Hills Village Muntinlupa - Metro Manila, 

NCR, PH, 1770

C-000-859901 TI, JOANNE COD Taguig - Metro Manila, NCR, PH, 1630
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